Public Building Commission of Chicago
% Contractor Payment Information

Project: 2013 School Investment Program - Project 5
Contract Number: PS1967

Design Builder: Tishman Construction Corporation
Payment Application: #3

Amount Paid: $5,068,428.80

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 9/13/13

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #SIP



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES
TO (OWNER;]Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PRC-2013 8IP APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Richard J. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 'W. Washingion Street, Room 200 SUMMARY ROLE UP - ALL SITES TCC PROJS NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Hiinois 606G2 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of {L. Period To 7/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Apptication is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attachaed. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Ceriificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 13,000,000.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orders. s 0.00 herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lin€ 152)cremmsrmnsrersersensrresnes s 13,000,000.0C CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Corporation of lilinois
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO PATE s 11,048 442 .56 o
(Colurmnn N on G703} S
5. RETAINAGE: By: [/ Tur Date: 8812013
Total in Column Q of G705........... s 418,733.52 o
tiens and Other Withholding 5 State of; LLINOIS e
Liguidated Damages Withheld s - County of: cagik AAAPPIPPPPIPIPPPIPIGTTTT
Subscribed and swozn to before M" FICIAL SEAL
me this 8th  dayof August % CANDACE A JACKSON
Total Retainage, Liens and Liguidated Damages s 416,733.52 v\, $  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ooocooercrmmes e s _10,631,709.04 Notary Public: (c\xfk

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total}
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from prior Certificate).....
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line §)

$

s 5,598,370.59
5,033,338.46!

2,368,290.96

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
Totat changes approved this month.

Totals

NET CHANGES BY CHANGE GRDER

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

i s s T PSR b RSP
e g et e

My Commissior-expires:

e

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising this appiication, the Architect cenifies to the Owner that tc the

best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED...
(Attach explanation if amount certified a_mma from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable enly to the
Contractor named hersin. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO (OWNE Public Buikiing Conuntssion of Chicugo

Richurd I, Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Application Nu; 3
50 ¥, Washingion Sireet, Roows 200 Appl. Bate: 08/08713
Chiteage. 6602 PUC - 2033 51P PROJECT 45
Period To: 0731113
FROM (CONTRACTCR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.
B C D E F [¥ H J K k. 1 0
Trades Sabenniractors Originud Change Current Werk Completed Total Comy. e TFotal Net Previousty Nel Amount
Confract Orders Schedufed Previous This & Stured Comp,| Retuinuge Amount Puid Due Thiz
Tu Date Vilue Periods Period Tis Date Earned Periud Inel. Ret.
{D+E=F]} {G+H+1=31} {3-L} {M-N}
1 General Reguirenwens 566.520.00] 2517173 58954175 {001 {001 [EE.1] I .80 (.00 0.00 .U S¥9.991.75
2 855.736.00 00 ¥55.756.00 SO0.GLHLO0: 355.756.00; 855.756.00] 1004 4278780 $12.965.20, 475.000.00 337965820 4275784
2 Scalooaling/Striping Suncher Constructi 1,140,001 008 Lig0.00 DA T.140.00; LU e 57.00 LUB3.00 0.00 LUS3.00 5100
3 Imerior Conerae Tobe kot .00 006 0.00] 0] .00 000 0 0.8 .60 0.00 0.U0 0.0y
4 Concrete Vixen Construction, Ine. H9.075.00| Q00 2.075.00 BHLT 500 110U 89.075.00( 100% 445375 84,621.25 84621.25 [eid] 443375
3 Musonry Grace Musouey. Fad. 138.570.00 ~43,053.50; 95.516.50] 8943500 2638150 95316.50| 100% 479083 41.025.65 6596323 25.062.43 4,790,383
& Musoiry Tobelat [BXE4] 000 800 U 00! 000 g O Q.00 0.00 GO 0.0
7 Metals K&K ron Warks 2700000 LRLE 2T000.00] {0 Z7.080.00 27.000.00] 1330480 2565041 Q.00 2365000 1.3350.00
3 Wood, Plustics & Composites Tobelet SU.071.00| RECTHERUY .00 .00/ {100 0.00 0.0 L0t .00 G0 0.0
b (eennd & Moisture Protection Tobuelat 000 1.0 .00 1100 D00 [$EVY] 060 Xkl G.00 [S234] 0.0
e Doors, Glass & G Pimo Construction Group. bic. 820.073.00 241528201 1,861.601.20] 410.036.46 631,564.74 1061,601.20] 5308006 1003.521. 14 359.534.64 G18986.50 S3.U80.06)
H DeywalVPhister/Puching Lot Lhnois 27.230.00] = 1026000 17.030.00 000 17.030.00 17.03000 85150 16,178.50 0.00 16.173.50 §31.50)
12 Mr Davids Plooring 126.271.00 T35 13562292 000 £1.00] Q.00 Q.00 0.6 0.00 Q.40 135.622.92
13 Ascher Bros Co.. ne L.234.500.00 194579 .00 L2734 470.00 627.250.00 647.229.00 1.274.479.00 63.727.00 1.210.732.60)] 595.885.00 G14.867.00 3, 727.00
14 Poblocki Sign Co 1LLE 11.060.00 4.1 59.001 15.218.00 .00 14.812.00] 74068 1407148 Q.00 1.147.60
£3 Bodlter Contpai 322100 LG 3122000 0.00 3122100 322100 156105 29.659.95 [ERY 4] 136103
16 Tobelet Q00 0.00, [EReE] 0.00 0.00 [X13] 0.00) [1XES) 0.00 Q.00
17 Cliristopher Glass 7.525.00 00 7.525.00 0.00 0.0 L 004 0.0 0.00 7.525.00
Is ty Rouling Services, Ine. £.067.839.00 ~39,007.00 LO18.742.00 35099100 467.751.00 1.018.742.00 50.937.10 $67,504.94) 52344145 5093710
v System Tobelat 000 £.00] 000 0.00] 000 000 0.0 0.08 000 0.00
20 Lire Protection Tobelet Q.00 0.00 0410 0.0 0.00 o0 000 0.00 0.00 006
21 Plambing R, Carrowry Mumbing Co. by, $96.500.00 <27 66245 B18.837.53 $23.250.00 395.587.55 %18.837.55 HLYALEY TIT595.67 402,057 50/ 4004188
n Plumbing Tobelet 0.0 D.00 Q.00 0.00 000 Xty 046 000 0.0 Q.00
3 HVAC Midwest MEP, Inc. 633,735,400 -314.500.00 31893500 307.350.00] 766000 31535000, E5.773.50 299.734.50) 29245750 19,200.30
4 HVAC Tobela . 00 G.00 4.00 0.00 [iAt] 0.0 0.0 .00 Q.Y .00
25 Litectival Titan Eleetric 2.591.922. 00 -294.776.86 339754514 1.314.205.00] 1.252.940.14] 2,547,145, 14 129.557.16) 2467257038 1.248.494.00 1,218, 793,45 129,837 16|
Subtorz] 478,605, )| -523.470.94 $455.137.06] 4.292,002.46 392607293 8.215.165.59 AHLU1 122 7.807.254.17 4,077 454.59 w.qu.c,qm@‘u!m._ 1,147,352 89




TO (OWNE Public Building Commissivn of Chivage
Richued 1. Daley Cemter APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Application No: 3
30 W, Wy s Sereet. Room 200 Appl. Date: OB/08/13
Cliicugo, Hlinots 60602 PBL - 2013 1P PROJECT #5
Period Tu: 031713
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Com of IL.
A B C 3] E F G H 4 K L ha [
Ling No. Trixles Subcuntructors Originai Change Current Work Compleled Totul Cump, % Tutal Net Previowsly Nel Amount B
Contruct Orders Scheduled Previvus Thiy & Swored Comp.| Retainage Amouni Paid Dus This Finish
T Date Value Periods Period To Date Earned Perivd Incl. Ret.
{D+E=F) {G+H+1=1} §1-1} {M-N}
2% Sub Guard 119.434.00 00 H9.434.00 135972.00 -16.538.00 HUA3 00| 100% 0.60] 11943400 135.972.00 -16.535.00 0.0
21 Akl Lees Aduswarks, e, 378.610.00 .0 378.610.00 26771225 84.209.04 35192020 93% 0.00 35192129 26771225 34,200.04 26,688.71
8 A&l Fees BLDD Aschitects 340000 L0 370.4006.00 24092950 54.743.68 29567318 80% 0.00 293.673.18 240.929.50 54.743.68! 7472642
ol Lnvironmental Comsuliast GSG Consubtanes (Allewance) $4.130.00] 0.00; §9.150.00 0.00 65 .530.00] GAO30.00  74% 103800 64,872,080 [¢Rd] 6872 410 24.275.00)
30 I2csign Comtingency RG Coustruction 080 £L.00) [ER§1] Q.00 0.00 [e3d] [tor .04 Q0] Q.00 0.0U] 0.00
31 General Conditivas 975.000.04 V.00 YI5.000.00 30260864 510817.20 90342554 95% 0.0 905.423.85 392.608.64 510.817.2t 7157416
32 Mobilizagion 56 Lump Sun 0.4 pIEs] .00 0.00 0.00 o238 Iy ¥ .08 0.6 0.5 0. .00
33 Construction Contnyency 402,056.00 52347094 425.526.94 000 0.00 o0 0% Q.00 0.0 [EAi] O] Y25.526.94
34 Builders Risk Bsurance 23370 0.00 2377800 000 23, 71900 23.779.00f 100 578.70 22.940.30) 0.0 22,900,538 374,70
35 General Liubiity Isurunee 131.950.00 (e 13195000 143.307.00 -13.827.00 I3L950.00] HH 400 131.980.00 145.807.(H) -13.527.00 RELH
36 Perlomunce & Payment Bond 105.584.00 0.00 103.3%4.00: Q.00 LUS5.584.00 105.584.00 358560 101,695 30) .00 IR ER ] 3.885.60
37 Fermits .00 0. .00 Q.00 010 0.0 u.00 0.0 0.0 0.04 400
38 Overhead 42247200 040 422,472.80] 166.572.01 225.285.68 391.458.54 200 391.455.59 166.172.81 233.285.68) 3L013.41
3 1o Ishman 303.927.00] 000 502927601 17163370 26940757 441.091.27 OO0 441.091.27 171.683.74) 2649.407.57 61.835.73
Subtotul 3521 30204 523470.94] 404,862 93 i,520,886.00 1309,301.17 2.530.277.17 5.822.30; 2.524.434 87! 1,520 856,001 1.303.368.87 1.220.408.07
1 otal Project 13.000.000.00] G0 _w.ccc.cc_c.a 5.812978.46] 5.235464.10 11,048,942 56] 416.733.32 10.631,709.04 5.5U8.370.59! 303353546 2,363 391,90
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT 1300 L 1LS342 56
EXTRAS TO CONFRACT U 416,733 52
TOTAL CONTRAUT & EXTRAS L3, 000,000,600 10.631.7¢0.04
3.508.370.539
1 TOTAL CONTRAST 13,000,600 00 30333510
2T85.0M A8

STATIOF IO

That this o,

Subavribed sk sworm (o Bebers

OFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSCN
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINGIS
aY COMMISSION EXPIRES:0126/14

aEnplety statsznent of afl suvh paisans, the amousts paid o e aipdints d

J—




STATE OF Hinois

} ss.

TOWHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

COUNTY OF

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by

WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE
PROJECT #5
SUMMARY ROLL UP - ALL SITES
Gty #
Loan #

Public Building Commission of Chicago

¢ furnish

DESIGN-BUILD CONSTRUCTION

for the premises known &s

PEC - 2013 SIP

of which Public Building Commission of Chicago

is the owner.

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Five Million Thirty Three Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Eight Dellars and Forty Six Cents

{$ 5.033,338.46 )} Doliars, and other gocd and vaiuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and release any and all
Hier or claim of, or right to, lien, undar the statues of the State of lllinols, relating to mechanics' fiens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvements theraon, and an the materias, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due

from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixlures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

and seal

Augusts” i 201
o 1
Signature and Seal: RN LA Wis N1

7

Given undger my hand signed

this 8th day of

o7
NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If walver is for a corporation, corporate name shouid be used, corpprajé seal affixed and tille of officer signing
signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a parinership, the parinership name should be used, partner should/s g and designate himself as partner.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF lllingis

bos

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

COUNTY OF

Daniel J. Kirk; Regional Controller

Tishman Censtruction Company

Design-Build Construction work on the
Richard J. Daley Center, 50 W. Washington Street, Room 200, Chicago, Elinois 60€
owned by Public Building Commissicn of Chicage

That the total amount of the contract including extras is $ 13,000,000.00  of which he has received payment of $ 0.00

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers. That the foflowing are the names of ali parties who have fumnished material or Jabor, or both, for said werk and all parties having coniracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and the items mentioned

include all labor and material required to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is
of tha
who is the coniractor for the
buiiding located at

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
{ SEE SWORN STATEMENT }
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $ 13,000,000.00 - $ 5033338465 7,966661.54

That there are no other conirasts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become dug to any person for material, labor or other
work of any kind done or to be done upon ot in connection with said work other than above slated.

Signed this 8th day of P . 5 August -, 4 , 2013
Fiao ¥ L A
Signature: /’\k_:' (AN A d i T\t
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Bth day of . T Augusﬁl , 2013
OFFICIAL SEAL éfﬁ«-gﬁeﬂ/ a4,
CANDACE A JACKSON /

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

AN
o P o e



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE ONEOF 1 PAGES

TO (OWNER] Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 8iP APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Richard }. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washington Swreet, Room 200 DELANO #18160 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Winois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY): VIA {(ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of iL. Period To : 7/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Coniractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown betow, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. s 2,560,698.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orders. .. s s 0.00 herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2} s 2,580,898.00 CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Cosporation of llincis
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 2,170,593.01 -
{Column N on G703) RN
5. RETAINAGE: By: /A Date: &/8/2013
Total in Column Q of G703.......... s 85280.64
Liens and Other Withhoiding s State of:
Liquidated Damages Withheld S County of: St ddiniyivivibdoipuiiddeiite’
Subscribed m:a sworn to before nw COFFICIAL SEAL 2
methis < 8th day of August 2013, ¢ CANDACE A JACKSON 5
Totai Retainage, Liens and Liguidated Damages s 85,280.64 L NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF JLLLINOIS Mv_
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 2085312.37 Notary Public: f-Z &~{ v s ) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/4 ¢
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) My Commission expires: (/7 AP e4&&.@;%@9@..1.,e:ea..:ia‘;.n.ﬁe;qaaac;q;,
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line 6 from prior Certificate)..... H 986,695.97
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ... iiiisiisissssinissssssisias s s sss s ssiassassssnassass mm 1,098,616.40 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $ In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site cbservations and the
{Line 3 less Line 8) $ 47538563 data comprising thig application, the Architect cerifies to the Owner that 1o the
best of the Architect's knowledge, information and befief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Centract Documents, and
moxbzmm ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
Total changes approved in previous months oy Owner
AMOUNT CERTIFIED... $
Total changes approved this month. : (Attach explanation if amount nmna_ma a_mmam from the amount applied for.}
ARCHITECT:
‘Totals :
i By: Date:

, This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
“Wzm._| CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
W prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




TO {OWNEPublic Building Commission of Chic

Richard J. Duley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Applicasion No: 3
50 W, Washingion Street, Room 200 Appt. Date: 08/08/13
Chicugo, Illinois 60602 PBC - 2013 8IP PROJECT #5

UMHL}ZO #H@H@Q Period Tu: U7/3113

FAOM (CONTRACTCR):

Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

A B C D E F [ H J L 2] P
Line No. Trades Subcontractors Original Change Current Waork Completed Totat Comp. % TFotal Net Previously Net Amount Bal. Fo
Contract Qrders Schedaled Previous This & Siored Comp.|  Rerainage Amount Paid Due This Finisk
Fo Date Value Periods Period To Date Earnced Period Inct. Ret.
{D+Ex=F) {G+H+I=]} {J-L] [M-N}
1 Ceneral Reguirements Tishmen Construction Corp. 201.214.00 -86,181.05 113,032,935 0.00! 0.00 uon st .68 000 0.00 000 115.032.95)
hed Environmenial Linvironmened Protection Ind. 28140000 281.400.00 142,428.00 138,972.00 281, 400.60) 0% 14,070,001 267,330,001 135,306.60) 132,023.40 14,070.00
2u Sealeouing/Siriping Sancher Construction Services 0.00] 0.0 0% 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00)
3 Inwenior Conerete Tobelet 000 (.06 Q.00 0.00 6572 000 4.00 0.00 0.80 (.00
kS Concrete Yixen Construction. lie. 0.00] 000 2.00 0.40 0%t 0.00] .00 0.001 0.00 .00
5 Muasonry Grace Masonry. Lid. 2.940.00] 294000 1,470.00 1,470.00 2.940.00] 1004t 147.00 2.793.80 1.396.50 1.396.50 147.00
6 SONT Tobe let .00 000 2.00 0.00) 0% 0.00 0.00: 0.00, €.00: 0.00
7 Metals K&K Iron Works 0.00 .00 0.00 Q.00 0% a.00 0.00: 0.00; 0.00 0.00
8 Wood, Plustics & Composites To be et 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0% .00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00
4 Thermel & Moisture Frotection To be et 0.00 080 .00 Q.00 0% 0.00 4.0y .00 2.00 0005
1 Pinto Construction Group, Inc. 238,517.00 94,058.00 337.575.00 119,258.47 218.316.53 337,575.00] 100¢e 16.878.75 320,696.25 113,293.35 207,400, 16.878.75
1t Drywall/Phaster/Paching £T1 of Winois 2,660.00 2,660.00 .0Y 2.660.00 2,660.00( 100% 133.00 2,527.00 .00 2.327.00 133.004
12 Hooring Mr. Davids Floo 62,520.00 6.754.05 69.274.05 .00 Q.00 5 Q.00 4.00 8.00 0.00 69,274.05
13 Puinti Ascher Bros Co., e 331.000.00 16,460.00 347,460.00 165,500,001 181,960,060 347460.001 1004 17.373.00 330,087.00 137,225.00 172,862.00 17.373.00
14 Specialties Poblocki Sign Co LLC 334.00 334.00 0.08 334.00 334.00f 1004 16,70 317.30 0,00 31730 16.7U
13 Eguipment Bociter Companics, Inc. 2.00 .00 0.00 G008 0% 0.00) (oo 0.04 (.00 0.0
16 Purnishings To be ket .00 0.00 0.00 G000 0% 0.00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00]
17 Glass & Glazing Chrisopher Glass 2,015.00 2,015,00 000 0.00F 04 .00 0.00 .00 (a0 2,015.00]
18 Roofing Trinity Rooling Services, Inc. 114.055.00 -44972.00 144,043.00 £0,877.00 53,206.00 114,083.00 106% 5,70%.15 108.378.83 37.833.15 50,343.70 3,704
19 Conveying Sysiem To be ket 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.o0F U% 0.00 .00 .00 0.00 400
20 Lire Protection To be ket 0.00 0.00 0.00 o000 8,00 .00 .00 .00 0.00)
2] Plumbing R. Carrgzzg Plumbing Co. Ine. 94,400.00 -18.224.16 76.175.84 4720000 28.975.84 76.175.84) 100% 380879 72.367.05 44,840.00 27.527.05 3.808.79
el Plambing To be et 0.00 000, .00 000 B S.00 0.00 G.00 0.08 0.00
23 HVAC Midwest MEP, Ine. H3.645.00 108,645.00 45.450.00 £3,195.00 108.635.00( 100%% 543225 10321273 43,177.50 68.035.25 343225
24 Licetricat To be et 0.00 .00 0.00, [FAVIY] =2 0.0 .08 0.00 000 0.00
25 Llectricat Tiwn Eleciric 505,886.00 -71,547.00 434,339.00 194,600.00 239,739.00 434,339.00] 1004 21.717.00 412,622.00 184.870.00 227,732.00 21.717.00
Subtotal 1.950,586.00 -33,652.16 1,891,933.84 776,783.47 423,828.37 1,705,611.84] Q0% $5,250.64]  1,620.331.20] 737.944.30 £82,386,50 271.602.64




TO (OWNE Public Building Commission of Chicugo
Richard 1. Dakey Cenrter APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Applicatien No: 3
50 W. Washington Sureel. Room 200 Appl. Date: /08113
Chicago, Lllinois 60642 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
UHM—.L»ZO #HWHQ@ Periad To: 0731413
FROM {CONTRACTCR):
Tishman Construction Corp of Il
A B C o E F G H 3 K L M Q P
Line No. Trades Subcontractors Original Change Current Work Compieted Total Comp, G TFotal Net Previously Net Amount Bail. To
Centract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp. Retainage Amount Paid Due This Finish
To Date Value Periods Period To Date Earned Period Encl. Ret,
{D+E=F} {G+H+I=]) {1J-L}) {M-N}
26 Sub Guard 24.573.00] 24.573.04 26,957.00 -2,384.00 24,573.00} 100¢% 0.80] 24,573.00 26957.00 -2.384.00 004
27 Al Fees Altusworks. Inc. 107.857.00] HIT.857.00] 77,495.00 22,696.41 00,1914 93% 0.80 100,195.41 77,495.00 22,690.41 7.663.59
28 A&L Tees BLDL Archiects (.80 0,00 0.00 .00 0% 0.00 Q.06 0.00] 0.04 .00
24 tnvironmental Consuliant GRG Consubants (Alowance) 14.620.00 14,620.00 0.0t 18,580,040 10.550.00] 72% 0.00 10.580.00 0.0 14,5380.00 4,040.00;
30 Design Contingency To be let .00 .00 0.00 04 UG $.00 82.00 0.04 0.00 0.0
31 General Conditions Tishman 162,300.00 162.300.00) 59.920.70 $6,575.93 146,496.63] 90%% .00 136.496.63 55,920.70 86.575.93 16,003.37
32 Mobifization 5% Lump Sum Tishman &.00 0.00 000 0% (300 0.0 (.08 .00 Q.00
33 Construction Contingency Tebe la 79.638.00] 38.652.16 138,290,106 .00 0o 0% 0.0y 0.00] 0.40] .00 138,294.14)
34 Builders Risk Insurance Tobe et 4,710.60] 471000 0.00 4,710.00 3, 710800 1005 0.00] 4.710.00: 0.00 4.710.00 0.00
35 General Liubiliyy Inserance Tobelut 25.960.00 2396000 27.946.00 -1.986.00 2396000 1008 0.00 25,860.00 27.946.00 -1.986.00 Loy
36 Performance & Payment Bond Tobe et 20,768.00 20.7068.00 G.00 20,768.00 20,768.00] 1005 0.80 20,768.00] 0.00 20,768.00 0.00,
37 Permits To be let 0.00 0.00 0.00] (.00 0% Q.00 4.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00]
38 Overhead Tishman T0.412.00 F0,412.00 2536164 3811003 63477.067 YUt 8.00) 63,477.66 25,361.64 38.116.03 6.934.54
39 Fee Tishinan 99,073.00 949,074.00) 3107134 37,153.13 68.224.47] V% 0.00 638.224.47 31,071.34 37,153.13 30.849.33
Subtozai G101 12.00 58.632.16 663,764.16 248,751.67 216.229.50 46498117 e 0.00 46498117 248,751.67 216,229.50 203.782.99
Towl Project 2.560.698.00 0.00 2560698000 1,0235.535.14) 1.143,057.87 2070,593.01 35% 85.280.64] 2.085.312.37 936,693.97 1.098,616.40] 473,385.63

AMOUNT QU ORIGINAL CONTRACT

EXTRAS TO CONTRACT G0
TOTAL CONTRACYT & EXTRAS 2,560,695.00

NET PREVIOUSLY R1XQ
ANUSTEDR TOTAL CONTRACT 2560.695.00 NUET AMOUNT TRIS PAYML

VY O COOK

That artiom, 12
Oue South Wacker Drive. Chis
wili deseribed prani

i said cowiy, Cook, Dyliano B

. Bifinoks G0606, which lus o conract with PUBLIC BUI
entary School. 3937 W Wilces, Clicago, 1E 60623

“Frust, for the purpose of set commet. the fullowing persons huve boen contraciod with, or luve fumished. o ans furshing or prepan:

TAG0.G6YE.U0

BALANCE 10 BECOME DU

1. Kick, being first duly sworn, on outh deposes and sayy i he s Regional Congrotier of Tislurau Constraction Corporation of |
SING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO owier of PCI - 7013 SiP

il Retd

done or are dotng lubur o xaid improvernent, i there is due o (o deeose due e respectively, thy amount said opposite i mumes for mteriuds or labor uy

stated.

ed,

2.170.593 .01
B3,280.64
198531237
956.695.97
1.098.616.40
560.666.27

er iy contruct wing dus

OFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON
5o NOTARYBUBLICSTATE OF.ILLABIS?
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

% ity Piid ind the auoits due of Ao

LA

3

POV VY




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

PROJECT #5
DELANO #18160

STATE OF lilinois Gty #

} 58, Loan #
COUNTY OF
TG WHOM IT MAY CONCERM:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Building Commission of Chicago
to furnish DESIGN-BUILD CONSTRUCTION
far the pramises known a3 PBC - 2013 SiP
of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of One Million Ninety Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen Dollars and Forty Cents.
$ 1,098 616.40 ) Dollars, and other good and valuabie considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and release any and al!

flien or clatm of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of llfinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvements thergon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or 1o become due
from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under my hand signed and seal

this Bth day of Augusy
Signature and Seal: - i CE oA A Aot

rate seal affixed and fitle of officer signing
ign and designate himself as partner.

NOTE: All waivers must be for the fuli amount paid. If waiver is for a corporaticn, corporate name should be used, ot
signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership nama should be used, partner should
/

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF lflinois
]» S8
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Daniel J. Kirk; Regional Centrolier
of the Tishman Construction Company
who is the contragtor for the Cesign-Build Construction work on the
building located at Richard J. Daley Center, 50 W. Washington Street, Room 200, Chicago, lllinois 606
owned by Public Building Commisgsion of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including extras is § 2,560,698.00  of which he has received payment of § c.00

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and defivered unconditionally and that therg is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or fabor, or both, for said work and all patties having contracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and the items mentioned

include all labor and material required to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
{ SEE SWORN STATEMENT }
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE 3 2,660,698.00 - $ 1098616401 % 1,462,081.80

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, labor or other
work of any kind done or {0 be done upen of in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 8th day of (" ’ 0 August 7 , 2013
." P
Signature: j( L AL )( / '/{"f"f/{,\

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Bth day of Augusl , 2013

CANDACE A JACKSON

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF 1L LINCIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

E Y Y

T P L g
AU R




PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO: Tishman Consiruction Corporation of linoils  PROJECT:
Cne South Wacher Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, lllinois 60606

FROM: Environmental Protection incustries, Inc ViA ARCH:
16650 8. Canal Street
South Holland, 1L 60473

FOR: Asbestos Removal and Lead Removal

3937 W. Wilcox

Chicago, lllincis

Page 1 0of 2
icago School Investment Program Application No. 2
" Period To: 08/31/13
Project No.: 18160
Contract Date: 6711213

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AIA G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $8140000 <
2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $281,400.00
4. YOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $281,400.00
{Column G or: G703}
5. RETAINAGE:
&. 5% of Compieted Work $14,070.00
{Columns D + £ on G703}
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00
{Celumn F on G703} .
Total Retainage (Line 5a + Sbor $14,070.00 <

Total in Colurnn | of G703)
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

$267,330.00 <

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

$135,306.6C

v

(Line 6 from priar Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

$132,023.40

8. BALANCE TO FiNISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6) $14,070.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approvad in
previous months py Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES BY Change Crder $0.00

N Broe ETAMT QPUIRUTLY 601 Gl TALRR I e e b St iteA L e s i

-

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractors
knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Fayment bas been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have bean paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

received from the Ownar, and that current payment shown-hérein is now due.

\

o/ 7 e 1| 20[2019

H “ N Cy
County of: ﬁQOF el i
Subscribed and sworn to before ) OFFICIAL SEAL
me this y of & Etyn X Barby

rw . VQ@ HOTARY PUBLIC - STATE CF LN
@.& \W, by Comn .Smﬁwz@mﬁsm

a2,

Notary Public:

& ¥+ W o

o hal ——
My Commission expires? mc .N\Qb W
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFCAT R PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising {his application, Architect certifies fo the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Werk has progressed as indicated
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the
Contractor is entitled to payiment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

{Allsch axplanagon if amcunt certffed differs from the amount eppiied for. Iniial all figures on ihis Application and oq the
Coninuation Shest that changed 1o copform le the wmount cerificd.)

ARCHITECT:

BY;

Thiz Cedtifficate ks not negatiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED js payable only 10 the Contractor named Rergin. Issuunce,
payment and 2eceptance of pryment are withowt prejudice to any dghts of the Owner or Contracior undes this Contract,

$132,023.40



CONTINUATION SHEET

- AlIA DOCUMENT G 703

Page 2

AlA Bocument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 07131113
In tabulations below, amounts are stated in exact dollar and cents amounts. PERIOD TC: 08131113
Use Cotumn § on Contracts where variable retainage for line iterns may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18160
A B [ D i E r G H |
ITEMI| DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NC. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED {GIC} TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERIOD STORED AND STORED {C-G)

{D+E) {(NOTINDORE) TO DATE

{D+E+F)
Asbestos Removal $187,200.00 $63,800.00 $93,6800.00 $0.00 $187,200.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
Lead Removal $54,200.0C $48,828.00 $45,372.00 $0.00 $94,200.00 100% $6.00 $0.00
PAGE TOTAL $281,400.80 $142,428.60 $138,872.00 50.00 $281,400.00 100% $0.00 $0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 Page 1 of 2 pages

TO OWNER: Public Building Commission

FROM CONTRACTOR:  Grace Masonry, LTD
2811 Hitchcock Avenus
Downers Grove, it 60515

CONTRACT FOR: Masonry Work

PROJECT: Delano School

VIA ARCHITECT: Altus Works

APPLICATION NC.: 2 Distribution to:
3937 W. Wilcox PERIOD TO: 07/31113 QWNER
Chicage, IL 60624 PRCJECT NO: 18160 ARCHITECT
CONTRACT DATE: 0872413 TITLE CO.
OTHER

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,

Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, Is attached.

1.  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 2,940.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Ling 1 + 2} 2,840.00
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 2,940.00
{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Completed Work
(Col. B + £ or Col. G on G703) 3 147.00
b.___0_ % of Stored Material 3 0.00
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 8a = 5b or
Totat it Column | of G703}
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 2,793.00
{Line 4 less Line & Totah
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 1,386.50
(Line 8 from Prior Cenlificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 1,396.50}
8.  BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6} 147.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Totai changes approved in
previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month Q.00 0.00
TOTALS Q.00 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-

mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ail amounts have been paid by the

Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: . Grace Masonyy, LTD

oe Aol NGl o U

Helen' Grace VodicHa, President
State of: illinois

County of.  Cook

P N . ..

OFFICIAL SEAI

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this 29th day of JULY, 2013

FOUBERT £ VODICKA JR
Notary Public - State of lfinois
My Cosmimission Expires Jan 27, 2014

Notary Pubtic: Nﬁu\%

My Commission expires: 1127/2014

ey M vy R

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as Indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Atiach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for, initial
ali figuses on this Application and on the Continuation Sheeis that are ¢hanged to
conform to the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

1,396.50




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF IM.I PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATICN FOR PAYMENT, Project: Delano School APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contractors signed Certification, is attached. 3837 W. Wilcox APPLICATION DATE: _ 7/28/2013
In tabulations below, amaounis are stated o the nearest dotlar. Chicago, iL 60624 PERIOD TO:_ 7/31/2013
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18180

A B T 3 i E F G H i

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
{TEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED (G/C} T0
{D+E} {NOT IN TO RATE FiNISH VARIABLE
D OR E) (D+E+F) {C-0) 5%

1 Masanry Labor 2,740.00 1,370.00 1,370.00 6.06 2,74C.00 100% .00 137.00

2 iMasonry materials 200.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 200.00 100% 0.00 10.00

3

4

5

8

7

g

S

11

12

13

14

27

28

28

30

31

3z

33

Totai 2,940.00 1,470.00 1,.470.00 0.00 2,940.00 100% 0.00 147.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
AlA DOCUMENT G702/CMa

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: PRGIECT: Delano APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Tishman Construction 3937 West Wilcox Doﬁzmw
ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, [ 60624 PERICD TO:  7.30.2013 DOOZw;mOdOZ
Chicago, llinois 60606 PROJECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: [ JARCHITECT
Pinto Construction Groug, Inc. Owner: Public Building Commission CONTRACT DATE: HOOZ.HAW;PQH OR
F225 W, 105th Street of Chicago
Palos Hills, IL 60465
CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, 25 shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGRIAL CONTRACT SUM g 238,517.00
Net change by Change Orders 3 55,057.60
M 2
)

. CONTRACT SUM TODATE {Ling L £2) 13757380
| TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 337,574 60
{Column G on G703)

. RETAINAGE:

a 5 %of Completed Work $
TColamn D + E on G703}

b. % of Stored Material 3
TColimn F on G703

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + Sbhog

Total in Column [ of G703)

e

1

16,878.73

e e et

16,878,73

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line 4 less Line 5 Tolal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)

320,695.87

181,272.92

L] (3500 O ]

8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9, BALANCE TO FINiSH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3

139,422.95
16,878.73

{Line 3 less Line 6}

THARGE ORDER SUMMARY ALBNTIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous morths by Owner

Totat approved this Month 399.057.60

TOTALS $49,037.60 $0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order $66,057.60

TS NEH o T RFPLRATION AN T o T T A e - ALY,
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE., N2, WASHINGTON, OC 200065-529

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
infoemation and belief the Wark covered by this Application for Payment has been
compileted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contsactor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment wese issued and
payments received from the Owner, and thal carrent payment shown herein is now due.

L2615

OFFICIAL SEAL

State oft ‘ County of: IRENE & FORLENZA
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of TR
Motary Public: NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS

My Comnmission a.é:nﬂ/.\ﬂ% I ; ,“N\r\..hll ..m.ﬂbﬁammmmmmwmmmmmmwwmﬂcﬁ
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Construction Menager and Architect certify to the
Ownier that to the best of lheir knowledge, information and belief the Werk has
progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
Documents, and the Contractor is eatilled 10 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Attach explanaiion if amomuit certified differs Jrons the anowni applied for. Initial all
figures on this Application and on the Continvation Sheet that changed 1o conform to ihe

amount certifred)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not aegotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contracior named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any righis of the Cwner of Contractor under this Contract.
R CEEHRE [oriim EE 2T

\sers may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Docurnent D401 - Certification of Docurnent's Authenticity




Pinto Construction Group, inc.

CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES Zof?

AlA Document G762, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, coniaining APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 7.20.2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dolar, PERIOD TO: 7.30.2013
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHEITECT'S PROJECT NG:
A 8 c D i E ¥ G H i
1TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDILED WORE, COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+C) TG FINISH {IF YARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G} RATE)
(D+E) (NOT I TODATE
DORE) (D+E=F)
01-106  {Supervision/PM 512,252.50 $9,802.00 80% $2.450.50 £12,252.50 106.0% $0.00 $612.63
01-161  JO.T. Hours $25,956.25 $20,765.00 80% §5,191.25 $25,95023 160.0% $0.00 $1,297.81
02400 |Demo $6,007.50 $4,806.00 80% $1,201.50 $6,007.50 100.0% $0.00 $300.38
06-100 [Rough carpentry $10,005.00 $8,004.00 0% $2,001.00 £10,005.00 100.0% 30.00 $500.23
06206 (Mitlwork 212,288.75 $9,831.00 80% $2,4570.75 $12,288.75 160.0% $0.00 $614.44
06-400 |doors/frames/hardware $8,482.00 $6,785.60 0% $1,696.40 $8,482.00 100.0% £0.00 $424.16
09250 |Frame $5,056.25 $4,045.00 30% 101125 $5,056.25 100.0% $6.00 $252.81
09-251  [Drywall §11,798.75 $5,439.00 80% $2,359.75 $11,798.75 100.0% $0.00 $589.94
09-252  |Taper/Plaster $22,111.25 $17.689.00 80% $4,422.25 $22,111.25 100.0% $0.60 $1,105.56
(9511  |Acousticat $6,036.235 $4,829.00 80% 3120725 86,036.23 100.0% $0.00 $301.81
10-1103 iMarker Tack $25,665.00 $20,332.00 80% $5,133.00 $25,665.00 100.0% $C.00 $1,283.25
Materials 30.00
15-900  |Materials $24,626.00 $19,700.80 80% $4.925290 $24.626.00 100.0% $0.00 $1,231.530
Sub-Materials $0.60
20-100  |Milwork Materials $11,200.00 $8,960.00 80% $2,240.00 $11,200.00 100.0% $0.00 $360.00
20-200  [Deor materials $28,495.00 $22,796.00 86% $3,699.00 $28,495.00 100.0% $0.00 5142475
20-3006  iMarker boards $28,536.50 $22,829.20 80% $3,707.30 $28,536.30 100.0% $0.00 $1,426.83
$0.00
CHANGE ORDERS 1-32 $99.,057.60 b $0.06 0% $99,657.60 $99,037.60 100.0% £0.60 $4,952.88
GRAND TOTALS £337,574.60 $190,813.68 $146,761.00 $6.00 $337,574.60 100.00% $0.00 $16,878.73

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a campleted AA Document D4G1 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

AA DOCUMENT G763 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1882 EQITION - AlA - ©1592

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232 Zof2 G763-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF

PAGES

TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Co. PROJECT:
321 N. Clark Street
Suite 2800
Chicago, IL 60610
FROM CONTRACTOR: DTI of Illinois, Inc.
2511 Molitor Road
Aurora, IL 60502

Delano Elementary School

VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACT FOR:

Delano Elementary School
3937 W. Wilcox Street
Chicago, IL. 60624

Altus Works

APPLICATION NO.:
PERIOD TO:
PROJECT NOS.:

1 Distribution to:
8/15/13 L1 OWNER
18160 1 ARCRITECT
O CONTRACTOR
7/23/13 01
2013-757 U

CONTRACT DATE
INVOICE NO:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .. ... ... .. ... .. $ 2,660.00
2. Net change by Change Orders . ... ... ... .. .. $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | + 2)........ $ 2,660.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . ... .. 8 2,660.00
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Complered Work k! 133.00
{Columns D + E on G703)
b, 0% of Stored Mareriul $ 0.00
{Column T on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or =
Total in Column 1 0f G703) ... ... .o .. $ 133.00
5. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .. .. ... ... .8 2,527.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Toml)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line § from prior Certificate) .. ............... $ 0.00
$. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE . ... ... ... .. .... $ 2,527.00 M
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6) 5 133.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner 0.00 0.00
Total approved this Month 0.00 0.00
TOTALS 0.00 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that w© the best of the Conuractor’s knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Pavment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and %m: current payment shown herein is now due

CONTRAC mwv), Uﬁ of m__som\ K A
By: 3 AT Drate: ~N.\4w.m\\ 5
Stte of: \A ‘

County of: u@(@f

Subscribed and sworn before

me this 77 355k a@ of
ol

OFFICIAL SEAL
DESIREE G MARTYNIUK  }
Notary Public - State of linois N

My moﬁiwmmm: mxu:.mm T..mw 28,2015 :

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the dam
comprising tiis application, the Architect certifies 1o the Owner that 1o the best of the
Architect’s knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is In accordance with the Contract Documenss, and the Contracior
is entitded o pavment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Notary Public:
My Commission expires:

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .. ... .. .. ... . $

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for Ifnitial
all figures on this Application and on the Continucation Sheet that ave changed to
conforn lo the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only w the Con-
wactor named herein. Issvance, payment and dcceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AVENUE, NW,

W
e
()

)
h

s

=

RS
WS

3
L
"

]

AlA DOCUMENT G702 = APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT e 992 EDITION @ AIA® ¢ ©1992 ¢ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292 o WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

G702-1992

CAUTION: You should use an original AlA document which has this caution printed In red. An original assures that changes will net be chscured as may occur when documents are reproduced,



CONTINUATION SHEET

ATA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side)

PAGE 2OF  PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NC.: 1
containing Contractor’s signed Cerrification, is atiached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/1/2013
In bulations below, amounts are stared o the nearest dollar PERIOD TO: 8/15/2013
Use Column 1 on Cosntracts where variable rewinage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NC.. 18160
A C D E F G H X
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
TEM SCHEDULED PRESENTLY COMPLETED o g A.,O RETAINAGE
NG DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS STORED AND STORED G ° o FINISH (IF VARIABLE)
NO- : APPLICATION THIS PERIOD (NOT 1N “TO DATE ; JeR RATE)
(D + E} D OR E) {D+E+F) (C-G
a1l 1x21 Floor Patching 2,660 0 2,660 0 2,660 100 0 133
0z Phase 2-thd 0 0 0 0 0 FHE 0 0
a8 Administration 0 0 0 0 0 ok 0 0
99 Material Pick-up & Delivery 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
2,660 0 2,660 0 2,660 100 0 133
= AIA DOCUMENT G703 » CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 ¢ 1992 EDITION @ AIA® o ©1992 o THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1733 NEW YORK
W»Q\m AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292 » WARNING: Unficensed photocapying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution. G703-1992

CAUTION: You should use an original AlA document whigh has this caution prinied in red. An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.



APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

| TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP

Disfribution to:

Tor L ACKER DRIVE Project: DELANO ELEMENTARY Application No: 2
SUITE 2300 SCHOOL 3937 WEST WILCOX Aop. Date: Julv 19, 2013 1 GWNER
CHICAGO L, 50606 CHICAGO L 60624 pp. Date: July 19, 71 CONSTRUCTION MGR.
Period to:  July 31, 2013 O ARCHITECT
From: ASCHER BROTHERS CQ., INC. [0 CONTRACTOR
3033 W FLETCHER ST Project Nos: 18160 [0 OTHER

CHICAGO IL. 60618

Contract For: PAINTING

Contract Date: June 19, 2013

Via Architect: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached.

The undersigned Gontractor certifies that io ihe best of the Contracior's knowledge,
information and belief the Work coverad by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Coniract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

received from the Owner, and that cusrent payment shown herein is now due.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM _ 531000007 o pay
2. Net Change By Change Crders | a_amo.oa_.\o\ozﬁﬁ,_mom/ }  ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC.
1 il ,
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE _ wﬁ.pmo.oo_r\%\” K_ /.,,_ | _mmm/ AN Date: July 19, 2013
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE r 347,460.00 Mario Perédo, Billing Manager
5. RETAINAGE: ILLINOIS COoK
a. 05% of Completed Work 17.373.00 v Subscribed and sworn before me this 18th  day of July . 2013
. Mario Peredo, Billing Manager, personally appeared before me, the undersigned notary
b. of Stored Material ! public, and provided satisfactory evidence of identification to be the person who signed this
ocument in my presence and swore or affirmed to me that the contents of this document are
TOTAL RETAINAGE _ Au_www.oo_ .,\NEKE and accurate to the best of histher knowledge and belief. ,
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE o 7 o7 A /
_ wmo_omu.oo_ Notary Public: r\.\\ / ey ,Nv.. \\h\ Vs \\ A \ m&%r?._w Commission expires: \\v \m\ \Y
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 157 .225.00]v° i - o —
* : Iv ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ,
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DU H Qm.mmm.oo_ In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE _ :.www.oo_ Architect's knowledge, information and belief tha Work has progressed as indicated, the
' quality of the Work is in 2ccordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTIFIED
._.owm._ changes approved in {Altach explanation If amount certifled differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures
previous months by Owner on this Application and on the Continuation Sheei that are changed to conform to the amount
ITotal approvat this Month 16,460.00 certified.)
TOTALS $ 16,460.00 $ 0.00] ARCHITECT:
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ 16,460.00 By: Date:

TORGO SOFTWARE hitm/iwww torge net ©1888-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Coniractor named herein. Issuance, payment and accepiance of payment are without
prejudice ta any rights of the Owner or Contracter under this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: DELANO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3937 =~ ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. Page 1 of 1

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: July 18, 2013

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may applhy. PERIOD TO: July 31, 2013
PROJECT NUMBER: 18169
A B . Cc D E F G H |
lterm Description of Work Scheduled Waork Completed Materials Total Completed}] % Balance Retainage
# Value From Previous This Stored & Used andg Stored to Finish
Application{s) Pericd Prior + Current To Date
1 PAINTING CONTRACT
2 LABOR 297,000.C0 148,506.00 148,500.00 0.00 297,0600.00 100.0G 0.00 14,850.00
3 MATERIAL 34,000.00 17,000.0% 47,000.00 0.00 34,000.00f 100.09 .09 1,700.00
4 ROOMS 110, 205, 210 & GYM WALLS 16,460.00 0.G0 16,460.00 £.004 16,460.00] 100.00 0.00 823.00
GRAND TOTAL: 347,460.00 165,5600.00 151,880.00 0.0¢ w»wlmo.oo_ Bo.oo_ 0.00; 17,373.00
A=Line ltem Number B=Brief tem Description C=Total Value of item D=Tatal of D and E From Pravious Application(s) (If Any} E=Total Work Completed For This Application
F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project G=Tota} of All Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project H=Remaining Balance of Ameunt 1o Finish =Amount Withheld from G

TORGO SOFTWARE hitp:fhwww t0rgo nel ©1996:2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



paies grpoad Ag pred 311000 230A A1) 6 PIPPT 34 1M 32 Buissanend o487 o

SARP & VIIAL pEd JoU S20E0ALI 20) SISBG AP0 » e paEaued 3q J1Em 352091y o xad eL50

[ ooveg g | 1ol ]
- medaay
- XL SVG OPSO-88TES 1M M EMIIA
00'LS W@ 0OpE88 Xog
- SNOINE][IISIIA 0L LHARY 000 LAWAXT XV.1-TI
[ 00'L6T I3 | NMBEGWY SIS j I RELAR Sapoy Xef
INNCIY LOVAINOD uondLasaq
ADVNDIS YONELING swol
00°L6T 00'L6T 1 I

S ONV'IAQ - §40 N 1afoag

DL PAPUANNY SRIER BT Amunend) way g
SAVA 0¢ 11N AVA 1598 09F10£09 FF1T9
SULIR], wvip digg nEsuy JIPIQ ASTIYIaN G LIPIO
O
AL
SIS PAIUN
sugpan 1 90909 M OCDHVIIHD 1
¥T909 TI GOVIIHD L gofzALINg 1
LHTLS XO M LSHEM L8681 AARIA ATADIVM HLLAOS ANO 1
ONVIIG -840 § NOLLOMILSNGD NVIHSLL 8
¥ 1oLt
0 SN asn Ay
anoAuy agmday
Laseuepy 1o
G ATIAVYE “FIASSITY swestadsajrg 010t est PIv e

£10T/6/8 ed
1 Jo | wfieg

PP1TY LDQUIN] 391040 11 Kaedwo)) ugig 1yaoqod

T EYIE

Hid

pleesimsmyisoy FEEY
19905 NOL YOS 726 E }% ﬂ

et €

)



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page Gne of Two Pages

To Cwner: Tishman Construction Corp. Project:
One S. Waeker Dr,. Suiie 2300
Chicago. IL 60646

Fromn Contracior: Trinkty Rooling Services, g, Vie Archiect:
2315 W 136tk
Blue Island, 1L 6 ﬁm

Canwact Fos: Delano #13160

Application No: 2 Distribution 10:
3937 W Wicox Su Period To: T3LA2013 Ciowner
Chicago, IL 60624 Projeci No: 18160 Placchitec:
[ZIContracior
Contrast Date: 6/26/2013 &1

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application 13 made for payment, as shown below, in connec
ation Sheet 15 attached.

n with the Conract.

The undersigned Contrector certifies that 10 the best of the Contractor's knowladge, infor-

mation and belief the Werk covered by this Application for Payment has been completed

in aceoradance with the Conwant Oc.._..;..cw? that 2l amounts heve been paid by the

Contragtor for Wark for which previous Certificates for Payinent were issuzd and pay-

ments reczived {ram the Owner. and tha current payment shown heredn is now d

CONTRACTOR: ) m
By: ...ytw_f\\ @.\w\m\vz\ Date; ..Nu &£ m\% =
ma&mﬁ”\u.ma..?@ 5

County of: £ g der,
Subscribed and sy 1o befgre

ma this mmm.ﬂm‘?? m 20 S F g PANSRGASSGitd i

JONATHON § MATTREEE

.

o

MOTARY FUBLIC - 8TATE OF 8.1 N0S
5 SOMMISSION EXFIRE, g“mmhu

%ﬁf’tﬁg’

hd e

L. OriginziContract Swe... ... .. R s e .3 19,0535.40
2. Net change by Change Orders ; {4,972.40)
3. CONTRACT SUNM TO DATE (Line | = 3 114,083,050
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STCRED TO DATE 114,683.00
{(Column G on G703)
3. RETAINAGE:
a. 3% of Completed Wark. ¥ 3,704.15
{Colummns D+ E on G703
b. 5% of Swored Muaterial £ -
{Column Fon G703
Tow} Retatnegs (Line 5a + 3k o
Teotalin Column Tol GT03) . e e N 3,704,135
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE. ... 3 138,378.85
{Line 4 less Line 5 Toul)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Ling & from pricr Corificated. ..o, 37,833.13
S. CLURRENT PAYMENT DUE..... 50,545.70

G, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAIN AGE
{Linc 3 less Line 6) s 35,704.13

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY {ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total chenges aporoved in previous moenths by

Owner 5 - ) -

Total approved this Month S $ bu,omm.oo
TOTALS § S 261000

INET CHANGES by Change Order % Tfo 72001

ARCHITECT'S ﬁm%ﬁmm@bﬁﬂ wﬂ@m mumk‘mﬁmz.w

In accordance with the Coniract Uc..Eﬁr_d based on on-site: observatious 2nd the data comprisi
this apphcation, the Architect cartifies w the Owner that 1o ¢ :: best o_ the Architest's knowledge,
infonnation snd belief the Work has progressed as indic ity of :r. Waork is
with the Comuract Decuments, and the Contractor anent of the AMOUNT
CERTWIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..

=)

accordang

{Anzch explanztion i amount certitied dilfers from the amount applicd o
Appilication and on the Continvation Shest that are changed to conform 10 &w ANDURT CET
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED i3 puvable oniy 10
nd accepiance of payment are without py
the Owaer or Contnactor under this Convact

w Coniracior
o [0 any righis of

Carg is not negot
named hevein, Issvance, pavinen

3

Enettinm

&



CONTIMUATION SHEET PAGE TWO OF TWO PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. conta APPLICATION NUMBER:

Conracior's stgned Certification 15 auwached APPLICATION DATE:

in labulaticns below. amounts are stawed 10 the nearest dolla PERIOD TO:

oturm: | on Contracts whers variable reiginage for line tems may 2pply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
a 5 C D W £ F G H ]
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM THIS PERIOD MATERIALS TOTAL Y% BALANCE TC RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND {{(G+C)|  FINISH (C-G)
APPLICATION STORED (NGTIN | STORED TO DATE
(D+E) DORE) {DAE+HF)
1. General Condiiions g 7,143.00 0 % 3,190.00 | & 3,953.00 1 % - $ 7,043.00 ) - 337.15
2. Prepaid Insurance 10,119, oo % 4519001 & 360000 1% - 8 190,119.00 £ - 505.93
3. Roofing Materials £ 20,338 3 10179060 1§ 10,179.00 | 3 - 3 20,358.00 3 - 3 £,017.95
4, Rooting Labor 3 quwcw.cp % 3644600 | 30446001 3 - S 72,892.00 3 - ) 3,044.00
5. |Materials From Inventory £ 2,600.08 | % - 3 2000001 % - S 2,004.00 3 - % 150,01
4. Mobilization & Safery 6.543.00 | % 6,523.00 | % - 5 - $ 5,543.30 ) - 3 327.15
3 .

7 Change Order T Credit o Bas ma ) {42,610.06;] 3 - I (42510003 5 - 5 42,610,003 100%] 3 - $ 0 2,135.50)
8. Change Order 2 Interior Met s 19688001 3 - 3 19.688.00 1 8 - S 19.688.00 | 100%] 3 - 3 984.40
9. Change Order 3 Reof wmmm%o_._mw 3 11,55000 1 % - kS i1,53000 1 S . 3 13,350.00 | 100%] 3 - by 377.50
10, |Change Order 4 8.5, Panel Instali § 6400001 § - b 5,4G0.00 | S - S 6,400.00 | 100%] § - ) 320.00

Toml: 114,033,621 3 GL8TTAOG |8 33246001 S - M) 114,083.00 1 100%! % - $ 5,784,153




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702 JOB# 13-0400

PAGE ONEOQF 2

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PRC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROJECT 5 DELANG SCHOOL {18160} X |OWNER
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2360 3937 W, WILCOX | |ARCHITECT
CHICAGO, 1L 60606 CHICAGO, IL PERIOD TG: 07/31/13 Dooz,zﬁfoaow
FROM CONTRACTOR: ViA ARCHITECT: B
R. CARROZZA PLUMBING CO., INC ]
0226 CHESTNUT AVE

FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131
CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Congract.
Continuation Sheet, AJA Document G703, is attached.

I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 94,400.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 (18,224.16)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 #2) 3 76,175.84
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 3] $76,175.84
DATE (Colum G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work b3 3,808.79
(Column D + E on G703}
b. § % of Stored Material 3 Q.00
{Colurnn F on G703)
Toral Retsinage {Lines 3a + Sbor )
Total in Column I of G703) $ 3,808.79
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5 72.367.05
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certilicae) 3 44,846.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 27,527.08
G, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 3,808.79
{Line 3 iess Line 6}
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Toral changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Tolal approved this Month $762.84 ($18,987.00)
TOTALS $762.84 ($18,587.00)
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($18,224.16)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that zll amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

Date: 7/18/2013

.w}m Mo A

Suate cH.. ilinois

r\)r\(./\

Oc_._:Q of: Oocrw MO AT

Notary Public: V. R. Hernandez \ p
My Commission expires: 12-27-2013 J ﬁ S&\%r&ﬁ .

I accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies 10 the Owner that 1o the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .. .. ...... 3

(Astach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this

Application and onthe Continuation Sheet thar are changed to conform with the amount certified)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificale is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
CORITaclor named hereln. 1SSuanee, payment and acceplance Of payment are winout

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1592 EDITION - AlA, - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W.. WASHINGTON, BC 20066-5282

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Bocument D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET 414 DOCUMENT G703 eacez oF 2 pacss  JOB# 13-0400

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, coniaining APPLICATION NO: ]
Contractor's signed certilication is anached. TISHAMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: 07/18/13
1 tabulutions below, amounis are stated 1o the nearest dollar. FECILS .wmun\ Qmu.m i vm.uq.” HENT F, \mhw«.wm@mm - PERIOD TO: 07/31/1%
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line tems PROJECT 3 PELSNO SCHOOL (15108] ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
may apply.
A ) C D _ E £ G H I
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Ye BALANCE RETAINAGE
NG. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS T THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+O) TO FINISH 3%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G)
(D +E} NCGTIN TG DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
L ISUBMITTALS £5,000.060 $2,500.00 $2.500.00 $5,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $250.06
2 |MOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,600.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $400.00
3 |ROUGH PLUMBING $10,000.00 $5,600.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $300.00
4 |RODDING/CAMERA $30,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 § 100.60% $0.00 $1,300.00
5 IMHFS KITCHEN $3(:,000.00 $15,000.06 $13,000.00 $30,600.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $1,300.00
6 |TRIM PLUMBING $3,060.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $130.00
7 |DEMOBILZATION $8,400.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00 $8,400.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $420.60
g8 CO#HL -$18,987.00 -$18.987.60 {$18,987.00)} 100.00% $0.00 -5$949.35
9 JCO#H2 $762.84 §762.84 $762.84 | 100.00% $0.00 $38.14
GRAND TOTALS $76,175.84 $47,200.00 | $28,975.84 $0.00 | $76,175.84 1100.00% $0.00 $3,808.79
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a compieted AlA Document D401 -

ertitication of Bocument's Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

AlA DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Corporation PROJECT:
1 8 Wacker CPS Delano
Suite 2300 3937 W Wilcox
Chicago IL 60606 Chicago 1L 60524
FROM CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC VIA ARCHITECT:

7623 Plaza Court
Witibrook, llEnois 60527
CONTRACT FOR:

APPLICATION NO.: 2 Distribution to:

PERIOD TO: 07/25113 [ Jowner
PROJECT NOS.: [ ] arcuirecy

[ ] contracTOR
CONTRACT DATE: D

[

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATICON FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for paymers, as shown below, in conngction with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, ALA Document G703, is attached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. Netchange by Change Orders

CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 11 2)

4. TOTAL COMPLEYED & STORED TO DATE
{Colwunn G on G703}

[

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 500 %of Completed Work 3

108,645.00

108,645.00

LT T < I

108,645.00

5432.25

{Caolumn D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $

{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 3a+ Sbor
Total in Colwnn | of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line 4 Loss Line 3 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 ftom prior Centificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUBING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) $

3 5,432.25

3 103,212.75

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Decuments, thas all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC

By: Date:

State oft
County of:

Subscribed and sworn 1o before
me this day of

Notary Public:
My Comimission expires:

3 43,177.50

s 60,035.25

5,432.25

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in &

previous months by Owner

Toial approved this Month

ToTALS) B

NET CHANGES by Change Order

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In aecordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the daia
comprising the application, the Architect certifies 1o the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

{Atiach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o
conform with the amount certified)

ARCHITECT:

By: Dare:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AtA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATIONNO. 2
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 07/26/13
in tabulations below, amounts are stated 10 the nearest dotlar. PERIQD TO: (725113
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NC.
A B C D E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
- PRESENTLY COMPLETED . BALANCETO RETAINAGE
e DESCRIPTION OF WORK LD | RO RO | 15 PERIOD STORED ANDSTORED | % . FINISH (IF VARIABLE
e D+g (NOT N TODATE ) -4 RATE)
(D *E) D OR E) (D+E+F)
1 Pre-purchase damper with actuator $ 1,800.00 | § 1,800.001 % - 3 1,800.00 | 100.00% { $ - 3 90.06
2 Pre-purchase (1) 60X30 louver 1,200.00 1,200.00 - 1,200.00 | 1006.00% - 60.00
3 Pre-purchase (10) 2 ton A/C units 38,250.00 38,250.00 - 38,250.00 | 106.00% - 1,812.50
4 demolition of combustion air ductwork 4,200.00 4,200.00 - 4,200.00 | 100.00% - 210.00
5 instail (10} 2 ton A/C unifs 56,750.00 - 56,750.00 §6,750.00 i 100.00% - 2,837.50
5 Install combustion air ductwork 4,000.00 - 4,000.00 4,000.00 § 100.00% - 200.00
7 Install damper and actuator 2,445.00 - 2,445.00 2,445.00 | 100.00% - 122.25
GRAND TOTALS $ 108,645.00 | § 4545000 | § 63,195.00| § - $ 108,645.00 1 100.00% | $ - $ 5,432.25




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMERNT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
Tishman Construction Edward Delano Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/15/13 [Tlowner

SUB CONTRACTOR 3937 W, Wilcox Streey Titan Job # 2875 ARCHITECT
Titan Electric Chicago, 1L Conrract Date CONTRACTOR
401 E. North Ave.

Villa Park, 1L 60181 VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractot's knowledae,
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, information and belief the Work covered by this Appiication for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, ALA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now dus.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 505,886
2. Neg chiange by Change Orders $ {71,547} d CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {(Line 1 £2) 3 434,339 ~
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 1343307 / \\ N .
DATE  {Column G on G703 By: /f N&\vﬂ\ﬁs\ A f\am\\ 5 Date; 08/15/13
3. RETAINAGE: , m,}k SRR RSN AR S A,
. 3% %o of Complered Work 21,717 7 State oft Tilinois QEE% om“ Du Page O.Tmm. Al m
{Cotumn D + E on G703} Subscribed and sworm to before me on August 15 MARJA ¢
b. % of Stared Material 3 Notary Public: \\ W
Column ¥ on G703 My Conunission expires: M\\\\m 3
.Aow& Retainage ?Eww Sa+ 5bor ’ i .\ Km\ﬁ\%fl \m LT, 1

Total in Colum 1o G705) 5 s ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAVHENT — ——=

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 412,622 - In actordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
{Line 4 Less Line 3 Total} comprising the application, the Architect certifies 1o the Owner that 1o the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Arghilect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Certificate} 3 184,870 77 the quality of the Work Is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
% CURRENT PAYMENT DUE u..—I 227,752 _ / i3 entitled to paymenz of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 21,717
{Line 3 jess Line 6} AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... ... .. ... $
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initiat all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continnation Sheet that are changed o conform with the amount certified )
in previous months by Owner 30.060 $0.00 ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month $0.00 $71,547.00 By: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $71,347.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Lontractor named herem. Issuance, payment and acceptance ol payment are withoul
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($71,547.00) prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contracior under this Coatract,
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION - AlA - ©1892 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE , N.VY . WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesiing a completed AlA Document D461 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET

Aid DOCUMENT G703 Derek Olenek 2975 Page #
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 2
containing Contracior’s signed certification is anached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/15/13
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doilar. Edward Delano Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/15/13
Usg Column ! on Contracts where variable retainage for line tems may apply. 3937 W. Wilcox Street
Chicago, IL
A B c D | E F G H |
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE | BETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+O) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G} RATE}
(D+E) (NOT IN TODATE
DORE) {D+E+E) 3%
Fixtures Material $8,700.00 $5,200.60 $3,500.00 $8.,700.00 160.00% $435.00
Labor $5,200.0¢ $5,200.00 $5,200.00 180.60% $265.00
Conduit Material $54,200.60 $21,000.00 $33,200.60 $54,200.00 100.00% 52, 71000
Labor $48,700.60 $13,600.00 $33,100.00 $48,700.00 100.00% $2,435.00
Wire / Cabling Material $54,100.06 $20,600.00 $33,500.00 $54,160.00 100.00% $2,705.00
Labor $66,200.00 $14,000.00 $52,260.00 $66,260.00 100.00% $3,316.06
Panels Material $27,500.06 $21,600.00 $35,966.00 $27,500,00 100.00% $E3T00
Labor $21,600.00 $10,400.00 $11,266.00 $21,600.00 160.00% $1.680.60
Tele / Data Matzerial $26,800.00 $32,000.00 $14,800.00 $26,800.00 100.00% $1,340.00
Labor $22,160.00 $8.000.00 $14,160.00 $£22,160.00 100.00% 31,105.00
Wiremold Material $38,700.00 $16,000.00 $22,700.00 $38,700.00 1006.00% $1,535.00
Labor $32,400.00 $13,000.00 $19,400.00 $32,400.00 1066.00% $1,620.00
Devices Magerial $24,800.00 $8,506.00 $15,904.00 £24,806.00 HL.00% $1,240.00
Labor $19,400.00 $3,600.00 $13,800.00 $12,400.00 100.66% $970.00
Rental / Coring / Fizeproafing $24,600.00 $3,000.00 £19,600.00 $24,600.00 180.06% $1,230.00
Maobilizarion $7,500.60 $7,5040.00 $7,500.00 109.06% $375.00
Supervision 323,386,060 $10,200.00 $13,1860.00 $23,386.00 100.00% $1,169.30
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $305,886.00 $194,600.00 $511,286.00 $505,886.00 100% ’ $25,294.3¢
AL DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1662 EDITION - AR - ©1952
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.AY. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20096-5232 G703-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 Derek Olenck 2975 Page ¥
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO:
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/315/13
In wabulations below, amounts are staied 1o the nearest dollar, Edward Delano Elementary School PERIOD TO: cg/is/13
Use Cotumn I on Coniracts where variable retainage for line tems may apply. 3937 W. Wilcox Street
Chicago, 1L
A B C D [ E £ G K §
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORE COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO, VALLIE FROM PREVIOUS TIIS PERIOGD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {(G+0C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION SYORED AND STORED {€-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT N TO DATE
D OR E) (D+E+F) 5%
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 31 ($71,347.60) ($71,547.00) {$71,347.00) 100.00% ($3,577.33)
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS (871,547.00) ($71,547.00) ($71,547.00} (33,577.35)
ABDJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $434,339.00 $1594,6(:06.00 $239,739.00 $434,339,00 100% $21,716.95

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1962 EDITION - AlA - 1692
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENLIE. N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

GT(3-1992



Ny
-

N
N

ALTUSWORKS L«

I
e
._\\ .-/.

f)
H
i

4224 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, IL 60641
773-545-1870

Tishman Construction Corporation of lllinois
An AECOM Company

One South Wacker, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60606

Invoice number

Date

2013-106
07/23/2013

Project 13-009 PBC 2013 SIP PACKAGE S5 -

740592,

TISHMAN
 Delano Elementary School SIP
Contract Percent Prior Current
Description Amount  Complete Billed Bilied Remaining
Desigh Documents AltusWorks 29,120.00 100.00 29,120.00 0.00 0.00
Design Documents Larson 22,875.00 100.00 22,875.00 0.00 0.00
Construction Administration AltusWorks 24,190.00 100.00 17,111.00 7,079.00 0.00
Construction Adminstration Larson 11,251.00 100.00 7,500.00 3,751.00 0.0G
Close out AltusWorks 4,290.00 50.00 0.00 2,145.00 2,145.00
Close out Larson 3,378.00 50.00 0.00 1,689.00 1,689.00
Totat 95,104.00 95.97 76,606.00 14,664.00 3,834.00
Reimbursables
DES Reimbursable Expenses
Bifled
Units Rate Amount
Miles £1.90 0.555 34.35
Postage, Shipping, Delivery 52.14
Reimbursables subtotal 86.49
Consultant
DES Reimbursable Consultants
Billed
Units Rate Amount
Roofing Consultant
PSi 540.00
invoice total 15,290.49
Aging Summary
Invoice Number Invoice Date Outstanding Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90 Over 120
2013-094R 06/25/2013 73,254.74 73,254.74
2013-108 07/23/2013 15,290.49 15,290.49
Total 88,545.23 88,545.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




Larson Engineering, Inc.

1488 Bond Street, Sulte 100
Naperville, llinols 60563

630 357-0540 Fax: 630 357-0164

l.arson

MEP
July 23, 2013
Project No: 24130037.000
Inveice No: 0057790
Altus Works, tnc.
ATTN: Accounts Payable
4224 N. Milwaukee Avenue
Chicago, IL 60641
Project 24130037.000 CPS SiP-Delano Elem Schi-Chicago IL
Chicago Public Schools
School Investment Program
Delanc Elementary School
3937 W, Wilcox Street
Chicago, iL. 60624
Fee
Percent
Bilting Phase Fee Complete Earned
Design Document 22,875.00 100.0C 22,875.00
Construction Administration 11,251.00 100.00 11,251.00
Close Qut 3,378.00 50.00 1,689,00
Tolal Fee 37,504.00 35,815.00
Previous Fee 30,375.00
Biliing
Current Fee 5,440.00
Billing
Total Fee 5,440.00
Total this Invoice $5,440.00
Qutstanding Involces
Number Date Balance
0057448 6/30/2013 29,486.00
Total 29,486.00
Total Now Due $34,926.00
Billings to Date
Current Prior Total
Fee 5,440.00 30,375.00 35,815.00
Expense 0.060 64.98 84.98
Totals 5,440.00 30,439.98 35,879.98

INTEREST AND UNPAID BALANCE DUE: TERMS: NET 30 DAYS UNLESS PROVIDED FOR OTHERWISE IN THE
CONTRACT FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES. IF ANY PAYMENT IS NOT PAID WHEN DUE, THE UNPAID BALANCE
SHALL ACCRUE INTEREST AT (1.5%) PER MONTH UNTIL PAID. (ANNUAL EFFECTIVE RATE - 18%)

MINNESOTA ILLINOIS WISCONSIN GEORICA MiTeMiin: A a



TN ALTUS WO RKS .

S Y L N T i

4224 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, IL 60641
773-545-1870

Tishman Construction Corporation of llinois Invoice number 2013-106

An AECOM Company Date 07/21/2013

One South Wacker, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60608 Project 13-009 PBC 2013 SIP PACKAGE 5
TISHMAN

Detano Elementary School SIP

Delano Elementary School Phase Status: Active

WIP - Bill As Time & Expense Billing Cutoff: 07/21/2013 To Bilf

Billing Type: Time & Expense [ Dale { “Units | Rate | Amount | L_Units | Amount |

Expense WIP Status: Billable

US Messenger

Postage, Shipping, Delivery 07/08/2013 21.78 21.78

Postage, Shipping, Delivery 07/08/2013 30.36 30.36
Subtotal 52,14 0.00 52.14

Ellen F. Stoner
Expense Report

Mileage 06/06/2013 12,38 0.56 6.87 12.38 6.87
Mileage 08/06/2013 12.38 0.56 6.87 12.38 8.87
Subtctal 24,76 13.74 24.76 13.74

Mara M. Braspenninx
Expense Report

Mileage 06/03/2013 12.38 0.56 6.87 12,38 6.87
Mileage 06M11/2013 12.38 0.56 6.87 12.38 6.87
Mileage 06/27/2013 12.38 0.56 6.87 12.38 6.87
Subtotal 3714 20.61 37.14 20.61

Expense total 61.90 86.49 61.90 86.49

Billing Type: Time & Expense Date Units Rate Amount Units Amount

Consuitant WP Status: Billable

PSI

Roofing Consultant 07/11/2013 540.00 540,00
Subtotal 540.00 .00 540.00

Consultant total 540.00 0.00 540.00



o

“INVOICE*

Invoice Dateib/30/2013

Invoice No.

MB997-19960

Acct. No.

M6997

Period Ending|6/30/2013

Current Charge|$104.28

N,

e o
g, e

Due Date|7/30/2013

Delivering The Service

Last Payment Date|06/27/13

..You Deserve

Last Payment Amount

$59.88

Total Outstanding

$128.08

Altus Works - M6997

Purchase Order

Accounts Payable

Page

1

4224 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, M. 60641-1640

Please include your Account & Invoice

Numbers on all Remittances! Call US
Messenger Accounts Receivable @ 630-230-
5630 with any questions! Thanks for your

Patronage!
Date Coa;r;Tr;:L’i# Origin Destination/POD Cﬁ:f;e Additional Charges Total
06/05/13 905.060513  Altus Works - M6997 Tyler Lane Construction $18.46 Tot Surcharges:$3.32 $21.78
David 4224 N Milwaukee Ave 4200 W Victoria St M_Deferred-6  Fuel Surcharge[3.32]
10-017  Chicago, IL 60641-1640 Chicago, IL 60646-6729 Car M
Pes:1 WES.00 N USDROWSKI 13:50
06/21/13 1313.0621123  Altus Works - M6997 Greg Elementary School $2573 Tot Surcharges:$4.63 $30.36
David 4224 N Milwaukee Ave 3715 W Polk St M_Rush-2HR(  Fuel Surcharge[4.63)
13-008 Chicago, i 60641-1640 Chicago, IL. 60624-4016 Car M
Pecs:1 WE1.00 Michael Philds 12:10
06/21/13 1674.062113  Altus Works - M8997 Delane elementary School $18.46 Tot Surcharges:$3.32 $21.78
Mara 4224 N Milwaukee Ave 3937 W Wilcox St M_Rush-2HR(  Fuel Surcharge[3.32]
13-009  Chicago, I 60641-1640 Chicago, IL 60624-2833 Car M
Pes:1 Wt:1,00 LLIS DIAZ 15:38
06/26/13 1088062613  Altus Works - M6997 Melody School $25.73 Tot Surcharges:$4.63 $30.36
Carolyn 4224 N Milwaukee Ave 412 8 Keeler Ave M_Rush-2HR(  Fuel Surchargei4.63]
Delano School 13009 Chicago, IL 60641-1640 Chicago, IL 60624-2744 Car M
Pecs:t Wt:1.00 T Gibson 13:13
Invoice No. [M6997-19960 US Messenger & Logistics, Inc. Current Charges $104.28
Acct. No. {M6997 Gﬁo %“'“Cky Isf.t?;StZY $0.00]  $0.00 $23.80 0
! T RIOWDIrooK, s
Period Ending |6/30/2013 630-286-0550, Fax:630-286-0606 under 30 31-60 over 60 Fin. Chg.
Page |1 usmessenger.net Total Due $128.08




Driving Directions from 4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, Nlinois 60641 ...

Trip to:

4224 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, .. 60641-1640
12.38 miiles / 37 minutes

Notes

o 3

¥ 4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, IL 60641-1640

1. Start out going southeast on N Milwaukee Ave toward W Berteau Ave. Map

2. Turn right onto N Pulaski Rd. Map
N Pulaski Rd is just past N Keystone Ave
CVS Pharmacy is on the corner

if you are on N Milwaukee Ave and reach W School St you've gone a litile too far

3. Turn right onte W Belden Ave. Map
4. W Belden Ave becomes W Belden St. Map

5. Turn left onto N Pulaski Rd. Map
if you reach N Keystone Ave you've gone a little too far

6. Turn left onto W Wilcox St. Map

W Wilcox St is just past W Monroe St

City of Chicago Neighborhood Libraries is on the left
If you reach W Adams St you've gone a litlie too far

7. 3905 W WILCOX ST is on the right. Map
if you reach S Springfield Ave you've gone a little too far

A to B Travel Estimate: 6.18 mi - about 18 minutes

Public Schoois Delano Edward C
Child Parent Center
3905 W Wilcox St, Chicago, IL 60624

(773) 534-6450

1. Start out going east on W Wilcox St toward S Springfield Ave. Map

2. Take the 1st left onto S Springfield Ave. Map

Public Schools Delano Edward C is on the right
If you reach S Hamlin Bivd you've gone about 0.1 miles too far

1.7 Mi
1.7 Mi Total

1.3 Mi
3.0 Mi Total

0.01 Mi
3.0 Mi Total

0.01 Mi
3.0 Mi Total

3.0 Mi
8.1 Mi Total

0.1 Mi
8.2 Mi Total

0.02 Mi
8.2 Mi Total

0.06 Mi
6.3 Mi Total

hup/fwww.mapguest.com/prini?a=app.core.ed0bS 10881 7dade(580¢598 1

6/6/2013 4:59 PM



Driving Directions from 4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, llinois 60041 ... hitpi//www.mapquest.con/print?a=app.core.ed0b5 168817da8c0530c5981

2of3

4 = 03 3 5

3. Turn [eft ontc W Monroe St. Map
if you reach W Madison St you've gone a little too far

4, Take the 1st right onto 8§ Pulaski Rd. Map
if you reach S Karlov Ave you've gone about 0.1 miles foo far

5. Turnt right onto W Belden St. Map

7. Turn left onto N Pulaski Rd. Map
If you reach N Harding Ave you've gone a litlle too far

8. Turn left onto N Milwaukee Ave. Map

N Milwaukee Ave is just past W School St
CVS Pharmacy is on the corner
If you are on N Fulaski Rd and reach W Roscoe St you've gone about 0.7 miles loo

far

9. 4224 N MILWAUKEE AVE is on the left. Map

Your destination is just past W Berteau Ave
If you reach W Hutchinson St you've gone a litile too far

B to C Travel Estimate: 6.21 mi - about 18 minutes

4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, Il. 60641-1640

0.1 Mi
6.4 Mi Total

3.0 Mi
9.4 Mi Total

0.01 Mi
9.4 Mi Total

0.01 M
9.4 Mi Total

1.3 Mi
10.7 Mi Total

1.7 Mi
12.4 Mi Total

6/6/2013 4:59 PM



Driving Directions from 4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, lllinois 60641 .., htlp://www.mapquest.com/print?a=app.core.ed0b5 10881 7da8c0580c598 |

Total Travel Estimate: 12.38 miles - about 37 minutes

BOOK TRAVEL witr mapquest (877) 577-5766

CUITHY WP O L, o gasne

Py IISRING 1Y

]
N
B

8
C

©2013 MapQuest, Inc. Use of directions and maps is subject 1o the MapQuest Terms of Use, We make no guarantee of the accuracy of their
content, road conditions or route usability. You assume alf risk of use. View Terms of Use

of 3 6/6/2013 4:59 PM



CHICAGO FAC BRANCH
HILLSIDE, I 60162
(708} 449-0500

SRR Faderal ID 37-0962090
Engmeenng o Consulting « Testing

Professional Service Industries, Inc.
www.psiusa.com

ALTUS WORKS, INC,

ALTUS WORKS, INC.
4224 NORTH MILWAUKEE AVENUE

4224 NORTH MILWAUKEE AVENUE

CHICAGO 1L 60641 CHICAGO, IL 60641
Customer # Purchase Order Project Number Date Invoice # Page
1087790 0417489 06/30/13 BR 00223334 0001
Project: CPS BELANO ROOF REPAIR SCOPE
Date Work Order Nbr | Description Quantity Unit Caost Amount

0627413 04174891 | PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT (HR) 4.00 §35.00 540,00
Submittul review

06/27/13 0474891 | ROOF CONSULTANT, REG (HR) 3.00 95.00 285.00

Site meeting -
Invoice Totak: 2500
Balance Dus; 815.00

TERMS: NET 306 DAYS. A SERVICE CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE OF 18% WIlLL BE ADDED TOQ ALL
PAST DUE AGCOUNTS.

To assure proper credit Lo your accouny, piease relurn ihis remitlance stub with your check made payable to PSI.

Piease mail remitlance
fo:

Customer #

Invoice #

Project Number

Amount Enclosed

1087790

BRG0223334

0417489

Professional Service Industrias, Inc.

7192 Solution Center

Chicago, IL 60677-7001




GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.

855 West Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, Hinois 60607
tel: 312.733.6262 « fax: 312.733.5612

PARTIAL INVOICE
INVOICE INVOICE NO: 113-325.04
DATE: 07/09/13
[ I AN N s N A U T g s

BILL TO:

Lori Zeilinski

Tishman Construction Corporation
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, Illinois 60606

Project Description: G8G provided environmental services
to include: Field Survey of Hazardous
Building Materials, Design Plans,
Specification Documentation and Environmental
Contruction and Administration for {delano Elémientary.

Direct Labor - Phase 1 - Design Development/Construction Documents

Job Description

Design Development / Construction Documents Lump Sum  § 10,580.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: § 10,580.00

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

TO (OWNER] Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC-2013 8IP APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Richard J. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washington Street, Room 200 ELLINGTON #18170 TCG PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Illinois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL. Period To : CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Conltractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Paymert, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. infermation and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is altached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Centificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM...... s 934,959.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net shange by Change Orders s 0.00 herein is now due,
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2)uccreemenrearrrerns, H 934,959.00 CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Corporation of ilinois
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 816,173.15 "
{Column N on G703) <
5. RETAINAGE: VLA aE Date: 8/8/2013
Total in Column Q of G703........... s 22,931.00
Liens and Cther Withhoiding $ o State of: _El_zo_m
Liguidated Damages Withheld 5 County of: COOK
Subscribed and ms_oS to before Qum_QB- mmku
me this mm—._ dayof AND) uom >%}0xm07m
Total Retainage, Liens and tiquidated Damages 5 22,931.00 '
6. TOTAL EARNED EESS BEFAINAGE. ... .o vssssss sttt 5 783,242.15 ?O.H.E..ﬂ,\ PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINGIS
) , — e MY COMMISSICN EXPIRES:01/26/14
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) P,
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT PP RTINS SETPIPPPRNRS
(Line 6 from prior Certificate}..... s 40226893
8. CURBENT PAYBENT DUE.....cvucommsaercssrmrmessresssosssesesessessenseresrssssssssssssssas sl 390,975.22; ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $ In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site ohservations and the
(Line 3 less Line 6) . 141716.85 data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that 10 the
best of the Architect's knowledge, information and befief the Work has progressed as
indicated, he quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTICNS the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
Total changes approved this month.

i Totals

INET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

AMOUNT CERTIFIED....coceeriirisrereee. $
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO (OWNE Public Building Commission of Chicugo

Richard f. Datey Cemer APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT  Application Nos 3
30 W. Washington Sircet, Room 200 Appl. Date: DB08/E3
Chicago, Lllinois GO602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
MWHLHLMZOHOZ #HWH\NQ Period To: U7/31/33
FROM (CONTRACTCOR):
Tishman Consgtruction Corp of IL.
A B C D E F G H J K L M 5] [
Line No. Trades Subcontesetors Original Change Current Woerk Completed Totat Comp. % Totat Neg Previously | Net Amount Bal. To
Centract Orders Schedeled Previous ‘This & Stored Comgp,| Retzinage Amount Paid Due This Finish
To Date Value Periods Period Tv Date Earned Period Incl. Ret.
{D+E=F3} {G+rH+1=]} {J-L} {M-N}
¥ General Requirements To be Iet 16,308.00 -962.00 13,346.00 .00 000 0% 0.00 0.00 {400 .06 15,346.00
2 Envitonmentat Linvironmental Protection Ind. $X¢:8] .00 .00 0.00, 0%t 0.00) .00 .00 .00 £.00)
Scaleomiing/Siriping Suncher Construction Services 00 .08 0.08 ano] o 0.0 0.00 [$X00] Q.09 .06
3 Interior Conerete To be ket 0.00 .00 0.00 0001 0% .00 .00 0.00 0.00 .00
4 Conerele Vixen Constiuction, inc. 2.u0: .00 0.0t 000 0% 2.00 0.00, 0.0 200 £.00;
5 Mavonry Grace Musonry, L. 30.470.00 0810480 20,660.00 §5.235.00 5.4235.00 20660.00) 1004 1,033.00 19.627.00) 14,473.25 5.133.75 1.033.00
6 Musonry Tobe et 0.00 0001 0.0 GO0 0.00] 04 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 D.04]
7 Metuls Ké&X Iron Works 0.00) .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 0.00 .04
b4 Wood, Plastivs & Composites To be et [SREH .00 .00 0.00 0% 0.0 0.00 0.00 .00 0.04
g Thermal & Motswre Protection To be let 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 w5 0.00. 0.00 43.00 .00 .09,
10 Boors, (lass & Glazing Pinto Construction Group, Inc. 30.827.00 3.294.00 33021000 2391349 28,207.51 53,121.00] tO0s 2,636,035 30,464 95 23.667.82 26.797.13 2,656.05
11 Drywall/Plaster/Purching DTi ol ihiinois 0.00) 4.00 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 Q.04
12 Flooring M. Davids Mooring 2,679.00 267900 .00 000 0% 0.00 2.00 3.00 (.00 2,679.00
13 Painting Ascher Bros Co.. Inc 27,500.00 27.500.00 13.750.00 13.750.00 27.500.00] 1006 E376.00 26,124.00 13,062.00 13.062.00 1,376.00
14 Specialties Poblocki Sign Co LI.C 495,00 472461 867.00 000 967.00 I67.00[ 100 48.35 418.05 0.00 Y13.65 38.35
15 Eguipmeni Boeter Companivs, Inc. .00, 0.00) 0.0t 000 0% 000 .00 .00 (.00 104
16 Furnishings Tobe et O (.00 .00 a0l o 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 000
17 Gilass & Gluzing Chrisopher Glass .00 .00 (.00 000l 0% 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 400
13 Roofing Trinity Roofing Services. Inc. 2WAB.00F 2824700 242,00 F7.740.00 -17.498.00 242.00| 100% 12,00 220.90 16,853.00) -16,623.10 1214
19 Conveying Sysiem To be Jet 4.00: 03.00] .00 0001 0% 0.00 0.00 Q.00 .00 Q.0
20 Fire Prowetion To be fet 0.00) 0.00] 8.0t 000l 0% .00 0.00] .00 0.004 Q.0
21 Plumbing R. Carrozzs Plumbing Co. Ine, $2.000.00 3200000 $1.000.00 41.000.00 82.000.00] 100 4,100.00 77.800.00 38,950.00 38.950.00 4,100.00
22 Plumbing To be ket 8,00 (.00 0.08 0.00) 0% 0.00 4.00 .00 00 0.00
23 HVAC Midwest MLEP. Inc. 3,600.00 8.600.00 422000 4.330.00 $400.00( 10085 430.00 #£.170.00 L0900 4,161.00 430.00
24 Eectrical To be kst 0.00 0.00 G0 0.0 0.00] 0t Q.00 00 0.00 0.00 .00
25 Liecirivul Titan Llcetric 92000 -14.287.00 265.505.001  125.900.00 139,605.0) 263,505,000 100Y% 13.275.50)] 152,229.50 1 19,6035.00 132,624.50 13.275.50)
Subtotat S526.160.00F 49,5400 476,620.00] 24275849 215.836.51 458.595.00]  96% 22,931.00 435,664.00 230,620.070  205.043.93 30,956.00




TO {OWNE Public Building Commission of Chivugo

Richurd ). Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT A pplication No: 3
30 W. Washington Street. Reom 206 Appi. Date: 05/08/13
Chicago, linois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
ELLINGTON #18170 Periad To: 0773113
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.
A B C b E F G H J K | B M O P
Line Ne. Trades Subcontractors Qriginal Change Current Work Completed Totxl Conmpy. So Total Net Previgusly | Nel Amount Bal. Ta
Contract Orders Scheduied Previous This & Stored Comp. Resainape Amount Paid Due This Finish
To Date Value Periods Pericd To Date Earned Period Encl, Ret.
{D+E=F} {G+H+I=]]} {J-L1} {M-N}
26 Sub Guard 6.577.00] £.577.00 7.744.00: -1,167.00] 657700 1004 0.0t 6.577.08 7,744,000 -LEGLO0 0.00
27 A&l Fees Allusworks, Inc, 76,5806.08 76,606.00 51,733.75] 1422371 G3.957.46] 86% 0.00 63,957.46 51.733.73 14,2231 13.648.54)
28 A&l Lees BLID Archicels 0.00 .00 0.0t 0,00 0% $.00 .00 .00 0.00, 0.
29 Lnvironmeniat Consuliant GSG Consulunts (Allowanee} 10,350.00 10,530.00 0.00 7.530.00 TA3000] Tite .00 1,330.00 0.00 7.530.00 3.020.00
30 Dusign Contingency To be ket 0.00 0.00 £.00] 000 0% 0.00 1,00 .00 .00 0.04
31 General Conditions Tishimun 162,.300.00 162,500.00 64,662,960 91,691.535 15633453 Yo% .00 64,662.96 9169155 6.145.49
32 Mobilization 5% Lump Sum Tishmun 0,00 1L00) 0.00 s 0,00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 2.00
33 Consuuction Contingency To be et 27.334.00 76.924.00 .00 .00 [ 0601 .80 0.00; 0.00] 76.924.00)
34 Builders Risk insurunce Fo be let 1.620.00 1.620.00 0.00 1620.00 1.620.00) H0% 0.08 1.620.00 0.00] 1.620.00 0.40]
35 General Liability Insurance o be let 9.330.00] 9.350.01) 10,427.00 -377.00 9,550.00| 1005 0.0 9.550.00 10,427.6 -$77.00 0.00
36 Ferformance & Payment Bond To be et 7.640.00] 7.630.00 0.00 763000 7.640.00] 100% .00 7.640.00 (.00 7.640.00 0.00)
37 Permis To be et (.08 800 0.00 (.00 U5 £.00 00 GO0 0.00 [X414)
33 COverhead Tishman 0412.00 F0412.00 27.368.81 34,380,352 6774913 v6st 0.00 67,749.13 27.308.81 40,380.32 2.662.87
39 ey Tishman 35.960.00 35.8960.00 971034 24.889.71 3360003 96% 0.00 34,600.05 9,710.34 24,889.71 1,359.95
Subtotal 408.799.00 49,540.00 458.339.00  171,646.87 185,931.29 357.578.15] 8% .00 357.578.13 171.646.87 185,931.29 10,760,853
Total Project 934.939.00 0.00 934.959.00  414.405.36) 401,767.80) 816.173.15) 874 5100 793,242.15 32.266.93, 390,975.22 141,716.85
AMOUNT OFF ORIGINAL CONTRACT 934.959.00 TOBATE ¥16.173.13
XRAS TO CONTRACT D00 2293100
TOTAL CONTRACT & EXTRAS P33859.00 793.242.15
NET PREVIOUSLY REQUES 402.266 93
934.859.00 NETAMOUNT THIS PAYM! 0097522
BALAN HLT1683

done or ire doing fubor on said improvement, Ukt tere is dus of (0 decome due then, TPt

stated.

Subsuribod wnd ywom to b aree this m duy of \%u\vw NQ;W

(Notary Public)

perseis ive boa contructed with, or fuve furmished, or are fumishing or preparmy

. the airwount said vpposite teir manes for i

Construeion Corporation 6f 13i
s 4 contmact with PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION GE CHICAGEO owner of PCB - 2013 $iP

That this staement b5 @ ] T ard complete stdeman of all such persuns, the wnounts paid wnd dre amognds due or 1o bacommie due W cach,
i o
Dianied ). Kark f\\\

s
Rugionad Controther £ 3 €707

i

iy,

for, o luve

s or lubor as

CFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/25/14




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

PROJECT #5
ELLINGTON #18170

STATE OF Hiinois Gty #

], 38. foan it
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Building Commission of Chicago
to turnish DESIGN-BUILD CONSTRUCTION
for the premises known as PBC - 2013 SIP
of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Three Hundred Ninety Thousand Ning Hundred Seventy Five Dotlars and Twenty Two Cents
{$ 390,975.22 ) Doltars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and release any and all

lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the Stale of Ilinois, relating to mechanics’ liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvements thereon, and on the material, fixiures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due
from the ownar, an account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under my hand signed and seat
this 8th day of August-. b " L2013,
LY N ! (J, ""‘ '/,
I ) ! / / o
Signature and Seal: I A xf ‘«-\;‘\»fa{f

NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is for a corperation, corporate nama should be used, cogrp’orate seal affixed and title of officer signing
signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sign and designate himself as partner.

1o
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF liinois
]. 58
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM T MAY CONCERM:
THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Daniel J. Kirk; Regional Controller
of the Tishman Construclion Comgany
who is the contragtor for the Design-Build Construction work on the
building located at Richard J. Daley Center, 50 W. Washington Street, Room 200, Chicago, lllinois 60
owned by Public Building Commission of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including extras is $ 934,059.00 _ of which he has received payment of $ 0.00

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and ganuine and delivered uncendilionally and that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers. That the following are the namas of all parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said work or for material entering Into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and the items mentioned

include all labor and material required 10 complete said work according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
{ SEE SWORN STATEMENT }
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $ 934,959.00 - $ 39097522 | § 543,983.78

That there are no other contracts for said work cutstanding, and that there is nothing due or to bacome due to any person for material, fabor oz other
work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 8th day of - ) August , 2013

Signature: "‘\7 ey

;

A

' N August , 2033

o é’. - j {//y W

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Bth day of

OFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

iR ATt S T R e AR R e S8 TP
TP RIS W W W R R

P
ke e a e
o Pt A e R S
PR AR




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 Page 1 of 2 pages

TO OWNER: Public Building Commission PROJECT: Elfington Schoo! APPLICATION NO.: 2 Pistribution to:
243 N. Parkside PERIOD TO: o733 OWNER
Chicago, 1L 60644 PROJECT NO; 18170 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR:  Grace Masonry, LTD VIA ARCHITECT: Altus Works CONTRACT DATE: 06124113 TITLE CO.
2611 Hitchcock Avenue OTHER
Downers Grove, 1L 80515
CONTRACT FOR: Masonry Work
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Cantractor's knowledge, infar-
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in cannestion with the Contract. mation and belief the Work covered by this Appiication for Payment has been completed
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that aif amounts have been paid by the
1. QRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 30,470.00 Contractor for Work for which previous Ceriificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Netchange by Change Orders -9,810.00 )
CONTRACTOR: Grace Masonry, LTD
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 +2) 20,660.0C E é \ b
By 4 A L] )
4.  TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 20,660.00 Helen Grace <on=oxﬂ President i
{Column G on G703) State of: lilinois
5. RETAINAGE: County of: Cook
a. §% of Completed Work
{Col.D+EorCol. Gon G703)  § 1,033.00 Subscribed and sworn o before OFFICIAL SEAL
me this 26th day of JUNE, 2013 ROBERT E VODICKA JR
b.__0 % of Stored Material % 0.00 Notary Public - State of llineis
(Column F on G703) . ) o My Commission Expires Jan 27, 2014
Total Retainage (Line 5a = 5b or Notary Public: N\.%TA X_\\N\ m etz
Totat in Coiumn: t of G703) My Cormmission expires; 1/27/2014 R
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 19,627.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMERNT

(Line 4 Jess Line 5 Totalh)
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 14,473.25 comprising this application, the Architect ceriifies to the Owner that {0 the best of the
(Lire & from Prior Certificate) Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE i 5,163.78] is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED, ]
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 5,153.75
{Line 3 less Line 8} 1,033.00 (Attach explanation ¥ amount ceriified differs from the amount applied for. Initiaf
all figures on this Appiication and on the Continuation Sheets that are changed to
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS conform to the amount certified.}
Totai changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months by Cwner By: Date:
Tolal approved this Month 0.00 9,810.00 This Certificate is not regotiable. The AMOLINT CERTIFIED is pavable only to the Con-
TOTALS 0.00 9.810.6C tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NZT CHANGES by Change Order -9,810.00 prejudice to any rights of the Cwner or Contractor under this Contract,




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE_2 OF _2  PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, Project: Ellington Scheot APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contractors signed Certification, is sttached. 243 N. Parkside APPLICATION DATE:  7/20/2013
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, Chicago, IL 60844 PERIOD TO: 713172013
Use Column | on: Contracts where variable retainage for line ftems may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18170
A g8 C 5] . E F 6 A T
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
iTEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED (G/C) TC
(D+E) {NOCT IN TO DATE FINISH VARIABLE
DCRE) B+rE+F) € -G} 5%
1 Masoniy Labor 29,915.00 14,957.50 14,857 .50 0.00 28,915.00 100% G.00 1,495.75
2 |Masonry materials 555.00 277.50 277.50 0.00 555.00 100% .00 27.75
3 Change order #1 -8,810.00 0.00 -9,810.00 0.0 -9,810.00 100% .00 ~490.50
4
5
6
7
8
]
11
12
13
14
27
28
28
30
31
32
33
Totat 20,660.00 46,235.00 5,425.00 G.00 20,660.00 100% 0.00 1,133.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
A4 DOCUMENT G702/CMa

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: Ellington APPLICATION NC: 3 Distribution to:
Tishman Construction 243 N, Parkside Ave DO%.ZmW
ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, I 60644 PERICD TO: 7.30.2613 EOOZWMWGO\EOZ
Chicago, Illinois 60606 PROJECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: [ larchirecT
Pinto Censtruction Group, luc. Ovwmer: Public Building Commission CONTRACT DATE: HOOZHW}DMOW
7225 W. 105th Street of Chicago
Palos Hills, 1L 60465
CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as showa below, in connection with the Contraet.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

i 3 49,827.00
2, Net change by Change Qrders b3 325400
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 =2) $ 5312100
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TG DATE $ 5312106
{Column G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:
a 5 % of Completed Work 3 2,656.05
b. % af Stored Material 3
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainnge (Lines 5a + Sbor
Tatal in Colums | of G783) 3 2,656.05
6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 50,464,953
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) 3
7. LESE PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line & from prier Certificate) $ 37,868,52
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s 12,556.43
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, NCLUDING RETAINAGE 3 2.6356.08
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
ir previous months by Cwner
Total approved this Month $3,294.00
TOTALS $3,294.00 30.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $3,204.00

THE AVERICAN _zw,ESm.oh" %oT_HnE 1765 NEW YORK AVE. NW., gm:_zmﬂoz 00 20006-5262
Users rmay obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Centractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
compileted in accordance with the Contract Docaenents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contracior for Work for which previous Centificates for Paymen? were jssued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

7.15.2013
State of: County of. A AR o
Subscribed and sworm 1o before me this oy -
Novae et > OFFICIAL SEAL 3
My Commission expires: \rh.\)n\rr F RENE R FORLENZA
o MNOTARY PUBLIC- STATE OF ILLENOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:06H6/14

In aecordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and b
comprising this applicaticn, the Construction Manager and Architect certify 1o the
Owneyr that to the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has
progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
BPocuments, and the Contactor is eniitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

{Attach explanation if amouni certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
JSigures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed to conforni to the

amouni cerlified.)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor ramed herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
nn&:nﬁa 0 m&. rights of the Cwner or Consractor under this Coneract,

[eX/ T PR EEY]




CONTINUATION SHEET

Pinto Construction Group, Inc.

kﬁ‘bﬁ .UQQQ&NW.EM& Qﬂbw PAGE OF PAGES 202
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contracior’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE; 7.30.2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated (0 the nearest dollar. PERICD TO: 7.30.2013
Use Column ! or Contsacts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D _ E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROCM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TOFINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STCORED -G} RATE)
(D +E) (NOT IN TG DATE
DORE) (D+E+E)
91-100 (General conditions/O.T. 33,681.25 $2,845.00 80% $736.25 $3,681.25 100.0% 30.00 $184.06
02-400 Demo $3,480.00 $2,784.0C 80% $696.00 $3,480.00 100.0% £0.06 £174.00
06-200 Millwork $12,071.25 $5.637.00 80% $2,414.25 $12,07125 100.0% $0.08 3603.56
06-400 Doors,frames, hardware $8,482.00 $6,785.60 80% $1,696.40 $8,482.00 100.5% $0.00 $424.10
08-511 Acoustical $1,333.00 $1,066.40 80% $266.60 $1,333.00 160.0% $0.00 $66.65
Materials $0.00
15-9G0 Materials $3,165.50 $2,532.40 80% $833.10 $3,165.50 100.0% 36.00 $158.28
Sub-Materials $0.0¢
20-100 Millwork materiaks $7,272.60 $5,817.60 80%% $1,454.40 $7,272.00 106.0% 36.06 $363.60
24-200 Door Materials $10,342.60 38,273.60 80% $2,068.40 $10,342.00 100.0% $0.0¢ $517.10
$0.00
30-100 Change Orders |-3 $3,204.00 7 $0.00 $£3,294.00 $3,294.00 166.0% 3000 316470
GRAND TOTALS £53,121.60 $39,861.60 $13,259.40 50.60 $53,121.00 100.00% $6.00 $2,636.65
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity
ALA DOCLMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1882
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5252 2of2 G703-1992
R R T R I R KR




PAYMENT APPLICATION

TO: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. PROJECT ELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL APPLICATION # 2 Distribution to:
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE NAME AND 243 NORTH PARKSIDE
SUmTE 2300 LOCATION: CHICAGO IL 60644 PERIOD THRU:  07/31/20:3
CHICAGO L 60606 — OWNER
Owner Project #: 18170
FROM:  Ascher Brothers Co., Inc. ARCHITECT: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. — ARCHETECT
3033 W Flatcher St ONE SQUTH WACKER DRIVE DATE OF CONTRACY: 6/19/2013 CONTRACTOR
Chicago 1L 60618 SUITE 2300 —
CHICAGO IL 60605
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK Contractor's signature below Is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied
for, that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, {2} ail sums
Application is made for payment as shown below. previously paid to Contractor under the Conlract have been used to pay Contractor's costs for
Continuation Page is attached labor, materials and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously patd for, and (3)
- Contractor is legally entitled to this payment.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT ¥ 27,500.00 gy et
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS 0.00 | CONTRACTGR:  Ascher Brothers Ca., Tac.
i : A ,,. § v { . ;
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (line 1 +2) o 27,500.00 By: / _ﬁ/t \m\ e T j e \ \ w
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED Mario Peredo, Bifling Manager ' (i
{Column G on Continuaticn Page) ;f 27,580.00 State of: linois
5. RETAINAGE:
A, 0% Of Campleted Work v\,. County of: Cook "y (Ub NO \ W
{Columns D+ E on Continuation Page) 1,376.00 Subscribed and sworn to before me this % day of
8. 0% of Materiat Stored ) - -
Mot blic:
{Colum F on Continuation Page) 0.00 otary Publie m& M . \ﬁ\ OFFICIAL SEAL
. . e . E E. MIDDLETON
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or Column I . My Cemmissicn Expires: \ . maw..mon..,....._ < e
on Continuation Page) .\ 1,376.00 ..N@\N\xV\ mm %m“,_w Mw”.w_ﬂ MbﬂmaMﬂ _ﬁww.wz\mu%m.
f MMESSIO FIRES 7-19-2014
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE: P ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION
{Line 4 mirus Line 5 Yotai) 26,124.00 § Architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, conceming the payment herein applied for,
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT: Q\ 13.062.00 that: {1} Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Appiication, (2} such Work has
- been completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and e quality of workmanship and
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: 13,062.00 | materials conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately
. states the amount of Work completed and payment due therefor, and (4) Architect knows of no
i m_.._w_rmMZn_.m:qu FINISH: 1,376.00 reason why payment should not be made.
mczzpmﬂ* O—H nmbzmm ngwm booaozm Umocq_lhozm nmmﬂﬂmmo >30C2lmln ...................................................... MM-D@N.DO
- - {If the certified amount is differant from the payment due, you shouid attach an explanation.
Total changes approved in previous months 0.00 0.0} Initit all the figures that chenged to match the certified amount.)
Totfal approved this month 0.00 0.09 ARCHITECT: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 By: Date:
NET CHANGES 0.00 Neither this Applicaticn nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negetiable. Payment shall
: be made oniy to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner ar Contractor under
the Contract Documents or otherwise,




PAYMENT APPLICATION DETAILS

Application Number: 2
Far Period Ending: 07/31/2013

Customers TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
Project: ELLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1 PAINTING CONTRACT 0.00 0.00 0.09
1-061 LABOR 23,550.0C 11775.00 11,775.00 0.00 23550.00{ 100.G0 0.00 1,178.00
1-002 MATERIAL 3,950.00 1975.00 1,975.00 0.00 3950.00f 1G0.00 0.00 198.00

TOTAL: 27,500.00 13,750.00 13,750.0¢ 0.00 27500.00F 100.0C 0.0 1,376.0G




P 31923 g pred gy u3o) 9d00AL 310 0F BR3¢ {14 003 Burssazoad 44007

shup gg wipnas red JOU 53310AN Ee) S1560 ApEEoue ¢ 0o PaFavid 2q [lim ssaadpar gpeone aad voo0)

[[00°L96 ¢ [ o), i
- predaag
- Xty soqug OPEO-89TLS I DMIBMYIA
00's¢ HHaay 0r£88 xog
- STIOIUE|[DISHA! 104, LIWTY 000 LdNEXE XVl
; OOIZE(’ $ | oy sa;as I VIR W), 5‘3[)0:_) XU},
INNOWY LIVILNOQD fuonduasag
JOVNDIS YORIDLNT swdly
00786 00'TE6 1 1
$H NOLONITEI - §40 uen 319003
AL PIPUI) XL %4 gy Amuend IR auny
SAVQ 07 LAN AV 1839 00710£09 94129
EIIERE wrp digg f1visug D0 AsuYANG A3PIQ
0
A
SIS PRI
saqeyg ponuny o 90909 M OHVOIID 1
FEOOO TI QODVOIND L 00£zaLNs 1
ASHUVI HLAON €T 1 FARIA WENOVM HLAOS 3NO ]
NOLONITI - 8dD & NOLLONULSNOD NVAHSIL o

8 19L%

wpjo¢] §N QS HAudRIN)

anoaug Jemaay
siadunelg 39fea g

A ATITVIG “TIASSNY suosiadsdyeg OLOF g8y b
C1OT/6/8 e FITLE IM STV IS0
[ Jo i ideg 190155 0L TINOS 726

OFIZ0 SEAGUINN IHOAN] 71 Aurdwio)y 1§ 14201G0 )



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page Oue of Two Pages

To Owner: Tistunan Censtruction Comp. Project: Ellingion Apphcation No: 2 Distribution 0:
One S. Wacker DPr., Suite 2300 243 N, Parkside Ave. Period To: 713172013 Downer
Chicago, 1L 60606 Chicage, IL 60644 Project Mo 18170 1A rchitect
{ZIConwractor
Contract Dat; 6/26/2013 O
From Contracter;  Trinity Roofing Services, Ine. Via Architect:
2313 W. 136th St
Blue Island, 1L 60406
Contract For: Ellingtoa #18170
' The undersigned Conracror certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
ﬁOZuﬂm}mlﬁow m pﬂﬂ _%mﬁ.\épuunmgz ﬂom m..wby.<g mz..m: mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment bas been completed
Application is made for paymeut, as shown below, 1n connection with the Coniract. inn accoradance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Continuation Sheet is attached. Contracior Jor Work for which previous Certificates for Paymens were issued and pay-
b, OriginalContzact SUI..ouav i vrariirervmrreerirene e rimrnam e ees_$ 28,489.00 mens received from the Owner, and that current payment shown hergin is now dus.
2. Netchange by Change Orders. ... o..oiiiiiiiiiiinn v e 8 {28,247.00} CONTRACTOR: C N
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ Zhoocovverrrnereriree s 3 232.00 By, \em Uleis ﬂ e Zannn /4 wﬁ\ /%
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE. ...l § 242.00 wwmﬂgw_uuﬂnﬁgw
{Column G on G703} Couniy oft mﬁﬁmﬁ
3. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before |
a. 5% of Completad Work. $ 12.10 methis BT davor_ Y sl 20 dfusmmrsmnssnsnanns
{Cotumms B + E on G703) : m| CFFICIAL SEA &
b. 3% of Stored Material 3 - MVW\ JONATHON J MATThEWS MW
{Column F on G703) Notary Publich ll..l.’el..Lw NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINGIS nw
Total Retainage (Line 52 + Sbor My Commission E€pires: n‘\ m.v.l\w.m' ¢ faY COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/05/15 “w
Total i Colamm £ of GT03).cv e e me e g 12.10 R A R AP
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... 3 22680 - P - b
TOTAL EARNED LB ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYWENT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT In aceordance with the Contraci Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
(Ling 6 from prior Certificaie) £6,853.00 m:w.m u%:oﬁ_o:” “ww..»m.ﬂn_n:ﬂwmn n_wm_:,ﬁm o the ﬁ”;a,_, meﬂ mewwwnuﬂ J_.,zﬁ m\»_ﬁn:ﬂnnmm .ws.oﬁnamw
; infonnation and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. oo _ $ Qm,mww.;vm with the Contract Documents, and the Coniractor is entilled to payment of the AMOUNT
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE CERTIFIED.
(Line 3 fess Line 6} 5 12,10 AMOUNT CERTIFIED. .
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADBDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amount certified ditfers from the amount applied for. Initial ali figures on this
Total changes approved in previous months by Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to confonn 10 the awmount certified.)
Onmier 3 - 3 - ARCHITECT:
Toal approved this Month $ 222,00 [ $ 28,489.00 By: Date:
TOTALS m 24200 | 8 26,489.00 This Cerrificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTITIED is payable oaly to the Contracior
NET CHANGES by Change Crder ) (28,247.00} nawmed herein, issuances, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice 10 any rights of

the Owner or Contracior under this Conraci.




CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE TWO OF TWO PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
Contracior's signed Ceriification is attached APPLICATION DATE: 6I26/28413
in 1abulations below, amounls are stated 1o the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 312613
Use Columz | on Contracts where variable retainage [or line ltems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 18170
A B C D | E F G H !
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM THIS PERIOD MATERIALS TOTAL Ya BALANCE TO RETATNAGE
NO. VALUE PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND {{G+C)]  FINISH (C-G)
APPLICATION STORED (NOT IN | STORED TG DATE
{D~+E) DORE)} {D+E+F)
1. 1General Conditiong 8 570900 1 S 048.00 § & 76100 § - 3 1,709.00 7 100%; S - 3 8545
2. Prepaid Insurance S 2421001 5% 1,343.00 1 3 1,078.00 | § - § 2,421.00 | 100%] 5 - k) 121.03
3. Raoofing Materials 3 5.695.00 | S 248700 S 3,208.00 1 & - M 3,695.00 1 100%] S - $ 284.75
4. Roofing Labor S 14,434.00 | § 9.132.00 | § 3,302.00 1 § - 5 4,434.00 | 100%| $ - 3 T21.70
5. {Maerials From Inveniory 5 400.00 | 8 - 3 400.00 1 $ - $ 400.00 | 100%] 3 - 3 20.00
6. |Mobilzation & Safery s 3,850.00 | S 3,83000 } S - $ - s 3,830.00 | 100% S - $ 191.50
7. CO #1 Credit o Coniract S {28,489.00) 3 - S {28,480.00)1 % - kS {28,480.00H 100%] S - (1,424,453}
8. 1CO #2 Meral Sili Flashing 3 2420015 - S 24200138 - 3 243.06 ; 100%! S - 5 12,10
Total: 3 24200 | § 17,740.00 | 3 {17.498.00)} $ - $ 242.00 | 100%| $ - g 12.10




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2

JOB# 13-0403

TO OWNER:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT:

ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300

CHICAGO, IL 60606
FROM CONTRACTOR:

VIA ARCHITECT:

R.CARROZZA PLUMBING CO., INC.

8226 CHESTNUT AVE
FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131
CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING

PBC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROJECT 5 ELLINGTON $CHOGL (18170)
243 N. PARKSIDE
CHICAGO, 1L

APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution 1o:

[ X JowNER
[ JARCHITECT
[ JconTrRACTOR

[ ]
[ ]

PERIOD TO: 07/31/13

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown bejow, in connection with the Conrract,

Continvation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. MNet change by Change COrders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 + 2)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO
DATE (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 3 % of Completed Work 5

$2,000.60

0.60

82,000.60

5 o9 7 oS

4,100.00

(Column D + E on G703)
b. 0 % of Stored Material $

0.00

(Columa F on G703)
Total Rewainage (Lines 5a + 5bor
Total in Columa [ 6f G703)
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Line 3 less Line 6)

$82.000.00

4,100.08 7

77,800.00

38,950.00 <

&5 o

38.950.00

[o5)

4,100.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

$0.00

$0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

$0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contracior's knowledge,
information and belief the Wouk covered by this Application for Payinent has been
completed i accordance with the Coniract Documensts, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for whick previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: \\
By: Q A \
‘ v.,\/\f\/\tr\.r

State of: 1linois County of: Cook o OFFICIAL SEAL
Subscribed and sworn to before Thursday, July 18, 2013 ,_z(w..,.mnm. lm.ma.ﬂ?tn.
Notary Public: V. R. Hernandez / NOTARY P .

A v
My Commission expires: 12-27-2015 < _N ) M f Vbt

Date: 182013

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FORPAYNENT

In accordance with the Contract Decuments, based on on-site observations and the da
comprising the application, the Architect cerlifics 1o the Owner that e the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work Is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled 10 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... B

(Anach explarnation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial ail Jigures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheer that are changed fo conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Centificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only tw the
LONractor named hercm. 15500, bayment and accepancs Of payment are witheul

prejudice Lo any rights of the Owner or Cotractor under this Contact,

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - ARPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1582 EDITION - Als - ©1832
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Documen

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1735 NEW TORK AVE., NW.. WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5262
t 3401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703 bacez 0e2 paces  JOB# 13-0403

AlLA Document G762, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 2
Contractor's signed certitication is attached. TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: 07/18/12
in wbulations below, amounls are stated 1o the nearest dollar. FEC LT SCHOOL \\w\wmu,ﬂ @.mhﬂ\ﬂ 7 ﬁ%@ﬁhm& - PERIOD TO: 07/31/13
Use Column | on Contracts where varizble retainage for line itenis PROSECT S ELLINGTON SCHOOL (1170 ARCHITECT'S PROJIECT NO:
may apply.
A B < ) } g F G H i
FTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+ TO FINISH 3%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-0)
{D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
D OR E) (D+E+E)
1 ISUBMITTALS $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | 8 250.00
2 IMOBILIZATION $8,600.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% 500015 400.00
3 JROUGH PLUMBING $33,000.00 £16,500.00 $16,500.00 $33,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 | & 1,650.00
4 JTRIM PLUMBING $10,G00.00 $5,000.00 $£5,000.00 $10,000.00 1 100.00% $0.00 | § 300.00
5 {FIXTURES £8,600.00 $4,000.00 $4,0060.00 $8,000.00 ¢ 100.00% S0.00 8% 400.00
6 {RODDING/CAMERA $10,600.00 $£3,000.00 $3,000.00 $10,000.00 | 100.00% 30,0018 500.00
7 |{DEMOBILZATION $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8.000.00 | 100.00% 6601 % 4060.00
GRAND TOTALS $82,000.00 $41,600.00 [ $41,0600.00 30.00 | $82,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $4,100.00
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Bocument D407 - Certification of Docurnent's Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Corporation PROJECT:
16 Wacker CPS Ellington
Suite 2300 243 N Parkside
Chicagae IL 60606 Chicage iL 60644
FROM CONTRACTOR: _s._w<<mm4 MEP INC V1A ARCHITECT:

7623 Plaza Court
Witibreak, Hinois 80527
CONTRACT FOR:

APPLICATION NO.; 2 Distribution to:
PERIOD TC: 07/25M13 [ Jowner
PROJECT NOS.: D ARCHITECT

_H_ CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE: D

]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown befow, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is atiached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM £,600.00

2. Netchange by Change Orders

L

CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1 1 2) 8,600.00

& e B s

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE &,600.00

(Coluam G on G703)

RETAINAGE:
4. 500 % ofCompleted Work % 430.00
(Columen D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Malterial $ -
(Colusm F on G703}
Total Retainage (Lines 3a+ 5b or
Totat in Column | of GT03) $ 430.00

‘(Jl

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ) 8,170.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the )
Comiractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP iINC
By: Date:

State of:
County of:

Subscribed and sworn 1o before
me this day of

Motary Public:
My Commission expires:

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total}

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line 6 from prior Cenificare) $ 4 uoom 00

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 4,161.00

9. BAILANCE TO FINISH, iINCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6) b 430.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in $ - $ -

previous moenths by Owner

Total approved this Month - -

TOTALS $ - $ -

NET CHANGES by Changs Order $ -

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

(Anach explanation if amount cerified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheer that are changed to
conform with the amount certified)
ARCHITECT:
By: Dase:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
ractor named herein. [ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
comaining Contracior's signed Cerification, is atached. APPLICATION DATE: 07/25/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doilar. PERIOD TO: 07/25/13
Use Cotumn I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B C D E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED o BALANCETO RETAINAGE
_sz. DESCRIPTION OF WORK mnmwwwm_mu mwmwmﬂk_m%m%%m HIS PERIOD STORED ANDSTORED | w@ FINISH (IF VARIABLE
o D1 E : (NOT IN TO DATE ) (C-GY RATE)
(B+E) D OR E} (D+E+F)
1 Demalish ductwark $ 945.00 | $ 945.001 % - 3 945.00 | 100.00% i 8 - $ 47.25
2 Pre-fabricate new ductwork 2,775.00 2,775.00 - 2,775.00 | 100.00% - 138.75
3 Pre-purchase ductwork 5006.00 500.00 - 500,00 i 100.00% - 25.00
4 Install new ductwork 3,886.00 - 3,880.00 3,880.00 § 100.00% - 164.00
Test and balance report 500.00 - 500.00 500.00 | 100.00% - 25.00
GRAND TOTALS $ 8,600.00 | % 4,220.00 | § 4,380.00 - $ 8,600.00 ; 100.00% | $ - $ 430.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Corporatien PROJECT:
1 8 Wacker CPS Ellington
Suite 2300 243 N Parkside
Chicago il. 60606 Chicago iL 60644
FROM CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC VIiA ARCHITECT:

7623 Plaza Count
Witibrook, liinols 80527
CONTRACT FOR:

APPLICATION NO.; 2 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 07125013 [Jowner
PROJECT NOS.: [] arcrutecT

[ coniracior
CONTRACT DATE: ]

[]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 8,600.00

2

Nst change by Change Orders

&1 0 @2
]

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1£2) 8,600.00

4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE

L=

8,600.00

{Colwnn G on G703}

e

RETAINAGE:

a  5.00 % of Completed Work $ 430.00
(Colunn D + E on G703}

b. % of Stored Material b -
(Column F on G703)

Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ Sbor
Total in Column 1 of G703) $ 430.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that 10 the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Waork covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Cortract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor tor Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC
By: Daze:

State oft
County of:

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this day of

Notary Public;
My Commission expires:

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5 8,170.60

{Line 4 Less Line 5 Towl)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line 6 from prior Certificate) % 4,008.00

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 4,161.00

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6) S 430.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Torat changes approved in $ - 3 -

previous months by Qwner

Torat approved this Month - -

TOTALS $ - $ -

NET CHANGES by Change Order 3 -

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

[n aceordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief'the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

{Attach explanaiion {f amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
conform with the amoun! certified )

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 10 the Con-
tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NQ.: 2
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 07/2513
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doilar. PERICD TC: 07/25/13
Use Column § on Centracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B C D E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
. . PRESENTLY COMPLETED o BALANCETO RETAINAGE
o DESCRIPTION OF WORK s RO RO | s PERIOD STORED ANDSTORED | w@ FINISH {IF VARIABLE
e D+ E : (NOT IN TGO DATE ’ C-® RATE)
(D+E) D OR E} (D+E+F)
1 Demolish ductwork 3 G4500 1 8 84500 5 - % 94500 100.00% - 47.25
2 Pre-fabricai@ new duciwork 2,775.00 2.775.00 - 2,775.00 { 100.00% - 138.75
3 Pre-purchase ductwork 500.00 500.00 - 5C0.00 | 100.00% - 25.00
4 insiall news ductwork 3.880.6C - 3,880.00 3,880.00 | 100.00% - 194.00
Tast and balance report 500.00 - 500.00 500.00 | 100.00% - 25.00
GRAND TOTALS $ 8,600.00 | $ 4,220.00 | § 4,380.00 - $ §,600.00 | 100.00% - 430.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

GENERAL CONTRACTOR.: PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NO; 2 Distribution 10;
Tishman Construction Ellingron Elementary School PERIGD TO: 08/15/13 _OSZmW

SUB CONTRACTQOR 243 North Parkside Ave. Titan Job # 2976 ARCHITECT
Titan Electric Chicago, IL Contract Date CONTRACTOR
401 E. North Ave. ]

Villa Park, IL 60181 VIA ARCHITECT: _

O O Z._.mNDO._..O mnm _Pmuwml_ O.P-m.m OZ muom..m mub...\g m an. The undersignad Contracior certifies that w the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for pavinent, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is auached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ) 279,792.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ] (14,287.00) CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) s 263,505.00 ;
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STCRED TO 5 263,505.00 ~ / \\m\u
DATE  (Column G on G703) By: oA 5 \\\»_.\\u\v Date: 08/15/13
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% % of Completed Work 13,275.25 State oft ilinois County of: Du Page
{Coiumn D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn te before me on August 13, 2013
b. % of Stored Material 3 Notary Public:
{Columnn F on G703} My Commission expires:
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + Sbor
Totat in Column 1 of G703) $ 13,275.25 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 252,229.75 in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 5 119,605.00 the quality of the Werk is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE m_ 132,624.75 m is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 13,275.25
{Line 3 less Line 6} AMOUNT CERTIFIED . . ... ... .. b
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDULCTIONS (Attack explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and orthe Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amount ceriified.)
in previous months by Gwner $0.060 S6.00 ARCHITECT:
Toral approved this Month $2,090.00 $16,377.00 By: Dare:
TOTALS $2,096.00 $16,377.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and accepiance 01 payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order {$14,287.00) prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Conrract.
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITICN - AlA - ©19552 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE,, MW, WASHINGTON, DC 20005-5262

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licenses.



CONTINUATION SHEET ALA DOCUMENT G703 " Derek Olenck 2978 Page &
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYRENT APPLICATION NO; 2
containing Contractor's signed ceriification is amached. nan Constructi APPLICATION DATE: 088/15/13
In tabulations below, amounts zre stated 10 the nearest dollar. Eilington Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/15/13
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 243 North Parkside Ave.
Chicago, IL
A 5 C D _ £ ¥ G H_ |
{TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULLD WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %% RETAINAGE
NO. VaALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+0) TO W.M,./,h 1 (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-Gj RATE)
(b+Fy (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+ 5%
Conduit - Mazerial $17,600.00 $7.600.00 $10,000.00 $17,600.00 100.00% $880.00
Conduir - Labor $39,600.60 $17,600.00 $22,000.00 $39,600.00 160.00% 31,980.00
Wire / Cabling - Materials $16,700.00 $6,400.00 $10,300.00 $16,700.00 100.00% $833.00
Wire 7 Cabling - Lab $38,600.00 $13,400.00 $23,200.00 $38,600.00 100.00% $1,930.00
Panels / Gear - Materlal $4,500.00 4,560.00 $4,500.00 100.00% $223.00
Panels / Gear - Labor $15,200.60 v, ,200.00 $8,000.00 $15,200.00 100.00%6 $766.00
Tele / Daa - Marterial $12,300.060 $7,0660.00 $35,300.00 $12,360.00 100.00% $613.00
Tele / Datz - Labor $26,500.00 $9,600.00 $16,900.00 $26,500.00 100.00% $1,323.00
Wiremold - Maierial $18,400.00 $11,600.00 $7,400.00 $18,406.00 100.00% $920.00
Wiremold - Labor $28,5600.00 $14,600.0G 514,000.00 $28,600.00 100.00% 0.00
Devices - Material $4.700.00 $2,400.00 $2,300.00 $4,706.0G 100.00% $233.00
Devices - Labor $19,700.00 $4,606.00 §$13,160.00 519,700.00 100.00% $985.60
Rental / Coring / Fireprooting $7,600.00 $2,5G0.00 35,160.00 §7,606.00 100.00% $380.00
Mobilization $9,500.00 $6,100.00 $3,400.00 $9,500.00 100.00% $475.00
Supervision $20,292.00 $9,400.00 $10,852.00 $20,292.00 100.00% $1,014.60
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $279,792.06 $125,500.00 $133,892.00 $279,762.00 100% $13,585.60
.\\\ i
AiA DOCUMENT G703  CONTINUATION SHEET FOR GT02 - 1982 EDITION - ALA - $1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 17235 NEW YORK AVENUE, MW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-3232 G703-1982



CONTINUATION SHEET AI4 DOCUMENT G703 Derek Olenck 2676 Page £
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 2
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/15/1
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Ellington Etementany School PERIOD TO: 08/15/1
Use Column | on Coniracts where variable retainage for line ems may apply. 243 Nosth Parkside Ave.
Chicago, IL
A B C D | £ F G H i
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+ C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) {D+EF) 3%
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 601 o (318,377.00) ($16,377.00) (316,377.00) 100.00% (3818.85)
Change Order 502 o $2,090.00 $2,0690.00 $2,096.00 100.00% $104.30
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS {$14,287.00) {514,287.00) (514,287.00) (3714.35)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $263,505.00 $125,900.00 $135,605.00 $263,305.00 100% $13,275.25

Al DOCUME?

D G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1982 EDITION - AlA - ©1982

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, B.C. 20008-5232

G703-1992



WD 081 -UBH ] MMM Z29%-06G (0£9) X 2Trb-086 (0£9) Hd 18109 i Yded BiiA @AY ULON '3 0¥

SLPTYTET $ FIJYIOANI SIHY 3Nd TVLOL

$7'086'9 $ UONIUIIY  ©,S $SI]
00°S09°6€1% JaNoUry $50.15)
(0°S05'S9TS SIMNTIVA LDVHLNGD

C10Z ‘Sy Isndny  ySnoay ] pauwilofidg dI0As 104
7 #nonedddy
9L6T Wqof ueLy

10028 1{.18111011!6["3{ l!OJgU]{]ﬂ LOHCOYUd

£0909 1) ‘08enyD
GOCT IHDG DALIY JIHIVAA G U
WOYIINIISUOy HRIYST],

SLOSY HBINOLSAD

6GSLOS  'ON ?010AU]
£Y0T ‘ST ISNENY dJE(Y 010AUY

HOIOANI

Ol ISEIE
NWLLL

Sl




PN

QO ALTUSWORKS w

4224 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, il 60641
773-545-1870

Tishman Construction Corporation of filinois Invoice number 2013-105

An AECOM Company Date 07/23/2013

One South Wacker, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60606 Project 13-009 PBC 2013 SIP PACKAGE 5 -
TISHMARN

)y Elementary Schioof SIP

Contract Percent Prior Current
Description Amount  Complete Billed Bilted Remaining
Design Documents AltusWorks 24,128.75 100.00 24,128.75 0.00 0.00
Design Documents Larson 11,270.00 100.00 11,270.00 0.00 0.00
Construction Administration AltusWorks 13,500.00 100.00 9,163.50 4,336.50 0.00
Construction Adminstration Larson 8,280.00 100.00 6,210.00 2,070.00 0.00
Closet out AltusWorks 4,230.00 50.00 0.00 2,115,00 2,115.00
Close out Larson 3,452.00 50.00 0.00 1,726.00 1,726.00
Totai 64,860.75 94.08 50,772.25 10,247.50 3,841.00
Reimbursables
EES Reimbursable Expenses
Billed
Units Rate Amount
Miles 24.60 0.555 13.65
EES Reimbursable Consuitants
Billed
Units Rate Amount
Reprographic Services 285.00
Reimbursables subtotal 298.65
invoice total 10,546.15
Aging Summary

Invoice Number Invoice Date QOutstanding Current Over 30 Qver 60 Over 90 Over 120

2013-093R 06/25/2013 48,633.19 48,633.19

2013-105 07/23/2013 10,546.15 10,546.15
Total 59,179.34 59,179.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3CT7.5%




Larson Engineering, inc.

1488 Bond Street, Suite 100
Naperville, IHlinols 60563

630 357-0540 Fax: 630 357-0164

Larson

MEP
July 23, 2013
Project No: 24130039.000
fnvoice No: 0057791
Altus Works, inc.
ATTN: Accounis Payable
4224 N. Milwaukee Avenue
Chicago, IL 60641
Project 24130039.000 CPS SIP-Ellington Elem Schi-Chicago 1.
Chicago Public Schools
School Investment Program
Edward K. Duke Edlington Elementary School
243 N, Parkside Ave
Chicago, L 60644
Professional Services from June 23, 2013 to July 22, 2013
Fee
Percent
Billing Phase Fee Complete Earned
Design Document 14,270.00 100.00 11,270.00
Construction Adminstration 8,280.00 100.00 8,280.00
Close Out 3.452.00 50.00 1,726.00
Total Fee 23,002.00 21,276.00
Previous Fee 17,480.00
Billing
Current Fee 3,796.00
Bitling
Total Fee 3,786.00
Total this Invoice $3,796.00
Outstanding Invoices
Number Date Balance
0057449 6/30/2013 16,518.50
Total 16,518.50
Total Now Due $20,314.50
Billings to Date
Current Prior Total
Fee 3,796.00 17,480.00 21,276.00
Expense 0.00 4578 45.78
Totals 3,796.00 17,525.78 21,321.78

INTEREST AND UNPAID BALANCE DUE: TERMS: NET 30 DAYS UNLESS PROVIDED FOR OTHERWISE IN THE
CONTRACT FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES. IF ANY PAYMENT IS NOT PAID WHEN DUE, THE UNPAID BALANCE
SHALL ACCRUE INTEREST AT (1.5%) PER MONTH UNTIL PAID. (ANNUAL EFFECTIVE RATE - 18%)

MINNECSNTA 1o WigrNUCk rAEMDelA rMicaAliD ADIFNAMA



\/1(3 gi\}* AN LT L N D e
et P

.

4224 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, I 60641
773-545-1870

Tishman Construction Corporation of Hlinois Invoice number 2013-105

An AECOM Cempany Date 0712112013

One South Wacker, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60608 Project  13-009 PBC 2013 SIP PACKAGE 5
TISHMAN

Eilington Elementary School SIP

Ellington Elementary School Phase Status: Active
WIP - Bilt As Time & Expense Billing Cutoff: 07/21/2013 To Biil

Bilting Type: Time & Expense i Date { Units | Rate I Amount . Units | Amount |
Expense WIP Status: Billable

Ellen F. Stoner

Expense Report
Mileage 06/07/2013 12.30 0.56 6.83 12.30 5.83

Subtetal 12,30 6.83 12.30 6.83

Mara M. Braspenninx

Expense Report

Mileage 06/25/2013 12.30 0.56 6.83 12.30 6.83
Subtotal 12.30 6.83 12.30 6.83
Expense total 24.60 13.66 24.60 13.66
E£ES Reimbursable Consuitants _ Phase Status: Active
Bilfing Type: Time & Expense Date Units Rate Amount Units Amount
Expense WIP Status: Billable
PSI

Expense totat 285.00 0.00 285,00



4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, IL 60641 to 4224 N Milwaukee Ave, ... https://maps.google.com/maps?=d&source=s_d&saddr=4224+N+Milw...

( ; . E ~ Directions to 4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, L. 60641
G s g i., 12.3 mi — about 33 mins
R k R T o 7§ \.Eb:s
& Ridgemoor Witson Park e
Country Club o z & % wtonves
! : W Nonlrose AVe o S‘g & I 4
& ] r
5 z 5 s
: 2, ' o SN g Homer'
@ ; L
; s = 9 ) TP UR e -
W Irving Park Rd 15 . Wirding Park Rd 5 . Z akRd  (08) - W Inding Park ¢
: T 3 7 ning Pack z torth't
: . = z  Porage o % oA
B . Park s e n & - ‘{Q
W Addison St % W Addison St ., Whddson St 5 %3 4
n B & . 3 i, i
Bunning = & S o o . :
= X 3 : ) - ¢
Shabbona 8 Chopin Parx : ® o 4’;4;;) i =L ‘
Park & : 5 : 4,
: - i t Ay e
Imont Ave _ 2 W Belmont Ave = W:Be pron _“w, %,
z R : & : : : =
£ H 3 Q. v,
bt Montclare . oW Diversey Ave ® . 7 B . ;
3 Lo - ) iszko 5 3 :
] .‘ | . _ s . . Kos;:riz?o -2 & W loganBi
P ﬁ z 5 Cragin Park § x Lo

B ‘ o B E . % ¥ £ w Fulierton Ave. @

2 T W Grand Ave Riis Park . T U Belmont § N = Logan
. Elmweed m. . = .2 )  Cragin 4 | . !

Park % B = ", " TS % Hermosa i Quare
= - Rutherford. S et Ay, _ IE._" ) : ) e
I Sayre Park B ) E* 3)‘ % W Armitage Ave |
3 ; ‘ & ‘ e e .. ‘é’ _‘_2 Pk
= = : = 1
< i . © : D 2 5 2
W North Ave 64 W Norh Ave L
th Ave (54} (&) : g P
“an 7 No, 514
@ ’ = & [ o ;

e g. 4 o La;";};ﬂe : . WDivsonSL Humbdt . ot
‘sian St = Taylor Park _ §- . : Patk .z . o Patk s WM
co 0 . i %] ' e
g Forest o - i Augusta St = : ";Z W Augusta Bivd ; 4 W&E‘Q“'Stﬁ Blvd .

e 5 : w o ' ' . B '

© P - - e ' sl P N :
o g Chicagio Ave T& W Chicayo Avf.' N W Chicago Ave g z R WG’&,
i 3 ._% Austin § z £ 0» 3 poe '~
g ] e - B o8 B B
= : ‘ B 5 PR a
= H e EA 0
& i Lake.5( . i & et By TN .- 1
ﬂ S;ca\;;{lle Gouth Bivd ™ W Corcoran Tilten Park £ % %
. Qak Park P4 ®

Randolph 5t I Sowth Austin ‘ West : B :

m Wi Washlugton Bivd - Garfield Park Ja et Garfeld
ast Park  Madson St % Vi Madison St g: ‘ Gaifield astpaﬁ! &
- I Q : Par : )
©2013 Google .8 Celumbys, £ MisarksanBlod ' Map data G20 Crnkhel

lof2 512372013 2:12 PM



4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, IL 60641 to 4224 N Milwaukec Ave, ... https://maps.google.con/maps?f=d&source=s_d&saddr=4224+N+Milw...

202

4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, IL 60641

1. Head southeast on N Milwaukee Ave toward W Berteau Ave go 0.4 mi
About 59 secs total 0.4 mi
2. Continue onto N Cicero Ave go 4.5 mi
About 12 mins fotal 4.9 mi
r§ 3. Turn right onto W Kinzie St go 0.9 mi
About 2 mins total 5.8 mi
4. Continue onto W Lake St go 495 ft
total 5.9 mi
(1 5. Turn left at Austin Town Center onio N Ceniral Ave go 0.2 mi
Destination will be on the right totai 6.1 mi
About 1 min

Q}) E!Imgton Elementary School

Chicago, IL
6. Head north on N Central Ave toward W Fulton St go 0.1 mi
total 0.1 mi
r) 7. Turn right onto W Corcoran Pl go 413 1t
: total 0.2 mi
8. Continue onto W Lake St go 0.9 mi
About 3 mins total 1.2 mi
(-E 9. Turn left onto N Cicero Ave go 4.6 mi
About 12 mins total 5.8 mi
énl 10. Turn left onto N Milwaukee Ave go 0.4 mi
Destination will be on the left total 6.2 mi

About 2 mins

Total: 6.2 mi — about 17 mins

{?) 4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, IL 60641

3

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects, traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to
differ from the map results, and you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your route.

Map data ©2013 Google
[ Directions weren't right? Please find your route on maps.google.com and click "Report a problem” at the bottom Ieft.

5/23/2013 2:12 PM



B . CHICAGO FAC BRANCH
: Infbmﬁon HILLSIDE, IL 60162

(708) 449-0500

' Yb Bulld On Federal ID 37-0962080

Engmeermg o Consulling  Testing

Professional Service Industries, Inc.

www.psiusa.com
ALTUS WORKS, INC. ALTUS WORKS, INC.
4224 NORTH MILWAUKEE AVENUE 4224 NORTH MILWAUKEE AVENUE
CHICAGO IL 60641 CHICAGO, IL 60641
Customer # Purchase Order Project Number Date Invoice # Page
1087790 0417489 04/30/13 BR 06223334 0001
Project: CPS DELANO ROOF REPAIR SCOPE
Date Work Order Nbr | Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount
0D6/27/11 0417489-1 | PRINCIPAL CONSULTANT {HR) 4.00 135.00 540.00
Submiual review
06/3113 G417488-1 { ROOF CONSULTANT, REG (HR) 100 95.00 285.00
Site mecting -
Invoice Total: 815.00
Balance Due: 825.00

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS. A SERVICE CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH, WHICH IS AN ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE OF 16% WILL BE ADDED TO ALL
PAST DUE ACCOUNTS.

To assure proper credil 1o your accaunt, please relurn this remitiance stub with your check made payable to PSi.

{2}'?359 mail remitlance Customer # Involce # Project Number Amount Enciosed

1087750 BR 00223334 0417489

Professional Service Industries, Inc.
7192 Soiution Center
Chicago, IL 80677-7001




GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.

855 West Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, lllinois 60607
tel: 312.733.6262 o fax: 312.733.5612

PARTIAL INVOICE
INVOICE INVOICE NO: 113-325.03
DATE: 07/09/13
— - I
BILL TO:
Lori Zeilinski

Tishman Construction Corporation
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, [Hinois 60606

Project Description: GSG provided environmental services
to include: Field Survey of Hazardous
Building Materials, Design Plans,
Specification Documentation and Environmental
Contruction and Administration forEllington Elementary::

Direct Labor - Phase 1 - Design Development/Construction Documents

Total Amount

Job Descripti
Design Development / Construction Documents Lump Sum  § 7,530.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: § 7,530.00

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES
TC (OWNER)Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SIP APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Richard J. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washington Swreet, Room 200 GREGORY #18230 TCC PROJ NC: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Hiinois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR}: VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL. Pericd To : 713172013 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Coniractor certifies that fo the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is altached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 2.841,106.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orgers ... iireesesieeeeenre e vens H 0.00 herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2).. s__2,841,106.00 CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Corparation of litinois
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 2,393,743.92 P .
{Column N on G703) {; e f\\
5. RETAINAGE: 2 Y i Date: 8/8/2013
Total in Celuren Q of G703........... s 89,757.52 S
Liens and Other Withholding s State of: ILKNOIS
tiguidated Damages Withhaid s County of; COOK PO N
Subscribed and swWorn to before g OFFICIAL SEAL
o me this 8th day of August 201 CANDACE A JACKSON
Total Retainage, Liens and Liguidated Damages 3 89,757.62 . m , ) A Mw NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
6. TOTAL m>mz.mm LESS T — s 2,303,986.40 Notary _ucw.v__o.n . / & 2 Y COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14
(Line 4 less Line 5 Totai) My Commission expires: \..l L7 .\ 5 AR PTG PITE
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT bbbt
{Line 6 from prior Certificate)..... s 1,231,303.28
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUEu.cvvuvsvssosssstssecrsocrscorsresresee e seesseeesssesense s| 1,072,683.12 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
9. BALANCE YO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE .cvvvverstissiiiaeieemeenseeeeeeaasammens s In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
{Line 3 less Line 8) $, 53711960 data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
{CHANGE CRDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS the Contracior is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
Total changes approved this month.

Totals

MZm._| CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

AMOUNT CERTIFIED............ %
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Cerlificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabte only to the
Contractor named herein. |ssuance, paymeant and acceptange of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO (OWNE Public Buikling Comm!

ion of Chicago

Richard J. Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMEN Appilication No: 3
30 W. Washington Street. Room 200 Apal, Date: Q876513
Chicago, Hllinois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIF PROJECT #5
menow% #mewc Period To: Y731/13
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Constructicn Corp of IL.
A B C 3} E F G H J K L M 1] I
Line No. Trades Subcontraciors Originat Change Current Work Completed Total Comp. % Total Net Previously Net Amwound Bat To
Cuntract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp. Retainage Amount Paid Due This Finish
To Date Vilue Perieds Pericd ‘To Date Earned Pericd Incl Ret.
{D+E=F} {G+H+1=]1} {i-L} {M-N}
i General Reguirements To be ket 164.305.00] -38.559.20 §25.745.80 0.00 (.00 [ (.00 .00 .00 0.00 125,745.80
2 ironmental LEnavironmenial Protection Lad. 19200000 192,030.00 105430001 6.350.00 19200000 100% 9.601.00 182.500.00 100,177.5{) ¥3.222.30 9.600.0¢)
Za couting/Suriping Suncher Construction Services 1.14000 1, 14000 0,00 114000 1.130.00]  100% 57.00 LU83.00 Q.00 1.083.00 5740
3 Interior Conereie To be ket .00 0.00 0,00 0.0 0%, 0.00 0.400 0.00, (100 0.00
4 Concrete Yixen Construction. Ing, 89.075.00 89.075.00 89.075.00] 907500 100% 443375 84.621.25 ¥4.621,25 0.04 4.453.75
3 Masonry Cirace Masonry. Lad. +.520,00] -4,520.400] .00 2.260.00 -2.260.00] 0.0 0% 049 0,00 2,147.00 <2 147,00 .10
5 Musonry Tobelet $.00 GO .01 0.60] 0% [iKUE .00 0,60 200 $.00;
7 Motals K&K fron Works 27.000.00 3750050 0.00 27.000.00: 27,000.00] 0% 1.350.00 25.650.00 0.00] 2563000 1.350.00
8 Wood. Plastics & Composites To be et $0.071.00 -B007 100 000 0.001 000 0% (.00 0.001 0.00] .40 {100
9 Thermai & Moisture Protection To be ki .00 0408 (.00 4.0 122 4.00] 8.00 0.00 G40 0.00
i Dowrs, Cilass & Glazing Pino Construction Group, Inc. 118.564.00 38.55%.20) F57.123.20 59.282.00 Y7.841.20 157.123,20) 160% 7.836.16 149267 .04, 36.317.90 9294914
I Drywatl/Plaster/Putching BT of [Hhaois 492000 492000 0.00 4920400 4.920.00] 100% 246.00 4.674.00 .00 4.673.00 246,001
12 Plogring Mr. Duvids Floering 4328100 59187 43.878.87 0.0t 0.00 [V 0.00 0.04 (.00 0.00 43.578.87
i3 Painiing Ascher Bros Co.. Ine 364.000.00 364.000.00] 18200000 182,000.00 364.000.00) 100% 18.262.00 345.795.00) 172.899.001 172.849.00 18.202.00
14 Spovialtics 6.691.00] 3.069.00 9.760.00 Q.60 9.760.00 DI60.00| 100% 488,00 927208 040 9,272.00 488.00
15 Eguipment Boclwer Companies, [ng. .00 6.00; 0.00 .00 006! 0.00 040 D410 0.00 0.0
16 Furnishings Tar be ket 400 .00 G.00 0.00 e 040 0.80] G0 0,00 {00
¥ Gluss & Glardng Christopher Glass 4.00] (.00 1.00] 0.80] 0% 0,00 0,80 .00 040 .00
8 Rooling “Frinity Rooling Services, tne. 8.00 0.00 G.0K) .00 % .6 0.00] 0.00] 0.4 0.0
19 Conveying Sysiem To b et 0.00: 00 £.00: .00 % Q.00 4.00 .00 0.00 GO0}
0 Uire Protection To be ket 0.00 LR .00 [ [ 0.00 0.00 6.00] .00 (.00
1t Plumbing R. Carreza Plumbing Co. Inc. 11180000 -8.842.77 H2.437.23 55.500.00 46.657.23 102.157. 231 1005 5.107.86 97.049.37 52,733.00 44.,324.57 5.107.86
el Plumbing To be et 000 .00 040 (.00 (¥ 0.00 (3,00 (.00 .00 0.0
23 HVAC idwust MED. fnc. 2330400 2.330.00 110000 1.230.00 2.330.00) 100% 116.30 221350 1.045.00 1.168.350] 116.50)
24 1iectrical To be il .00 0.00 .00 0.00 0% 0.04 0400 2.40 (.00 .00
25 Hectrivat Titan Elecwric 903.009.00 -57.396.04 845.612.96: 451.305.00] 394.107.96 §45.612.96 1005 42.280.23 803.332.71 428.929.00 37440371 42.280.23
Subtozal 2, 111.906.00 -147.162.94] 1.964.743.06 946.172.00 §48.946.39 179511839 91% $9,757.52; 1.705.360.87 BU8.561.65 B06.499.22 2549.382.19
il Sub Guard 26.389,00 26,389,001 29.156.00 -2.567.00 26.589.00| 100% 0,00 26.589.004 249.156.00] -2.367.00 6.00;




TO (OWNE Public Building Commission of Chi

Richard L Daley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Application No: 3
50 W. Washington Street. Reom 200 Appl. Date: 08/08/13
Chicago. Hlinois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
memow.m #H@NW: Period To: 9713113
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of
A B C D E £ G H J K L M N 4] P
Line No. Frades Subcontractors Originat Change Curreng Work Completed Total Comgp. G Total Net Previously Net Amount Bat. To
Contract Orders Scheduled Previcus This & SBrored Comp. Retainage Amount Paid Due This Finish
To Date Yalue Periods Pericd To Date Earned Peried 1ned. Ret.
{D+E=F} {G+H+1I=J} {1-L} {M-N}
27 AKE lees Alsworks. Inc, 194,147.00 194, 147.00 F38.483.50 47,288,592 185.772.42]  ¥ost (.00 185.772.42 138.483.50] 47.258.92] §.374.55)
ey AZL Fees BLDD Archilects 0] .00 (LOU .00 08% 0.04 0400 004 .00 0.60
24 Laviranmental Consultant £i8G Consullants (Allowange) 30,126.00 20.120.00 0.00] 1608000 16.080.00]  80% 040 16.030.08 0.00 16,080.00 1040004
34 Desten Contingency To be ot 0.00 0.04 0.001 2.00 2 0.650] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00]
3t General Conditions Tishman 162,500.00 16250006, 67.584.30 B0.956.38 B 470681 9% .00 145.470.68 67 484.30 80.986.38 14,026.32
32 Mobilizmion 5% Lump Sum .00 0.00 .00 % t.00] 0.00 0.00 .00 000
33 Construction Contingency To e ket 8.367.00 147.162.94 233,729.94 000 .00 s 0.00 .00 13,00 0.00 23572994
33 Builders RisK Insurancs To be ket 523800 5.238.00 .00 5.238.00 5.238.00] 100% 0,00 5,238.00 00U 5.238.00 0,80
35 CGeneral Liability Insurance To e lut 2X.760.00 28,760.00 3090800 -2 E48.00] 28,760,007 100% 000 28.760.00 30.908.00 -2,148.00 .40
36 Performange & Payment Bond To be ht 23.008.00 23.008.00 0.00 23.008.001 23.008.00 100% (.48 25,008.00] .00 23.008.00 0.0
37 Permits To b ley (00 0.00 .00 000 Lo .60 2.004 4.00 000 £.00;
3% Overheind Tishman F0.912.01) L4200 28,362,935 35.770.08 Gh333.03) 91% 9.00] 64.333.03] 28.562.95 337708 HOTEYT
39 L Tishmin 109.539.00 149.8589.00 37.846.88! 62.527.52 10037440 9% 0.00 100,374.30 37.846.58 62,527.52] 948400
Subtoal 729.200.00 147.162.94 §76,362.94 332.441.63 266.183.51 598,625,553 68% .00 598.6235.53 332.441.63 206.183.90 277.7157.41
Total Project 2,841,106.00, 0,40 2,84 1. 146.00] 1.278.613.63 1,113, ch.mw 2.393.7243.92]  s4d 8Y.757.52 2.303.986.40 1.231,303.28 1.072.683.12 537.119.60

AMOUNT OF OR 284510600
SXTRAS TO CONTRACT .00 13
TOTAL CONFRACT & I 2341060 N
NETPREVIOUSLY REQUESTED

ET AMOUNT THIS PAYMENT
BALANCE TO BECOMLE DU TucE Red

ADIUSTEDR TOTAL CONTRACT 2,641.106.00

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

oount poied o <kt plus (e smount reguested s s applicution shall oot excecd 4 of e cost of work complated (o dake.

teriads under my contrsct when demanded.
sk of it stech perstns. the amounts paid and e amounts due o o becsie due o vach.

Subscribed mnd sworm w before e this % day of \&J\ﬂwﬂ Nﬁ\s.w

{Nutary Publicy

2,393, 74392
Bi757.52
2.303.986.40
1.231.303.28
LUT2683.42
AITA1v.60

OFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF L
MY COMMISSIO INOIS
‘ e N EXPIRES:01/26/44




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

PROJECT #5
GREGORY #18230

STATE OF Hllinois Giy f

} SS. Loan #
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Building Commission of Chicaga
to furnish DESIGN-BUILD CONSTRUCTION
for the premises known as PBC - 2013 SIP
of which Public Building Commission of Chicage is the owner,
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of One Million Seventy Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Three Dollars and Twelve Cents
% 1,072.683.12 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es} hereby waive and refease any and all

lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of iflinois, relating to mechanics’ liens, with respect 1o and on said above-descrived premises, and the
improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparalus or machinery fumished, and on the moneys, funds of othert considerations due or to become due
from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixlures, apparatus or machinary, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under my hand signed and seal

this gih day of Alml o L2038
e / /
Signature and Seal: / ]/4 PR E/ A 4/"

fpbrate seal aftixed and title of officer signing
sign and designate himself as partner.

NOTE: Ali waivers must be for the full amount paid. if waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, ¢
signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a parinership, the partnership name shouid be used, pariner shoy

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF lllinois
} 55
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM T MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Daniel J. Kirk; Regional Controlier
of the Tishman Construction Company
who is the contractor for the Design-Buitd Construction work on the
building located at Richard J. Daley Center, 50 W. Washington Street, Room 200, Chicago, lllinois 60€
owned by Public Building Commission of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including extras is $ 2,841,106.00  of which he has received payment of § 0.00

prior 1o this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either tegal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furmnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and the items mentioned

include all iabor and material required to complete said worlk according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE , PAID PAYMENT DUE
{ SEE SWORN STATEMENT }
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPILETE $ 2,841,106.00 - $ 10726831215 176842288

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or 1o become due to any person for material, labor or other
work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work ather than above stated.

Signed this 8th day of o ('} Aygusy /. . 2013

APPA .’? L

Signature: é ta Lo fRas)

August N , 2013

Subscribed and sworn to before me this §th day of

OFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

B £ B o B
RPN




PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO:

FROM:

FOR:

Tishman Construction Corporation of llincis  PROJECT:

One South Wacher Drive, Suite 2300 *

Chicago, lllinois 80608

Environmental Protection Industries, Inc VIA ARCH:
16650 S. Canal Street

South Holland, 1L 50473

Asbestos Removat and Lead Removal and Demalition

PBC.2013
“GGregory School

3715 W. Polk Street

Chicago, lilincis

ago School investment Program

Page 1 of 2
Application No. 2
Peried To: 08/31113
Project No.: 18230
Contract Date: 07112113

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheei, AlA G703, is attachad.

—h

CHANGE DRDER SUMMARY

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

. Net change by Change Orders
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)

TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
{Column G on GT03)

. RETAINAGE:

2. 5% of Completed Work $9,600.00
{Columns D + E on G703)
b. 0% of Stored Material

{Column F on G703)

Total Retainage {Line 5a + 8b or
Total in Column | of G703)

$0.00

. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line 86 from prior Certificate)

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

{Line 3 fess Line 6} $9,800.00

$192,000,00

$0.60

$192,000.60

$192,000.00

$9,600.00

The undersigned Confractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s
knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

$182,400.00

received frem the Owner, and that current payment shown herein. oW due.

CONTRACTOR:

8Y: X\ P DATE: \\ ngg @g

m QM .m\\ Al T {

St E N

Countyot: QOR\ ) oo o

Subscribed m,\ sworr to before Q\ \Q\u ) OFFICIAL SEAL w

me this of AM\SC%\ 20 ) Erya K Barba 4
| NOTARY PUBLIC- STATE OF gy B

Notary Public: W ) EW Omaaﬁﬂon Exples May 20,2017 &

§100,177.50

$82,222.50

ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Tolal changes aporoved in
previous months by Cwner

$0.60 $0.00

Total approved this Month

$0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $0.20 $0.00

NET CHANGES BY Change Order

$0.00

§.< OOBEmmmmonrm\vewmm” % \N@\MQ_\.M

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Contract Docurnents, based on en-site observations and the data
comprising this application, Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the

Contractor is entifled to payment of the AMCUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED avnniiiiiivvinrararens

{Afach explanation If amoun! cartified differs om the amount spplied fer. inital off figures on this Applicalion and on the

Continuation Shee] that changed lo conform fo the amount cordiied.}

ARCHITECT:

BY:

This Cestificas is not nogotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payakie only 1o the Contracior named herein, Issuance,
paymeat dind 2cceplsnte of payment are withowt prejudice to any sights of the Ovimer of Contrastor uncer this CantracL

$82,222.50



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G 703 Page 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contractor's signed Certification is aftached. APPLICATION DATE: 07/31/13
In tabutations below, amounts are stated in exact dollar and cents amounts. PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. . PRCJECT NO.: 18230
A B C D | E F G H [
ITEM| DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERICD STORED AND STORED {(C-G)
(D+E) (NOTIND ORE) TO DATE
(D+E+F)

Ashestos Removal $36,000.00 $18,750.00 $16,250.00 $0.00 $36,000.00 100% $0.00 $0.00

L ead Removal $138,000.00 $75,850.00 $62,150.00 $0.00 $138,000.00 100% $0.00 $0.00
Demolition $18,000.00 $9,850.00 $8,150.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 100% $0.00 $0.00

PAGE TOTAL $192,000.00 $105,450.00 $86,550.00 $0.00 $152,000.00 100% $0.00 $0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT /4 DOCUMENT G702

TO:

FROM:

Tishman Construction Corp
One S Wacker Drive - Suite 2300
Chicago, IL 60666

Sanchez Construclion Services
1950 W 43rd St
Chicago, H. 80809

PROJECT:

JOB NO.:

CONTRACT FOR:

Gregory School
3715 W Polk
Chicago, iL

Site Concrete

APPLICATION NO. 1 Distribition to:
PERIOD FROM: 07/01/13 OWNER
TO: 07/31/13 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S FIELD OFFICE
PROJECT NO:
CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract Contiruation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

o

. Net change by Change Orders

|3

. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)

o

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
{Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5.0%

b.

6. TOTAL FARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line & from prior Cerlificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6}

The c:nmqwﬁ%ma Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the Work
covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance wil the, Contract Documents, that all
amounis fave been paid by the Coniragtor for Work for which previous Certlicates for Payment were issued and
paymenis received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

s 1,140.00 CONTBACTOR: Sanchez Omnm:\comow Services
$ BA o mou .ur\\,_)m\w((. 0731113
8 1,140.00
State of:
$ 1,140.00 County of:
Subscribe worr to beféfe me this 30t day Of JULY ZBT3 o o e AP o
e - OFFICIAL SEAL
57.00 JOAN MARKOV
Notary Public: I NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/24/17
TR RIS BAT TS B0 0 20 g1,
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT —
S 1,083.00
in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect cerfifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's
3 knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is

57.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Owner

Change Order Approved This Month

TOTALS

NET CHANGE by Change Orders

in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entifed to payment of the
AMCUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED. B3 1,683.00

(Attach explanation if amount ceriffed differs from the amount gpplied for. Initial all figures on the
Application and on the Coniinuafion Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified.}

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

BY: DATE:
ARCHITECT:
BY: DATE:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

Sanchez Consiruction Services

AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Gregory School APPLICATION NUMBER: i
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 07/30/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM: Q7/01/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line iterns may apply. TO: 07/31/13
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A [+ D E F | G H 1 J K
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMP.
CODE DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED This Application & STORED % BALANCE TO
VALUE Previous TO DATE {G/C) COMPLETE
Applications Work in Place Stored Matls. {D+E+F} (C-G)
Seal-Coat / Striping 1,140.00 1,140.00 1,140.00 100.0% 57.00
TOTALS $1,140.00 $1,140.00 $1,146.00 100.0% $57.00

Page20f 2




APPLICATION ANMD CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

ATA DOCUMENT G702 Pzge 1 of 2 pages

TO OWNER: Public Building Commission PROJECT:

FROM CONTRACTOR: Grace Masonry, LTD
2811 Hitcheock Avenue
Downers Grove, IL 60515

Masonry Work

VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACT FOR:

Gregory Schaol APPLICATION NO.: 2 Distribution to:
3715 W. Polk Street PERIOD TO: Q73113 OWNER
Chisago, iL 60624 PROJECT NO: 18230 ARCHITECT
CONTRACT DATE: 0B6/24/13 TITLE CO.
OTHER

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connaction with the Contract.
Continuation Shest, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersignad Contractor certifies that to the best of the Cantractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Waork covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that 2t amounts have been paid by the

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 4,520.00
2. Net change by Change Orders -4,520.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) 0.00
4.  TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED 70O DATE 0.00
{Cglumn G on G703)
5.  RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Completed Work
(Col. D + E or Col. G on G703) 3 0.00
b.__0 % of Stored Material 3 0.00
{Column F on G763)
Total Retainage (Line 5a = 5b or
Tota!l in Column | of G703)
6.  TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 0.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. 1ESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 2,147.00
{Line 6 from Prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT BDUE -2,147.00]
9. BALANCE TO FINiISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Ling 3 leas Line 8) 0.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
‘Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner
Tolal approved this Month 0.00 4,520.00
TOTALS 0.00 4,520.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order -4,520.00

Contracior for Work for which pravious Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Grace Masonry, LTD

(e ity

iHinois
Cook

State of:

County of:

OFFICIAL SEAL
ROBERT E VODIGKA JR
otary Public - State of iitinois
My Commission Expires Jan 27, 2014

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this 2nd day of AUG.,, 2013

Notary Public: iz

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

tn accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that fo the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Attzch explanation if amount certified differs from the amount appfied far. Initiai
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheets that are changed to
conform to the amount certified .}
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificale is not negotiable. 1 he AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only fo the Con-
tractor named herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of paymant are without
prefudice to any rights of the Owner or Gontractor under this Contract.

1/27/2014

-2,147.00




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE_2_OF _2_ PAGES

ARA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, Project: Gregory School APPLICATION NO.: 2
contatning Contractors signed Certification, is atteched. 3745 W, Polk Street APPLICATION DATE: BI22071 3
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doflar. Chicago, L. 60624 PERIOD TO: 713112013
tsa Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line ftems may apply. PROJECT NO.: {8230

A B C 3] 1 E F G Fi _

WORK, COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
MNO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED (G/C) TO
D+ E} (NOT IN TO DATE FINISH VARIABLE
DORE] O+E+F) (€ -G 5%

1 Masoney 4,520.00 2,147.00 0.00 0.00 2,147.00 48% 2,373.00 226.00

2 Change Crder #1 -4,520.00 0.00 -2,147.00 0.00 -2,147.00 48% -2,373.00 -226.00

3 .

4

5

&

7

2

g

11

12

13

14

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

Totat 0.00 2,147.,00 -2,147.00 0.00 0.00 FHVIO! 0.00 0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ATA DOCUMENT G702 Page One of:

To Owner: Tishman Construction Project: Gregory School Application No. 2 Distribution To:
One South Wacker Dr. Suite 2300 Period To: 8312013 1 owrer
Chicago, ILL 806086 Project No: 1305617 ™ Architect

From Contractor: K & K Jronworks VIA Architect Contract Date: ¥ Contractor

5100 8. Lawndale Ave.
McCook, L. 80525

Contract For:

1

—
J

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payments, as shown below, in connaction with the contract,
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.

1. Qriginal Contract Sum % 27,000.00
2. Net Change by Change Ordars 3 -
3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1+ 2) $ 27.000.00
4. Total completed & Stored To Date $ 27.000.00
(Column G on G703)
5. Retainage:
Al 5 % of Completed Work S 1,350.00
(Columns D + E on G703)
B. 0 % of Stored Material 3 -
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (line 8a + 5b or
Total in Column | on G703 $ 1,350.00
6. Total Earned Less Retainage 3 25,650.00
(Ling 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. Less Previous Certificates for Payment $ 12,800.00
(Line & from Prior Certificate)
8.. Current Payment Due $ 13,050.00
9. Balance to Finish, including Retainage 3 1,350.00
(Line 3 [ess Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous! $ - 5 -
months by Owner 3 - % -
3 _
Total Approved this Month § -
Jotais| § -
NET CHANGES by Change Grder s -

The undersignad Confractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief
the work coverad by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract
Docurmants, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Werl for which previous Certificates for
Payment were issued and payments receleved from the Owner, and that current paymeant shown herain is
now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: e = 8/9/2013
Fernando be:mmmmw -

State of: Hlinois \\\\\\

County of: Cook =

Subscribed and sworn to before

me this gth dayof August A3

Notary Public:
My Commission Expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on site observations and the data comprising this
application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, information
and belief the work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the work is in accordance with the Contraci
Documents, and the Contracior is entitled to payments of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

{Atlach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount appiliad for. Initial all figures on this application and on the
Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform 1o the Amount cariified.)

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Certifcate is not negoetiabie. The AMOUNT CERTIFISD is payable only to the Contractor named herein. lssuance,
payment and acceptance of pavment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Coniracior under this Contract,




Continuation Sheet’ - :

S AIA Document G703 L

Als Documents G702 Appliction & Certificate for Payment

Application No:

Containing Contractors signed Ceriification is sttached Application date: 8/5/13
In tabulations below, amounis are stated o nearest dollar Period From: 8/1/13
Period To: 813113

G

Work Completed

ﬁ.zwm ann_m".m
From pravious App & Stored te Date (O+E
istion of Work Scheduied Value (D&E) This Peri | S Mawiais ratin Dor & F % (G+C)  Batance 16 fhish Retainags
1 |Drawings 3 3,000.060 | % 3,000.00 | % - S - $ 3,000.00 160%4{ $ - g $50.00
1 |Primed rails at stair 3 6,000,066 | $ 2,000.00 | § 4,00G.00 | s - S 6,080.00 100%1 § - s 300.00
2 |Primed raills at ramp $ 18,000.00 | s 9,000.00 | $ 9,00C0.00 | 3 - $ 18,000.00 100%1 $ ~ $ 206,00
3 s - $ . $ - $ - $ - iEDIVIOL - $ -
4 s C ol s - s - s - {EDIVION § - 1§ .
8 $ - $ - $ - $ - S - #DIVIOY| § - $ -
[ 3 - 3 - $ - 5 - 5 - #DIVIO!| § - 3 -
g $ - 3 - $ - s - s - |#DIVill - $ M
11 $ - $ - $ - $ - #DIVIOL L § ~ 3 -
12 $ - $ - $ - $ - 1% - | FDIVIiT § - 18 -
36 § - § - § - $ - | EDWVIOH - 13 -
38 $ - $ - $ - $ - =DIVIOL] § ~ 3 -
38 $ - $ - 18 - $ - |EDIVIOY 8 - s -
TOTALS $ 27,000.00 | % 14,000.00 | $ 13000001} % - $ 27,600.00 | 100%)| § - §  1,350.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
Al4 DOCUMENT G702/CMa

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

PAGE ONE OF PAGES

To Contractor: PROJECT: Gregory APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Tishman Censtruction 3715 W Polk [ JownEer

ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, 1l 60624 PERIOD TO: 7.30.2013 [ JCONSTRUCTION
Chicago, llinois 60606 PROJECT NO; MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: [ JARCHITECT
Pinto Construciion Group, int. QOwner: Public Building Commission CONTRACT DATE: EOQZ.H.?O._,OW

7225 W. 105th Street
Palos Hills, IL 64405
CONTRACT FOR:

of Chicago

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Agpplication is made for payinent, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is altached.

The undessigned Contgacior certifies thal to the best of the Comsaclor's knowiedge,
information and betief the Work covered by this Application for Payimnent has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documenis, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor For Work for which previcus Cenificates for Payment were issued and
payiments reccived from the Owner, and that curcent payment shown herein is now dug.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ §18,564.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 38,3559.00 CONY OR: .
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) ] 157,123.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 157,123.00 \.Uﬁ
{Column G on G703} By - /! Date: 7.302013
3, RETAINAGE: 1 o
2. |n|m: % of Completed Work $ 785615 msa of: Counly of. OFFICIAL SEAL
{Colman D + £ on G703} ubscribed and sworn 10 before me this day of Y
b, % of Stored Material $ Notary Public: IRENE R FORLENZA ¢
TCotamn F on G703) — My Commission expires: _/ } \ﬁ NOTARY PUBLIC . STATE GF ILLINCIS &
Total Relainage (l.ines 5a + 5b or = \r\fx&l MY COMMISSION EXRIRESDENESG W
Totat in Column | of G703} 5 35615  CERTIFICATE FORPAYMENT R AP oasT Pl Fe i 2D
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 149,266.85 It accordance with 1he Contract Documents, based on on-sile observations and the data
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) g comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Aschitect certify to the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Owner that 1o the best of their knowledge, inforumation and belief the Work has
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate} % 90,108.64 progressed us indicated, the quatity of the Work is in accordance with the Conzract
§. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 30,158.21 Doctaments, and the Contracior is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 5 7,856.13
(Line 3 fess Line 6) ’ AMOUNT CERTIFIED )
CHANGE URDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Astach explanation if amount ceriified differs from the amonnt applied for. Mitial alf
Total changes approved figures on this Application and ou the Continuation Sheet that changed fo conform o the
in previous months by Qwner amowun certified,)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Month $38,53%.00 By: Date:
ARCHITECT:
TOTALS $38,559.00 $6.00 By: Date;
NET CHANGES by Change Order $38,559.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. ‘The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only Lo the

AR TOULh A £ PP

) A TTON QNS IR 1 e
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE., NWL WASHINGTON, GC 20003-5252

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the ficense a completed A

Contractor named hergin, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owasr or Contractor under this Contract.
- AR - @iT0 ﬁu__c\lﬂxlucwmmN

1A Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenficity



Pinto Construction Groupg, Inc.

CONTINUATION SHEET

Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES  Z0i2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO; 3
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 7.36.2913
Iz tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 7.30.2013
Use Column 1 on Coniracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D i E F G H i
ITEM BESCRIPTION OF WORK SCREDULED WORK COMFLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y% BALANCE RETAIMNAGE
NG VALUE FROM PREVIQUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G0 TO FINISH (IF YARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE)
(D= E) (NOT I TO DATE
G ORE) {D+E+Fj

01-100 Generat conditions 57,751.25 $6,201.00 80% 51,550.25 $7,751.25 100.9% $0.00 $387.56
01-101 O.T. hours 516,016.25 $12,813.00 80% $3,203.25 $16,046.25 106.0% 30,00 $800.81
02-400 Demo $997.50 $798.0G 80% 3199.50 $997.30 106.0% 50.0¢ $49.88
06-400 Daoors, frames, hardware $6,198.75 $4,939.00 80% $1,239.75 $6,198.75 106.0% $0.09 $309.94
09-250 Frame $2,750.00 $2,200.00 80% $350.00 $2,750.00 100.0% 50.00 $137.50
09.251 Drywall $5,057.30 $4,646.00 80% $1.011.50 $5,057.50 100.0% 30.00 $252.88
(9-252 Tape/Plaster 89,112.50 $7,290.00 80% $1,822.30 $9,112,50 100.0% $0.00 $453.63
(09-511 Acoustical $381.25 $305.00 80% $76.25 $381.25 109.0% £0.00 $19.06
10-300 Toilet Accessories $1,087.50 $87C.00 80% $217.50 $1,087.5¢ 100.0% $0.00 $54.38
19-1193 Marker Tack $£23,138.73 318,511.00 80% $4,627.75 $23,138.75 100.0% $£0.00 51,156.94
15-960 Materials $9.883.25 $7,906.60 80% $1,976.63 $9,883.25 100.0% $0.60 $494.16
20-200 Door Materials $13,445.00 $10,756.00 0% $2,689.00 $13,445,0¢ 100.0% $0.00 $672.23
20-300 Marker Boards $i4,479.50 311,583.60 80% £2,895.90 $14,479.50 109.0% $0.09 372398
20-400 Toilet Accessories $8,265.00 $6,612.0¢ 80% $1,653.00 $8,265.00 109.0% 50.00 $413.25

Change orders 1-24 $38,539.00 |- $0.00 0% $38,559.00 $38,559.00 [00.0% $0.00 $1,927.95

GRAND TOTALS $157,123.60 394,8351.20 $62,271.88 50.00 3157,123.00 100.08% $0.00 $7,856.15

Users may obiain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completert AlA Document DA01 - Certifioation of Bocument's Authenticity

AR DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR B702 - 1582 EDITION - AlA - ©1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

20f2

G7E63-1992




APPLICATICN AND @mm@mﬁm@bﬂnm FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 {instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF

PAGES

TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Co.

321 N. Clark Street

Suite 2800

Chicago, IL 60610

FROM CONTRACTOR: DTI of inois, Inc.
2511 Molitor Road
Aurora, IL 60502

Gregory School

PROJECT:

Via ARCHITECT:

CONTRACLT FOR:

Gregory School
3715 W. Polk Street
Chicago, IL 60624

Altus Works

APPLICATION NO.:
PERIOD TO:
PROJECT NOS.:

1 Distribution 1o:
8/15/13 LI OWNER
{(J ARCHITECT
[0 CONTRACTOR
6/18/13 L
2013-756 [

CONTRACT DATE:
INVQOICE NOC:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

application is made for pavment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, Ala Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contracior certifies that o the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payvment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
menis received from the Oﬁ:@w and/that current payment shown herein is now due.

OO/AW»MWI

State of: /\mk \

B

County of: OP\/O{(PN%\ h T OTFICIAL SEAL

Subscribed and sworn o before DESIRES 0 MARTYNI CMA

me this  2\5% day of
is U/@J\ ¥

e

Notary Public:
My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the dat
comprising this application, the Architect certifies 1o the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to pavment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. .. ... ... ... . §
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed (o
confornt 1o the amount certified. )

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 1o the Con-
ractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of pavment are without
prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

{. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM................ .. $ 4,520.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ... ........... $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 = 2)........8 4,920.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . ... ..$ 4,520.00
{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Completed Work ) 246.00
(Columns D + E on G703)
b D% of Stored Material 5 0.00
{Column F on G703)
Total Retinage (Line 33 + 5b or =
Totl in Column Tof G703) ... ... o 8 246.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . . ... ... . ... 5 4,674.00
(Line 4 less Line 3 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Cerdficate) . ... ............. $ 0.00
3. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ...... .. ... ... ... $ 4,674.00 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING BETAINAGE
{Linc 3 iess Line 6) § 246.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Toral changes approved in
previcus months by Owner 0.00 0.00
Total approved this Month 0.00 0.00
TOTALS 0.00 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00
ﬂ_waln AIA DOCUMENT G702 = APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT © 1992 EDITION © Ala® o ©1992 @ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS,
/
W.-.W.W@rlo

mm AVENUE, NI, WASHINGTON, DC. 200065202 « WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

1735 REW YORK
G702-1992

CAUTION: You should use an original AlA document which has this caution printed in red. An original assures that changes wil not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.



CONTINUATION SHEET AFA DOCUMENT G703 (Insiructions on reverse side) PAGE  JOF  PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 1
conmining Contractor’s signed Certification, s attached. APPLICATION DaTE: 8/1/2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/15/2013
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.;
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE ;
TEM SCHEDULED PRESENTLY COMPLETED o o RETAINAGE
ITE! DESCRIPTION OF WORK EDU FROM PREVIOUS STORED AND STORED © R {IF VARIABLE)
NO. VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD (NOT N “TO DATE G+ 0 mmim% RATE)
D+ E) D OR E) (D+E+1) €-4
01 2x2 Floor & Base 2,499 0 2,459 0 2,499 100 0 125
g2 Floor & Wall Patching 518 0 518 0 518 160 0 26
a3 fFloor & Wall Prep 1,343 0 1,343 0 1,343 100 0 67
g4 Naterproofing/Crack Iso 560 0 560 G 560 100 0 28
a5 Phase 5-tbd 0 0 0 0 0 Fxk 0 0
ag Administration 0 0 0 0 0 Fok 0 0
99 Material Pick-up & Delivery 0 0 0 0 0 ek 0 0
4,920 0 4,920 0 4,920 100 0 246
AlA DOCUMENT G703 o CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 * 1992 EDITION o AIA® ° ©1992 » THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AVENUE, N¥, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292 = WARNING: Unlicensed photecopying viclates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the viclator to legal prosecution. G703-1992

CAUTION: You should use an original AlA document which has this caution printed in red. An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.



PAYMENT APPLICATION

TO! TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. PROJECT GREGORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL APPLICATION # 2 Distribution to:
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE MAME AND 3715 W. POLK STREET ’
SUETE 2300 LOCATION: CHICAGO IL 60624 PERIOD THRU: 07/31/2013
CHICAGO L 50606 __ OWNER

Owmner Project #: 18230

FROM:  Ascher Brothers Co., Inc. ARCHITECT: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. — ARCHITECT
3033 W Fletcher St ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE DATE OF CONTRACT: 6/19/2013 - CToR
Chicago IL 60618 SULTE 2300 — CONTRA

CHICAGO il 60606

COMTRACTOR’'S SUMMARY OF WORK

Application is made for payment as shown below,
Continuatior: Page is attached

1. CONMTRACT AMOUNT

i/ 364,600.00

2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS

8.00

3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (Lne 1+ 2}

s 364,000.00

1%

4, TOTAL COMPLETED AND STCRED
(Column & on Continuation Page)

¥ 364,000.00

5. RETAINAGE:
A, 0% Of Completed Work

{Columns D+ E on Continuation Page) i8,202.00 4
B. 0% of Material Stored
{Colum F on Continuation Page) 0.00

Totai Retainage {Lina 5a + 5b or Column I
on Continuation Page)} 4

S/ 18,202.00

Contractor's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerming the payment herein applied
for, that: (1} the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, (2) all sums
previously paid to Contractor under the Contract have been usexd to pay Contractor's costs for
labor, materials and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3}
Contractor i3 legally entitied to this payment.

CONTRACTOR; Egm/mﬂon:mﬂm. .. Inc.
i i

By: 7 mj/ Y

Mario Perédo, Bifing Manager

Date: 1\N \@ ?w

State of; llfincis
County of: Cook

- :
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7 Q day of w

Notary Public: Wﬁr«t\& M E ’
My Comimission Expires: |N \ 149 \ \n\

[, 2013

OFFICIAL SEAL
C1iCE E. HDDLETON
Ay pyaLC STATE OF LUNOSS

6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE:
{Line 4 minus Line 5 Total}

/' 345,798.00

T T A
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION SSITHE PTRES ey
Architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
that: (1) Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, {2} such Work has
been completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of werkmanship and
materials conforms with the Contract Documents, (3} this Application for Payment accurately
states the amount of Work completed and payment due therefar, and (4} Architect knows of no
reason why payment should nok be made.

CERTIFEED AMOUNT:

verrrereepeereeaseeesresssssnsnsrmnasrnssereorsrons 17 2480200

{If the certified amount is differant from the payment due, you should attach an explanation.
Initial all the figures that changed to match the certified amount.)

ARCHITECT: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

By: Date:

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT: ¢ 172,899.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: 172,893.60

9, BALAMCE TO FINISH: 18,202.00

ting3-Une b

SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months .00 0.00
Total approved this month 0.00 0.00
TOTALS 2.00 0.00

NET CHANGES 0.00

Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable, Payment shalt
be made only to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contractor under

the Contract Documents or otherwise.



PAYMENT APPLICATION DETALLS

Customer: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
Project: GREGORY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Application Mumbar;
For Perind Ending:

A
07/31/2013

Item Number - Description

1 PAINTING CONTRACT 0.0¢ 0.00 0.06

1-001 LABOR 341,500.62 170750.00 170,750.00 0.00 341500.007  100.00 0.00 17,076.00

1-002 MATERIAL 22,500.00 11250.Q0 11,250.00 0.00 2250000 100.00 0.00 1,126.00
TOTAL: 364,000.00 182,000.06 182,000.00 0.09 354000.0¢) 100.00 G.60 18,202.00




pres 5124 A pred J119R0 AN0ARE 3 03 PP 3¢ |j1as 233 Buissonod aggo7
s&up of ungaas pred 10U SIOM0AT 0] SISRY ALINOW ¥ 10 PATATYD 0 111 IS Qruowt a3l Sty i

[ 000926 § [moy, |
predaag
- Xe ), sojeg OFE0-88ZES 1M "20NEMIIA
- Waay 0F£R8 Xog
- SNOIUE|JIISHA! SOL LIATY 00°0 LdWIXE XV 1]
| 00'09L'6 ¢ f HIROWY SaUg | 3By NB] SOPOTY XE
LNNOWY LOVILNOD vonduassg
AOVNDIS YORALNE B OIRIALXE W)y
00°09£°6 Q0'09L°6 ] |
§31 AMQOTED - §dD) e 10foay
LY PIPUNXTY ERIER RIS Lnnng) wajy ury
SAVA 0F LiN AVM 1SHY 09%10£09 FAANAY
SuLI |, viA digg HEEE] JIDEQ ISHIALRG k51 AT

SOIBIS poliuf
s pAalin A 90909 THQDVOIHD 1

¥2909 11 OOVOIHD 1 00ETALINS 1
JATULS H10d 1SIMm S1LE ] TARIO AFAOVM HLOOS BNO I
ANODHID -84D 8§ NOILDMLLSNOD NVIALISLL

L 1945

Lo §N (1SN tAauarmyy

32T0ANU] JBREIY
agvurpy 1aloag

0 AFIAVAE “11388NY uosaadsajeg Hoyesyyy
C16Z/6/8 +3vq p1zes I SV o - kS
| jo | dug 10218 HIGL INOS TL6 i
LPLTO L9QWINN] 3310411 1y Auedwory udlg 14901904




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

A4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2

JOB# 13-0399

TO OWNER:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300
CHICAGO, IL 60606 CHICAGO, IL

FROM CONTRACTOCR: VIA ARCHITECT:
R. CARROZZA PLUMBING CO., INC.
9226 CHESTNUT AVE

FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131
CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING

PROJECT:

3416 W. POLK

APPLICATIONNO: 2 Distribution to:

PBC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROJECT 3 GREGORY SCHOOL (18230) X JOWNER
ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO: 07/31/13 Dooz;mw>oaom
CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 111,000.0¢
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 (8,842.77
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2} 3 102,157.23
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ $102,157.23
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 3 % of Completed Work b 3,107.86
(Column D + E on G703)
b. 0 % of Stored Material ) 0.00
{Column F on G703}
Total Retainage {Lines 5a + 3b or
Total in Column | of G703) % 5,107.86
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 57,045.37
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 5 52,725.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 4432437
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 5 5,107.86
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month $6,544.23 {$15,387.00)
TOTALS $6,344 23 ($15,387.000
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($8,842.77)

The undersigred Contractor certifics that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from: the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOCR:
. B ﬁ
. Q\r\% E?Nﬁ

State of: Hlinois County of Cook
Subscribed and swem to before \mwcaa&. ,EQLMW 2613
Notary Public: V. R. Hernandez

My Commission expires: 12-27-2013

Date: TARIZ013

In accordance with the Ooz:mcm Documents, based on on-site ovmoﬁ.mﬂoam and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ... ..... g

{Attach explanation if amownt certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. 1ssuance, payment and accepiance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT + 1982 EDITION - AlA - ©1592

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON. DO 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

JOB# 13-039¢%

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NO:

z
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. VISHMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: G7/18713
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. %&.ﬁwm\%wﬁmﬂﬁﬁ mxﬁu\wm,ﬂﬂxmwxﬂ.h%%&m&m- PERIOD TO: C7/31/713
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items FRAIECT S CREGORY SCHOOL (1673 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
may apph.
A B C D ] E F G H }
(e PESTRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVICUS | THISPERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+Cy TO FINISH 5%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -G
{D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
b ISUBMITTALS $5.000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 | 100.00% 300018 250.00
2 |MOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 1% 400.00
3 |ROUGH PLUMBING $16.000.00 $8,000.00 58,000.00 $16,000.00 | 100.00% $0.001$ 800.00
4 IMHFS KITCHEN $30,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 | 100.00% $00018 1,500.00
5 |TMV VALVE 540,000.00 $20,000.00 £20,000.00 $40,000.00 | 100.00% $0001 % 2,000.00
6 (TRIM PLUMBING $4.000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 | 100.00% 50008 200.60
7 IDEMOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8.000.00 | 100.00% $0.001 8 400.00
g CO#] -$15,387.00 -$15,387.00 ($15,387.00)1 100.00% $6.00 ;% (769.35)
9 iCO#2 §6,544.23 $6,544.23 $6,54423 | 100.00% $00018 327.21
GRAND TOTALS $102,157.23 $55,500.00 | $46,657.23 $0.00 [5102,157.23 1100.00% $0.00 $5,107.86
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certiication of Documents Authenticity




PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702
TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Corporation PROJECT: APPLICATION NO.. 2 Distribution to:
1S Wacker CPS Gregory PERIOD TO: 07/25M13 [ Jowner
Suite 2300 3715 W Polk Street PROJECT NOS.: D ARCHITECT
Chicago L 60806 Chicago IL 60624 D CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP ING VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: D

7623 Plaza Court

Willbrook, lllinois 60527
CONTRACT FOR:

L]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 2,330.00

2. Net change by Change Orders

[T5]

CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1%2) 2,330.00

L I i

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 2,330.00

{Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 500 % of Completed Work $ 118.50
(Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $ -
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage {Lines 5a+ 3b or
Total in Column [ of G703} $ 118.50

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Bocuments, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Qwner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC
By: Date:

State of:
County of:

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this day of

Notary Public:
My Commission expires:

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE A 2,213.50

{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from prior Certificate) % 1,045.00

8. .CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 1,168.50

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{(Line 3 less Line 6) 3 116.50

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in $ - $ -

previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month - -

TOTALS % - $ -

NET CHANGES by Change Order 3 -

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work bas progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3

(Artach explanation if amount ceriified differs from the amouni applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
conform with the amount certified )

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-

tractor named herein, [ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Centractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATIONNOQ.: 2
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 07/25/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 07/25/13
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B C D E F G H ;
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED o BALANCETO RETAINAGE
~HN§. DESCRIPTION OF WORK mﬁﬂw.mm_mmd mwwmumw%m_oo%m THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED G Mog FINISH (IF VARIABLE
: Dt E (NOT IN TO DATE ) (C-G) RATE)
(O+E) D OR E) (D+E+F)
1 Demolish {8) auditoriurmn vents $ 700.00 [ $ 700.00 | S - % 700.00 | 100.00% - $ 35.00
2 Pre-purchase (1) 180 cfm fan 250.00 250.00 - 250.00 | 100.00% - 12.50
3 Replace (1) 18 X 16 exhaust grille 150.00 150.00 - 180.00 | 100.00% - 7.50
4 Install (1) 180 ¢fm Exhaust fan 1,230.00 - 1,230.00 4,230.00 { 100.00% - 61.50
GRAND TOTALS 3 2,330.00 | § 1,100.00 | $ 1,230.00 - $ 2,330.00 | 100.00% - 3 116.50




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NGO 2 Distribution to:
Tishman Censtruction Gregory Elemeniary School PERIOD TO: 08715713 OWNER

SUB CONTRACTOR 3715 W. Polk St Titan fob # 2973 ARCHITECT
Titan Electric Chicago, 1L 60624 Contract Date U CONTRACTOR
401 E. North Ave.

Villa Park, IL 60181 VIA ARCHITECT: q

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Coniinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is artached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 503,005.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 5 (57,356.04}
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 + 2) ] 845,612.96
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO S 845,612.96
DATE {Column G on (G703}

5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5% % of Complered Work 42.280.65

{Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 5

(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 3b or

Total in Column 1 of G703) $ 42,280.65

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 803,332.31
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 428.,929.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 51 374,403.31 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 42,280.63
(Line 3 fess Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous monihs by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $35,338.96 $62,735.00
TOTALS $5,338.96 $62,735.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order (§57,396.04)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that 1o the best of the Coatractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
compieted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Qwner, and that cwrrent payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: 4
By: e [\ Datc: 08/15/13
State of: lllinois County of: Du Page

Subscribed and swomn to before me on August 153, 2013
Notary Public:
My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comaprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

15 entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... $

(ditach explanation if amouni ceriified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certifled.}
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not nzgotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Lontraclor named herin. issuance, payment and acceptance ol payment are without

prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION - AlA - ©1892

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE,, N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G703 Alex Gutien 2673 Page &
AlA Document Oqomu .nLuE ICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 2
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/15/13
In abulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar Gregory Elementary School PERIOD TCx 0g/15/13
Use Column I on Contracis where variable retainage for line wwm may apply 3715 W. Polk St
Chicage, IL 60624
A B C D _ E £ G 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %% RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENT COMPLETED G+ TG FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE)}
(D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) {(B+eTF) 3%
Pipe Material £30,640.00 $19,820.60 £19.820.00 $39,640.00 160.60% $1,982.00
Labor $128,168.00 $64,084.00 564,084.00 $128,163.00 106.00% $6,408.40
Wire Mold Material 845,150.00 §$22,575.00 $22,373.00 $45,150.00 160.60% $2,237.50
Labor $11§,710.00 $59,353.00 $39,355.60 $118,710.00 160.00% $5,935.50
Panels Maternial $32,640.00 $16,320¢.00 $16,320.00 $32,640.00 106.00% $1,632.00
Labor $78,770.00 $39,385.00 $39,385.00 $78,770.00 100.00% $3,938.50
Wire Miaterial $82,416.00 3$41,268.00 $41,208.00 $82,416.00 100.00% $4,120.80
Labor $138,110.00 $69,055.00 $69,055.00 $138,110.00 10:0.00% $6,905.50
Fixtures Marerial $10,162.06 $5,081.00 $£3.081.0 $10,162.00 100.00% $508.10
Labor §32,165.00 $16,082.50 $16,082.50 £32,165.00 100.00% $1,608.25
Devices Marerial $19,675.66 $9,8537.50 $9,837.50 $19,675.00 100.00% $983.75
Labor $36,573.00 $18,287.50 $18,287.50 $36,575.00 100.00% $1,828.75
Mobilization £15,000.00 57,500.00 $7,300.00 $13,000.00 100.00% $750.00
Low Volag Cable $32,648.00 5$26,324.00 $26,325.00 $32.648.00 100.00% $2,632.40
Labor $73,180.00 $36,590.00 $36,390.00 $73,180.00 100.00% $3,655.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $903,009.00 $451,504.50 $451,504.50 $903,009.00 100% $45,150.45

CHANGE ORDERS

AlA DOCUMENT G703 CONTINUA
THE AMERICAN IN:

TiON SHEET FOR G702 -

19¢2 EDITION  AlA - 81882
STITUTE OF ARCRITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, K.VY. WASHING

TON, B.C. 20006-5232

G703-1982



CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 Alex Guillen 2973 Page £
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NCG:
containing Contractor's signed certification is anached. Tishman Consuuction APPLICATION DATE: 08715/
In tzbulations below, amounts are stated o the nearest doilar. Gregory Elementary School BERIOD TC: 68/1s8/
Use Column | on Comracts where variabie retainage for line irems may apply. 3715 W. Polk St
Chicago, [L. 60624
A B c D _ E £ G F 1
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %% BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+O) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
2 ORE) {D+E+E) 5%
Change Order 001 #($62,735.00) ($62,735.00) ($62,735.00)]  100.00% ($3,136.75)
Change Order 002 v $3,413.96 $3,413.96 $3,413.96 160.00% $170.70
Change Order 003 o $1,925.00 ,925.00 $1,925.00 100.00% $96.23
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS ($57,396.04) (857,396.04) ($57,396.04) (52,869.80)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $845,612.96 $451,504.50 $394,108.46 $845,612.96 100% $42,280.65

ALA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1952 EDITION  AdA
TRE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.

1992

INGTON, D.C. 26006-5232

G703-19%2



4224 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, IL 60641
773-545-1870

Tishman Construction Corparation of lilinois

An AECOM Company
One South Wacker, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60606

: Q_tg’QgMElementary School SIP

2013-105
07123/2013

invoice number
Date

Project 13-009 PBC 2013 SIP PACKAGE 5 -

TISHMAN

Contract Percent Prior Current
Description Amount - Complete Bilted Billed Remaining
Design Documents AltusWorks 51,700.00 100.00 51,700.00 0.00 0.00
Design Documents Larson 26,437.00 100.00 26,437.00 0.00 0.00
Construction Administration AitusWorks 52,683.50 100.00 22,465.50 30,218.00 0.00
Construction Adminstration Larson 13,629.00 100.00 §,422.00 7,207.00 0.00
Close out AltusWorks 7,340.00 50.00 0.00 3,670.00 3,670.00
Close out Larson 4,155.00 50.00 0.00 2,077 .50 2,077.50
Fotal 155,944.50 96.31 107,024.50 43,172.50 5,747.50
Reimbursables
GES Reimbursable Expenses
Billed
Units Rate Amount
Mites 166.00 0.555 92.13
Postage, Shipping, Delivery 30.36
Reprographic Servicas 19.32
Reimbursables subtotal 141.81
Invoice total 43,314.31
Aging Summary
Invoice Number Invoice Date Outstanding Current Qver 30 Over 60 Over 90 Over 120
2013-095R 08/25/2013 89,926.26 89,926.26
2013-105 07/23/2013 43,314.31 43,314,31
Total 133,240.57 133,240.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

39 74|




Larson Enginearing, Inc.

1488 Bond Street, Suite 100
Naperviila, ilinois 60563

630 157-0540 Fax: 630 357-0164

Larson STRUCTURAL

CIVIL & MEP
July 23, 2013
Project No: 21130284.0C0
Invoice No: 57793-A
Altus Works, Inc.
ATTN: Accounts Payable
4224 N. Milwaukee Avenus
Chicago, IL 50641
Projact 21130284.000 CPS $IP-Gragory Elem Schl-Chicago IL
Chicago Pubtic Schools
School lnvestment Program
J.M. Gregory Elemetary School
Elevator Addition
3715 W, Polk Street
Chicago, IL 60624
Professional Services from May 23, 2013 to June 22, 2013
Fee
Percent
Billing Phase Fee Complete Earned
Deslgn Documents
Structural Design 3,147.12 100.09 314712
Documants
MEP Design Documents 21,956.68 100.00 21,956.68
Civil Design Document 1,333.20 100.00 1,333.20
Total Fee 28,437.00 26,437.50
Pravious Fee 26,437.50
Bilfing
Current Fea 0.00
Billing
Total Fee 0.00
Pearcent
- Billing Phase Fae Complete Earped
Construction Administration
Structural Construction 1,370.52 100.00 1,370.52
Administration
MEP Construction 11,814.08 100.00 11,814.08
Administration
Civil Construction 444,40 100.00 444,40
Administration
Total Fee 13,629.00 13,629.00
Previous Fee 6,422.00
Billing
Current Fae 7,207.00
Billing
Total Fee 7,207.00

INTEREST AND UNPAID BALANCE DUE: TERMS: NET 30 DAYS UNLESS PROVIDED FOR OTHERWISE IN THE
CONTRACT FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES. IF ANY PAYMENT S NOT PAID WHEN DUE, THE UNPAID BALANCE
SHALL ACCRUE INTEREST AT (1.5%) PER MONTH UNTIL PAID. (ANNUAL EFFECTIVE RATE - 18%)

MINNFSOTA n1INONS WIQM M QI ACADCIA AHCEALIoH AP a



Larson Enginesring, Inc.

1488 Bond Street, Suite 100
Maparville, lilinols 60563

630 357-0540 Fax: 630 357-0164

Larson

Percent

Bllling Phase Fee Complete Earned
Close Out
Structural Ciose Qut 558.36 50.00 279.18
MEP Close Qut 3,152.24 50.00 1,576.12
Civil Closa Out 444 40 50.00 220.20
Total Fee 4,155.00 2,077.50

Previous Fee 0.00

Bitling

Current Fee 2,077.50

Billing

Total Fee 2,077.50

Total this Invoice $9,284.50

INTEREST AND LINPAID BALANCE DUE: TERMS: NET 30 DAYS UNLESS PROVIDED FOR OTHERWISE IN THE
CONTRACT FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES. IF ANY PAYMENT 1S NOT PAID WHEN DUE, THE UNPAID BALANCE
SHALL ACCRUE INTEREST AT (1.5%) PER MONTH UNTIL PAID. {ANNUAL EFFECTIVE RATE - 18%)

MINNESOTA ILLINOIS WSO ONSEN EEADRLA Y- . a————



4224 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, Il 60641
773-545-1870

Tishman Construction Corporation of lllinois Invoice number 2013-107

An AECOM Company Date 07/21/2013

One South Wacker, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60606 Project 13-009 PBC 2013 SIP PACKAGE 5
TISHMAN

Gregory Elementary Schoal SIP

Gregory Elementary Schoot Phase Status: Active

WIP - Bill As Time & Expense Billing Cutoff: 07/21/2013 Ta Bill

Billing Type: Tima & Expense | Date [ Units | Rate | Amount | | Units | Amoeunt |

Expense WP Status: Billabie

NRI

Reprographic Services 07118/2013 19.32 19.32
Subtotal 19.32 0.00 18.32

US Messenger

Postage, Shigping, Delivery 07/08/2013 30.36 30.36
Subtetal 3C.36 0.00 30.36

Axel J. Backstrom

Expense Report

Mileage 06/26/2013 13.11 0.56 7.28 13.11 7.28
Subtotal 13.11 7.28 13.11 7.28

David Periolat

Expense Report
Mileage 06/03/2013 26.37 0.56 14.64 26.37 14.64

Fisld Verification

Mileage 06/06/2013 18.60 0.56 | 10.32 18.60 10.32
CW Training. 50 W. Washington
Mileage 06/25/2013 26.37 0.56 14.64 268.37 14.64
Pre-Construction Meeting
Mileage 06/28/2013 26.37 0.56 14.64 26.37 14.64
Finish Selection Meeting.
Subtotal 97.71 54.24 97.71 54.24

Ellen F. Stoner
Expense Report

Mileage 06/05/2013 18.58 0.56 16.37 18.68 10.37
Mileage 06/12/2013 18.25 0.56 10.13 18.25 10,13
Mileage 06/21/2013 18,25 0.56 10.13 18.25 10.13

Subtotal 55,18 30.63 55.18 30.63

Expense total 166.00 141.83 166.00 141.83



NationalReprographicsinc.
850 W Lake 3t. Suite 120

Chicago, I 80661 USA INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO.
NiR] phone 312.243.1250 0712113 494842
Already there.

SOLD TO SHIP 7O

AltusWorks, Inc. AltusWorks, Inc.

4224 N. Milwaukee Ave. 42724 N. Milwaukee Ave.

Altn: Accounts Payables Attn: Accounts Payables

GChicago, IL 80641 Chicago, IL 60641

USA

Attn: JOAKIM BACKSTROM

Page 1 of 1

102744 | 07111113 | 00032 { 150 SIP-PROJECT 5 JOAKIM BACKSTROM SIP-PROJECT 5
24 24 |SF | 01 DIGITAL BLUEPRINTING, 20# BOND 4,32
. 1 Sets of 4, 36 x 24
DIGITAL ORIGINAL
(DO NOT BIND)
1 11EA | 496 DELIVERY BY MESSENGER 15.00
NET 30 DAYS SALE AMOUNT 19.32
WE RESERVE THE FHIGHT Tj)ﬁ[’ DEPOSIT OOO
COMMENT EQUMALEHT 10 1 FREIGHT 0.00
S SEiC AT AL AT 1 SALES TAX 0.00
ACTTIUMTS PAST DM ADDITIONAL 0.00
TOTAL 19.32

ORIGINAL

ERE SR



Delivering The Service
...You Deserve

Altus Works - M6997
Accounts Payable
4224 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, IL 80641-1640

*INVOICE*

Invoice Date|6/30/2013

Invoice No.|MB997-19860

Acct. No.IM&997

Period Ending|6/30/2013

Current Charge)$104.28

Due Date|7/30/2013

Last Payment Datei06/27/13

Last Payment Amount

$59.88

Total Outstanding|$128.08

Purchase Order

Pagei1

Please include your Account & Invoice
Numbers on ail Remittances! Call US

Messenger Accounts Receivable @ 630-230-
5630 with any questions! Thanks for your

Patronage!
Date c?‘:';g;;fg# Qrigin Destination/POD CE:?;e Additional Charges Total
06/05/13 905.080513  Altus Works - M6997 Tyler Lane Construction $18.48 Tot Surcharges:$3.32 $21.78
David 4224 N Milwaukee Ave 4200 W Victoria St M_Deferred-6  Fuel Surcharge[3.32)
10-017  Chicago, IL 60641-1640 Chicago, Il. 60646-6729 Car M
Pes:1 wh5,00 N USDROWSKI 13:50
06/21/13 1313.062113  Altus Works - MB997 Greg Elementary School $25.73 Tot Surcharges:$4.63 $30.36
David 4224 N Milwaukee Ave 3715 W Polk St M_Rush-2HR{  Fuel Surcharge{4.63]
13-009  Chicago, IL 60641-1640 Chicago, K. 60624-4016 Car_M
Pes:1 Wt:1.00 Michael Phitds 12:10
06/21/113 1674.062113  Altus Works - M6997 Delano elementary School $18.46 Tot Surcharges:$3.32 $21.78
Mara 4224 N Milwaukee Ave 3937 W Wilcox St M _Rush-2HR(  Fuel Surcharge[3.32]
13-009 Chicago, L 60641-1640 Chicago, |l. 60624-2833 Car_M
Pecs:1 Wti1.00 LUIS DIAZ 15:38
06/26M13 1088.062613  Ajtus Works - M6997 Melody School $25.73  Tot Surcharges:$4.63 $30.38
Carotyn 4224 N Milwaukee Ave 412 5 Keeler Ave M_Rush-2HR(  Fuel Surcharge{4.63]
Delano School 13009 Chicago, IL 80641-1840 Chicago, iL 60624-2744 Car_M
Pesi1 W1.00 T Gibson 13:13
Invoice No, IM6997-19960 US Messenger & Logistics, Inc. Current Charges $104.28
Acct. No. [M6997 xﬁo %“'”T(V ﬁ_tfaegéﬂ $0.00]  $0.00 $23.80 0
r s HOWDIOOK, N
Period Ending [6/30/2013 630-286-0550, Fax:630-286-0606 under 30 3160 over 60 Fin. Chg.
Page |1 usmessenger.net Total Due $128.08




LAIVHIE DITSCUONS (IO 44244 [N VIIWalkKee Ave, Lnicago, [1Inois oLo4l to 371> W Polk... Page l ot 4

, Are you
o mapgueast
Trip to:

3715 W Polk St

Chicago, IL 60624-4016

13.12 miles / 20 minutes
Notes

AWI to Gregory

comfortable in
your retirement?

if you have a 5500,000
portfolio, download the

; guide for retirees by Forbes
-1 columnist and money

21 manager Ken Fisher's firm.
It's called "The 15-Minute
Retlrement Pran."

C!lck Here to E}Ownéoad Yc:ur (;.u dei

R

-FisHeRr {‘QV'QTMF‘*ITS

4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, IL 60641-1640

49 1. Start out going northwest on N Milwaukee Ave toward W Hutchinson St. Map

r} 2. Turn right onto W Montrose Ave. Map

W Monirose Ave is just past W Pensacola Ave
Mrs O'Leary’s Pub & Grill is on the feft
If you reach W Agatite Ave you've gone a little foo far

75? erxsg 3. Merge onto 1-90 E/ [-94 E [ Kennedy Expy E. Map
1 @ If you reach N Kilbourn Ave you've gone about 0.1 miles too far

£ oo 4. Merge onto [-290 W / IL-110 W / Eisenhower Expy W via EXIT 51H toward West
Y % Suburbs. Map

5. Take EXIT 26A toward Independence Blvd. Map

8. Turn slight left onto W Congress Pky. Map

7. Turn left onto 8 Independence Blvd. Map
if you reach S Springfield Ave you've gone about 0.1 mifes foo far

8. Turn left onto W Polk St. Map

W Pollc St is just past W Lexington St
Seventh-day Adventist Church is on the comner
If you reach W Arthington St you've gone a little too far

9. 3715 W POLK 8T is on the right. Map
if you reach S Lawndale Ave you've gone a litile too far

3715 W Polk St, Chicago, IL 60624-4016

http://www.mapquest.com/print?a=app.core.c1d8bcIb2aecd76e5db 19610

0.2 Mi
0.2 Mi Total

0.5 Mi
.8 Mi Total

8.0 Mi
8.7 Mi Tofal

3.8 Mi
12.5 Mi Totaf

0.1 Mi
12.7 Mi Total

0.07 Mi
12.8 Mi Total

0.3 Mi
13.0 Mi Total

0.1 Mi
13.1 Mi Totaf

7/23/2013



LITIVInG LIrections [rom 4224 N IVIILWalKeS AVe, LNICAZO, LILINO0IS oUo4L [0 3713 w FOIK... [rage £ Ot 2

Total Travel Estimate: 13.12 miles - about 20 minutes

BOOK TRAVEL with mapquest (877) 577-5766

A RTE T TE RNT
T . .

‘#
‘*%
C} "".::D
)

N ins 1>1n Pmk

:limst it ’
Hlsmbo!dl x4 lrk

'a;\V‘UJéisq;f\,’{’N';::.‘ 3

Zl
Y Di ns;cn %t

thmgu Avr}‘ ‘W (,mmqo .f\v,a

ywood

i

AR-Sr 4N ‘1;.1,'“;-.4 -

2

;{O'«VFR’E)([N"’ E = :
‘ ‘mapquast a Y L i ) ]
et 3R . @2011“53’6‘3&’§£“%ornons@2013 N.quﬂmrmﬁ_?ffnmw

©2013 MapQuest, Inc. Use of directions and maps is subject to the MapQuest Terms of Use. We make no guarantee of the accuracy of
their content, road conditions or route usability. You assume all risk of use. View Terms of Use

http:// www.mapquest.com/print?a=app.core.c1d8bcIb2ae976e5db1¢96f0 7/23/2013



LTIVING LATCCEIONS (oM 42054 N IVLLLWALKEE AVE, W ILCHYY, LIS OVOHL ... LLLLEH A7 W W W LLEPLGUS LU PELLIL P L UL S el L FUY LAV UUVAG Tt

Notes

| mapquest
Trip to:
4224 N Milwaukee Ave

Chicago, IL 60641-1640
26.37 miles / 40 minuies

There is a timed restriction on your route

B 1. Start out going northwest on N Milwaukee Ave toward W Hutchinson St Map 0.2 Mi

) : 0.2 Mi Total

ﬁ 2. Turn right onto W Montrose Ave. Map 0.5 Mi

0.8 Mi Total

j‘*{ ey 3. Merge onto 180 E / 1-94 E { Kennedy Expy E. Map 8.0 Mi
A St

‘ g@ 8.7 Mi Total

orms 4. Merge onto £-290 W/ iL-110 W/ Eisenhower Expy W via EXIT 51H toward West 3.3 Mi

W““’“’"‘ Suburbs. Map 12.5 Mi Total

5. Take EXIT 26A toward Independence Blvd. Map 0.1 Mi

12.7 Mi Tofal

6. Turn slight left onto W Congress Pky. Map 0.07 Mi
12.7 Mi Total

7. Turn left anto S Independence Blvd. Map 0.3 Mi
13.0 Mi Total

8. Turn left onto W Polk St. Map 0.1 Mi
73.1 Mi Total

9, 3715 W POLK ST is on the right. Map

A to B Travel Estimafe: 13.11 mi - about 20 minutes

@ 3715 W Polk St, Chicago, IL 60624-4016

@ 1, Start aut going west on W Polk St toward 3 independence Blvd. Map 0.07 Mi
13.2 Mi Total

f’ 2. Turn right onto S Independence Blvd. Map 0.2 Mi
13.4 Mi Total

ﬁ 3. Turn right onto W Harrison St. Map 0.04 Mi
13.4 Mi Total

T‘ft cxm 4. Merge onto 1-290 E / IL-110 E [ Eisenhower Expy E via the ramp on the left. Map 3.6 Mi
X @“ 17.0 Mi Total

Lof3 5/23/2013 11:59 AM



Ull\’llls LALLGULIULLD (LWL ML A7 I LYLLEVY (UDGN AWV, uuluasu, LALLIIATLY WU T S ll.LLlJ..’:‘ ¥ OYY W.lll(lljlel\n}t.bUilU1J|.lll|.iCl"“(l.iJl};\vUiLa.\a\l\.rlLJ 1PV Y L LU U ST

j‘? orers 5. Merge onto 190 W/ 1-94 W [ Kennedy Expy W toward Wisconsin, ap 8.3 Mi
i"‘@ 25.3 Mi Total

5. Take the Montrose Ave exit, EXIT 43C. iMap 0.8 Mi
26.1 Mi Total

7. Turn left onto N Milwaukee Ave. Map 0.2 Mi
26.4 Mi Total

u 8. 4224 N MILWAUKEE AVE is on the right. Map

B to C Trave! Estimate: 13.27 mi - about 20 minutes

45
By

g? 4224 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, IL 60641-1640

2of3 5/23/2013 11:539 AM



ULV SR AP LV LLILUD ELUSLL T LT v Y L Ly O T R AT P T L L e T SR Lt P e

Total Travel Estimate: 26.37 miles - about 40 minutes

(877)-577-5766

TR .
ii" o @

[V M .

W Moemoaa e

N

Vashington Bled
- [N PRI N

e Rocsmet R,

©2013 MapQuest, Inc. Use of directions and maps is subject to the MapQuest Terms of Use. We make no guarantee of the accuracy of
their content, road conditions or route usability. You assume all risk of use. View Terms of Use

3of3 5/23/2013 11:59 AM



LIIVInG DITECTIONS rom 4424 N Milwaukee Ave, Chicago, [linois 60641 to 4224 N Mil...

Page | of 3

mapquest 1

Trip to:

4224 N Milwaukee Ave
Chicago, IL 60641-1640
18.68 miles

31 minutes

Notes

SOMenns you Know
neads a traffic-free rouie
o grandma’s housa.
Mavhe aven vou.

GARMIN,

There is a timed restriction on your route

f 4224 N Milwaukee Ave
“@ Chicago, Il. 60641-1640

5 1. Start out going northwest on N Milwaukee Ave toward W
) Hutchinson St.

2. Turn right onto W Montrose Ave.

T’ W Montrose Ave is just past W Pensacola Ave
Olearys Puly is on the left
if you reach W Agatite Ave you've gons a litils too far

;._1 i e 3. Merge onto 1-90 E / -84 E / Kennedy Expy E.
* :17 @ if you reach N Kithourn Ave you've gone about 0.1 miles too far

4. Take EXIT 51C toward East Washington Bivd.

5. Turn left onto W Washington Blvd.
Tec Hunter Inc is on the cormer

6. W Washington Blvd becomes W Washington St.

@ 7. 50 W WASHINGTON ST is on the left.

Your destination is just past N Clark St
If you reach N State St you've gone a little too far

A to B Travel Estimate: 9.34 mi - about 15 minutes

50 W Washington St
Chicago, IL 60602-1305

Miles Per
Section

Go 0.2 Mi

Go 0.5 Mi

Go 7.6 Mi

Go 0.1 Mi

Go 0.3 Mi

Go 0.5 Mi

9.3 mi

D 1. Start out going north on W Washington St toward N Dearborn St.

2, Take the 1st left onto N Dearborn St.

h Cool County Law Library in Richard J Daley Clris on the corner
If you reach N State St you've gone a litlle too far

Go 0.09 Mi

http://www.mapquest.com/print?a=app.core.b498943 1 8f24e8727054dd08

Miles
Driven

0.2 mi

0.8 mi

8.3 mi

8.5 mi

8.8 mi

9.3 mi

9.3 mi

9.3 mi

9.3 mi

9.4 mi

12/16/2011



Vil LUECHONS oM 42444 N Miwaukee Ave, Chicago, Illinois 60641 to 4224 N Mil...

3. Turn left onto W Randolph St

%ﬁ Palterino’s is on the corner
if you reach W Couch Pi you've gone a fittle too far

; R 4. Merge onto |-90 W/ 1-904 W / Kennedy Expy W.
Fﬂ? W I y ; [ i
: you reach N Halsted St you've gone a little too far

5. Take the Montrose Ave exit, EXIT 43C,

6. Turn left onto N Milwaukee Ave,

ﬁ Qiearys Pub is on the corner
Timed turn restriction: Mon-Fri 4:00 PM to 8:00 PM
if you reach N Laramie Ave yoti've gone about 0.1 miles too far

| 7. 4224 N MILWAUKEE AVE is on the right.

Your destination is just past W Hutchinson St
If you reach W Berteau Ave vou've gone a little foo far

B to C Travel Estimate: 9.33 mi - about 16 minutes

Tl 4224 N Milwaukee Ave
@ Chicago, IL 60641-1640

hitp://www.mapquest.com/print?a=app.core.b498943 1 8fa4e8727054dd08

Go 0.8 Mi

Go 7.3 Mi

Go 0.8 Mi

Go 0.2 Mi

9.3 mi

Page 2 of 3

10.3 mi

17.6 mi

18.4 mi

18.7 mi

18.7 mi

18.7 mi

12/16/2011



LALLY R LWLV LIUILE “E4LE LN VLW ALIKOD AYE, L,m(:ago, LILINE1S bUOLL 1o 42424 N Mil,.. Page 3 0f3

Total Travel Estimate: 18.68 miles - about 31 minutes

wood Park

500615';,:,”‘ i‘—«‘{
mapque:‘.t : e 'u = »U;,._:

'"EEIH‘[HDIM«W«-« W

®201%1 MapQuest, Inc. Use of directions and maps is subject to the MapQuest Terms of Use. We make no guarantee of the accuracy of their
content, road conditions or route usability. You assume all risk of use. View Terms of Use

O o S T &Y o
LY ‘92011 Maptiiest - Pgﬁﬁo@g @2011NAVf£t} fntermap | Terms

24 Hours Only! $16 for 3 Personatized i
Hofiday Ornaments ... on Oak Park-River Get the Deall
Forast Palch

http://www.mapquest.com/print?a=app.core.b498943 | 8fa4e8727054dd08 12/16/2011



GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.

855 Waest Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, illinois 60607
tel: 312.733.6262 » fax: 312.733.5612

PARTIAL INVOICE

INVOICE INVOICE NO: {13-325.01

DATE: 07/09/13

T S EEREES

SR O

BILL TO:

Lori Zeilinski

Tishman Construction Corporation
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, Illinois 60606

Project Description: GSG provided environmental services
to include: Fietd Survey of Hazardous
Building Materials, Design Plans,
Specification Documentation and Enyironmental
Contruction and Administration for Gregory School:

Direct Labor - Phase [ - Design Development/Construction Documents

Design Development/Construction Documents LumpSum § £0,580.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $ 10,580.00

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS



Bill #: 2779

GSG CONSULTANTS, INC. Sill Date: 7/2/2013
) From: 5/18/2013 - 71212613
855 West Adams, Suite 200 Due Date: 08/1/2013

Chicago, [Hinois 60647
tel: 312.733.6262 ¢ fax; 312.733.5612

Bill To: Tishman Construction Company
Ryan Mahoney

1 South Wacker Drive, Suita 2300
Chicago, IL 60606

Project: Gregory School

Projegt Description Current Bill
Geotechnicat exploration for proposed ADA ramp. $5,500.00

We appreciate your hisiness.



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

TC (OWNER] Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SIP APPLICATION NO: 3 Digtribution to:
Richard }. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washington Street, Room 200 HEFFERAN #18270 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Hlinois 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Consiruction Corp of IL. Pericd To : 7/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undessigned Contractor cestifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM - s 1,877,888.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orders.... . erermmsmmmrineeeeesse v nremsess e vmrenaces s 0.00 hergin is now dus.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line T4+2)emreeeemeraseaseamnes s 1,877,888.00 CONTRACTOR: ﬁmzam: Constuction Corporation of liinois
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 1,739,946.93 = -~ ; \m .
(Column N on G703) . \ 7 \\ e \\
5. RETAINAGE: By Pl VA A Date: 8/8/2013
Total in Column Q of G703........... s 8412671 N
Liens and Other Withholding $ e State of: ILINGIS
Liquidated Damages Withheld s County of: @OOX %@bﬂanse RIS PP IR PP
Subscribed and mso_‘: to before ¢ OFFICIAL mmk.
me this nE August 2086 CANDACE A JACKSON
Total Retainage, Liens and Liquidated Damages s 64,126.71 5 NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE weursumsmerrinssssrsiarssnsessspssssssssons s_1,875,820.22 Notary Public: &\%ﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁ& MY COMMISSION EXDIRES-01/26/14
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) My Commission expires: ws A2 3\
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificatg)..... $ 882,423.13

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6)

AR 207 09
793,397.00)

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner
Total changes approved this month.

Totals

NET CHANGES 8Y CHANGE ORDER

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising this application, the Arghitect ceriifies 10 the Owner that to the

hest of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitied 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount apptied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under his Contract.



TO (CWNEPublic Building Commission of Chivago

Richard 1 Daley Center FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMEN Application No: 3
50 W. Washinglon Strect, Room 200 Appi Date: OB/8/13
Chicago, HMinois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
mmwm_qmwppz #H WNQQ Period To: 7131413
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Censtruction Corp of IL.
B C D E F G H J L M o] P
Line No. Trades Subcontractors Originaf Chunge Current Work Completed Tota} Comp. % Tatal Net Previously 1 Amnouant Bal. Te
Contract Orders Scheduted Previous This & Stored Comp.]  Retainage Amount Paid Due This Finish
Fo Date Vatue Poriods Period ‘Fo Dute Earned Period Inch Ret.
{D+E=F} {G+H+I=]} {J-L} {M-N}
1 General Requirements To be ket 14.694.00 -14.694.00 .00 0.00 000 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 .00
2 Lnvironmental Unvironmental Protection lad. T3,976.00 73976.00  F0.3768.00 3,400.00 73.976.00) 1004 3,6838.80 70.277.20 G7.047.20 3.230.00 3.698.80
Za Sualcouming/Swiping Suncher Constraction Services .00 .00 (.00] 000 0% 0.00: 0.60 0.00 .00 0.00)
3 Interior Conerew Tabe let 0.00 0.00 00 0.00] 0% 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 Q.00
4 Conerele Vixen Construction, Inc. 000 4.0 800 Qo0 0% 0.00; .00 0.00 Q.00 0.00
3 Masonry Grace Masonry, Lid 6.700.00 6.700.00 3.350.00 335000 6,700,00[ 100% 335.00 6,365.00 3,182,350 3,182.50 33540
[ Musonry To be et .00 0.00 000 Q.00 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004
7 Met K&K Iron Works 000 O 0.00 Qo6 0% .00 G.00 0.00 0.00 100
3 Wood, Plastics & Composites Tobe ki 0.00 .00 UL0 QU0 04 45.00 .00 O 0.00 (00,
9 Therstal & Moisture Protction Tebe let 0.00 800 0.00 .00 3 .00 0.00 .00 200 0.00,
HY Bours, Glass & Glazing Pinto Coenstruction Group, ine. 113,718.00 -5,098.00 105.613.00 56,8335 31,757.50 108,613.00( 100% 543065 103.182.35 5401273 4,169.63 5.430.65]
DrywallPluser/Paching DT of Hlinois 000 .00 0.00 000 o8 400 0.00 0.00 00 0.00]
2 Hoaring Mr. Davids Plooring 2.850.00 2.350.00 .00 000 04 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 2 330,00
13 Ascher Bros Co., fne 49.000.00 3.519.00 5231900 24.500.00 28.019.00 52.519.00| 1008 2.626.00 49.893.00 23274400 26,619.00 2,626.00/
14 Poblocki Sign Co LLC 407.00] A0 0.00 og0p s 006 Q.00 0.00 .00 A07.0U;
i3 Lguipment Boelier Companics, Ing. 31,220.00 3122000 G.00 3122100 31.221.001 W% 1,561,035 20,659,935 .00 29,639.93 156103
16 Furnishings To be iy .00 Q.60 0.00 000p 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .U
17 Olass & Glazing Christopher Glass 0.00 0.00 1.00) [VAVY] Vo 0.00 0.00: 0.001 0.00 0.00)
18 Roofing Trinity Roofing Services. Ine. 413.235.00/ 4348100 456,716.00]  215.560.00 241,156.00 456.716.00| 1008 22,835.80 333,8%0.20 204,782,000 22900820, 2233580
19 Conveying Sysiem To be let 0.0 0.00 4.00] 000 UG .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
20 Fiee Protection To be let 02.00 Q.00 800 0001 0% 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 .00
23 Plumbing R. Carrovzs Plumbing Co. Ine. . 126800.00 126,300,001 63.400.00 63,400.00 126,800.00 1OO% 6,340.00 120,460.00 60,220.00 60,230.00 6,340.00
22 Plumbing To be ket 8.00, 0.00 .00 4.00 0% .00 .00 0.00) .00 040
23 aHvaC Midwest MEP, ne. 90,0000 -50.580.00] 39,500.00( 4500000 -5.500.00 39.500.00] 1005 1,975.00 37,525.00 42,730.00 -5.235.00 1,975.00
24 HVAC To be ket 800 Q.00 0.09 Q001 0% 3.4 8.00 0.00 .00 8.00]
25 Llecirical Tiwn Llecuie 415,363.00 -28,876.82 386,488 18] 196.100.001 190,388 18 386,488,181 100% 19,324 4} 367.163.77 156.2935.00 180,868.77 19,324,514
tSubtozai 1,337.959.00 -52,168.82! £.285.790.18]  673.341.50 6U7,191.63) 1,282,533, 181 100G 64,126,717 1,218.406.47 641,575,453 576,433,058 67.385.71
26 Sub Guard 16,915,408 16.915.00) 2066800 -3.753.00 10.915.00] 100% 8.00 16.915.00 20.668.00 -3,753.00 (.00




TG {OWNE Public Building Commission of Chivago

Richard J. Daley Center AFPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Apalication Ne: 3
50 W, Waushinglon Streer, Room 300 Appl Date: UBAIS/13
Chicago, Hinois G602 PEC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5
HEFFERAN #18270 Period 0313
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of (..
A 8 C D E F G H J i M N [¢] P
Line No. Trades Subcoatractors Original Change Current Weoerk Completed Tortat Comp. % Totaf Net Previously | Net Amount Bal. To
Contract Orders Seheduled Previous This & Stored Cemp.| Retainage Amounz Paid Due This Finish
Ta Daze Value Periods Period To Date Earned Periad inel. Res,
{D+E=F1} {G+H+i=}} {3-L1) {M-N]J
27 Adell Fees Alusworks, Inc. (.00 o.00 0.00 0.0 32 0.00] (.00 0.80 0.001 .00
28 Akl Fees BLDD Archiects 106,900,00 106.900.00] 74,139.50 12.933.67 87,093,171 316 0.00] 8709317 T4.139.50 12.933.67 19,806.53]
29 Laviroamental Consuliunt GSG Consudans {Allowange) 1462040 14,620.04H 0.00, H0,580.00 10.580.00F 72% 0.04 10,580.00] 0.00 10,580.00] 404000
30 Besign Contingency Tobela 0.00] 0.00 0.0 040 O%e 0.08 (.00 0.00) 0.09] 0.00
3f Cenerul Conditions Tishmun 162,500.00 162,300.00, 67.47.53 94,140.84 162,088.38] 106 £.00 162,088.38 67.947.53 94, [30.84 411.62
3z Mabilixation 34 Lump Sum Tishrun 0.06 000 [ERU13] B +(#3 £1.00 8.0 .00 .00 (.00
33 Consirgetion Contingeney Tobela 57.894.00] 52,1068.82: F1.062.52 0.00] {.00 U5 0.00 .00 oo (.00, 119,062.82
34 Builders Risk Iasurance To be ket 342400 342400 0.00H 3,3424.00] 3.424.001 100% .00 3,424.04 .00 3.424.00, 0.00;
33 General Liability Insurance Tobelet 14, 140,00, 19,146.00 22.3062.00 -3.162.00 19140001 100% 0.00 L4000 22,302.00 S3.162.04 (.40
36 Performanee & Payment Boad To be ot 15,312,080 15.312.00] G.00] 13.312.00 13,352.00] 100t .00 15,312.00 4.00) 15,312.00 pREy:
37 Permies To be it 2.00 0.00: .00 .00 Ul .00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 2.00
38 Overbead Tishman 7041200 28,759.02 41,474.62 T0.233. 100% 0.00 70,235,064 2¥.739.02 41.474.62 178.36
39 e Tishoun 7281200 72.812.00] 27,013.60 43,613.940 72627 50 1005 0.00 72,627,356 27.013.66 43613.90 184,44
Subtotal 539,929,800 32,168.82 S92,097.82]  240,849.7t 216,564.04 457.413.75) T 0.00] 457413.75] 230,849.71 216.364.04] 134.684.07
Towal Project 1,877.888.00 £.00 1,877.888.00] 916.191.21 §23,735.72 1,739,946.93{ 936 64,126.71 1.673.820.22 382,423.13 TU3397.09 202.067.73)

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT
FRAS O CONTRACT
TOTAL CONTRACT & EXTRAS

A

ER TOTAL CONTRACY

STATE QF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK
“Fha ifkany, Duniel . Kirk, b
One South Wacker Drive. Chicago.
Folowing duscrided p
Er

dotre of are doing Tabor on said improvamnt, diat there s duv of © become due them, reypectively, the wwon said oppasite i naes for

sttedd

iUy undurstood tht the ol amount paid 1o date phes the amount requested in Giis spplivation shidl 1ot exced

first duly swoum, on o deposes and says Ut he s Re

el county, Cook, Hebforun

LE72.855.00
G0
18T7,588.00

TETTEEE00

Subseribed and swom Lo bufore mg thi % day of _%J\hw Nﬁd .W

NuLey Pubdicy

i
Regiol

BAL

11, Kitk .‘mfc..\...\.;

Congotler

ANCE 10 BECOME DU

1 Controller of Tishnan Consruction Corporution of 1ineis,
cobtrucl vt PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO owner of PO - 2613 §1P
entury School, H0% W, Wilsox, Chicagoe, H. 60624

Tor die purpose ol sed contract, S fotfowing pessons have boen contrueted with, or fuve fumishicd. of are furiishing o1 prepasing ranekals for, or fuve

ials or fabur oy

i af thr cost of work completed 1o date.

173994093
6412671
1.675.820.22
S¥2423.13
TYIIVT0Y
26778

OFFICIAL SEAL

CANDACE A JACKSON

R

NOTARY PUBLIC - sTATE OF
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

AR5 B e o
R

LLINCIS
01726114

N R

Pl R
R




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

PROJECT #5
HEFFERAN #18270

STATE OF lllinois Gty #

} 58, Loan #
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Building Commission of Chicago
to furnish DESIGN-BUILD CONSTRUCTION
for the premises known as PBC - 2013 SIP
of which Public Building Commission ¢f Chicags is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Seven Hundred Ninety Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Seven Bollars and Nine Cents

% 793,397.09_ ) Dollars, and other good and vatuable considerations, the receipt whereol Is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and release any and all
lien or claim of, or right to, ken, under the statues of the State of Iilinois, relating lo mechanics' fiens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or maghinery fumished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due

from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under my hand signed and seal

this aih day of Auoust—l—‘./ A " 2013
P ) R g
. f 7
. UZ(; {

7 f
Signature and Seal: B, J ICLVNTE . /
NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. if waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, qcs?ﬁorate segl affixed and title of officer signing
signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the parinership name sheuld be used, partner sh({)dig sign and designalte himself as partner.

[l

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF lllinois }
388

COUNTY OF

TC WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Daniel J. Kirk; Regional Controller
of the Tishman Construction Company
who is the contractor for the Design-Buiid Construction work on the
building located at Richard J. Daley Center, 50 W. Washington Street, Room 200, Chicago, lliinois 60¢
owned by Public Building Commissicn of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including extras is $ 1,877,888.00  of which he has received payment of § 0.00

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers, That the following are the names of ail parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and atl parties having contracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and the iterns mentioned

include all fabor and material required to compiete said work according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
{ SEE SWORN STATEMENT }
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE 8 1,877,888.00 - $ 793,397.09 [ $§  1,084,490.91

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or 1o become dua to any parson for material, labor or other
work of any kind dene or to be done upen or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 8th day of v, A August . , 2013
T 7 — N ;:a { . T 1\ /
Signature; %\47&»» A Lirid
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of August . 2013

CANDACE A JACKSON

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26114

{/7 Ve {/ﬁﬁ*ﬁ A—

RIS

& 5 2 o PPt TS

R




'\\.

PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Page 1 of 2
TC: Tishman Construction Corporation of lincis  PROJECT: EBC. Mgw,ngomm_o School Investment Program Application No. 2
One South Wacher Drive, Suiie 2300 ‘Hefferan'Ser : Pericd To: 08/31M13
Chicago, IFinois 85606 4409 W, Wilcox Project No.: 18270
Chicago, llinois
FROM:  Environmental Protection industries, inc VIA ARCH: Contract Date: 0712143

16650 S. Canat Sirest
South Holland, L. 60473

FOR: Ashesios Removal and Demolition
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Coniractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. knowledge, information and befief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Centinuation Sheet, AIA G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounis have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Gertificates for Payment were issted and payments

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $73,976.00 \\ received from the Owner, and that current payment shown .Hﬂm now due.
2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00 CONTRACTOR;
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) $73,976.00 uN \ M
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $73,976.00 — : - DATE: NB» NQ

{Column G on G703} = PR
5. RETAINAGE: - ¢ OFFICIAL SEA

a. 5% of Completed Work $3,698.80 7 County of; § \“ p m?‘H K Batha L y

nmgc.azm D + E on G703] Subscribed sworn fo befor d nomARyY .&w:o STATEOF LUNOIS }
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00 me this ay of § we P L
(Colurnn F on G703) Explres biay
Total Retainage {Line 5a+ Sbor $3,60880 Notary Public: §J R\
Total in Column [ of G703)

8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $70,277.20 .~ My Commission expires: QWQ\N

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOIR PAYMENT

-
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $67,047.20 In accordance with the Contract Documents, besed on on-site cbservations and the data
. (Line & from prior Certificate) comprising this application, Architect certifies o the Owner that io the best of the

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ’ $3,230.00 7 Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated
9. BALANGCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE the quality of the Worl is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the

{Line 3 less Line 6) $3,698.80 Contracior is entiffed to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . $3,230.00

{Atlzch explanation if amount cerifed differs kom the amcunt applied for, tnival alf figuras on this Application and on the
Continualion Sheet thet changed to conform ta the amount certified.}

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADBITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Toetal changes approved in
previous menths by Cwner $0.0G $0.00
ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.06 BY:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES BY Change Order $0.00

Tl Certificate is not fegotioble. Tha AMOUNT CERTIFIECD is payable only 16 the Contracior samed herein. fssuance,

payment and = of pay Late vithaw prejudics to any rights of the Ovmer or Canltractor trder this Comtract,

B LTI I S g S




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlIA DOCUMENT G 703 Page 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 1
containing Ceniractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE; 07131113
In tabuations below, amounts are stated in exact dollar and cents amounts. PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column | on Contracis where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18270
A B C ) _ E F S H ]
ITEM| DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEBDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G/C) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERICD STORED AND STORED {C-G)
(D+E) (NOTINDORE) TO DATE
(D+E+F)
Asbestos Removal $58,476.00 $58,476.00 $0.00 $0.00 $58,476.00 ._Dcnﬂ\o $0.00 $0.00
Demolition $15,500.00 $12,100.00 $3,400.60 $0.00 $15,500.00 100% $0.60 $0.00
PAGE TOTAL $73,976.00 $70,576.00 $3,400.00 $0.00 $73,976.00 100% $0.00 $0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT _AIA DOCUMENT G702 Page 1 of 2 pages

TO CWNER: Public Building Commission PROJECT: Hefferan School APPLICATION NO.- 2 Distribution to:
4409 W. Wiicox PERIOD TO:; 07/31113 OWNER
Chicago, 1L 50624 PROJECT NO: 18270 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR:  Grace Masonry, LTD VIA ARCHITECT BLDD, Architects CONTRACT DATE: 06/24/13 TITLE CO.
2811 Hitchcook Avenue OTHER
Downers Grove, It 80515
CONTRACT FOR: Masanry Work
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowiedge, infor-
Application is made for payment, as shown beifow, in connection with the Contract, mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has bean completed
Confinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that alf amounts have been paid by the
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUmM 8,700.00 Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
mentis received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Net change by Change Orders 0.00
CONTRACTOR: Grace Masonry, LTD
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2 6,700.00 B
By: N\\r @\n&m.\ ‘@\\SQA&.
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 8,700.00 Helen &racs Vodickd, Presidént —
{Column G on G703) State of: lilinois
5. RETAINAGE: County of. ~ Cook
a. 5% of Completed Wark N W W W W
(Col. D + E or Col. G on G703) $ 335.00 Subscribed and sworn to before CFFIGIAL SEAL
me this 29th day of JULY, 2013 ROBERT E VODICKA .:...u .
b._ 0 % of Stored Material 3 0.00 Notary Public - $tate of __Mw_o_woz
{Colimin F on G703) . mission Expires Jan 27,
Total Retainage (Line 5a = 5b or Notary Public: \N.\.%“ R\R&& 4 My Com — u,..
Total in Column | of G703} My Commission supirss: 1/27/2G14 S ger——
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 6,365.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 3,182.50 comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
(Line 8 from Prior Certificate) Architact's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contraet Documents, and the Contractor
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE i 3,182 50] is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
¥ BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED s 3,182.50
{Line 3 less Line 8) 335.00 {Attach explanation if ameunt certified differs from the amount applied for. Tnifal o
all figures on this Application and an the Continuation Sheets that are changed to
[ CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUETIONS cenform to the amount certified.)
Total changes approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months by Owner By: Date:
Total approved this Month 0.00 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 #actor named herein, fssurance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order C.06 prejudice to any rights of the Owner ar Contractor under this Contract,




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOGUMENT G703 PAGE _2_ OF _2 _ PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, Project: Hefferan School APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contracters signed Certification, is attached. 4408 W. Wilcox APPLICATION DATE: 712972013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to tha nearest doliar, Chicago, i 60624 PERIOD TO: ™ 7/31/2013
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18230

A B G B ] £ F g &] 7

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NC. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERICD STORED AND STORED {(G/C} TC
D+E {NOT IN TO DATE FINISH VARIABLE
D OR E) (D+E+F) {C-G) 5%

4 Masonry Labor 8,500.00 3.250.00 3,250.00 0.00 5,500.00 100% 0,00 325.00

2 Mascnry materials 200.00 100,00 100.00 0.00 200.00 100% 0.00 10.00

3

2

5

3]

7

8

E]

11

12

13

14

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Total 6,760.00 3,350.00 3,350.00 0.G0 6, 700.00 100% 0.00 335,00



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
Ald DOCUMENT G702/Chia

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: Hefferan APPEICATION NO: 3 Distributien to:
Tishman Construction 4409 W. Wilcox [lowner
ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, lf 60624 BERIOD TO: 17100 DGOZMHWCQH_OZ
Chicago, lllincis 60606 PROJECT N MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: " larcrirecT
Pinto Construction Group, Inc. Cwner Public Building Commission CONTRACT DATE: HOO?A.%.»GHOW

7225 V. 165th Street

of Chicago
Palos Hiils, TL 60465
CONTRACT FOR:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersipred Contractor centifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
Appiication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Contineation Sheet, ATA Docament G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Worlk for which previous Centificates for Payment were issued and
payments received frore the Owne, and that current payment shown herein s now due.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 113,711.00
2. Net change by Change Orders S (3,093.007 cQ
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) s 108,613.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TG DATE g 108.613.50
{Column G on G703) By: Date: __ 7.30.2G13
5. RETAINAGE: R
a 5 % of Completed Work S 5,430.65 State of: Lounty of! AT TP AN LSy
(Column D+ E on G703} Subscribed and sworn to _unwowo me this 2
b. % of Stored Material $ Notary Public: OFFICIAL mm_n\. w..
{Column F on G703) My Commission expires: IRENE R FORLENZA
Total Retzinage (Lines Sa+ Sbor (\Qm\i...(»l BLIC - STRTE OF RLINCIS
Total in Column [ of G703} $ 5,430.65 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES G618
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5 103,182,35 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site obsery :
{Line 4 less Line § Total} 3 comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Owmer that to the best of thefr knowledge, information and belief the Work has
PAYMENT (Line 6 from pror Certificate} $ £6,420.35 progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s 16,761.99 Docurnents, and the Contractor is entitled to psyment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETANAGE 8 543065
{Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED §
CHANGE ORDER SUMMART ADPHTIONS DEDUCTICNS {Artach explanation if emount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initiol ali
Total changes approved Jigures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that changed fo conform to the
in previons months by Owner amonnt certified)
K CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
‘Towal approved this Menth $19,902.00 {$25,000.00) By: Date;
ARCHITECT:
TOTALS $19,962.00 {$23,000.00) By: Date:
NET CHANGES by Change Order {85,098.00) This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTEFIED is payable only to the

,D..ma._mw_nbz cxw«nd«mom)bn:_nmﬂﬂm 1745 ?m<< 4ONX AVE., NW,, Ssm:—?ﬂﬁc? Uﬁ 20000-5292

Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and accepiance of payment are without
mnn.. judice to any rights of the Ovener ar Contractor under this Contraet.
BIDETo0T

Users may obtain validation of this document by reguesting of the license a completed Ala Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity




Pinto Construction Group, Inc.

CONTINUATION SHEET

AId DOCUMENT G703 PRGE OF PAGES  Zof2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 1f7/00
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERICD TO: /7400
Use Celumn I on: Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROIECT NO:
A B C D i E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+0) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-& RATE)
(D +E) (NOTIN TODATE
DORE) (DEHF)

01-100  |General conditions §7,302.50 $5,842.00 80% 31,460.50 57,302.30 100.6% $0.00 $365.13
01-101 Q.F. hours §17,813.73 $14,251.0¢ 0% $3,562.75 $17,813.75 100.0% $0.00 $820.69
02-40¢  {Demo $14,163.75 $11,331.00 80% $2,832.75 $14,163.73 100.0% $0.00 $708.18
06-200  {Miliwork $2,501.25 $2,001.00 80% $500.25 $2,501.23 100.0% $0.00 $125.06
06-400  iDoors, frames, hardware $4,485.00 $3,588.00 80% $897.00 54.485.00 160.0%% $0.00 §224.25
09-511 Acoustical $6,683.75 $7,747.00 30% $1,936.75 $9,683.75 100.0% 30.00 $484.19
10-801 Window Treatments $5,437.50 $4,350.00 80% 31,087.50 $5,437.50 100.0% 50.00 $271.88
10-1103  [Marker Tack $7,177.50 $5,742.00 8G% 31.435.50 37,177.50 100.0% 30,06 $358.88

$0.00
15-900  [Materials $13,178.73 $10,543.00 80% 32,635.75 $13,178.75 160.0% $0.00 $658.54

$0.00
20-100  |Millwork materials 53,656.25 $2,925.00 80% $731.25 $3,656.25 100.0% $0.00 $382.81
20-200  |Door materials $12,281.00 $9,824.80 80% $2,436.20 $12,281.0G 160.0% $0.00 $614.05
20-300 Marker board $6,530.00 $35,224.00 80% $1,306.00 $6,530.00 180.0% $06.00 $326.30
20-300  [Window treatments $£9,500.00 $7.6680.00 80% £1,900.00 $9,500.00 100.0% $0.00 $475.00

$0.00

CHANGE ORDERS 1-15 {$3,098.00) [ 30.60 0% (55,098.00) {55,698.60) 100.0% $0.00 ($254.90)
GRAND TOTALS $108,613.08 $90,968.88 517,644.20 56.00 $£108,613.00 100.09% 50.00 $3,430.65
Users may obtain vatidation of this document by requesting of the license g completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1692 EDITICON - AlA » 1552
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, MW, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232 N OH N G703-19582
R oo




APPLICATION and CERTIFICATE for PAYMENT

To:  TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP Project: HEFFERAN ELEMENTARY Application No: 2 Distribution to:
SUITE 23C0 SCHOOL, 4400 W, WILCOX App. Date: Julv 10, 2013 ] OWNER
CHOAGOL. o508 CHICAGO IL 60624 pp. Lale: Y s, [] CONSTRUCTION MGR.
Period to: July 31, 2013 B ARCHITECT
From: ASCHER BROTHERS CO., INC. 3 CONTRAGTOR
3033 W FLETCHER ST Prolect Nos: 18270 3 OTHER

CHICAGO IL.. 60618 Contract Date: June 24, 2013

Contract For; PAINTING Via Architect: dmIE}z CONSTRUCTION
; The undersigned Contractor cerfifies that to the best of the Centractor’s knowledge,
W@“ﬂ”ﬂoamwmomﬁwﬂww_Mwbm,v““m‘?“mﬂmﬂ W%«H%W:ZEM: the Contract information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed

in accordance with the Confract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contracter for Work for which previous Cerlificates for Payment were issued and payments
a:meEmm from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

49,000.00} :

3,519.00] L CONTRACTOR: ‘ \%oxmm BROTHERS CO., INC.
52.519.00] (%\” | ?/\ \ Date: July 19, 2013

Continuation Sheet, G703, is attached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

2. Net Change By Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE

4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STCRED TO DATE
5

1 e

mm.ma.o& Mario Pefedo, Billing Manager
. RETAINAGE: ILLINOIS COOK
a. 05% of Completed Work 2.626.00 o~ Subscribed and sworn before me this 18th  dayof July 2013
. Mario Peredo, Billing Manager, personaily appeared before me, the undersigned notary
b. of Stored Material ! public, and provided satisfactory evidence of identification to be the person who signed this

document in my presence and swore or affirmed to me that the contents of this document are

TOTAL RETAINAGE 2,626. oo_ truthfui and accurate to the best of his/her knowledge and belief.

_
6, TOTAL EARN TAINA S/
OTALE ED LESS RETAINAGE _ 49,893.00] «~ Notary Public: NN‘% \ \ﬁ\«\ﬁ@&&\&m‘\wﬁ( My Commission expires: N \W\\\M\
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
_ 2327400 ~ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE _ 26,61 m.o&\ In accordance with the Confract Dosuments, based on on-site observations and the data
A comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE | 2,626.00] Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Decuments, and the Contractor is
entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT CERTIFIED

Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amouni applied for. Initial alf figures
an this Application and on the Continuation Sheef that are changed to conform to the amount

iTotal approval this Month 3,519.00 certified.)
TOTALS $ 3,519.00 $ 0.00] ARCHITECT:
INET CHANGES by Change Order 3 3,519.00 By: Date:

Y

OFFICIAL SEAL
ELICE E. MIDDLETON
NCTARY FYBLIC, STATE OF ILLINGIS
MY COMMISZION EXPIRES 7-19-2014

This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Gontractor named herein, {ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Coniract.

TORGD SOFTWARE hitpu/fwww torgo.net ©1896-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



CONTINUATION SHEET G703 PROJECT: HEFFERAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4409  ASCHER BROTHERS GO., INC. Page 1 of 1

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: July 19, 2013

Use Column 1 on Coniracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: July 31, 2013
PROJECT NUMBER: 18270
A B C D E F G H f
ltern Bescription of Work Scheduled Work Completed Materials Totat Campleted % Balance Retainage
# Value Erom Previous This Stored & Used and Stored to Finish
Application(s) Perind Prior + Current To Date
1 PAINTING CONTRACT
2 LABOR 41,900.00 20,950.00] 20,950.00] 0.00 41,900.00; 100.00 0.00 2.085.00
3 IMATERIAL 7,100.00 3.550.00 3,550.00 0.00 7.100.00] 100.00K 0.00 355.00;
4 15T FLR CORR CEILINGS 3,518.00 0.00 3,518.00 0.00 3,5618.00, 100.00 0.00 176.004
GRAND TOTAL: 52,518.00 24,500,00 28,019.00} 0.00 52.519.000 100.00] 0.00] 2,626.00]
A=Lire ltem Number B=8rief ltern Description C=Total Value of llam D=Total of D and E From Pravious Application{s} {If Any) E=Tatal Work Completed For This Application
F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project G=Total of Al Work Completed and Materials Storad for Project H=Remaitting Balance of Amount fo Finish l=Amount Withheld from G

CRGO SOFTWARE hitpiifeam torge net ©1996-2008 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED



|

i
N

g

b

1)
L2
LA

Wi
wik!
)
[
[}

Application and Certificate for Payment

} Document G702" — 1992

Remit payraenis 1o P.O. Box 1451

Milwaukes, WI 53201-1451

TO OWNER TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PROJECT: CPS - HEFFERAN ELEMENTARY  APPLICATION NO: 001 Bistribution to:
CONTRACTOR:  CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS SCHOOL ; :
ONE § WACKER DR. STE 2300 1409 W WILCOX AVE PERIODTO: fuiy 31. 2013 S
CHICAGO IL 60606 CHICAGO IL 60624 SUBCONTRACT FOR: FOOD SERV EQUIP ARCHITECT.
FROM Boelier Contracting, LLC VIAARCHIEGT: Not Anplicable SUBCONTRACT DATE: June 27, 2013 CONTRACTOR:
SUBCONTRACTOR: N22W23685 Ridgeview Pkwy W PROJECT NOS: 40385397 / 18160/ FIELD:
Waukesha, W1 531388 OTHE .
HER:

SUBCONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is mage for payment, as shown below,

in connection with the Subconmract,

Contimuation Sheet, ALA Bocument G703, is anached.

The undersigned Ceonwaster—Subcontmcior cenifies that to the best of the Coptraciors
Subcontractor’s knowledge, information and belief the Weork covered by 1his Application for
Payment has been compleled in secordance with the Gentrae-Subconimet Documents, that all
amounts have been paid by the Gentreeser-Subconiracter for Wark for which previcas Centificases
for Payment were issued and payments received from the Qvwses—Conisscior, and that current

1. ORIGINAL SUBCONTRACT SUM ..ocimiscimissssmims s sepsasssastsassiesss g 31.221.00  payment shown herein is mow due.
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ..ovrcorcorrcamrinen e § 000 SUBCONTRACTOR: P ey,
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | 2 2} memenmsemrssssssmsssememmsimmrsssierecse S szziee By s Jd A D O cpﬁo%&@w%nm@us&\
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Colomn G o GT03) s S 31.221.00  State of: WISCONIM\ R
5. RETAINAGE: Caunty of: WAUKESHA VWOt 22
a. 3 % of Compicted Work Subscribed and sworn to before z : ?wé B
(Column D + E on G703) s 1,561.05 metis |, ¥ dypf/} o anest 2O e UBuc S F
B. 0 % of Stored Material % NS
{Column F on G703} $ .00 Notary Public \\\\\\.m..ﬁm.:..: marnuf/r/&,.
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + $b o Total in Column [ of G703) s § 156105 My Comumission expires: Novemper T3, 2615 e&..?m.mmm a

5. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ..o s mscrssiomine, 5

{Line 4 Less Line 5 Towal)

29.639.85

IO IR TFTeoeY

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..ocerieeinns resamsieaa N 3 {.00
{Line i from prior Cerntificate}
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ...virsiimimmiscrrmsnceemanncnenne P $ 29.639.5
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED v .
{Line 3 less Line 6) s 1,561.45 ; FOH
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total chanpes approved in previous months by Qwner |$ 0008 .00
Taal 2pproved this Monil £ 0.00% 0.08
TOTALS |8 0008 .00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ .60

ALA Document G7O2™ — 1952, Copyright € 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971,1978, 18683 and 15%2 by The Amencan Institute of Architests, All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlJAY Decument is pralected by WS,
Copyright Lew and Inlesnational Treaties. Unauiharized repraduction of disiribution of this AIA" Qocument, or any portien of i, may fesult in savers civil and criminat ponaltias, and will be prosocuted to 1
ihe maximum exient possitlo undor tho law. This documnent was preduced by ALA software =t 1£:08:07 on 0846572013 under Order NO.BDBEIAZI0S_T which expires on 1HWIB2013, and is nol tor resale,

User Nates:

{1517 1098063)



==

=
RS

y
N
»

L)

3

“r
7

LAl
*w

4

>M> Document G703" - 1992

Continuation Sheet

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT,

APPLICATION NQ: 001

containing Subconiracior’s signed certification is attached.
iIn tabulations below, amounts are in US dotlars.
Yse Column [ on Ceniracts where variable retainage for line #ems may apply.

APPLICATION DATE: 07/31/2013
PERIOD TO: 07/31/2013

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 403893PT

A B C D E F G H ;
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM  lscHEDULED FROM PRESENTLY | COMPLETED o BALANCE TO | RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED [AND STORED (G+C) FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION MNOTIND ORI TG DATE (€ -G} RATE)
{D+E} E) {D+E+F)
l{Hand Sink 573.06 2.00 5373.00 0400 573.00 104.00 % $.96 28.65
4|Proofer Holding Cabinet 4,869.00 4.00 4,869.00 (.40 4,865.00 106,00 %% 0.00 243.45
3{Utility Serving Counter 2,541.00 4.00 2,341.00 G6.00 2,541.00 108.00 % 0.00 127.05
&8 Milk Cooler 2.513.00 4.00 2.513.00 6.60 2.513.00 106,90 % .00 125.65
7IHot Food Serving Counter 6,123.00 0.00 6,123.00 6,040 $5,123.00 140.00 % 0.08 306.15
8|Cold Pan Serving Counter 7,683.00 0.0 7.688.00 8.00 7.688.00 160.00 % 0.00 384.40
9iCash Register Stand 2,413.00 0.00 2,418.00 0.00 2.418.00 100.00 % 0.00 126,90
5001OUTBOUND 1,253.00 0.0¢ 1,251.00 6.00 1,251.00 100.00 % 0.60 62.55
501 {installation 3,245.00 0.80 3,245.09 0.60 3,245.00 160.00 % 0.60 162.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 .00
0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.0
0.00 000 0.00 £.00 .00 000 % 0.00 0.00
0.00 (.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00 080 % 0.00 0.00
Q.00 £.00 0.08 .00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.0¢ 8.00 000 £.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.60 8.00 4.00 £.00 0.0 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
0.04 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
.50 0.00 0.0¢ 8.00 Q.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.0C
0.00 .00 0.08 2.00 0.00 000 % 0.00 8.0C
.60 4.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.06
GRANKD TOTAL $31,221.00 $0.00 $31,221.00 50.00 $31.221.00 100.00 % $0.00 $1,561.08

ATA Docurmnent GHO3™ = 1892 Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1866, 167, 1570, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Instltute of Archliects. All rlghts resarved. WARRING: This AA” Dacpment i3 proteclat by (5.

Copyrght Law and Intornations! Troaties. Qnauthorized repratiuction o7 disribution of this AlAT Document, or any paortion o {t, may result In severe eivil and criminal ponaliias, and will be prosocuied to

1ha maximane exient possible undsr tho law. This decument was reduced by AJA softwara at 10:06:53 on 08/08/28 13 under Qvder No.S0BE342308_ ) which expizas on 1028/2013, and Is not for 19saia.
User Notos:

{ 1802723956}




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Page One of Twa Pages

To Qwner:
One 8. Wacker
Chicago, 1L 60606

Tishiman Construcuon Corp.
Dr., Suiwe 2380

Fram Coptracion ‘D.E:«. Roofig Services. Inc.
2313 W, 136th Su
wEwm. W, IL 60408
Contragt For: Heffovan #18270

Project:

Via Architect

Hefferan Application No: 2
2409 W, Wilcox Ave. Period To: 312013

Chicago, IL 60624 Project Ne: 1827G

Contract Da

Distribution 10
TlCwner
[ Y :
{iArchitee
i iConrag

j

10T

CONTRACTOR'S APPLIC

Application is made for payment, as sho
Continuation Sheet is attached.

ATION FOR PAYMENT

wit below, i connection with the Contract

racior for Work for which previous Cenzificates for Paynent were issucd and pay-
£ OriginalContrast St oo e 4§3,235.00 ments recstved Fom the Owner, and thet curreny payment shown herzin is now dusg.
2. MNel changs by Chunge Orders 43,481.00 .OO/J)_//GMO% = i
N : g - Py ; m g I
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (L 436,715.00 G Adrs fotEonrn Dute [f HfPE
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 436,715.00 Staeof T Llonts £5
iColumn G on G703} County of: { gy i
3. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and swom 0 balore
: . . SN  BIFT L or ey 0 i
4. 3% of Compleied Work. 3 2283580 methis 23 day NN L2087 )
amocg_uD.rmo;Qq;J [ e i titer
1 falmeite S Ay b
b. 5% of Storsd Material 3 - 6?.»%_«.,, it TMW.F oo W
{Cotums F on G703 Notary Pabli g JONATHONJMATTREWS &
Total Retainage (Line Sa + Sboor & xn.. ARt BUBLIC - STATE OF LLINGIS M
o i = . . MY COMMISRION EXPIRESOHUEME o
Total in Coluinn 1 oF G703 3 2283580 2 : s v W
i
5. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 433,880.20 o g P . g7 5o
(4 ine  less Ling 3 Total ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE Mﬂ@m PEYMENT
{Line 4 less Line 3 Towal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site cbservations and the data compr
{Line & from prior Cernificata).... ..., e e, 8 204,782.00 Em mvnmnﬁzc n_i_m,ﬂ == < Owner that 10 the bestaf ,\rﬁnwﬁwnﬂw .wwoiw nm,
Graation the Work hes progressad as in ty of the Work Iy in aceordunce
g ENT P 22 3
§. CURRENT PAY 229.098.28 uments, and 1he Contractor is satitled 1@ payment of ths AMOUNT
9. BALaNCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Linz 3 less Line 6} k) 2283580 R
CHANGE QRDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ount applicd fo
Toal chianges approved In previous months by aged 1o copform
Owner 5 - 3 .
Total approved this Month 3 4348100 1 S - Daiz
o e TS . . .
SR TOTALS| S 4248100 1 3 aie is nat negatiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie enly 1o the Conracior
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ i herein. Issuance, payment and cecepiance of payment are withoul prejudics 10 any 1
ine Owner or Contractar under this Contracy.

HCLGY O

signed ﬂo

The under 1 1o the bestof

mziion and bolie waork covered by this Apphication

n acecvadance w

the Conmac

iRk

or's knowledge,
for Payvment has tzen noEu_wwwm

the Convraci Dovuments, that all amounts have been paid by the




CONTINUATION SHEFT PAGE TWO OF TWO PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
Contractor's signed Certification is atached APPLICATION DATE: FG2013
tabulations balow, amounts are stated 1 the nezrest dollar. PERIOD TO: T3142013
Use Calumn | on Conracts where variable retainage lor ling items may zpply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 18270
A B c D _ E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED
{TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FRQOM THIS PERIOD MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
NQ. VALUE PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND |{G+C) FINISH (C-Gy
APPLICATION STORED {NOTIN | STORED TO DATE
(D+E} DORE) {D+E+F) :

1. ¥ 24 1129500135 13499608 - 3 2079400 | 100%] 3 - S 1,239.74

2. 3 33, 150020018 191230608 - b 3512500 1 100! 3 - g 1,736.25

3. Rooling Mate 5 82, S 4132400 | 8 - 3 8264700 1 160% S - 3 4,132.33

4, Rooling Labor 3 239. § 11972900 | 8 - 3 239458.00 1 100%! 3 - 3 1197290

3. Mazerials From nventony 5 4, - 3 20000013 - 5 400000 7 100%] § - S 200.00

& $ 27, 272118018 - $ - 5 2721100 1 100%) 3 - 3 1,360.55

7. letal Work g 543761 % - 3 34370018 - s 3437.00 1 190%] 3 - 3 27183

3. Weood Fiber g 33834006 | 8 - S 338340018 - 5 35,834,080 1 100%] 3 - 3 1,791.70

a Taterior Copper Cover § 321000 | 8 - 3 22100618 - N 220060 | 100%] S - 3 110.50
Totak $ 456,716,084 1 3 2i5560.60 (5 241156001 5 - $ 436,716.80 | 100%] § - 5 22.835.8%




r|\-\

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 JOB# 13-0402
TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATIONNO: 2 Distribution to:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PBC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROJECT 5 HEFFERAN SCHOOL (18270) HOS‘me
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300 4409 N. WILCOX _H_bwommﬂmg,
CHICAGO, IL 60606 CHICAGO, IL PERIOD TO: 07/31/13 [ _JcoNTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
R, CARROZZA PLUMBING CO., INC.

L]
L]

8226 CHESTNUT AVE

FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for payiment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

Continuation Sheet, ALA Document G703, is attached.

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that cwrrent payment shown herein is now due.

I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 126,800.00 =
2. Nei change by Change Orders $ 0.00 s CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 = 2) 3 126,8060.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED 1O § $126,800.00 i \?\?ﬂ\%\,
DATE  (Column G on G703} By: “ Date: 7/18/2013
3. RETAINAGE: !
a. 5 % of Completed Work $ 6,340.00 State of* Hiinois County of: Codk OFFICIAL SEAL
{Coluran D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn to before Thursday, July 18, 2013 V. R, HERMANMDEZ
b. 0 % of Stored Material hY 0.00 Notary Public: V. R. Hernaadez g ) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINGIS
(Column F on G703) My Commission expires: 12-27-2013 /\K % B \m@ V\m\... PSSITN EXPIRES B.m\.mww_\m,
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 3h or . i .ﬂ x._f\gx { \T
Total in Column 1 of G703) s 6340007  ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR(PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE N 120,460.00 e In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations znd the data
(Line 4 Less Line 3 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LES8 PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicared,
PAYMENT (Line 6 frem prior Certificaie) $ 60,230.00 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
-8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 60,230.00 < isentitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3 6,340.00
(Linc 3 less Line 6) AMOUNTCERTIFIED . .. ..., ... N
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Attach explanation If amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o conform with the amount certified }
in previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month By: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 ‘This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 10 the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceprance ol payiment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $6.00 prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Conrract.
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CEATIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1902 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE.. NW.. WASHINGTON, D 20006-5232

- Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

JOB# 13-0402

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 2
Contractor's signed certification is attached. TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: 07/18/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated 10 the nearest dollar. PEC283 SCHOOL bﬁ.m..wﬂ\mmxms\w.\q\mﬁmmm&u\- PERIOD TO: 07/31/13
. Use Column I oa Contracts where variable retainage for line ftems FROIECT § HEFFERAN SCHOOL (1827 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
may apply.
A B C D | E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS fOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE EROM PREVIOCUS [HIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G=C) TO FINISH 3%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-G)
(D +E) {NOT IN TODATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
I ISUBMITTALS $5.000.00 $2,506.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 | 100.00% $0.001 8 250.00
2 (DEMOLITION £8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,600.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% 3G6.0013 400.00
3 IMOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,006.00 | 100.00% 500018 400.00
4 JRODDING/CAMERA $12,500.00 $6,250.00 $6,250.00 $12,500.00 1 100.00% $0601 % 625.00
5 [MHFS KiTCHEN $30,000.00 $15,000.00 $13.000.00 $30,000.00 | 100.00% 500018 1,500.00
6 [FIXTURES $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,060.00 | 100.00% 3000} 8 500.00
7 JROUGH PLUMBING $37,300.00 $18,630.00 $18,656.00 $37,3060.00 | 100.00% $0001 % 1,865.00
g ITRIM PLUMBING $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% 5000183 400.00
9 {DEMOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8.000.00 1 160.00% 30008 400.00
GRAND TOTALS $126,800.00 $63,400.00 | $63,400.00 $0.00 1$126,800.00 [ 100.00% $0.00 $£6,340.00
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a complefed AlA Document D401 - Gertification of DoCUMents Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TG OWNER: Tishman Constructions Corporation
18 Wacker
Suite 2300
Chicago . 60606

FROM CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MZP INC

7823 Plaza Court

Willbrook, Hliinols 80527

CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT:
CPS Hefferan
4409 Wilcox
Chicagoe iL 60624
VIA ARCHITECT:

APPLICATION NO.. 2
PERIOD TO: 08/01/13
PROJECT NOS.:

Distribution to:
[]owner

[] arcurect
[ ] conrracTor
CONTRACT DATE: ]

[

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certities that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief'the Wark covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor tor Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM % 90,000.00 ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein {5 now due.
2. Netchange by Change Orders $ (50,500.00) CONTRACTCR: MIDWEST MEP INC
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1£2) ) 35,560.0C By: Daze:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO BATE $ 39,500.00 Stawe of
(Column G on G703) County of:
3. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn 1o before
4. 500 % of Completed Work $ 1,875.00 me this day of
{Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Marerial 3 -
{Column F on G703) Notary Public:
Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ 5b or My Commission expires:
Total in Column 1 of G703) $ 1,975.00
5. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 37,525.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
Line 4 Less Line 3T
(Ling 3 Less Line 3 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT comprising the application, the Architect certities to the Owner that to the best of the
(Line & from prior Cenificate) $ 42 .750.00 Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE % {5,225.00) is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
S. BALANCE TO FINIiSH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3
(Ling 3 less Line 6) 3 1,975.00 (Auach explaration if anmown certified differs from the amownt applied for. Initial
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDLCTIONS all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed io
- - - conform with the amount ceriified,)
Toral changes approved in 3 - m -
previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month ﬁmD.mOODDv - By: Date:
TOTALS $ (50,500.00) $ ~ This Certificate is pot negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only w the Con-
[P N - tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Chiange Order $ (50,500.00) prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO. 2
contaming Contractor's signed Certification, is arached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/01/13
in tabulations below, amounts are stated [0 the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: G8/01/13
Use Cotumn | on Coniracis where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B c D E F G H }
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
s I J PRESENTLY COMPLETED . BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
ﬁwz. DESCRIPTION OF WORK wnﬁwmmwg F mew_ﬂ%m%%m IS PERIOD STORED ANDSTORED | Mcn FINISH (IF VARIABLE
: oA (NOT IN TO DATE e (€-G) RATE)
(b+E) DOR E) (D+E+F)
1 Pre-purchase (5) unit ventilators s 450000018 - S 45,006.00 $ 45,006.00 | 100.00% 1 $ - 3 2,250.0G
P4 Pre-purchase piping specialiies 7,000.00 - 7,600.00 7.008.00 | 100.00% - 350.00
3 Demalish (5) exsisting unil venis 10.006.00 - 10,000.00 10,080.00 | 100.00% - 500.0¢
4 Install {5) new unit venis 28,000.00 - 28.000.00 28,000.00 | 100.00% - 1,400.00
5 Deductive Changa Crder Unit Ventilators {80,000.00) (80,000.00) (20,008.00) - (4,500.00)
8 Repair 5 Steamn Ceil Units 39.500.00 39,500.00 39,500.00 | 100.00% - 1,975.00
GRAND TOTALS $ 39,500.00 | & - $ 39,500.00 - $ 39,500.00 ; 100.00% | $ - 5 1,875.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Al4d DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
Tishman Construction Hefferan Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/15/13 [ Jowner

SUB CONTRACTOR 4409 W, Wilcox St. Titan Job & 2979 [ JarcHTeCT
Titan Electric Chicago, IL Contract Date CONTRACTOR
401 E. North Ave,

Villa Park, IL 60181 VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Shest, AIA Document G703, is attached,

L. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM L3 4135,365.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 {28,876.82)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line [ = 2) 5 386,488.18
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 3 386,488,18
DATE  (Column G on G703)
3. RETAINAGE:
a 5% % of Completed Work 19,324 .41
{Column I + E on G793}
b. % of Stored Material $
{Column ¥ on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa+ Sbor
Tetal in Column { of G703} 3 19,3124 41
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE b 367.163.77
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line & from prior Certificate) 3 186,295.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE m_ 180,868.77 _
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 19,324.41
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $26,607.18 $55.484.00
TOTALS 526,607.18 §55,454.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($28,876.82)

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that 21l amounts have been paid by
the Contracior for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

&

g\\ﬁi&r\\. .\

State of: IHinai
Subsdribed

Notary Pablid: L A ﬂ‘.

My Commissioyexpifes: M N

By:

.  JAMIEE JULIANO
y NFARPBUBLC, STATE OF LINO'S
COMMISSION EXPIRES 122772014

ARCHITECT'S CERTIEICATE FOR PAYWENT

In accordanee with the Contract Bocuments, based on op-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... $

(Attach explonation if amount certified differs from the amownt applied. Initia alf figires on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the emount certified )
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor narmed herean. isstance, payment and acceplance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT 6702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AIA - @19a2
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1785 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DT 20006-5292



C O N nmn_ N Cb.ﬂ O N w H m ET Al4 DOCUMENT G703 Derek Otenck 2979 Page #

AlA Docurnent G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 2

containing Contractor's signed certification is attached, Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/15/13

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Hefferan Elementary School PERIOD TO: c8/15/13

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 4409 W, Wilcox St.

Chicago, IL
A B c D _ E ¥ g H i
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y% BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+ TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C -G} RATE)
(D +E} {NOTIN TO DATE
D OR E) (DHE+E) 5%
Fixtures - Material $9,960.00 $9,900.00 $9,900.00 100.00% $495.00
Fixtures - Labor $18,300.00 $4,500.00 $13,860.00 $18,300.00 100.00% $913.00
Conduit - Material $28,700.00 $13,000.00 $15,700.00 $28,700.006 104.00% $1,435.00
Conduit - Labor $47,700.00 $16,500.00 $31,200.00 $47,700.00 140.00% $2,385.00
Wire / Cabling - Materials $28,000.00 $12,400.00 515,600.00 $28,000.60 100.60% $1,400.00
Wire / Cabling - Labor $45,300.00 $16,000.00 $29,300.00 $45,300.00 100.00% $2,265.00
Panels / Gear - Material $12,300.00 $12,300.00 $12,300.00 100.00% $615.00
Panels / Gear - Labor $15,400.00 $8,700.00 36,700.00 $15,400.00 100.00% §770.00
Teie / Datz - Material $22,400.00 $9,700.00 $12,760.00 $22,400.00 $00.00% $1,120.060
Tele / Data - Labor $29,700.00 $13,400.00 $16,300.00 $29,700.00 100.06% $1,485.00
Wiremold - Materia} $21,100.00 $13,500.00 $7,600.00 £21,100.00 160.00% $1,0585.00
Wiremald - Labor $44.200.00 $15,500.00 $28,300.00 $44,2060.00 100.00% £2.210.00
Devices - Material $13,700.00 £6,400.00 $7,300.00 $13,700.50 100.00% $685.00
Pevices « Labor $29,600.00 $13,200.00 $16,400.00 $25,600.60 100.00% $1,480.00
Rental / Coring / Firepreofing 318,700.00 $13,600.00 $5,700.00 £18,700.00 100.00% $935.00
Mobilization £7,500.00 $7.500.00 $7,500.00 100.00% $375.00
Supervision $22,865.00 $10,206.00 $312,665.00 $22,865.00 100.00% $i,143.25
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE §415,365.00 $196,100.00 $219,265.00 $415,365.00 100% $20,7638.25
AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1962 EDITION  AJA - ©1962 6703182

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006.5232



CONTINUATION SHEET

AI4A DOCUMENT G703 Derek Olesick 2979 Page #
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO:
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/15/13
In tabutations beiow, amoums are stated to the nearcst dollar. Hefferan Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/15/13
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retamage for line ftems may apply. 4409 W. Wilcox St
Chicago, IL
A B C D E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Ya BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO, VALUL FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERICD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+0C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED - RATE)
(+Ey MNOT N TODATE
D ORE) (DHESF) 5%
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 001 ($55,484.00) {$55,484.00) {853,484.00) 106.00% (32,774 20
Change Qrder 002 $26,607.18 $26,607.18 $26,607.18 190.00% $1,330.36
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS ($28,876.82) {$28,876.82) ($28,876.82) (81,443.84)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $386,488.18 $196,100.00 $190,388.18 $386,488.158 100% 519,324 .41

ALS DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - 91692
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20668-5232

G703-1992



Mr. Ryan Mahoney, First Vice-President August 1, 2013
Tishman Construction Corp. of {llinois, An AECOM Company Invoice No: 142092
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60606

Project 134ex11.404

For professional services rendered for the period luly 01, 2013 to July 31, 2013

PROFESSIONAL FEE

Contract Fee Totals Total Amount Previous This
Description Amount Bitled Bifled invoice
$ 103,500.00
BLDD Architects, Inc, 78,500.00 63,819.50 54,319.50 9,500.00
Metlvin Cohen and Associates 19,400.00 15,800.00  12,800.00 3.000.00
Edge Associates, Inc. 5,600.00 3,640.00 3,640.00 0.00
Total Fee 83,259.50  70,759.50
Total Fee this Invoice $12,500.00
REIMBURSABLE EXPENSE
Blueprints & Copies
Cushing and Company Inv, 10174039-Owner requested 207,75
Meals/Travel/Lodging
Zip Car Setrvice 5/20/2013 55.45
Zip Car Service 5/23/2013 95.15
Zip Car Service 5/31/2013 44,280
Merchant, Aaron mileaga 5/22/2013 15.26
Merchant, Aaron mileage 5/23/2013 15.26
Total Reimbursables 433.67 5433.67
TOTAL THIS INVOICE $12,933.67
100 merchant street 17 e. taylor street 201 e. grove, suite 300 833 w. jackson , suite 100 5183 utica ridge road
decatur, illinois 62523 champaign, illinois 61820 bloomington, Hlinois 61701 chicago, illinois 60807 davenport, iowa 52807
phone 217 429-5105 phone 217 356-96056 phone 308 828-5025 phone 312 829-1987 phona 563 359-5777

fax 217 429-5167 fax 217 356-8861 fax 309 828-5527 fax 312 666-8967



MELVIN COHEN and Associates, Inc,
223 W. Jackson Blvd.  Suite 820
Chicago, Hlinois 60606-6913
(312) 663-3700  FAX {312) 663-4161
melcohen@xnet.com

BLDD Architects Inc.
Attn: Mr, Scott Likins
833 W, Jackson

Suite 100

Chicago, IL 60607

Invoice

7/26/2013

07268305

School Investment Program
Hefferan School

4409 W . Wilcox Street
Chicago, IL

Agreed Fee = $19,400.00
Work completed = $15,800.00 less $12,800.00 previously invoiced = $3,000.00

N
AT R WA

3,000.00

Total

$3,000.00

FROGUEE 13022

PALTER W S 4 ] @



420 West Huron Street
ClOJSéHii:{G Chicago, IL 60654

PH: 312-266-8228

FX: 312-799-8353

www.cushingco.com

BLDD ARCHITECTS Inveice: 10174039
833 W.JACKSON BLVD, Date: 06/12/2013
ATTN:ACCTS.PAYABLE Customer: 01075
SUITE 100 Project #: 134EX11.404
CHICAGO, IL 60607 Project CPS Hefferan Elementary Schoo}
Phase:
Contact: Alex Arango Quote No: 0
Salesperson: 0703 PO Number: CPS Hefferan Elementary School Terms: Net 30
No. of No. of
Prints Origs  Code Tatal Prints  §q.Ft. Each  Total Units Unit Price Extended
1 23900 23 9 207 3.5300 109.71
CAD Plot - Bond Paper Print
4 23 800H 92 3 276 0.3400 93.84
Bond Paper Print - Half Size
{ 1 838F ! ! ] 1.0000 £.00
Full Size Binding up to 150 Sheets
! 4 838H 4 I 4 0.8000 3.20
Half Size Binding wup to 150 Sheets
Processing Instructions Shipping Instructions
Freight
Subtotal: 207.75
Misc: 0.00
Freight: ¢.00
Tax: 0.00
Total: 207.75

Please Remit All Payments To:  Credit Card: @Ji ViS4 |
Dept. #10161
P.O. Box 87618 Name On

Chicago, IL 60680-0618
Card Number;

Expiration:

10174039 01075 BLDD ARCHITECTS




611113

my statement for; May 14, 2043 - June 13, 2013 - Zipcar

é May 22, Reservation: 3 Hatch Misener at 171 § Peoda $67.20
1; 2013 May 21, 2013, 3:00 PM~ 9:00 PM — Driver: Geoffray Hoffman (GRS 2013 Titen #1346¢11.402}
: amount
|
; Mies included with reservation e
i k. Vahicls Rental Tax: 5%
1 - 1
etk S
i Cack County Vehicle Tax: W s
Total Charges
Bifled to cradit card ending n 0333
May 22, Reservation: MINI Monckton at 171 S Peoria $61.60
2013 May 21, 2013, 2:30 P - 8:00 PM— Driver: gary HODONKGKY (134EX11,403 CPS May Schosl)
arer et e oo+ rats  amount
Haurs: 2:30 PM - 8:00 PV
ies included wi :
. Caok Count %
lL Vehlcle Rental Tax: 5% e
Tolal Charges
Biied to credit card snding in 0333
May 21, Reservation: 3 Finnegan at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot § - 18+ $78.40 v
2013 May 20, 2013, 2:30 P~ 10:30 FM— Driver: Geoffrey Hoffman (CP2013 Titon #134EX11.400)
usage | rate
o .
X Vehicle Rentaf Tax: 5%
Total Charges
Billed {0 credil card ending In 0333
May 21, Reservation: Prius Piggee at 1241 W Jackson QSSA\) Y
2013 May 20, 2013, 3:30 PM - 9:30 M — Driver: Alejandro Arange {134EX11,404 OPS Hofferan ——
Sghool}
. et e e e oadS2ge rale L mmount
L3 - 9:30 PM . ~ 8hours $8.25 $49.50
Miles included with rosesvation
- Cook Counly Varici i 1% ..
Total Charges
Billed to credit card ending in 0333
May 20, Reservatlon: Focus Hatchback Figiree at 501 § Margan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $48.70 4
2013 May 20, 2013, 2:30 M- 3:30 P Drvar: gGary HODONICKY (134EX11.403 CPS May School)
rae . ... .Amount
Jours: Z30PM-3308M S1000
Resarvalion change charge | '
. MPEA Tax: 8%
| L Vahicla Rental Tax: 5% :
: 1L Caok County Vehicle Tax; 1 oo
Total Charges
Biled to credit card ending in 0333
. , L’
May 18, Resarvation: Sentra Dovie at 5333 N Sheridan $86.24
2013 May 18, 2013, 6:30 AM - 3:00 PM— Driver: Geoffrey Hoffman (cos bow man) (Android
Raservation) i M{:Vg
. . .. .Msage  rate amount
. L Thers | stioa T errag

https:ifmembers.zipcar.combilling fnwice/Tinvoice jd=1 05238%583&prinl= 1

]

811t



81113

my statement for: May 14

1 2013 « June 13, 2013 - Zipear

; R 1
E May 24, Reservation: MINI Monckton at 171 S Peoria 395.15\/ e
; 2013 May 23, 2013, 8:30 AM - May 24, 2013, 9:00 AM— Drivar: JOHN MCGLENNON (134ex11.404 I —

i 1340x03.400)
e ameunt
572,00
_Mles included with reservation e
IL. Chicago Lease Transaction Tax: 8% o
e T O
1. Vehicla Rental Tax: 5% o
M Cook County Vehicle T 1%
I Chicago Moter Vehicle Lessor Tax: 32.75 i P
Tolal Charges
Billed to credit card anding in 0333
May 24, Reservation: Focus Hatghback Figtres at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $78.40 ]
2013 May 23, 2013, 3:08 PM - 10:00 PM— Oriver: Enet F Gusde {1348X11.401 CFS Bow en - Site
Visity
T e Th e e e e s e ye e usaga. . amount
Hours: 3:00 PM- 10:00 PM o ?‘h_qurs $16.00; 37’000
_Miles includag with reservatio 2Bmibs 30, ~ 80.00
LMPEATax 6% . : $4.20
IL Vehlcle Rental Tax: 5%
Total Charges
Bited 1o credit card ending in 0333
May 23, Reservation; Focus Hatchback Figtree at 501 § Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $72.80 A
213 May 22, 2013, 2:30 PM: - 9:00 PM - Driver: gary HODONKCKY (1345X11.403 S May Schaol)
R PO, .. LS. . I . Amount
i Hours: 2:30 PM- 9:00 PV o e _‘
Mies included with reservation
k. WPEA Tax: 6%
LVehiclg Bentalj’gx: 5% o )
b Cook County Vehicle Fax: 1%
Total Chargas
Bied to crech card ending in 0333
May 22, Reservation: Civic Clugsten at Margate/McGutcheon 367,20
2013 May 22, 2013, B:00 AM- 2:00 PM— Driver: Geoffray Hoffiman (Skokie 2013 - 124EX10.400)
383G rate L Amaunt
Hours: 3:00 AM~ Z00PM o Bhouwsi ! ~$60.00
Mies Included w ith reservatioq“___ . __2{}_.@@ .
i MPEA Tax: 6%
iL Cook Coq_r]t_y Vehiclo Tax: 1%
iL Vehigla Rental Tax: 5% i ;
Tolal Charges
Bifled to credit card ending in 0333
gflay 22, Resarvation: Focus Hatchback Figtrea at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot @ - 18+ $78.40
013

Hours: 3:00 FM - 101

May 21, 2013, 3:00 PV - 10:00 PM— Driver; Ervial F Guede (134EX11.401 GPS Bowen - Site
Visity

usaga rate o amount
_Thours $10,00 - %re.co

Mles included with reservation

Briles:  $0.00:

I Coak County Vetiola Tax: % T

L MPEA Tax: 6% )
£ Vehicle Rental Tax: 5% e : )
Total Charges $78.40

Biled lo credit card ending n 0333 §78.40

https:f/members.zipcar.coaniItingﬁn\.oicef?lnmlce_id= 10523815838&print=1

Fixk!



W13

M 25 ing| uded with rsservahors

mystatement for: May 14, 2013 - June 13, 2013 - Zipcar

I'IU iS. SOUHIW‘IJUI‘IVI ‘OIIUUISV

IL Cock County Vehiclo Tax: 1%

IL Vehicle Rental Tax: 5%

Total Charges

Billed to cradil card snding in 0333

June 4, Resarvation: 3 Hatch Misener at 171 § Paoria $78.40
013 <king 3, 2013, 2:30 PM - dune 4, 2013, 5:00 AM— Driver: gary HODGNICICY {134ex11.403 cPS
May School)
B usage . Anmount
Hours: 2:30 PM- 9:30 A _..Thours | 310, $70.00
Mles includad with reserval 45 mles $0. 00
L Vehicls Renlal Tax: 5% I R ) 33 50
o MPEA Tax: 8% S )
Tolal Charges $78.40
Billed to credit card ending in 0333 $78.40
Juna 1, Resarvation: 3 Hatch Misaner at 171 § Peosia §72.80 V|
2013 May 31, 2013, 2:30 PM- 9:00 PM — Drivar: Geoffrey Hoffman (GPS Titton F134EX11.402)
amount
9 mles
Total Charges 372.80
Bifed ta credit card ending in 0333 $72.80
May 31, Reservation: Insight Hybrid Branning at Jackson/Green QM.BDS o
2013 May 31, 2013, 3:00 PM- 7:00 PM— Driver Al ajandro Arangn (134BEX31.404 CPS Heftaran T
Schoof)
- D P . amoun!
‘Hours 300 PM__T OOPM L $40 00
ith reservahon ]
Toted Charges $44.80
Billed fo credit gard ending in 0333 $44.80
e P
May 31, Reservation: Focus Hatchback Figtree at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $78.40 V]
2013 May 30, 2013, 7:00 AM - 8:00 AM — Griver: Gaoffray Hoffran (NI GTD #104UK12 400/CES
Titton #1342411.402)
usage rate L AMOURE
P 510.00]
s inchided wilh reservation o
IL Cook County Vehwle Tax 1“{:.
! Vehicla Rental Tax 5%
Tolal Charges §78.40
Biled fo credit card ending In 0333 $78.40
e
May 30, Resarvation Adjustment: A3 Anichini at 5333 N Sheridan $92.74 4
2013

May 29, 2013, 7:00 AM- 7:00 PM— Driver: Alsjandro Arango {135101.400 Geresis Crow
Vallay MOB)

rate

. amount‘
$0. 00

Mles mciudedwrth‘reservatlon T

hitps:/imembers. zipcar. comlbrlimgf n\.olce!?ln\owe |d-1052381083&prmt-

511



Detailed Expense Report

Monday, July 22, 2013

13:09:50 AM
BLDD Architects, Inc.
Employee ADM Merchant, Aaron D
Signed
Approved
Raney, Angela M
Branch Cc
Expense Report:  Mileage 05/16/13-06/15/13 Report Date: 6/17/2013
Date Category Description Project Phase Fask Bilt Account Amount
52212013 Mileage January 1, 134EX11.401  EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Bowen High Schoot
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
52212013 Mileage January 1, 134EX11.404  £XP 527.0 1526
2013
CPS - Hefferan Schoal
Travel:  27.00 mi @ 0.565
52212013 Mileage January 1, 134EX11.400 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Lawrence Elementary Scheol
Travel:  27.00 mi @ 0.565
5/2212013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.403 EXP 5270 15.26
2013
CPS - May School
Travel: 2700 mi @ 0.565
522/2013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.402 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Tilton Sehool
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
5/23/12013  Miteage January 1, 134EX11.401 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Bowen High School
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
5/23/2013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.404 EXpP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Hefferan School
Travel:  27.00 mi @ 0.565
5/23/2013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.400 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
v6.2.618 (JENIFERM) - Page 1 of 2



GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.

855 West Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, Illinois 60607
tel: 312.733.6262 « fax: 312.733.5612

PARTIAL INVOICE
INVOICE INVOICE NO: 113-325.02
DATE: D7/09/13
BILL TO:
Lori Zeilinski

Tisktman Censtruction Corporation
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, [linois 60606

Project Description: GSG provided environmental services
to include: Field Survey of Hazardous
Building Materials, Design Plans,
Specification Documentation and Environmental
Contruction and Administration for Hetferan Elemietitary:

Direct Labor - Phase [ - Design Development/Censtruction Documents

"5 Job Description: S TotalAmount:

Design Development /Construction Documents Lump Sum  § 10,580.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: § 10,580.00

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGEONEOF 1 PAGES

TC (OWNER)Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PBC - 2013 SiP APPLICATION NO: 3 Distributicn to:
Richard J. Daley Center PROJECT #5 OWNER
50 W. Washington Streer, Room 200 MAY #18360 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Hincis 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of iL.. Period To : 7/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTY FOR: Construction Management Services

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor cerifies ihat to the best of the Contracior's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in cornection with the Contract. information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. s_ 2,243,436.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change OFderS ... oo resseesssssssssssossmeeerses $ 0.00 herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) s 2,243,436.00 CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Corporation of Hlinois
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 1,787,758.07 Pl £ 4
(Colurmn N on G703) iR \< _ \\ : \ ‘
5. RETAINAGE: By: bl ., A A T Date: 8/8/2013
Total in Column Q of G703 s ©8B267.28 S A
Liens and Other Withholding s Siate of: ILLINGHS
Liguidated Damages Withheld 5 o County of: CUGK mﬁc@@ G ddiniibudd
Subscribed and sworfi 0 before ¢ OFFICIAL SEAL
me this ath day of August 2013, CANDACE A JACKSON
Total Retainage, Liens and Liquidated Damages s B3,267.28 N p 4 A $ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE..ooooeeoeereerseeesenees oo osoesee oo s 1,719,490.79 Notary Public: (Ff~—r—&tf &} Mw COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/44
{Line 4 tess Line 5 Total) My Commission expires: /37, - i % PR PANP PP PR F P AT
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line & from prior Cenificate)..... 3 937,566.80
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE si 781 ,923.89/ ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS BETAINAGE ..o snsissansen.s ] In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
{Line 3 less Line 8) e 023,945 21 data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS the Contracior is entitled 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
Total changes approved in previous months by Quner
AMOUNT CERTIFIED v g
Total changes approved this month. (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
! ARCHITECT:
Totals
; By: Date:
_ This Certificate is not negotiabie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
INET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER : Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
: prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




TC (CWNE Public Building Commission of Chicago

Richard J. Datey Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMEN Application No: 3

58 W. Washinglon Sireet. Room 240 Appl. Date: 00813

Chicago, Bitinois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #5

gb% #Hmwao Period To: V733
FROM (CONTRACTOR):

Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

A B C b E F G H J K L M [¥) [
Line No. Frades Subcontractors Originul Change Current Work Completed Total Comp. So Total Net Previously | Nel Amount Bal. To
Contraet Orders Scheduied Previous This & Stored Comp.j  Retainage Amount Paid Daie Fhis Finish
To Date Vatue Periods Period To Date Earned Period Incl. Ret.
{D+E=F} {GrH+1=]}) {J-L} {M-N}

1 General Reguirements To be ot 133.071.00] -1,449.00 151,622.00] .00 000 0% 000 (.00 0.00 Q.00 151,622.00);
2 Environmental Lnvironmeneat Proteciion Ind. 176,500.00 17650006 101.116.00 75,384.00 176,500.00] 1005 882300 E87.6873.00 S6.060,20] 7161480 $.825.00
2a couting/Striping Suncher Construclion Services 0.00 0.0 0.00 Qoo 0% 0.08 .00 0,00 0.00 0.0
3 Iniertor Conerete Tobelet 080 0.00 0.00 naop 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Concrew Vixen Construvtion, lie. 0.00 0.00 0.00: 000 0% 0.0 0.00 1.00] 008 Q.00
5 Masonry Grace Musonry, Lid, 43,350.00 -34,043.50 S9.306.50)  46,675.00 12,631.30 39.306.50] 1065 296333 5034113 4,341.25 11,959.93 246533
[¢] Masonry To belut Q.00 0.68 0.00 000 0% 0.08 0.00 0.00 008 4.00
7 Metals K&K tron Works Q.00 0.08 0.80 0001 0% 000 0.00 0.00 0.60 6.0
8 Woud, Plistics & Composites To be let 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00] 0% 0.04 060 0.00 000 (.00
9 Thermal & Moistre Prowetion Te e let 000 008 0.00: .00 0% 006 0.00] [EXeV] 000 0.00
10 Doors, Gluss & Glavi Pinto Consteuction Group, Ing, 162.246.00 36.175.00 21842000 8112300 137,298,060 21342100 H00% 160.921.05 207.499.95 77.066.85 13043310 1092105

Drywall/Plasicr/Paiching 171 of illinais 19,6300 -1(L204.00 9.450.00 0.0 9.450.00 QA3040] 1G0% 47258 847750 0.00 3,977.50 472,50
iz Hlooring Mr. Davids Flooring 130400 150100 040 0001 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,501.00
i3 Painting Ascher Bros Co., Ine 26200000 262000081 13100000 131,800.00: 262.00000| 100% 13, 10,06 243.900.00 124,450.00 124,450,600 13, 100,00
i4 Spuciubivs Pablocki Sign Co LLC 2,638.00 263800 0.00; 2.638.00 263800 1006 3190 2.506.10 .00 2,506.10 131.90)
i5 Eguipment Bocher Companies, Ing. (.00 .08 0.00; 0ool 0% 0.0 0.00 000 (.00 0.004

Lurnishing, To be et 0.00] 000 0.001 0.00 0% 0.08 0.00 000 0.0Y] Q.00
17 Ciluss & Glazing Cheistopher Gluss 008 0.00 a.ou 0.00 (3% 0.0 000 0.00 0.00 (.00
18 Roufing ’ 62,370,300 -48,394.00 i3.976.001  33.303.00 -19,327.00 13.976.00) 100% GY8.80 13.277.20 31.637.85 -18.360.65 698,80
19 Conveying System To be lut 0.00 0.08 .00 000 0% .00 0.00 0.00 0.0t} .00
20 Lire Prowestion To be lat 0.0t 0.00 0.00, uool  o% 000 0.00 000 0.08 G.00)
21 Plumbing R. Currozza Plumbing Co. Inc. 170,700.00 S2BU0.00 168.700.00)  83,330.00 33,350.00; 168.700.80] 10084 8.435.00 160,265.00 31.082.30] 79,182.50 $.435.00
22 Plumbing Ta be let 0.00 0.0t .00 vool 0% .08 000 040 008 Q.00
23 HVAC Midwest MEDP, Inc. 1748.300.00 -54.300.00) 124,200,080  89.230.00 31.325.00 120,77540) 97% 603875 F14.736.25 84,787.50 2994875 9.463.75
24 HVACEkcurical T e bt 0.00 000 0.00; AR B e 0.04 0.00 (.00 000 0.004
25 cetrical Tian Bleewie 359,820,604 -74,929.00) 288.891.00  155,300.00 133,591.00 288,891 40 100% 274446.45] 147,533.00 2691145 1444455

Subtotaj 1.642,346.00] -165,1440.50 1.477.205.58]  723.117.00 597.540.50 1,320,657.500 §9% 66,032.88)  1,254.624.63 686,961.13]  367.663.48 222,580.8%
26 Sub (uard 20,1000 2071900 2338900 -3,170.00 2071900 100% 0.00 20,719.00 23,589.00 -3,170.00 0.004




TO (OWNEPublic Building Commission of Chicago

Richard J. Dujey Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Apglication No: 3
50U W. Washinglon Street, Room 200 Appl. Date: HBA8/13
Chicago, inois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #35
MAY #18360 Puciod To: VI3
FROM (CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.
A B C D ¥ G H J K L M O P
Line No. Trades Subcontractors Original Change Current Work Completed Fotal Comp. % Total Net Previously | Net Arogung EBatk. To
Contract Orders Scheduled Previgus This & Stared Cemyp.| Retainage Amount Paid Due This Finish
To Date Value Periads Period To Date Earned Pericd 1nel, Res,
{D+E=F} {G+H+I=j]} fJ-L} {M-N}
27 ALE lees Alwsworks, lac, 8.00 4.00 [1ReH) Q00| O .00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 [Ee
28 A&E lees BLDD Architects 131,300.00 131.300.00 32,735.00 22,038.82 104.773.82)  80% 0.00 104,773.82 ¥2,735.00 32,038.82 26,526.184
29 Lnvirenmentt Consuliam GSG Consulants (Allowanee) 14.620.00 14.620.00 0.00 10.580.00] 10,380,008 724 0.00 E0.350.00 u.0t HL580.00 4,040.00
30 Design Contingency Tobelu 0.0 .00 0.00] 0.00] 0% 2.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00]
31 Generat Conditions Tishroun 162,500,080 162,300.00] 62.944.57 §2,334.37 14527894 89% G.00 14527894 62.944.57 82,334.37 17,221.06]
32 Maobilizaion 5% Lump Sum Tishinan 0.04 0.00 a0l 0% (.04 0.04 0.00] 000 0.00
33 Construction Contingeney Tobelu 69,534.00 165,140.30: 234,674.50 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 234,674,530,
33 Builders Risk Insurance Tobelet 411200 4,112.00 .06y 4.112.00 4, 112.00] 1006 411,20 3,700.80: 0.00 3,700.80 31120
35 General Liability Insurance Tobelut 22.790.00 22,790,600 2547100 -2,681.00 22,790.00f 100% 0.00 23,790.00: 2347500 -2,681.80 AT
36 Performunce & Payment Bond To be ki 18.232.00 18.232.00 .00 18,232,00 18,232.00] 1060% 1,823.20 16,408.30 0.00 16,408.30, 1.323.20
37 Permits To be fet 0.00 .00 tHou Q.00 0% 4.00: GLOY .00 L.00: .00
33 Overhead shian FG412.00 F0,432.00 2664130 36,308,353 62950.03]  39% 4.00 62.950.03 36,641.50 36,308.53 746197
39 Fee Tishman 36,571.00 $6.871.00 28,924.68 48,740.10 77,6064.78] 825 4.00 77.604.78 28.524.68 48,740,190 9,206,22
Subtotal 60 1,090.00: 163,140.50: 766,230.501 25060575 216,494,582 467,100.578 65 2,234.40 464,866.17 250,605.75F  214.260.42 301.364.53
Towl Project 2,243,436.00 0.00 2,243.436.00;  973,722.73 $14.035.32 1,787.758.07)  S0% 68.267.28]  L.7I19.490.7% 937566000 741.923.89 523,945.21

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT
TOTAL CONTRACT & HEXTRAS

3 FOTAL CONTRACT

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY Q8 COOK
Tt alfiant, Dunicl ). Kik, beil
One South Weeker Drive, Chicago.

owing deseribed promises

“Flu, for the purpose ol set contract, te ollowiny persons have been contraced with. or have fi

sfone or are doing Tabor on said improvenicut, i Uare i due or 1 become dus trem, respectively, te amount sid opposite the

st

108 uncdersiood i the oot amount paid 1o date phus te anount raquested is dus applivation

1 agree 10 funnsh Waivers of Lien For all snater

Tlun das statesent bs & full, tue and complete swtenxai of all sech persens. U wmnounts pakd wnd e armnunts due or —%Ecsn?

Subseribed aid swom o before me this

2.243.436.00
2.243.336.00

2.243.430.00

First duly swors, ot ooy deposes and says duat e is Re;
inots G606, which hus o contne with PUBEIC BUILDING COMMISS!
uid county, Cook, Muy Elementary School, 512 5. Livergne Avenue. Chicago, I 60644

3 uader 1y contnict when demmded.

dity of \u\wm\.\\.& NQ 3

iNotry Public)

WORK COMPLI

TODATL

LESS RITIENFION
NET AMOUNTY EARNLD
NET PREVIOUSEY REQUESTEL

NI AMOUNF THIS PAY M|

BALANC

el Controller of Tishaue Construchion Conpuranot of

hed. or are fumishi

FO BECOME DU Rew

1ok,

N OV CHICAGO owner of PCE - 2913 51

ials for. or have

OF prepunng

Ianiel J, Kirks \f 7L

Regonat Coary

nznes For maderialy or Bbor s

Gt ol the cost of work compluned w date.

128773867
G8.267.28
171949039
937.366.90
TELU2E8Y

32394531

OFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINCIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/2614

R A

AT T b i 25 2 50
TR O N R NP R R R R R R Ry



WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

PROJECT #5
MAY #1836

STATE OF Hlinois O Gy i

} 8S. Loan #
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM {T MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employad by Public Building Commission of Chicago
1o furnish DESIGN-BUILD CONSTRUCTION
for the premises known as PBC - 2013 SiP
of which Public Building Commission ¢f Chicago is the owner.
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Seven Hundred Eighty One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Three Dollars and Eighty Nine Cents

% 781,923.82 } Dollars, and other good and valuable consideralions, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, dof{es) hereby waive and retease any and all
fien or claim of, or right to, lier, under the statues of the Stale of lllinois, relating to mechanics’ liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvernents thergon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due

from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished 1o this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under my hang signed and seal

this ath day of Aug N [P L A3
DN A
Signature and Seal: N Lt ;- A /

NOTE: All waivers must be for the fuif amount paid. If waiver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used, c?rfp{rale seal affixed and title of officer signing

signing waiver should be set forth; if walver is for a partnership, the parinership name should be used, partner shoul /sfgn and designate himself as partner.
Lo

CONTRACTOR’S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF lllinois
} 388
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Daniel J. Kirk; Reqgional Controfler
of the Tishman Construction Company
who is the contractor for the Design-Build Construction work on the
building {ocated at Richard J. Daley Center, 50 W. Washington Street, Room 206, Chicago, illinois 606
owned by Public Building Commissicn of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including extras is $ 2.243,436.00  of which he has received payment of § 0,00

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished materiat or laber, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and the itoms mentioned

include all labor and material required to complete said work accerding to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANGE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
{ SEE SWORN STATEMENT }
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $ 2,243,436.00 - $ 781,923.80{ % 1.461,512.11

That there are no othar contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due o to become due 10 any person for material, labor or other
work of any kind done or 1o be dona upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this ath day of L Lnvqusti o/ 7 , 2013
\7~ . P //
Signature: \{-'Lf\, o V /k “LAag f
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of August 4 , 2013

/

QFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES.01/26/14

B 00, 0 T T e B TR
PR e R



PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO: Tishman Construction Corporation of #fincis  PROJECT:
Cne South Wacher Drive, Suite 2300
Chicage, Hlinois 60606

FROM: Environmental Protection Industries, inc VIA ARCH:
16650 S. Canal Street
South Hoifland, L 60473

FOR: Asbestos Removal and Lead Removal and Demolition

512 S. Lavergne Avenue
Chicago, lHinois

Page 1 of 2
13 Chicago School Investment Program Application No. 2
Period To: 08131143
Project No.: 18368
Contract Date: 07/1213

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Coentinuation Sheet, AIA G703, is attached,
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUn

2. Net change by Change Orders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO BATE (Line 1 + 2)

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQO DATE
{Column G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE: -
a. 5% of Completed Work $8,825.00
(Columns D + £ on G703)
b. 0% of Stored Materiat $0.00

{Colurnr: F on G703)

Total Retainage {Ling Sa + Sb or
Total in Column 1 of G703}

8. TOTAL EARNED 1 ESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from prior Cerfificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
8. BALANCE TO FiNISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

The undersigned Contractor certifies that fo the best of the Coniractor's
knowiedge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
compieted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that a!l amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

$178,500.00 ~ recaived from the Owner, and that current paymel own herein is now due.
$0.00 CONTRACTOR:
$176,500.00 V\ (o |
$178,500.00 aY: \§ DATE: WO NQ _ 7 7
L ; —
State of: OFFICIAL SEAL 3
County of: m&% ) Eryn K Barba 3
Subscribed and sworm to befor, § NOTARY PUBLIC- -STATEOFILmOls. B
me thi am< om S.h\— $ My Comrission Expires May 20, 2017 !
$8,826.00 ~  Notary Public: \h\ o
$167,675.00 < My Commission expires: m«\ . w
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFIC R PAYMENT
$96,060.20 - Ir accordance with the Coniract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, Architect certifies to the Qwner that o the best of the
$71,614.80 - Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated

(Line 3 less Line 8) $8,825.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES BY Change Order $0.00

A e JCS TS A N S VRS S gy i e

the quality of the Waork is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the
Contractor is entitled o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .omesmcesenrsi st ceme e ersrrsssensenanns $71,614.80

(Atach explanation if amount certfied differs fom the amount applied for. il a4 figures on this A \pplicalion and on the
Continualcn Shoet that changed 6 conform to the amount cerlificd,}

ARCHITECT:

BY:

This Certificate is not negotiabie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable oniy o the Contractar named herein. lssuanco,
pymant and acseptanca of payment are without prejucice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor undor this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G 703

Page 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: - 2
containing Contractor's signed Certification is astached. APPLICATION DATE: 07131113
In tabulations below, amounts are stated in exact dallar and cents amounis. PERIOD TO: 813172013
Yse Column | on Coniracts where variable retainage for line ftems may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18360
A B C 3] i E F G H !
ITEM{ DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERIOD STORED AND STORED {C-G)
{D+E) (NOTIND ORE) TO DATE
(D+E+F)

Asbestos Removai £20,600.00 $498,765.00 $40,835.00 $0.00 $20,600.00 100% $0.60 $0.00

Lead Removal $36,600.00 $20,065.00 $16,535.00 $0.00 $36,800.00 100% $0.00 $0.00

Demolition $49,300.00 $31,286.00 $18,014.00 $0.00 $49,300.00 100% $0.00 $0.00

PAGE TOTAL $176,500.00 $101,116.00 $75,384.00 $0.00 $176,500.00 100% $0.00 $0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 Page 1 of 2 pages

TO OWNER: Public Building Commission

FROM CONTRACTOR:  Grace Masonry, LTD VIA ARCHITECT:
2811 Hitchcock Avenue
Downers Grove, it 60515

CONTRACT FOR: Masonry Work

PROJECT: May School

APPLICATION NO.: 2 Distribution to:
512 8, Lavergne Ave. PERIOD TO: a7/3113 OWNER
Chicago, IL 60644 PROJECT NO: 18360 ARCHITECT
CONTRACT DATE: 06/2413 TITLE CO.
OTHER

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheaet, AIA Document G703, is aitached,

1, ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 93,350.80
2. Net change by Change Orders -34,043.50
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1+2) 59,308.50
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 58,308.50
(Column G en G703)
8. RETAIMAGE:
a. 5% of Completed Work
(Col. D+ E or Col. G on G703) $ 2,965.33
b._ 0 % of Stored Material 3 £.00
(Column F on G703)
Totai Retainage {Line 5z = 5b or
Total in Cofumn [ of G703)
8. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 56,341.13
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 44,341.25
{Ling 6 from Prior Ceriificate}
3. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ] 11,999.83]
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) 2,865.33
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DECUCTIONS
Tolzl changes approved in 2,206.50
previous months by Owner 8,200.00
‘Total approved this Month 0.00 44 450,00
TOTALS 10,406.50 44 450.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order -34,043.50

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor- -
mation and befief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Cantractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

State of:

Couniyof.  Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this 2gth day of JULY, 2013

ROBERT E VODICKA JR
Notary Pubtic - State of Hlinois

Motary Public: N\&W 7 x‘\&\m\\\!

My Commission expires: 112712614

s by o

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Centract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information znd belief the Woark has progressed as indicaied, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Decuments, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3 11,699.93

M OFFICIAL SEAL

My Commission Expires Jan 27, 2014

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied Tor, nitial
all figures on this Application and on the Confinuation Sheets that are changed to
conform to the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

Date:

By:
This Certificate is not negotiable. 1he AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the Con-
tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and accepiance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Qwner or Contractor under this Contract.

e A



CONTINUATION SHEET AiA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, Project: May School APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contractors signed Cerlification, is attached. 512 8. Lavergne Ave. APPLICATION DATE:  7/28/2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, Chicago, il 60844 PERIODTO: 7/31/20143
Use Cojurrm | on Confracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NC.: 18360
A B T 3] ] E F [ H ¥
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED % SALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION GF WORK VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERICD STORED AND STORED (GIC) T0
{D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE FINISH VARIABLE
DORE) (D+E+F) {C-86) 5%
1 Masonry Labor 87,950.00 43,975.00 43,875.00 0.00 87,950.00 100% 0.00 4,397.50
2 |Masonty materials 5,400.00 2,700.00 2,700,00 0.00 5,400.00 100% 0.00 270.00
3 |Change Order #1 -34,043.50 0.00 -34,043.50 G.00 -34,043.50 100% .00 -1,702.18
4
5
8
7
3
9
1
12
13
14
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
Total 59,306.50 48,675.00 12,631.50 0.00 59,308.50 100% 0.00 2,965.33



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
Aid DOCUMENT G702/Chda

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

PAGE DNE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: PROIECT: May APPLICATION NG: 3 Distribution to:
Tishmae Construction 312 8. Lavergne _H_OEZmW
ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, Il 60644 PERIOD TO:  7.15.2013 [ lconsTrRUCTION
Chicago, Hlincis 60606 PROJECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: [_larcHITECT
Pinto Construection Group, inc. Owner: Public Building Commission CONTRACT DATE: iOOZdﬁPO.H.OHﬂ

7225 W, 105th Street
Palos Hills, IL 66465
CONTRACT FOR:

of Chicago

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicatior is made for payment, &5 shown below, in conngetion with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

162,246.00

. Net change by Change Orders

56,175.00

. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | £2)

218,421.G0

Pl S
PN

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TC DATE

21842100

{Columa G or G763)
5. RETARNAGE:
a, 5 %of Completed Work %
1Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $
{Column F on G703)
Toial Retainage {Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column 1 of G703)

§0,921.05

10,921.05

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

207,45%.95

(Liae 4 tess Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Cenificate)

Wi A e w»

123,306,96

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

54,192.99

S. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE ]

16,921.05

{Line 3 less Line 6)

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITEONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Towul approved this Month $56,175.00

TOTALS $36,175.00

$0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Crder

$56,175.00

AT e iz - APPLICE A A T O WA TR
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARTHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE,. N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20005.5292

Thd

The undersigred Contractor certiftes that to the best of the Coentractor's knowledge,
information 2nd belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Coniract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificaies for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Gwner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Date: 13030103
Stale of: ) Oo::q oft PN Nt a4 Tt e
Subscribad and sworn to before me this day of OFFICIAL SEAL g
Molary Pubtic:

IRENE R FORLENZA
NOTARY PUBLIG - STATE OF iLLINOIS
COMMISSION EXPIRES:06/16/14

My Conunission expires;

[in aeeordance with the Contract Docuinents, based on on-site observations and the dala
cowmprising his application, the Construclion Manager and Architect certify to the
Owner that 10 the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has
progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
Docwments, and the Contraclor is entitled 10 payment of the AMCUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

{Attach explaiarion if amount certified differs from the amount applied jor. initial aif
Sfigures on this Application aid on the Continwation Sheet that changed (o conform to the
atmount certified.

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Cerlificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only 1o the
Contractor named herein. Issuaace, paymeny and acceptance of payment are withous
prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Conigaclor under this Contract.

BN~ CTUSCHR- 1932

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity



CONTINUATION SHEET

Finto Construction Group, fnc.

Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES  20f2
AlA Document G792, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 7.35.2013
[n tabulations below, amounts are stated to the aearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 7.15.2013
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E F G H i
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %o BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOLS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G +Cy TQ FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE}
D+ E) (NOT IN TODATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
01-100  |Supervision/PM 311,452,530 $9,162.00 $0% $2,290.50 $11,432.50 100.0% $0.0G $572.63
0i-101 [O.T. Hours $10,901.25 $8,721.00 80% $2,180.25 $10,901,25 100.0% $0.00 $345.06
02-400  |Demo $10,901.23 $8,721.00 30% $2,180.25 $£10,901.23 104.0% $0.00 $345.06
06-100  |Rough carpentry $1,740.00 $1,392.00 80% 8£348.00 $1,740.80 100.0% $0.00 S87.00
06-200  yMillwork $7,125.00 $3,700.00 80% $1,425.00 §7,125.00 100.0% $0.490 $336,25
06-400  {Doors, frames, hardware $8,206.23 $6,565.00 80% $1,641.25 £8,206.25 100.0% 50.0¢ 541031
09250 |Frame £1,937.50 $1,550.00 80% $387.50 $1.937.50 100.0% 30.00 $06.8%
069251  |Drywail $2,625.00 $2,100.00 0% $525.08 $2,625.00 100.0% $0.00 813125
09-252  |Tape $2,500.00 $2,000.00 0% $500.00 $2,500.00 100.0% $0.00 $125.00
09-511  [Acoustical $1,500.90 $1,200.00 80% $360.00 $1,500.00 100.0% $0.00 $75.00
10-800  |Toilet Accessories $1,250.00 $1,600.00 80% $230.00 $1,250.00 100.0% $0.00 56250
10-1103  |Marker tack $27,125.00 $21,700,00 80% $5,425.00 327,125.00 100.0% $0.00 $1,356.23
$0.60
15-900  [Materials $15,979.73 $12,783.80 80% $3,195.65 $15,979.75 100.0% $0.00 $798.99
$0.00

20-100  |Milbwork materials $18,200.00 $14,360.00 80% $3,640.00 $18,200.00 100.0% $0.00 $910.60
20-200  |Door maerials $22,247.50 $17,798.00 80% 34,449 50 $22 247,50 100.0% 50.00 $1,112.38
20-300  [Marker boards £15,781.25 $12,625.60 80% $3,156.25 $15,781.25 100.0% $0.60 $789.06
20-400  [Toilet Accessories Mm.quwbu 52,219.00 80% §534.75 $2,773.75 i00.0% $0.00 $138.69

CHANGE ORDERS 1-26 3$36,173.00 | .~ $0.60 0% $56,175.00 336,175.00 100.0% $0.00 $2,808.75

GRAND TOTALS 5218,425.00 $129,796.80 588,624.20 $0.00 $218,421.00 104.00% 368,09 $10,921.05

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

Al DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1952 ED0ITION - AlA - £1532
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, MW, WASHINGTCN, D.C. 200055232

2of2

G703-1892




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 (instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF

PAGES

TO OWNER Tishman Construction Co.

321 N, Clark Street

Suite 2800

Chicago, IL 60610

FROM CONTRACTOR: DTI of Hlinois, Inc.
2511 Molitor Road
Aurorg, IL 60502

CONTRACT FOR: May School

PROJECT:

VIA ARCHITECT:

May School
512 S. Lavergne Avenue
Chicago, IL 60644

BLDD Architects

APPLICATION NG
PERIOD TO:
PROJECT NOS.:

1 Distribution to:
8/15/13 [ OWNER
[J ARCHITECT
O CONTRACTOR
6/18/13 U
2013-755 O

CONTRACT DATE:
INVOICE NO:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for pavment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Conrinuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.................. $ 15,650.00
2. Met change by Change Orders . .............. 5 -10,200.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 = 2)........ $ 9,450.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE ... . .. $ 9,450.00
{(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
4 e B% of Completed Work 3 472.50
{Columns D + E on G703)
b. 0% of Stored Material $ 0.00
{Column F on G703)
Total Reinage (Line 5a + 5b or -
Toral in Column 1 of G703} . ................ $ 472.50
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... .. ....... $ 8,977.50
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certficate) ... ... .. .. ...... $ 0.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ...... . ... ..... .. s 8,977.50
5. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Ling 6) $ 472.50
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total ¢changes approved in
previous months by Owner 0.00 0.00
Toral approved this Month 0.00 10.200.00
TOTALS 0.00 10,200.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order -10.200.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

[

CONTRACTOR:

A DTI of 1
\Ufsn\,\\\»

State of: R 4L/

County of: Vfﬁeam\ b OFFIST

Subscribed and swormn to before i FiviAL SEAL
J

DESIREE &

. » . A EZ 3. MARTYNIUK
me this Y day of : ; M

! ! ruuwrwv ¥ ) p wh\ /Mw lotary Pubiic - State of #iingis

ty Commission £ Expires Feb 26, 2015

Notary Public:
My Comunission expires:

A)
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Conuract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certifies o the Owner that o the best of the
Archirect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work i3 in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ... ... ... . . $§
(Attach explanation i amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o
conform to the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certiticate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
tractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice (o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

1
=
‘9)?\::_

R

%
’ﬂ

(1

(i
'@

(] Is

Al

AlA DOCUMENT G702 o APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT = 1992 EDITION ¢ AIA® » 1902 o THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1755 NEW YORK
AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292 » WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright faws and will subject the violator o legal prosecution.

G702-1992

CAUTION: You should use an original ALA document which has this caution printed in red. An original assures that changes will not be chscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.



CONTINUATION SHEET ATA DOCUMENT G703 (nstructions on reverse side) PAGE  JOF  PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 1
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/1/2013
In mbulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar PERIOD TO: 8/15/2013
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
o, SCHEDULED PRESENTLY COMPLETED o gl RETAINAGE
5.“_1 4 DESCRIPTION OF WORK UOE...WUML_..-m FROM PREVIOUS STORED AND STORED ku . M‘O {IF VARIABLE)
RO. VALUE APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD NOT 1 “TO DATE G =+0 FINISH RATE)
(D + E) D OR E) (D+E+F) (€=~ G
a1 2x2 Floor & Base 0 0 0 0 0 K 0 0
G2 Floor & Wall Patching 1,520 0 1,520 0 1,520 100 0 76
03 Floor & Wall Prep 5,547 0 5,547 t] 5,547 100 0 277
G4 Waterproofing/Crack Iso 2,383 0 2,383 0 2,383 100 0 119
a5 Phase 5-tbd 0 0 0 0 0 iia 0 C
98 Administration 0 0 0 0 0 Fk 0 0
99 Material Pick-up & Delivery 0 0 0 0 0 Hakk 0 0
9,450 0 9,450 0 9,450 100 0 473
== AIA DOCUMENT G703 = CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 ° 1992 EDITION © AIA® o ©1992 o THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
Wvﬁ\x AVENUE, N3, WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292 « WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates LS. copyright laws and will subject the violator ta legal prosecution. G703-1992

CAUTION: You should use an original AlA document which has this caution printed in red. An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced,



PAYMENT APPLICATION

TO! TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. PROJECT MAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL APPLICATION # 2 Distribution to:
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE NAME AND 512 S, LAVERGNE AVENUE )
SUITE 2300 LOCATION: CHICAGO IL 60644 PERIOD THRU:  07/31/2013
CHICAGO 1L 60606 . OWNER
Owner Project #: 18380
FROM:  Ascher Brothers Co., Inc, ARCHITECT: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. — ARCHITECT
3033 W Fetcher St ONE SCUTH WACKER DRIVE DATE OF CONTRACT:  6/24/2013 CONTRACTOR
Chitago 1L 60618 SUITE 2300 —
CHICAGO 1t 60606
CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK Contractor’s signature below is his assurance to Gwner, concarming the payment herein applied
for, that: {1) thé Work has been performed as required in the Contract Docurmients, {2) all sums
Application is made for payment as shown below, previously patd to Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor’s costs for
Continuation Page is altached labor, materials and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and {(3)
Cont i ally entitled to thi ent.
1. CONTRACT AMOUNT =" 262,000.00 | CONCrACtor Is tegally en 15 paymen
2, SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS 0.00 jCONTRACTOR: 39"_ Brothers Cp., Inc.
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (Line 1+ 2) T 262,000.00 By: \/h \P »\ Q _ & \ uv
4, TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED : Mario Perefio, mmmmmn Manager Date: T -
{Column G on noﬁ_:cmao: Page) 262,000.00 State of: inois
5. RETAINAGE:
A. 0% OF Completed Work Y County of: Cook .
(Columns D+ E on Continuation Page) 13,100.00 Subscribed and sworr to before me thig / Q day of ,H
B. 0% of Material Stored : - § - 7
N lic:
{Colum F on Continuation Page) 0.00 otary Public M M E OFFICIAL SEAL
Total Retainage (Line Sa + Sh or Column 1 My Commission Expires: |N 7 \h\ ELICE E. MIDDLETON
on Continuation Page) 13,100.00 NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF LLINOIS
— ' 2 MY COMMISSION EXBIRES 7~ 122014
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE: ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION w%,\ﬁstc.l«
(Une 4 minus Line 5 Totaf) 248,300.00 | Architect's signature befow is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
. that: (1) Architect has inspected the Work reprasented by this Application, {2} such Work has
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT; 124,450.00 ~ L - . !
been completed to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: 124,450.00 | materials conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Applicstion for Payment accurately
. states the amount of Work completed and payment due therefor, and {4} Architect knows of no
9. m);znm. TO FINISH: 13,100.00 reason why payment should not be made. ’
line3-Une6
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS CERTIFIED AMOUN T e R 124,450.00
{If the certified amount is different from the payment due, you should attach an explanation.
Total changes approved in previous maonths 0.00 0.00} Enitial &l the figures that changed to match the certified amount.}
Total approved this month 0.00 0.00 ARCHITECT: TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 By: Date:
NET CHANGES .00 Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or neqotiable. Payment shall
) be made anly to Contractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contractor under
the Contract Documents or otherwise.




PAYMENT APPLICATION DETAILS

Customer:
Project:

TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
MAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Application Numbar:
For Period Ending:

2

07/31/2013

1 PAINTING CONTRALT 0.06 6.00 0.00

1-0C1 LAEOR 235,2006.00 117600.00 117,600.0C 0.00 235200000  100.80 0.0¢ 11,760.00

1-002 MATERIAL 26,800.00 13400.00 13,400.00 €.00 26800.00] 160.00 0.00 1,340.00
TOTAL: 262,000.00 131,000.00 131,000.00 G.00 262000.00]  160.00 C.00 13,100.00




Paka 3paad £ pred g Ros 221040 2YF 03 PAPPU B[4 20} Bwssavoad 007 o
sAup gg WAL pred 306 SI10AU) K0y SISEG ALIUOW B Ue POFAND e 1114 35230 yyuour aad vagry

[00gcoz g [0y, |

- piedaag

- XU SOIRS
0008 sy

OPE0-RBTES 1AL AONBAIN
0F€83 X04

- STOIUBFIISIFA! SO LTI 000 JAWAXA XV
| 00'88¢°7 ¢ | TUNOWTY SI|LS ] uy xu SIPOY XUE,
INAOWY LOVEINGD uonduasag
ADVNOILS BOTUALN] HuH]
00'885° 003857 1 I

Si AVIAL- §dD sdwen 13afoag

A3 PAPUIING RIRE RIS Anuend) M ury
SAV 6L LAN AVAL LSHE 09%10809 o¥1cT9
SULED w14 diys le3sng ADPAQ YN RE TS}
0
L
SIS PANIUN

SIS pasun
PFO0O 11 ODVOIHD L
ANNIAY ANDRIAVI HINO0S TIS 1 AARIC UAHIVAL HLNOS AND T
AVIH-S4D § NOLLOMELSNOD NVINHSLEL 8

9 19Lp

90909 TTODVOIHD 1
ocez aLng

HI0CY §) SN sAaudarn)

axoAu] JEMTIY
wadeuigy 339foag

A AAIAVEY “TTISSNY ¢
C10T/6/8 ¢

1o i+

6FiT6 -

vestadsajug
Au(

adng

LN DIT0AN]

OLOv ESt PP

FPITES M SV 150M,

12005 QI0L YINCS 226

o177 Auedizory uSig 120190,




APPLIC .MMGE %wyw/m@ ﬁmwwmmnmﬂ%ﬂ-m W.L.@m ﬁ}%mﬂmzeﬂ Page One of Two Pages

Te Owner: Tighiman Couspuction Oo_ﬁ. Project: May Application No: 2 Distribution 10
One S, Wacker Dr., Suite 2300 3128 Lavergne Period To: T32G13 Toswner
Chicago, 1L G606 Chicage, iL 60644 Project No: 18360 Tlarchitee
iCantracior
e LTt i P - r T
Contract Date: I26/2013 ]
Fromm Contracior:  Trinily Roofing Services, Ing.
3313 W 138t Su
Biuz [sland. 1L 63306
Coniract For: May #13300
. P e creifies that 1o the best of the Contracior's r.,o,,, dr! inigr-
CONTRACTOR'S ARPPLICATION FOR PAYMIEN e o onee
vered by this Application tor Paymen
cation i3 made for payment, ag shown below, in connection with the Contract, in accoradance with the ﬁo:_:m,: Documenis. that el armounts have been
nuatton Sheet is atached. Contracior for Work for which previous Certificales for Payinent ware issud
L OriginalContract SR o v e e 3 §2,370.00 ments reczived Fom the Owner, and th 1 poyment shown herein is now due
2. Nerchange by Change Orders. .3 £418,394.00) OOZWW}OH Wﬂ“ - w“wﬁ M o
3. S 13,976.00 By it Date i
4. 5 13,576.00 SwiETE L e

{Column G on Oqof
5. RETAINAGE:

2. 5% of Completed Worl. $
{Columns D+ E on G703)
h. 3% of Stored Materia 5

]

(Columa Fon G703

Tatal Reminage (Line 5a +
Toial in Column 1 of G

. TCTAL EARNED LESS RET
{Line 4 jess Line 5 Towal)

. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

[

1

.
County of: ﬁ@@wm.

Subscribed m:%ag i
giw day of

% RS LRI e
OFEiCAL m W

5@% TN J A _,ﬁﬂ & ¢

§ ﬁmfgu-,\&?é &

MY O p@ammﬁa mﬁ,@nm uw_mm.ﬁa W

{Line & Trom prior CertifIcated . .o e e

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE..
9. BALANCE TGO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
e 3 less Line 63 S

tha Contrae: Uonﬁz LS, wbm; on ofm:n ;M.zémzr: mﬁ the

§ 31537.65 s %vﬁm:omu_ .s? my e dge,
" 336 m}w inlonmation and bedief the Work iy zecordance
=4 (18,360.65) with the Contract Documents,

CERTIFIED.
A n,.._OCZ\M, CERTIFIED. ...

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

{Adiach expianation i amouns ce zil Nigures on inis

Total changes approvad in previous moaihs by

Owner

v

App on and on the Continuanion Sheer that are
- ARCRITECT:

ount cartiticd. }

Total approved this Month

U

TOTALS

L%l

NET CHANGES by Change Orda

wn

52.370.00 By
m <

T 3G, ' - . . - " . N i
523700 This Caruillease is not negotizble. The Al < only 1o the Jenticlo
28344 05 i - $ane £y TN R
(38,394 .00) named hergin, I3suance, payment and acceptance of payment dre withou! ice o any rights of

the Qwner or Contracior under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE TWO GF TWO PAGES

APPLICATION NUMBER:
ched APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOL TO:
ARCHITECT'S PRGIECT NO:

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, cont
signed Ceniflcation |
beiow,

E B C o _ E F G H ]
. WORK COMPLETED
DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM THIS PERIOD MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVICUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND [ {G+Cy|  FINISH{C-G)
APPLICATION STORED (NOTIN ; STORED TO DATE
{D=E) DOREY {DFEF;
i. General Conditions S S S 3 - S 3,742.00 1 100%; 8 - P
2. Prepaid Insurance $ S $ 3 - ) 5,301.00 § 100%; % - 5
3, Roofing Marerials 3 i 001 S 5 b3 - S 12474400 | 100%) § - 5
4. Rooftag Labor % 2420800 1 S 3 $ - 3 34,208.00 H0%] 3§ - g
3. Materials From nventory $ GGO.0G | % - 3 3 - kS S00.00 | LO0%] 3 - 5
4. Wobstization & Safery 3 574500 1 8 5745051 8 - 3 - 3 374500 | 100%] § - 3
7. |CO#I Credit to Contrag b3 (62,370,001 § - §i62,370.05) § - S (62,370.003 100%1 3 - 3
8, {CO#2 Pieh Pans 3 2,488.00 | $ - y 248800 & - 3 2488001 100% B - 3
9. CO#3 Active Leak Pawl 5 1148800 | 3 - b 11,488001 S - 3 11,488.00 1 100%1 8 - 3
Total: S E3,976.400 w 3 33308360 | & (19.327.00) 8 - ¥ 13,976,806 | 100%] § - 5 £98.80




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 JOB# 13-0398

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PRC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROJECT 5 MAY SCHOOL (18360) X JOWNER
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300 512 8. LAVERGNE __|ARCHITECT
CHICAGO, IL 60600 CHICAGO, IL PERIOD TO: 07131113 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCRITECT:
R. CARROZZA PLUMBING CG., INC. ]
9226 CHESTNUT AVE
FRANKLIN PARK, IL 60131 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in conmection with the Contract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is aftached.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

170,700.00 ~

CONTRACT SUMTODATE (Line 1 = 2)

$
Net change by Change Orders 3
b3
3

B

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO
DATE  {Column G on G703)
. RETAINAGE:

Lh

TColumn D + E on G703)
b. ¢ 9% of Stored Material $ 0.00

{Coluran F on G703)

Total Retainage (Lines Sa+ 3b or

Total in Column 1 of G703)

I

{2.000.00) ©~ CONTRACTOR:
168,700.00 ~
[ 5168,700.00 k K\
By y Date:

a5 Y%ofCompleted Work $ 8,435.00 - State of: Hlinois County of: Co

7/18/2013

Subscribed and sworn to before Thursday, July 18, 2013

Notary Public: V. R. Hemandez /o \

My Commission expires: 12-27-2013 f Tﬂ .T
i .

8435007 g NT

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $

160.265.00 = I accordance with the Contract Docuntents, based on on-site observations and the data

(Line 4 Less Line 3 Toal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
/- Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 81,082.50 - the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 79,182.50  Isentitled 10 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3 843506 ~
{Line 3 Jess Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... $
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Arrach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
in previous months by Owner ARCEITECT:
‘Total approved this Month {$2,000.00) By: Date:
TOTALS ($2,000.00) $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
L ontractor named herem. issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($2,000.00) prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AIA - ©1852

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 17353 NEW YORK AVE., NW.. WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5292

Users may obtain valtdation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET AI4A DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

JOB# 13-0368

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 2
Contractor's signed certification is attached. TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: 07/18/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. FEC R SCROOL I VESTHENT PROGRAN - PERIOD TO: 07/31/13
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items FROIECT S HAY SCHOOL {18350 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
may apply,
A B C D ] E F oo G H 1
HEM DESCRIPTION OF WORY SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS 1OTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS T THIS PERICT PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G=C) TO FINISH 3%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (€-G)
(D +E) (NOT N TO DATE
DORE} (D+E+F)
I IDEMOLITION $8,600.00 $4,000.00 $4.000.00 $8,000.00 § 100.00% 50008 400.00
2 |MOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $4,000.00 $4.0600.00 58,000.00 } 100.00% 5000 § 400.00
3 |DEMOBILIZATION $8,000.0¢ $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 | 100.00% 3000 [ % 400.00
4 1SUBMITTALS $3,000.00 $2,300.00 $2,500.00 $£5,000.00 | 100.00% 300018 250.00
5 |RODPING/CAMERA $25,000.60 $12,500.001  $12,500.00 $25,000.00 | 100.00% $0.060 {3 1,250.00
6 |FIXTURES $25,000.00 $12,500.00f  $12,500.00 $25,000.00 | 100.00% 30,0013 1,230.00
7 |ROUGH PLUMBING $66,000.00 $33,000.00]  $33,000.00 $66,000.00 | 100.00% $0.06 | $  3,300.00
g [TRIM PLUMBING $23,700.00 $12,850.00) $:2.850.00 $23,700.00 | 100.00% 50001 % 1,285.00
9 {CO#] -$2,000.00 -$2,000.00 (82,000.003| 100.00% $0.00 1% {100.00)
GRAND TOTALS $168,700.00 $85,350.00 | $83,350.00 $0.00 [$168,700.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $8,435.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - C

ertification of Document's Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Corporation PROJECT: APPLICATIONNOC.: 2 Distribution to:
1 S Wacker CPS Horatio May PERIOD TO: 07/25113 D OWNER
Suite 2300 512 S Lavergne PROJECT NOS. [ arcarrect
Chicago IL 60606 Chicago IL 60644 [ ] contracTor
FROM CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE; D
7623 Plaza Court ]
Willerock, lllincis 60527
CONTRACT FOR:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. mation and belief the Work cavered by this Application for Payment has been completed

in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the

Continuation Sheet, Document G703, is attached. Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 178,500.00 ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Netchange by Change Orders 3 (54,300.00) CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line4 £ 2) % 124,200.00 By: Date:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 3 120,775.00 State of:
(Column G on G703) County of:
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before
a. 500 % of Completed Work $ 6,038.75 me this day of
{Column I + £ on G703)
b, % of Stored Material ) -
{Column F on G703) Notary Public:
Total Retainage {Lines 5a + 5b or My Commission expires:
Total in Cohonn I of G703) kY 6,038.75
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 114,736.25 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site ohservations and the data
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT cotnprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
{Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 84,787.50 Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work 1s in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
2. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE g 298,948.75 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 9,463.75 {Antach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for, Initial
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
i conform with the amount certified}
Total chanpes approved in % Amh_ 300. QQV $ -
previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month - - By: Date:
TOTALS $ (54,300.00) $ - This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order m. (54,300.00) prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contracior under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

ATA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 07/25/13
In tzbulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: (7/25/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variabie retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B Cc b E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED o BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
et DESCRIPTION OF WORK e | O oS et PERIOD STORED anpsToRED | (% FINISH (IF VARIABLE
’ D+E (NOT IN TO DATE (C-G) RATE)
( ) DORE) (D+E+F)
1 Pre-purchase {3) pumps $ 8,300.80 $ 8,300.00 $ 8,300.66 | 100.00% | $ - L3 415.00
2 Pre-purchase {7) unit ventitators §3,000.00 63,000.00 63,000.00 | 100.00% - 3,150.00
3 Pre-purchase {1) exhaust fan 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 | 100.00% - 125.00
4 Pre-purchase piping specigities 14,800.00 14,800.00 14,800.00 | 100.00% - 740.00
Demeolish (7} exsisting unit ventilaiors 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 | 100.00% - 700.00
Instali (1) new exhaust fan 2,000.60 2,0600.00 2,000.00 | 100.00% ~ 100.00
Instalf {3) new pumps 4,700.00 - 4,700.00 4,700.00 | 100.00% - 235.00
Instali (1) new gas line 30,000.00 - 30,000.00 30,000.60 | 100.00% - 1.500.00
Instali (7) new unit ventilaiors 39,200.00 - 39,260.00 39,200.00 | 100.00% - 1,960.00
Change crder deduction (126,000.00} - {128,000.000 (126,000.00) - (6,300.00)
Change Order repair steam coil ventilators 64,850.00 - 64,850.00 64,850.00 | 100.00% - 3,242.50
Replace Air Compressor 6,850.00 - 3,425.00 3,425.00 | 50.00% 3,425.00 171.25
GRAND TOTALS $ 124,200.00 | $ - % 120,775.00 - $ 120,775.00 | 97.24% | $ 3,425.00 | $ 6,038.75




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Al4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NAME: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
Tishman Construction Horatio May Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08715113 OWNER

SUB CONTRACTOR 512 S, Lavergne Titan Job # 2078 ARCHITECT
Titan Electric Chicago, 1L Contract Date CONTRACTOR
401 E. North Ave,

Villa Park, IL 60181 VIA ARCHITECT: ]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Decument G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 359,820.00
2. Netchange by Change Orders 5 {70,929.00)
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 4 2) $ 288,891.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 288,891.00
DATE  {Colurm G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a 5% % of Completed Work 14,444 .55
{Columpn D + E on G703}
b, %of Stored Material $
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage {Lines 5a+ 5b or
Total in Column I of G703} 3 14,444.55
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 274446.45
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 147,535.60
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE m_\ 126,911.45 _
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 14.,444.55
(Line 3 tess Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.0¢
Total approved this Month $0.00 $70,929.00
TOTALS £0.00 $70,925.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order ($70,925.00}

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Oweer, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

OFFICIAL SEAL
County §f: Du Page/AMIE JULIAND
2043 YETARY PUBLIC, STATE QF LLINDIS

In accordance with the Contyact Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contracior

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... $

(Attach explanation i amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial ail figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amountcertified }
ARCHITECT:

By: Date;

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIEL is payable only to the
Contractor named heren. {ssuance, payment and accepiance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contracs,

Al DOCUMENT G702 - APFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1692

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE,, NW., WASHINGTON, DC 20005-5282

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee,



CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703 Derck Olenck 2978 Page

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO: 2

containing Contractor’s signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE:  08/15/13

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Horatio May Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/16/13

Use Colums I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 512 S.Lavergne

Chicago, IL
A B C D i E ¥ G H i
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOCD PRESENTLY COMPLETEDR {G+O) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (-G RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+E) 5%
Fixtures - Labor $27,600.00 $27,600.00 $27,600.00 160.00% $1,380.00
Fixtures - Material $18,700.00 $18,706.00 $18,700.00 100.00% $935.00
Conduit - Labor $47.600.00 $20,300.00 $27,300.00 %47,600.00 100.00% $2,380.00
Conduit - Material $22,100.00 $12,500.00 $9,600.00 $22,100.00 100.00% $1,105.00
Wire / Cabling ~ Labor $38,700.00 $15,0600.00 $23,700.00 $38,700.00 100.00% $1,935.00
Wire / Cabling - Materials $21,600.00 $9,700.00 $11,900.00 $21,600.00 100.00% 31,080.00
Panels / Gear - Labor $£26,400.00 $10,960.00 $9,500.00 $20,400.00 100.60% $1.020.00
Panels / Gear - Material $15,400.00 $15,400.00 313,400.00 100.00% $770.00
Tele / Data - Labor $16,800.00 $2.600.00 $13,200.00 $16,800.00 100.00% $840.00
Tele / Data - Material $11,400.00 $6,200.00 $5,200.00 $11.400.00 100.00% $570.00
Wiremnald - Labor $34,106.00 $16,900.00 $17,200.00 $34,100.00 100.00% §1,705.00
Wiremold - Material £10,8006.00 $7,400.00 $3,400.06 $10,806.00 H0.00% $540.00
Devices ~ Labor $20,400.00 $7.406.00 $13,000.00 $20,400.00 109.00% $1,020.00
Devices - Material $9,800.00 $2.300.00 $7,500.00 $5,800.00 1H00.00% 5490.00
Rental / Coring / Fireproofing $15,200.00 $10,800.00 $4,400.00 $15,200.00 100.00% $760.00
Mobilization $7,500.00 $7,500.00 §7,500.00 160.00% $375.00
Supervision $21,7206.60 $9.400.00 $12,320.00 $21,720.00 160.00% $1,086.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $359,820.00 £155.300.00 $204,520.00 $359,820.00 100% $17,991.00
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1952 EDITION - AlA - ©1992 G103-1957

THE AMERICAN INSTITUYE OF ARCHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232



CONTINUATION SHEET

AI4 DOCUMENT G703 Derek Olenck 2978 Page #
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO:
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08/15/713
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. Horatio May Elementary School PERIOD TO: 08/1s5/13
Use Column I on Contracis where variable retainage for line items may apply. 512 8. Lavergne
Chicago, IL
A B c D | B 3 G H I
iTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERICGD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G=C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-& RATE)
L+ E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F) 5%
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 001 ($70,929.00) {$70,929.00) ($70,929.00) 100.00% ($3,546.45)
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS {$70,929.00) (570,929.00) ($70,929.00) (53,546.45)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $288,891.00 $155,300.00 £133,591.00 $288,851.00 100% $14,444.55
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AA - ©1982
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232 G703-1992



Myr. Ryan Mahoney, First Vice-President August 1, 2013
Tishman Construction Corp. of Hlinois, An AECOM Company invoice No: 142091
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60606

Project 134EX11.403

For professional services rendered for the period July 01, 2013 to July 31, 2013

PROFESSIONAL FEE

Contract Fee Totals Total Amount Previous This
Description Amount Billed Billed invoice
$ 127,900.00
BLDD Architects, Inc. 95,800.00 7563500 62,635.00 13,000.00
Melvin Cohen and Associates 32,100.00 25200.00  20,200.00 5,000.00
Total Fee 100,735.00  82,735.00
Total Fee this Inveice $18,000.00
Reimbursable Consultant Expenses
fL. Roof Consulting Association inv. 21609 $3,400.00
Reimbursahble Expenses
Blueprints & Copies
Cushing & Company Inv. 10174228-Owner requested 313,80
Meals/Travel/Lodging
Zip Car Service 5/20/2013 48.70
Zip Car Service 5/21/2013 61.60
Zip Car Service 5/22/2013 72.80
Zip Car Service 5/29/2013 78.40
Taxi 6/21/2013 6.00
Taxi 6/21/2013 6.00
Taxi 6/20/2013 7.00
Taxi 5/24/2013 8.00
Taxi 7/2/2013 6.00
Merchant, A. mileage 5/22/2013 15.26
Merchant, A. mileage 5/23/2013 15.26
Total Reimbursables 638.82 $638.82
TOTAL THIS INVOICE $22,038.82
100 merchant street 17 e. taylor street 201 e. grove, suite 300 833 w. jackson , suite 100 5183 utica ridge road
decatur, Hlinocis 62523 champaign, illincis 61820 Hoomington, llinols 61701 chicago, iflinois 60607 davenport, lowa 52807
phone 217 429-5105 phone 217 356-9606 phone 300 828-5025 phone 312 829-1987 phone 563 359-5777

fax 217 429-5167 fax 217 356-8861 fax 309 828-5127 fax 312 666-8967



MELVIN COHEN and Associates, Inc.
223 W. Jackson Blvd, Suite 820
Chicago, Hinois 60606-6913
(312) 663-3700 FAX (312) 663-4161
melcohen@xnet.com

BLDD Architects Ine,
Atin; Mr, Scott Likins
833 W. Jackson

Suite 100

Chicago, IL. 60607

Invoice

CPS School Investment Program
May School

512 8. Lavergne Avenue
Chicago, IL

Agreed fee = $32,100.00
Work completed = $25,200.00 less $20,200.00 previously invoiced = $5, 000 00

5,000.00

Total

£5,000.00

PAGDUCY 17402

PRINTFRINI S &




ilinols Roof Consulting Assoc., Ing,
RO, Box 700 )
" McHenry, lincts 80051-0700
ﬁﬁ@m
FAX (815) 385-3581 JUL 0 19 2
wwwilrca.com
BY;

AR )
n-"‘n!‘n!ou AL T TYYY

DATE: @6/20/2013
INVOICE NO: 21609

* BLDD ARCHITECTS, INC.
833 WEST JACKSON BLVD

SUITE 100 PROJECT MANAGER: JAMES GRUEBNAU
CHICAGO IL 60607 PO NO: '
IRCA NO: 213245

ATTN: GEORGE GAUTHIER CLIENT: 10601

FINAL INVOICE
RE: 512 5 LAVERGNE AVE CHICAGQ/MAY, IL
MOISTURE SURVEY AND REFORT

$  3460.00
INVOICE TOTAL $  3400.00

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 06/20/ 2013

O~ Gxtr :
CPS MA( Setiodl
194 EXL.WDD

FOR PROPER CREDIT, PLEASE INCLUDE INVOICE NUMBERS WITH ALL PAYMENTS.
TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 363109995 Net 39 Days - Interest Charged on Past Due Amounts of 1.5% Per Month or 18% Per Year.
This Invoice Includes all racorded charges for time through date Indicated, Where applicable, additional expenses for which we have not yet been bilted {travel ex-
penses, long distance telephone, computer charges, supplles, consultant feas, etc) will be charged to you on subsequent Invoices, ORIGINAL



(@]l

420 West Huron Street
CUSHING Ciicago. 1. 60654

THE ONE TQ COPY

PH: 312-266-8228
FX: 312-799-8353
www.cushingeo.com

BLDD ARCHITECTS Invoice: 10174228
833 W.JACKSON BLVD. Date: 06/12/2013
ATTN:ACCTS.PAYABLE Customer; 01075
SUITE 100 Project #: 134EX11.403
CHICAGQO, 1L 60607 Project CPS May Elementary School
Phase:
Contact: Alex Arango Quote No: 0
Salesperson: 0703 PO Number: CPS May Elementary School Terms: Net30
No. of No. of
Prints Origs Code Total Prints  Sq.Ft. Each  Total Units Unit Price Extended
| 38 900 38 9 342 0.4300 147.06
CAD Plot - Bond Paper Print
4 38 8§00h 152 3 456 0.3400 155.04
Bond Paper Print - Half Size
! 1 B38f 1 ] ] 1.0600 100
Full Size Binding up t0 150 Sheets
1 4 838h 4 | 4 £.8000 320
Halif Size Binding up 1o 150 Sheets
Processing Instructions Shipping Instructions
Freight
Subtotal: 306.30
COURIER 7.50 Misc: 0.00
Freight: 7.50
Tax: G.00
Total: J13.80
Please Remit All Payments To:  Credit Card: @J - V{f‘a
Dept. #10161
PO Box 87618 Name On
Chicago, IL 60680-0618
Card Number;
Expiration:
10174228 01075 BLDD ARCHITECTS !



811743

my statement for; May 14, 2013 - June 13, 2013 - Zipcar

hitps:/fmembers.zipear. com.’bil!mg.’m\oxce!’?lmosce id= 1052381 583&pr|nt-

May 22, Reservation: 3 Hatch Misener at 171 S Peoria §67.20 /|
2073 May 2%, 2013, 3:00 PM- 9:00 Pt — Driver: Gotfrey Hoffman (CFS 2013 Tilon #134EX11.402)
: - e usage rate amount
! Hours 3 00 PM- DO F‘M o o [ hours $10.00 ; : $80.00
Mies included with reservalkm : 10 mies so on so oa
L Vehicle Renlat Tax: 6% 1
IL IVPEA ?ax E% } )
iLCook County Vehn:c Tax ?% B R ~ %060
Total Charges 567.20
Billed to credit card ending in: 0333 $67.20
May 22, Reservation: MINI Monckton at 171 § Peoria $61.80
2013 May 21, 2013, 2:30 PM- 8:00 PM — Driver: gary HODONICKY (134EX11.403 CPS May School)
. wwn.J82ge Ete  amount
Hours 2 30 PM 8 00 PM - 5 5 hours S10 00 o $56.00
Mles lncluded wzth reservahon R 1;37{11!&5 __§0.00
!L Cock County }{g_hlcle Tax ‘i% B ]
K Vehicle Rental Tax: 5% i 3275
LMPEA Taki 8% o . .
Total Charges $61.60
Bifled to credit card ending in 0333 $61.6¢
May 21, Reservation: 3 Finnegan at 501 S Morgan UIG Lot © - 18+ $78.40 1
2013 My 20, 2613, 2:30 P - 19:30 PM— Driver: Geoffrey Hoffman (GP 2018 Tilon #134EX11.400)
o am cunt‘
. §r0.00
Hours: 9:30 P~ 10:30 PM
Migs included w |th reservallon :
L Cook County Vehlcie ‘I‘ax 1% B
1L MPEA Tax: 6% e
IL Vehit Rental Tax: §% ) ) :
Total Charges
Billed to credil card ending in 0333
May 21, Reservation: Prius Piggee at 1241 W Jackson $55.45
2013 May 20, 2013, 3:30 PM - 9:30 P — Driver: Alsfandro Arange (134EX11.404 CPS Hefferan
School)
Hours: 3:30 PM- 9:30 Py R
Miles included with reservation o )
-IL Vehicle Rental Tax; 5%. |
|8 County Vehicle Tax: 1% }
Tolal Charges
Billed Lo credit card ending in 0333
May 20, Reservation: Focus Hatchback Figtree at 501 § Morgan UIC Lot © - 18+ <$4B.70 ) e
2013 May 20, 2013, 2:30 F¥i- 3:30 PM— Driver: gary HODONICKY (134EX11.403 CPS May School)
- e . usage rate o amount
Hours 2 30 FM 3 30 PM __1_‘_hpur H $1000 $10 OO_
Reservahon change charge $37 50
IL MPEA Tax: 6% ,
IL Vehlcle Rental Tax 5% o L ) oo . 30,50
L. Cook County Vehicle Tax: 1% R S _#00
Tolai Charges $46.70
Bilied to credit card ending In 0333 $48.70
L
May 18, Reservation: Sentra Dovie at 5333 N Sheridan §86.24
2013 May 18, 2013, 6:30 AM- 3:00 PM— Driver: Geoffrey Hoffman {cos bow rmn) {Android
Reservation) —rllr{’m
usage  tate .. amount
) 7_r_lours [ ST uo i N $77.00

&1



611113

i
i

my staternent for: May 14, 2013 - June 13, 2013+ Zipear

May 22, Reservation: 3 Haleh Misener at 471 § Peoria $67.20 1/
2013 Nay 21, 2013, 3:00 PM - 9:00 PM —— Dxiver: Geoffrey Hoffran (CPS 2013 Tiken #134EX11.402)
usage rate amount
ptewe] - $1000] $60.00
Mles included with reservallop‘ L
il Vehicle Renlal Tax: 5%
L MPEA Tax: 6% o
. Cook County Viehlcle Tax: 1% i : .
Totel Charges
Billad lo eredit card anding in 0333
May 22, Reservatlon: MINI Monckton at 174 S Peoria 661.60 B
2013 May 21, 2013, 2:30 PM~ 8:00 PN — Drivar: gary HODONICKY {1342¢11.403 Cé@choo() e
... lSege rate ... amount
- 5.5 hours 555 00
13mie L SO 00
So 55 )
$2. 75
Total Charges 361,60
Billed to credit card ending In 0333 $61.60
May 21, Reservation: 3 Finnegan at 501 § Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $78.46 v
2013 May 20, 2013, 2:30 P - 10:30 P — Driver: Geoffrey Hoffran (CP 2013 Titon #134EX41.400)
) amount
Hows: 280 M- o 0P §70.00
Hours 9:30 PM 10 30 PM $DDO
Mles mcluded wnh reservahon 5;).00
lE. Cook Coun!y Vehlcle Tax 1% $0.70
L NPEA Tax: 8% $4.20
L Vehicle Rental Tax: 6% : : $3.50
Tolat Charges $78.40
Billed to sredil card ending in 0333 $78.40
May 21, Reservation: Prius Piggee at 1241 W Jackson $5545 Y
2013 May 20, 2013, 3:30 Pt~ 9:30 PM— Driver: Alejandro Arango {134EX11,404 CPS Hefferan
School)
et e e e Lolsage | Jate . amount
Hours: 3:30 PV ) 6 hours |
Mles lncluded wﬂh Teservaf
L MPEATax: 6%
!L Vehicle Rental 'Iax 5% ]
L Cook Caunty W?’E'?If’?’.‘i i
Tolaf Charges
Bilted to credit card ending in 0333
May 20, Reservation: Focus Hatchback Figtree at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $48.70
2013 May 20. 2013, 2:30 M- 3:30 PM— Driver: gary HODONIGKY (134EX14.408 CPS May School)
usage rate ... .mmount _
[ 8i000] $10.00
L
Tote Charges $48.70
Bitied o credit card ending in 0333 $48,70
May 18, Reservation: Sentra Dovie at 5332 N Sheridan $86.24 4
2013

May 18, 2013, 6:30 AM - 3:00 PM— Driver: Geoffrey Hoffman (cos bow man) (Android
Reservation} .

hitps /fmembers.zipcar. comfblllmgf nwice/finvice_jd= ‘5052381583&prmt*1

811



81113 mystatement for May14 2013 June 13, 2013 - Zipcar

IL Vehicle Rental Tax: 5%
iL Cosk County Vehicle Toxs 1%

May 24, Reservation: MINI Monckton at 171 8 Peoria $95.16 ™)
213 May 23, 2013, 8:30 AM - May 24, 2013, 9:00 AM— Driver; JOHN MOGLENNON (134ex11.404 |
134¢x03.400)
” usage rato amount
Dally rate 1 day i
Hours: 30 AM 900 AM T bﬁhcurs
Mies Includad wilh reservation
fl. Chicago Lease Transaction Tax 8%
D e S, o qu
K. Veonice Ranl Tex: 6% 8385
8 Cook County Vehiok Tax: 1% B $077
il. Chicago Motor Vehicle Lessor Tax: $2.75 ! b 52 5
Tolal Charges 595 16
Biled to credit card ending in 0333 $95,15
May 24, Reservation: Focus Matchback Figtres at 501 § Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $78.40 )
2013 May 23, 2013, 3:00 PM- 10:00 PM—- Driver: Emiel F Guede (134EX11.40% OPS Bow on - Site
Visit)
e et e a4 s s usage rete ... Bmount
Hours: 3:00 P~ 10:00 PV ‘ 7 hours | swo0l s
‘ Mies included with reservanll:i'onhm e Zamres ) 30 00 ; ' $0 o0
I MPEA Tax: 6% ' e P $4.20

Tolal Charges
Bilad {0 credi card ending In 0333

Billed to credit card ending in 0333

https:l/members.zipcar.com.fbilllngnnmicef?fnmice__id=?052381583&print=1

May 23, Reservation: Focus Hatchback Figtres at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $72.80 } o
2013 May 22, 2013, 2:30 PM- 9:00 PM— Driver: gary HODONICKY (134EX11.403 GPS May School}
OO ..\ LS . . ..Bmount
Hours: 280 PM- S:00RM i 65hours | $10.00 $65.00
Mies Ir !nciuu‘edwllh reservahon 14 m’!ergj . so.00 $0.DD'
I MPEA Tax: 6% e . 5380
IL Vehicle Rental Tax: 5% o 33.25
. Caok County Veticle Tax: 1% | 5085
Total Charges §r2.80
Bited to credil card ending in 0333 $72.80
May 22, Reservation: Chvic Clugston at Margate/McCutcheon $67.20
2013 Way 22, 2013, 8:00 AM- 2:00 PM— Diver: Geoffrey Hoffman (Skokie 2013 - 124EX10.400)
. usage rate ......omount
Hours: 8:00 AM- 2:00 P ! Bhours | $60.00
M!es includedwnh reservahan I 2_4‘3__@!9_5 -
fL NPEA Tax 6% H
IL Cook Sounly Vehicle Tax: 1%
I Vehicle Rentsi Tax: 5%
Total Charges
Billed to eredit card ending in 0333
L
May 22, Reservation; Focus Hatchback Figtree at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot @ - 18+ $78.40
2013 May 21, 2013, 3:00 PV~ 10:00 P~ Driver: Ermiel F Guede (134EX14.401 CFS Bowen - Site
} Visit)
N usage rate amount
Hours: 3:00 P~ 10:00 Bl { Thours $10.00 |
Miles inoluded with reservalion 28 miles $0.00 ;
' Cook County Vehicle Tax: 1% ‘
EMPEA Tax:6%
L Vehicle Rentel Tax: 5% :
Total Charges

i



6/11/13 my statement for: May 14, 2013 - June 13, 2013 - Zipear
: ‘ 5 : 497
i Total Charges
Biled to credl card ending in 0333 $92.74
]
i
! May 30, Reservation: 3 Finnegan at 501 Maorgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ @8.40 e
| 2013 May 29, 2013, 2:30 Ptd- May 30. 2013, 11:00 AM— Driver; gary HODONCKY (134EX¢1.403 S
i May Schoal)
: Hours: 230 PM-930PM o Thours ¢ , L
,{ Hours: 9:30 PM- THO0AM 13.5hours { - §0.00 | $0.00
: Mies incuded witk reservation Ames | §000: %000
R Cook County Vehicta Tox: 1% BN
LvetieRenelTers i $350
i Tolal $78,40
Billed to credk card ending in 0333 $78.40
May 29, Reservation: A3 Anichini at 5333 N Sheridan $69.44
2013 May 29, 2013, 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM~— Driver: Alejandro Arango (135HD1.400 Genesis Crow
Vallsy MOB)
8280 Mate o amount
: . day ! ss2001 _..Fez00
] IL Vehicle Renlal Tax: 5% E ——
i Cook County Vehiclo Tex: 1% k $0.62
Tolal Charges $69.44
i Billed to credit card ending In 0323 $69.44
| o
: May 29, Reservation: 3 Finnegan at 501 § Morgan UIC Lot @ - 18+ $56.00
2013 May 28, 2013, 3:00 Fvi- 8:00 PV — Driver: George H Gauthler {Law rence and Bow en Site Visit}
- ) usage ralg ..am ount._
: Hours: 3:00 1 __5hours | $10.00 ¢ $50.00
i Mies included : $0.00
IL MPEA. Tax: 6% .
$2.50
R L
Tolal Charges $56.00
Billed to credit card ending in 0333 §56.00
May 24, Reservation: MINI Monckton at 171 § Peoria $33.60 ¥
2013 Way 24, 2013, 10:00 Al- 1200 P — Driver: George H Gaulhier (Garver she visit)
. _usage . __‘Iate o amouq_t.
Bhows ! 810,00 . $30.00
i 39 miles | $0.00 $
$1.50
$0.30
] Tolal Charges $33.60
i Biled to credil card ending in 0333 §33.60
|
i May 24, Reservation: Focus Hatchback Figlree at 501 $ Morgan UIC Lot 8- 18+ $44.80 v
F 2013 May 24, 2013, 5:30 AM-~ 9:30 AM—— Driver; Geoffrey Hoffman (CFS Tilen #134EX11 402)
: Hours: §:30 AM - 9:30 AM
! Mies included with reservatian“
i A. Cook County Vehicle Tax: 1%
i I MPEA Tax: 6% _
E L V_ehic!el Benla R :
i Total Charges
i
; Billed 1o credil card ending in 0333

https :l/members.zipoar.comfbilIingﬁnvo}ce.f?inmice_i d=105236815838print=1

611



2601 W. Peterson Ave., Chisdgo, Il 60659

773-907-0909

From

mméﬂﬁﬁg mmzfﬁﬁkam in. A

To.

Cab No.

AT

Cab Fare

Uh-ler>
(L LL(/DLC.L"\J |
s ge: s
Pt L A AL
?j")‘@t(’(/] Mgl —
(bk\;’r - (v S ¢ FF
Gt Soptt (Uatel
o Sel ) Ho L?j“ .

4

(:i,gy_,tﬁC_ ? &;) (ﬁgl o

e, (e {0 %\’)m N
L/ éL@"tL_,fé_@W\ /{

V2PN
S

V" Date éﬂ?a l% Time

Lost something in a cab?
GhicageRispatchercom

B4 ExR

e [ PO
(. 4073
/78 am

¢ Visit us at www.cityservicetaxi.com Receipt Advertising: ChicagoDispatcher.com

: @

From.__ LISMMAN Ormer

o ZLDD Cliotgo_Crack

Cab No.__g
&

Driver 5‘/‘44 M,Jréfc)ii .

Cab Fare \7{30

Lost & Fouwnd: ChicagoDispatcher.com

PCkUPaGION £\ APV

ﬁls GI,ZM;?OI?? Jﬁﬁ:‘: /%@4// %%

ORGP 0 Locaof S L&A

(A HO. DRIVER

T e &2, e

We gladly accepr:
Senior Citizen Tauxd Programs




1342% 4. 4o 3

DISPATCH TaXl AF
CAB 4 0568

o~ U8/21/13 TR €605
SIART END MILES
10:52 10:55 0.0

FARE: § 505
EXTRA: § E
B % 50
FRURTHE w, 00
Miak: § LG

CALL 311 fOR&gef
COMPLIMENTS Ok
COMPLAINTS e

Sl Mmrg &
TiHARS

Zu.

Euaaarey

FOR CAB
INF SERVICE CALL
M (773) 725-6500
= Lost and Found:
(773) 725-6200

Date CQZ/. (2 Time_ R3S PM
From 77@0’1404&) ey
B, LilrAgo

To
[B2EZX 1), 202
Cab No. Deiver 54

Cab Fare 5? é OO

HE

"m:_ﬁg._w__h@ék;_b”

FAOH : TI41MA0 Cibicngs

S.LIKING to, 75

~46.00
134Exil. 463 |
L

Lost something in a cab?

Ghicagobispatehercom

Receipt Advertising: ChicagoDispatcher.com




Detailed Expense Report

Monday, July 22, 2013

10:09:50 AM
BLDD Architects, Inc.
Employee ADM Merchant, Aaron D
Signed
Approved
Raney, Angelfa M
Branch c
Expense Report:  Niileage 05/16/13-06/15M3 Report Date: 617120132
Date Category Description Project Phase Task Bill Account Amount
52212013 Mileage January 1, 134EX11.401 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Bowen High School
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565.
52212013 Mileage January 1, 134EX11.404 EXP 527.0 1526
2013
CPS - Hefferan School
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
6/2212013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.400  EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Lawrence Elementary School
Travel: 27.060 mi @ 0.565
5122/2013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.403 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - May School
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
5/22/2013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.402 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Tilton School
Travel: 27.00 mi @ G.565
5/23/2013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.401 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Bowen High Schoal
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
5/2312013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.404 EXP 521.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Hefferan Schoot
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
52312013 Mileage January 1, 134EX11.400 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
v6.2.516 (JENIFERM) - Page 1 of 2



Detailed Expense Report

Monday, July 22, 2013

10:08:50 AM
BLOD Architects, Inc.
Employee ADM Merchant, Aaron D
Signed
Approved
Raney, Angela M
Branch c
Expense Report:  Mileage 05/16/13-66/15/13 Report Date: 611712013
Date Category Description Project Phase Task Bill Account Amount
CPS - Lawrence Elementary School
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
5/23/2013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.403 EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - May Schoo!
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
512312013  Mileage January 1, 134EX11.402  EXP 527.0 15.26
2013
CPS - Tilton School
Travel: 27.00 mi @ 0.565
513072013 Mileage January 1, 133BX03.200 EXP 527.0 486,33
2013
PQA Danville TJ Maxx
Travel: 82.00 mi @ 0.565
Total Expenses 198.93
Total Due 198.93
v6.2.516 (JENIFERM) - Page 2 of 2



GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.

855 West Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, llinois 60607
tel: 312.733.6262 » fax: 312.733.5612

PARTIAL INVOICE
INVOICE INVOICE NO: 113-325.06

DATE: 07/09/13

BILL TO:

Lori Zeilinski

Tishman Construction Corporation
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, Illinois 60606

Project Description: GS3G provided environmental services
to include: Field Survey of Hazardous
Building Materials, Design Plans,
Specification Documentation and Environ
Contruction and Administration forMay B

Direct Labor - Phase I - Design Development/Construction Documents

Lt Job Deseription i G Lot Total Amount S

Design Development / Construction Documents $ 10,580.00

TOFAL AMOUNT DUL: § 10,580.00

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES

TO (OWNER)Public Building Commission of Chicago PROJECT: PRC - 2013 SIP APPLICATION NO: 3 Digtribution to:
Richard . Baley Center PRCJECT #5 OCWNER
50 W. Washington Street, Room 200 TILTON #18530 TCC PROJ NO: ARCHITECT
Chicago, Illincis 60602 ONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTORY): VIA (ARCHITECT):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL. Period To : 7/31/2013 CONTRACT DATE:
CONTRACT FOR: Construction Management Services
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor centifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and betief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is aftached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts hiave been
paid by the Coniractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM s 2,541,913.00 issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
2. Net change by Change Orders 5 0.00 herein is now due.
2. CONTRACT SUM TC DATE {Line 1+2)... s__2,541,913.00 CONTRACTOR:  Tishman Construction Corporation of ifinois
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 2,140,227.47 o :
(Columnr: N on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: Date: 8/8/2013
Total in Column Q of G703........... $ 86,370.37
Liens and Other Withholding S e State of: N
Liquidated Damages Withheld S County of: GOGk PITFTAT RPINTNPIANS
Subscribed and swefn to before 3 OFFICIAL SEAL
me this 8th day of August L2913, CANDACE A JACKSON
Total Retainage, Lisns and Liquidated Damages s 86,370.37 \ \. € NOTARY PUBLIC -STATE OF iLLINCIS
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s_ 2,063,857.10 Notary Public: : Mw MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26114 ¢
(Ling 4 less Line 5 Total) My Commission expires: /w2 g% Y G A RGP AP APPSR RIS

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line & from prior Ceriificate).....

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ..
{Line 3 iess Line 6) $

s 1,158,114.36
s, 895,742.74
$

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous months by Cwner
Total changes approved this month.

Totals

NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the

best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.......oo i, s

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Coentractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



TO {OWHNE Public Buildine Commission of Chicago

Rivhard J. Dadey Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEMENT Application Noz 3
30 W, Washington Street. Room 200 Appl. Date: 0BHIB/13
Chicaga. llinois 60602 PBC - 2013 SIP PROJECT #3

wu...mrwu...cz ..—«%H Wmmg Period To: 07131113

FAOM (CONTRACTORY:
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

A B [ D E F G H J |2 L M O L4
Eine No, Trudes Subcontractors Original Change Current Work Completed Total Comp. % Total Net Previously Net Amouit Bai. To
Coatract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp.  Retainage Amount Faid Due This Finish
To Date Vaiue Periods Period To Date Earned Period fuel. Ret.
{D+E=F} {G+H+I=]) {J-L} { N -N}

1 {leneral Requiremens Tobela 17.228.00 163.017.00)] 182.245.00 O,u0 000 U% D60 2.650 1.0t} 040 18224506
2 Environmentul Environmentat Protection lod. 13138000 131.850.00] $0.430.00 31450.00] 13188000 1004 6.594.00 123.286.00 T6.4)8.5 48.377.50 G.594.00;
2a Seulcouting/Striping Sancher Constiuetion Services o.00 A .00 Q.00 A% 0.00 000 vt J.00 0430
3 Interior Conerete Tobelel 600 £.00 000 000 O 0.00 6.00 0.0 2.00 .4
4 Concrete Vixen Canstruction. Inc, B0 .00 0.0 0.00 0% 8.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 LU0
3 Musonry Gree Masonry. Lid. 9000 5.320.00 G.210.00 44500 376300 G210.00] 160% 310350 5.599.50 42373 3476.78 310.50
6 Masonry To be Iet L00 000 4.6 000 % G.00 G.00: .00 0.001 0.00
7 Meluds K&K Iron Works .00 0,00 1001 0400 U4 000 Q.00 0.00 0.00 .0u
¥ Wood. Plustics & Composies Tobe ki 0.00 D04 0.8¢ DOl 0 Ul 04y 000 0.00 1.00]
9 Thermal & Muoisiure Protection Ta be let 0.00 0.00 0.0 Won 0% 004 004 0L} 0.00 (0]
1 Boors, Glss & Gluxing Piao Construcnion Group. {ne. 137.205.00] 39,330,600 156.748.00, 063.603.00 118.144.00 156.748.00( 1% $9.337.30) 177.410.60 8317380 112,236,501 9.337.40)
H Deywall/PlsterPumching IXT1 of Blinois .00 000 000 bool 0% 0,04 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00)
12 looring T, Duvids Flooring 13.440.00 1344000 .00 .00 0% 0.4} PR 0.00 .00 135.440.00)
13 nting Ascher Bros Co., Ine 22E000.00: 22L.000.60 1HL300.00 110.500.00) 221.000.000 100% 11.050.00 269.950.00 18497500 134.975.00 1.850.00
14 Specialies Poplocki Sign Co 11O 295,00 HI5.00 1.EI3.80 000 1.113.00 1.115.00f 100% $5.65 105735 [RVY 1.037.35 53.63
15 Liquipment Bovier Companies. Inc. {100 DU 000 ooof o5k 0.80] 4.00] .40 .00 L0
16 Fumishings Tobe b 0.40] 0.00 Q.00 [eXVY o 6.0( G.00 Q.40 {40 fixely: |
17 G & CGluzing Christopher Gl 3510000 R510.00 uay 0.00 et £.00] 0.00 B.00 200 3,5 10005
18 Rooting Tripity Roaling ey, e, £344.850.00 - H)LY63.00] 433.725.00, 10U 210,213 .00, 433.725.00] 1084 2L086.23 41203875 212.33543 199.703.30]

1y Conveying System Tobe it 0.00 .00 .06 000 28 .00 .00, .00 £.00) .01
20 Fine Protection Tobe let 0.00] G.00 (R4 QU0 0% G.00] .00 0.00 0.00 D40
21 Plumbing R. Cartoxea Plumbing Co. inc. 26160000 130548 263.4104.45 13080000 132,204.48 263.004 48] 100%: 13,130.22 249,834.20 124,260.00 125,594.20] 1315022
22 Plumbing Tobe ket QLo 004 {00 a.00 O 0.00 0.0 000 [0y Q.01
33 HVAC Midwest ML inc. 245.660.00 “230.080.00 35,660.00 122.830.00 7.170.00 33.660.00) 10US 1,783.00 116.68%.50 5281150, LI83.00
24 HVAC Tobe ke 0.00 0040 6.00 6.4 4% 200 000 0.00 0.00 000
25 Titan Blectric 428,030,041 -51,741.00 376.30%.00 190,800.00 183.509.00 376.300,00] 100% 13.81545 35749355 181,260,006 176,233,535 1851545

Subtotal 1.909.651.00 -30.806.52 F.B38.844.48 $27.920.00 12732948 1.653.649.48] 89% $2.78247 1.572.867.01 851324008  H¥1.343.01 285497747




TO (OWNE Public Building Cominission of Chicago

Richard 1. Baley Center APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT AND SWORN STATEME) Application No: 3
50'W. Washington Strect, Room 200 Appl. Date: U8/08/13
Chicugo, Hinvis 60602 PBC - 2013 SIPF PROJECT #5

TILTON #18530 Period To: w33

FROM {CONTRACTOR):
Tishman Construction Corp of IL.

A 3 [ 3] E F G H J .S E A1 N O P
Lize No. Trades Subcontractors Originat Chauge Current Work Compieted TFotat Comp. % ‘Totat Net Previously | Net Amount Bzl To
Contract Orders Scheduled Previous This & Stored Comp.,| Retainage Amoual Pazd Due This Finish
To Daie Value Periods Period To Date Earned Period Inch. Ret,
{D+E=F} {G+H+I=]] {J-L} {M-N}

26 Sub Guard 24.061.00] 2406100 27.358.001 =3A497.00 24,065.00[ 100% £.00] 24,061.00 27,558.00 -3497.00 D.60)
27 Adell Fees Adwsworks, Ine. Q.00 000 040 ) 0% 0.0 0.00] 0.00] 6.0t {L60)
28 A&E Fees BLDD Architects 132.200.00] 13226000 $3035.00 WLy 03.806.19 Tv4 .00 103.806.19] 34.035.00 1977119 28,393.51
29 Environmentad Consultang GSG Consuliams (Allowance} 14.620.00 13,620.00 L0 10,380.00 HL380.00; 7245 LUs8.00 9,322.00 0.00 ,522.00| S.098.00)
30 Besign Contingency Tobe ki .00, .00 G.00 oun, 0% G.00 000 300 0.00 .00
3 General Conditions Tishmun 162.500.00) 162,500.00 GY648.57 TRO88. 14 14373071 Y4 (.00 144.730.7¢ 69.648.57 EEEVRES 17.763.29)
3 ation 34 Lump Sum Tishmun 00 D00 080 0% 0.00 GO0 .00 0.00 0.04]

33 Constragtion Connngengy To be ka T9039.00 50.806.52 129.845.52 0.00] 000 {35 0040 0.00 .00 .00 129.843.52

34 Builders Risk Insurence To b ket 467500 4.675.00 0.400] 4.673.00 4.675.00F 100 467,50 4.207.50 G000 4.207.30, 467.50]

33 CGeneral Liubility Insurznce To b ket 25,7800 2375000 -2.973.00] TATR000] U 0.00 23,7500 IEI5.00: ~2 Y7500 .04

36 Pertormunce & Payment Bond Tabe la 20,624.00 L6234 00 0.0 20.624.00 2062400 1005 246240 18.361.60 0.00 F8.361.60, Z062.413

37 Pennits Tabe ket 044 000 0.5 0.60 U% 000 .00 000 0.00 0.0t}

3% Overbeud Tishrmun T0412.00 TH.412 00 2947859 33.236.14) 6271509 89 000 G309 2947899 33.236.10 769691

39 Iee 98.351.00 98.551.00) 37.116.80)] 50,483 20 760000 §9% 004 $7.600.00 37.116.30 50.483.20 HLT5100]

Subtotal 632,262.00 S0.806.52 683.068.52 276.590.36 207.937.63 A4L.577.98] 1% 3.587.90 480.990.09 27659036 20439973 20207843

Total Project 2.541.913.00 0.00 2.541.913.00] 1.204.510.30] 935,717.11 2,140.227.47|  §4% $6.370.37 205383750 LIS8.114.35 89574274 485.053.90
AMOUNT QF ORIGENALL CONTRACT 2391500 WORK COMPL 2,140.227.97
EXTRAS TOUONTRACY U0 LESS RETENTION 36.370.57
TOYAL CONTRACT & EXTRAS Y1300 I AMOUNT EARNELD 2O53IETAC

T PREVIOUSLY REQUESTED

ADIUSTED TOFAL CONTRACY Y1340 NET AMOUNT THES PAYMENT BYs. a4
ALANCE 10 BECOME DUL L Ren 45805540

STATE OF U1 IN01S

CFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINGIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14

R A o s P B 300

ENarary Puablic)

RPN S T 0, 0 . s S ot g e )
S e W e W e R R R




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

PROJECT #5
TILTON #18530

STATE OF lllinois Gty #

], 58S, Loan #
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM T MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Building Commission of Chicago
to furnish DESIGN-SUILD CONSTRUCTION
for the premises known as PBC - 2013 SiP.
of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner,
THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Eight Hundred Ninety Five Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Twe Dollars and Seventy Four Cents
% 895,742.74 ) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es) hereby waive and release any and all

lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of #linois, reiating to mechanics’ liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the meoneys, funds or other considerations due o to become due
from the owner, on account of labor services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this dale by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under my hand signed and seal

this 8th day of Augyst. N

i . i L2013
S A —
Signature and Seal: /\ }("'4 A, L NAT Al

NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If walver is for a corporation, corporate name should be used X:épora!e seal affixed and titte of officer signing
signing waiver should be set forth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner si]/;ﬁd sign and designate himseif as partner.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF lilincis
]» 88
COUNTY OF
TO WHOM [T MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he is Daniel J. Kirk; Regicnal Controlier
of the Tishman Construction Company
who is the contracter tor the Dresign-Build Construction work on the
building located at Richard J. Daley Center, 50 W. Washington Streel, Room 200, Chicago, lllincis 60€
owned by Public Building Commission of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract inciuding extras is § 2,541,913.00  of which he has received payment of $ 0.00

prior to this payment. That al} waivers are true, correct and genuine and delfivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either fegal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers. That the following are the names of ali parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracls

for specific porticns of said work or for material entering into the construction theraof and the amount due or to become due to each, and the items mentioned

include all labor and material requirad to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
{ SEE SWORN STATEMENT }
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $ 2,541,913.00 - $ 89574274 | §  1,646,170.26

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due 10 any person for material, labor or other
work of any kind done or to ba done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated,

Signed this ath day of e Davggst .,/ , 2013
o - -
Signature: 7\/5’\/»1«4 l\/ // E / <"‘v"¢-4{
s
Subscribed and sworn to befoere me this Bih dayof 7 Augusy] , 2013

-ngwvwv LS

OFFICIAL SEAL
CANDACE A JACKSON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/26/14




PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Page 1of 2
TO: Tishman Construction Corporation of Hlinois  PROJECT: hicago School investment Program Application No. bd

One South Wacher Drive, Suite 2300 ; Period To: 08/31113

Chicago, lfinois 60608 223 N. Kesler Avenue Project No.: 18530

Chicago, Hlinois

FROM: Environmental Protection Industries, inc VIA ARCH: Contract Date; 87/112M3

16850 S. Canal Street

South Holland, L 60473
FOR: Asgbestos Removal and Lead Removal and Demolition
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor cerfifies that to the best of the Contracfor's
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Confract. knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amaunits have been paid by the

' - Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $131,880.00 received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,
2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00 CONTRACTOR:

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 + 2) $131,880.00 Q % NQ\®
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $131,880.00 DATE:
{ ¢

{Colurn G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE: : State of: 2” NP
a. 5% of Completed Work $6,594.00 - County of: 8%

(Columns D + E on G703) Subscribed apd swom fo U M OFFICIAL SEAL )
b. 0% of Stored Material $0.00 me this %3 of Eryn K Barba p
(Column F on G703) 4 NOTARY PUBLIC-STATEOFILLINOIS  §
Tota! Retainage {Line 5a + 5b or $6,504.00 " Notary Public: § My Commission Exples May 20,2017 §
Total in Column 1 of G703) - T T T .
8. TOTAL FARNED LESS RETAINAGE $125,286.00 My Commission expires: %@ﬁ
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total} : - ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICAT
7. LESS PREVICUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $76,408.50 In accordance with the Contract Docurnents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line & from prior Certificate) s comprising this application, Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $48,877.50 Architect's knowlfedge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the
(Line 3 less Line 8) $6,594.00 Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIEIED.
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ...cocvevvevcisisssrscciammsesnsmassncsres sassnnsess $48,877.50

(Atach explanstion if amount cortfiod differs from the amount uppifed for. lnifzl all figures on this Application snd on the
Continuation Sheet that chunged to confarm (o the amount cortificd }

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS PEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month $6.00 $0.00 8Y"
TOTALS 30.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES BY Change Order $0.00

s Codificate is 5ot negolisble, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contracter named herein. Issuance,
poyment ord acceptance of paymant are without prejudice to any rghts of the Owner or Contraclar under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA BOCUMENT G 703

Page 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NQ.: 2
containing Confractar's signed Certification is aftached. APPLICATION DATE: 07131113
In tabutations below, amounts are stated in exact dollar and cents amounts. PERIOD TO: 0813113
Use Column | on Contracts where variable refainage for line itfems may apply. PROJECT NO.: 18360
A B C D i E F G H i
ITEM| DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE EROM PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED {GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS PERIOD STORED AND STORED {C-G}
{D+E} (NOT IN D OR E} TO DATE
(D+E+F)

Asbestos Removal $51,480.00 §36,270.00 $15,210.00 $0.00 $51,480.00 100% $0.00 $0.00

Lead Removal $62,400.00 $34,290.00 $28,110.00 $0.00 $62,400.00 100% $0.00 $0.00

Bemolition $18,000.00 $0,870.00 $8,130.00 $0.00 $18,000.00 100% $0.00 $0.00

PAGE TOTAL $131,880.00 $86,430.00 $51,450.00 %0.00 $131,880.00 100% $0.00 $0.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 Page 1 of 2 pages

TO OWNER: Public Building Commission PROJECT: Tilton Schoo! APPLICATION NO.: 2 Distribution to:
223 N. Keeler PERIOD TO: 07723113 OWNER
Chicago, L 80624 PROJECT NO: 18530 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: Grace Masonry, LTD VIA ARCHITECT: BLDD, Architects CONTRACT DATE: 08/24M13 TITLE CQ.
2811 Hitchcock Avenue OTHER
Downers Grove, IL 60515
CONTRACT FOR: Masonry Work
CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersignad Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, mation and belief the Work covered by this Appiication for Payment has bean completed
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ) 890.00 Centractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Netchange by Change Orders 5,320.00 :
CONTRACTOR: Grace Masonry, LTD
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line1+2) 6,210.00 §§ \ Qﬁ\ ~
By: Il et /
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 6,210.00 Helen Grace Vodidkd, President
{Column G on G703) Stateof:  lfinois P SBrnll
S %&mﬂ%ﬁ Work Sounty of, _ Gk OFFIGIAL SEAL
: ROBERT E VODICKA JR
{Col. D + E or Col. G on G703) § 310.50 Subscribed and sworn to befors Notary Public - State of Hlinois
me this 29th day of JULY, 2013 arricei ;
b. 0 % of Stored Materia! $ 0.00 Cammission Expires Jan 27, 2014
(Column F on G703) - il )
Total Retainage {Line 5a = 5b or Notary Publie: %\& &}hﬁkm
Total in Golumn | of G703) My Commission expires: 1127/2014
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5,859.50 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

In accordance with the Gontract Documents, based on on-site observations and e data

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 422,75 comprising this application, the Architect ceriifies to the Owner that to the best of the
{Line 6 from Prior Certificate) Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Coniract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE il 5,476.75] is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $ 5,475.75
(Line 3 less Line §) 310.50 (Attach explanation if amoeunt certified differs from the amount applied Tor, il
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheets that ara changed to
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS BEDUCTIONS conform to the amount cerfified.)
Total changss approved in ARCHITECT:
previous months by Cwner By: Date:
Tofal apprevad this Month 5,320.00 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only fo the Con-
TOTALS 5,320.00 .00 tracior named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order 5,320,00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE _2_ OF _2 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT,
containing Contractors signed Certification, is attached.

In fabuiations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Cotumn [ on Confracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

Froject: Tilton Schoot

223 N. Kegler
Chicago, il 60624

APPLICATION NOQ.;
APPLICATION DATE:  7/29/2013
PERIOD TO: 7143/2013

2

PROJECT NO.: 18530

A B C D i £ F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTICN OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERICD STORED AND STORED {G/C) TO
D+ E} (NOT IN TO DATE FINISH VARIABLE
DORE) D+rE+F) (C-G) 5%

1 Masarry Labor 870,00 435.00 435.00 0,00 870.0C 160% G.00 43.50
2 (Masonry materials 20.00 10.60 10.00 0.00 20.00 160% 0.00 1.00
3 |Change order #4 5,320.00 0.00 5,320.00 0.00 5,320.00] 100% 0.00 268.00
4

5

5

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

27

25

29

30

31

32

33

Total 6,210.00 445,00 5,765.00 0.00 6,219.00 100% 0.80 310.50




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION
Al4 DOCUMENT G702/CMa

PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO CONTRACTOR: PRCJECT: Tilton APPLICATION NO: 3 Bistribution te:
Tisheman Construction 223 N Keeler DOéZmW

ine South Wacker Drive, suite 2300 Chicago, 1 £0624 PERICD TO: 7.30.2013 [ JconsTRUCTION
Chicago, lllinois 60606 PROJECT NO: MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: i _larcHrTECT
Pinto Construction Group, Inc. Qwner: Public Building Commission CONTRACT DATE: HOO%OHOW
7225 W. 105¢th Street of Chicago

Palos Hills, TL 60465

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the bast of the Contractor’s knowledge,
Agpplication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract, information and belief the Weork covered by this Application for Payment has besn

Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that alf amounts have been paid

by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now dus.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT 3UM 3 137,208.00
2. Net change by Change Orders s a5 350,00 Cco
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | +2) 3 T8, 748.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STCRED TO DATE by 186,748.00
(Columa G on G703} By: Al AS Y | ; Date: 7.30.2013 P
5. RETAINAGE: e 4
a, 10 % of Completed Work S 9,337,480 State of: County oft OFFICIAL SEAL
{Colamn D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of IRENER FORLENZA
b. % of Stored Materiat 3 Notary Public: - I\
TColumn F on (3703} My Commission expires: dﬁ NOTARY PUBLIC - 51 PHmnnmowm MM“Wmnm
.H.os_ Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Pl ?2 oozg_mm_Oz EXP! i
Total in Column | of G703) $ 9,337.40 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 177.410.60 In accordance with the Conteact Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 fess Line 5 Total) 3 comprising this apphication, the Construction Manager and Archissct certify to the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Owner that to the best of their knowledge, informasion and belicf the Work has
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Cenificate) & 164,278.08 progressed as indicated, the qualiry of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE s T3 I32352 Docunents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE 710 FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 5 9,337.40
{Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Anach explanarion if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
“Totat changes approved Sfigures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that ehanged to conform io the
11 previous moaihs by Qurer amount cerlified)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Month $£49,540,00 By: Date:
ARCHITECT;
TOTALS $49,540.80 $0.00 By: Date:
MNET CHANGES by Change Crder 349,540,800 This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contracior named herein. [ssuance, paymeni and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice 10 any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

TN STEEENE T
THE Z{.mm_nwz _J_m.n_._.Cqm OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 ?m.._c«.owwn AVE., RW., s_)m:_.z_mqoz Dnmaoom.mwmm

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Cerfification of Document's Authenticity




CONTINUATION SHEET

Pinto Construction Group, Inc.

A4 BOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES  2cf2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 7.30.2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 7.30.2013
Use Column I on Contracts where variable resainags for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E ¥ G B I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVICOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G=C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE}
@+E) MNOT ™ TODATE
_ DORE) {DAE+F)
01-106 (eneral conditions $10,308.75 $8,247.0C 80% $2,061.75 $10,308.75 1906.0% £0.00 $515.44
01-101 O.T. Howurs 316,501.25 $13,201.00 80% $3,300.25 $16,501.25 196.0% $0.00 $825.06
02-400 Pemo $10,440.00 $8,352.00 &0% $2,088.00 $10,440.00 180.0% $0.00 $522.00
06-100 Rough carpentry §761.25 $6069.00 80% $152.25 $761.25 108.0% $6.00 $38.06
06-00 Millwork $7,830.00 $6,264.00 80% $1,566.00 $7,830.00 100.0% $0.00 339150
06-400 Doors, frames, hardware $2,718.75 $2,175.00 80% $543.75 $2,718.75 100.0% 56.00 313594
09-230 Frame 53,230.60 $2,660.00 80% $650.00 $3,250.00 186.0% $0.00 3162.30
09-251 Drywail $6,320.00 $5,056.00 80% $1,264.00 $6,320.00 166.0% 50.0¢ $316.00
09-252 Tape-Plaster $11,160.00 $8.928.00 80% $2,232.00 $11,160.00 106.0% $0.00 $538.00
10-30C Toilet accessories $407.50 $326.00 80% $81.50 $407.5¢ 106.0% $0.00 520.38
10-11¢3 Marker Tack $17,482.50 513,986.00 80% $3,496.50 $17,482,50 106.0% $0.00 $874.13
Materials $0.00
15-900 Materials 311,266.00 $6,008.00 80% $2,252.00 $11,260.00 100.0% 3C.00 $363.00
Sub-Materials $6.00
20-108 Millwork Materials $9,203.00 $7,362.40 80% $1,840.60 $9,203.00 160.0% $0.00 3450.13
20-200 Daor materials $7,675.00 $6,140.00 80% $1,535.00 $7,675.00 160.0% $0.00 $383.75
20-300 Marker boards 521,505.00 $17,204.00 80% $4,301.00 $21,505.00 160.0% 30.00 81,075.25
20-400 Toilet Accessories $385.60 $308.00 30% $77.00 $385.00 100.0% $0.00 319025
$0.00
CHANGE ORDPER 1-28 $45,540.00 { & $0.00 0% $49,540.00 $49,540.00 100.0% $0.00 $2.477.00
GRAND TOTALS $186,748.00 5109,766.40 576,981.60 $0.00 $186,748.60 100.80% 50.06 59,337.40
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity
AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G70% - 1952 EDITION - AIA - ©1982
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTGH, D.C. 20006-5232 Zof2 G703-1992
pon




PAYMENT APPLICATION

TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.

TO: PROJECT
ONE SCUTH WACKER BRIVE NAME AND
SUIMTE 2300 LOCATION:
CHICAGO 1L 60606

FROM: Ascher Brothers Co., Inc. ARCHITECT:
3033 W Hetcher St
Chicago IL 60618

TILTON EEEMENTARY SCHOOLU APPLICATION # 2 5 : .
273 NORTH KEELER Distribution to:
CHICAGO 1L PERIOD THRU; 07/3472013
... OWNER

Owmer Project #: 18530
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP. e ARCHITECT
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE DATE OF CONTRACT: 6/24/2013
SUTTE 2300 — CONTRACTOR
CHICAGO IL 60506

CONTRACTOR'S SUMMARY OF WORK

Appiication is made for payment as shown below.
Continuation Page is attached

Contractor's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied
for, that: (1) the Work has been performed as required in the Contract Documents, {2) alf sums
previously paid ko Contractor under the Contract have been used to pay Contractor’s costs for
{abor, materials and other obligations under the Contract for Work previously paid for, and (3)
Contractor is legally entitfed to this payment.

CONTRACTOR: Fnﬁm« mh.cEmG .\Omi Inc.
Mario Peredo, Billing Manager Date: ]

State of: Hlinois

County of: Cock

v/

, dayof

Subscribed and sworn to before me this \ Q

Notary Public: § N. §

My Commission Expires:

ZOF3

OFFICIAL SEAL
ELICE E. MIDDLETON

NOTARY DS STATEOF [LLINOIS
Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 742014

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION

Architect's signature below is his assurance to Owner, concerning the payment herein applied for,
that: (1) Architect has inspected the Work represented by this Application, (2) such Work has
been compieted to the extent indicated in this Application, and the quality of workmanship and
materials conforms with the Contract Documents, (3) this Application for Payment accurately
states the amount of Work completed and payment due therefar, and {4) Architect knows of no
reason why payreent should not be made,

CERTIFIED AMOUNT: . farery e e s s 104,975,

(If the certified amount is different from the payment due, you should attach an explanation.
Initial all the figures that changed to match the certified amount.)

ARCHITECT: TISHMAN CONSTRUCFION CORP.

By: Date:

1. CONTRACT AMOUNT — 221,000.00
2. SUM OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS 0.00
3. CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT (Linel + 2) 221,000.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED
{Column G on Continuation Page) 224,000.00
3. RETAIMNAGE:
A. 0% Of Completed Work \
{Columns D+ E on Continuation Page} 11,050.00
B. 0% of Material Stored
{Colum F on Continuation Page) 0.00
Total Retainage {Line Sa + 5b or Column I
on Continuation Page} 11,050.60
6. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED LESS RETAINAGE:
{Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) 208,550.00
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT: 104,875.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: 104,975.00
89, BALANCE TO FINISH: 11,050.00
tine 3 - tine 6
SUMMARY OF CHANGE ORDERS ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total ¢hanges approved in previcus months 0.00 0.00
Total approved this month 0.00 0.00
TOTALS 0.00 0.00
NET CHANGES Q.00

Neither this Application nor payment applied for herein is assignable or negotiable, Payment shalt
be made only to Centractor, and is without prejudice to any rights of Owner or Contractor under

the Contract Documents or otherwise.



PAYMENT APPLICATION DETAILS

Customer:
Project:

TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
TIFON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Application Mumber:
For Period Ending;

2
07/31/2013

1 PAINTING CONTRACT G.00 0.00 0.00

1-001 LABOR 196,800.00 9840C.00 98,400.00 .00 196800.60] 106,60 9,00 9,840.00

1-002 MATERIAL 24,200.060 12100.00 HNLao.om 0.00 24200.60; 100.0C G.60 1,216.00
TOTAL: 221,000.00 110,500.00 110,560.00 0.60 221000.06¢ 100.00 c.co 11,050.00




e 3 Ky pred J1 el 9210401 21 03 PIPPL 2q §)ias 39y Sumssoooad o007

sArp gg wpia prisd 10U SIOAUL 1G) SISB( AREUOW L 1o PABaBy> 3 1)1 353N U] e add ety

[o0gitt ¢ | oy, |
- predaag
- AR OFEQ-88TES 1A “DnEmIN
00°55 1By 0PE88 X0
- SNOIUBYRISTIA :Q) LI 00°0 LA XV
[ 008L0% § | junowry sapeg | ESTGTRI sapo) xe ],
LINAOWY LOVALNGD mnondnasag
ADVNDIS YOITLN] w3
G0'8L0°1 00'8L0°} 1 !

SH NOLILL - Sd0) eweN pafoagy

INLJ PIPUAXT] LI NuY Amuend) urdy] aury
SAVQ Of LAN AVM LSHY GOP10£09 0129
S Y, HETH N li#Isu| JpAQ) ASBYAING 2paO
Q
1
$21RIS PAUN
saqug pauufy 3 90000 N ODVIIHND 1
#2909 TTODVIIHD L Q6L A.LINS 1
LATALS XOD UM LSIM 60Fr ] AT WAIOVM HLNOS ANO 1
NOJLTL- 81D § NOLLDMILSNGD NVIAHSLL 4
C 19LY
JB([OC] S IS SAdmanIn
ERIGYUERIH D FR) |
wfruvpy 130fory
ANV “TIESSNY suosaadsyeg Q0 sy i

£102/6/8 %
1 30 1 :28ug

0€ITG dquInN d2t0ALE 711 Avedwon UG 1y50]Q04

PIZES 140 SNIV 159 v
199IS 0L YOS 726 E i ﬂ




APPLI

CATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Fage One of |

Two Page

To Qwnern Tishman Construcuon Corp,

Project;

Tilon Application No: 2

Distribution t0:

One 8. Wacker Dv., Suitg 2300
Chicago, IL 80606

223 N Keeler Ave.
Chicago, 1L 66624

Peried To:
Project

Conwast Dater

T IG0wnar
Care
FiConractor
i

oling Services,

Trinmiy Rool

From Contractorn:

Caontrast For: Tiiton #18330

Via Archigct:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made [or payn
Contnuation Sheet is attached.

<A, 25 shown below, in connection w

the Contract,

1. OviginalConwract Sum e e e anaan 5 444 693.00 ments received from the Owner, and that curzent payiment shown hereln is adw
2. Net changs by Change Qrders Zovmmvu”.og ﬁO/‘u.m)Q m ﬁ\ at.\amw. ) _m. =
3, CONTRACT $UM TO DATE (Line | 433,725 60 By: \M\, sZinal Dawe 4 Bif ¢S
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TG DATE oo 3 433,725.90 Sta7 .mdm .w\.m i fnp P
{Columm G on G703} Coungy off m...\&wﬁ.v mﬂ.:r
3. RETAINAGE: Subscribed M:,m swom 10 before P _ o - R
2 36, sted VW 71.686.25 methis 2% 7davorf ol fa, L2 FEE T 1)_ o
1. = ,Hm_ nm:glwwu Vork. 086.23 me this _ %4 Y0 A .w\ 4 NERICAL fm‘zt
_ {Cok _.:M,u + B¢ . c.:w. JONATHON 2 A TTREWS
b, .|u\c_.,o_ wpomom.?_ﬁw.s_u_ - i EG.?%{ PUZLIC - STATE OF Lo
{Column Fon G703} 2 Y COMMISSION EPIHESDANsAS
Tolal Retainage {Line Sa ~ 3bor MM. e R PN %
Tatat in Column L oT G703 e, hY 21.686.23 N
6. TOTA m».,w.ZﬂU LESSR ,m. AGE.. 3 412,038.75 i s gy 4 e wa 'l
(Line # tess Lize 3 Totah ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR mu%«,ﬁ%mﬁ i
1. LESS PREVIOUS Omﬂﬁﬁ) STES FOR I accordance wizth the Contragt Docwiments, based on ou-siic observaiions and :,. comprising
(Line & from prior Certificated. oo inreniaene.. S 212.335.45 ication, the Architeet certifies 10 the Owner that 1o the bast of the Architee w whedge,
. ) . N - . e i " e = s and belief the Work hes progressed as indicated. the quality of the 90_( 3% in accordance
5. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. = 199,783.30 the Corniract Docutments, and the Contractor Is entitled 10 paymeni of the AMOUNT
4. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCLUDING RETAINAGE FIED.
(Line 3 less Ling 5} 21,686.23 AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... e
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS certified a:_e? frorz: the amount um_umnm mx _1 2l all figures on his
Toul changes approved in previous months by punil &
Chanar $ - $ - }%Qﬁﬁmﬂﬁ
Toal approved s Month by 34442004 % £35.207.00 By: Daie:
- FTOTALS w 34442.00 | .“th...“.oo This Certificate is not nzgotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is peyable only o the Contracior
MNET Ol..ﬁz GES by Change Order 5 {10,965.69) named herein, Issugnce, seyment and acceptance of payiment are withoul prejudice 1o any rights of

The undersigned Confractor certifies et o the

mattan aad beiiet the Weo

in accoradance with the Contract Documents, ihai al

Coniractar for Work fr which previous e

hest of the Co
7k coverzd by his Application for Paym

1ent has been complated
ouris have beer patd by
cates [or Payment were issued

and pay-

he Owrer or Contracior under this Con

tracl.




CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE TWO OF TWO PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, coman APPLICATION NUMBER:
Contractor's signed Ceruficanon 13 atiachad APPLICATION DAT
I rabulations below, amounis are stated 1w the neavest dollar, PERIOD TO:
Use Colmnn | on Contracss c_..w.:m vartable retainage for Hne ilems may appiy. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
A 8 C D { g F G B !
WORK COMPLETED
DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM THIS PERIOD MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCETC RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND [{G+C3|  FINISH (C-G)
APPLICATION STORED (NCGT IN | STCRED TO DATE
(D+E) DORE) {DTETF)
I General Conditior S 266810013 VL,71200 1 & 14,969.00 | S - S 26,681.00 1 100%1 5 - $ 1.334.45
2. Prepaid Insurange % 3779800 | 8 16,502,001 8 2120600 3 - 3 3779860 1 100% - 3 1,389.90
3. Roofing Materials S 88,938.00 | § 4446900 13 444690018 - § 85,938.00 1 100%1 3 - 3 4.446.9)
4. Roofing Labor 5 273,069.00 | 3 SO 13553300 ¢ 8 - 3 27306900 1 100%i S - $ 1365345
3. Materials From Invenory 3 400000 | 3 - 5 400000 § S - B £,000.00 | 100%! § - k) 200,060
G. Maobilization & Safety S 1420400 | § 14204001 5 - S - 5 14, 20400 | 100% 3 - i3 71020
CO #1 Credit - Scope VE Delstion 5 (43,407.00)| 3 - SO EH070N S - $ {45 407.003 100%; S - 3 (2,270.33)
CO #2 24 Ga. 85 Trim Flashing 3 13,342.00 | 8 - S 13,342.00 {3 - $ 1334260 1 108%4 3 - ¥ 66710
CO #3 (3} Active Leaks Paiching 5 700000 | 8 - 5 700000 1S - kS \.bc?co 108%3 S - 3 35{.08
CO #4 Nailers ar Auditorium S 120000871 % - S 12000061 % - % 200060 1 100%; S - $ GG.00
CO #5 Mech. Penerrations 3 2,160.00 | 8 - 3 210000 | § - 5 2,100.00 | 10G6%; 3 - 3 163,00
m,ﬁoﬁ;“ 3 433725080 | § 22351100 18 210.214.60 | S - 3 43372500 § 100%] & - $ 3158635




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

e

AIA DOCUMENT G702 JOB# 13-0401

PAGE ONE OF 2

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION PBC 2013 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM - PROIECT 5 TILTON SCHOOIL (18330) 1..wmi OWNER
ONE SOUTH WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 2300 233 N. KEELER IARCHITECT
CHICAGO, IL 60606 CHICAGO, IL PERIOD TO: 07/31/13 | JCONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: ]
R. CARROZZA PLUMBING CO., INC. [ ]
9226 CHESTNUT AVE
FRANKLIN PARK, 1L 60131 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTFOR: PLUMBING

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 261,600.00 7
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 1,40448 ~
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) $ 263,004.48 7
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ ¥ $263,004.48
DATE  (Column G on G703)
3. RETAINAGE: e
a. 5 % of Completed Work $ 13,150.22
{Column D + E on G703)
b. 0 % of Stored Material $ 0.00
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage {Lines Sa + Sb or
Totat in Cotumn [ of G703) $ 13,150.227
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE b 249 83426 4
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total}
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 5 124,260.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 3 125,394.26 v
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 13,150.22
{Line 3 less Line 6}
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Qwner
Total approved this Month $1,404.48
TOTALS $1,404.48 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $1,404.48

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Confractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: \
S i

State of: [llinois
Subscribed and sworn to before Thursday, Jely 18, 2013
Notary Public: V. R. Hernandez i

My Commission expires: 12-27-2015 ,,,,m,. S =20 AN

7/18/2013

County of: Cook w.\/\/\ﬁwmmo_\yﬁ SEAL
V. R. HERMANDE

Gy oA
UBLIC, STATE OF t il

ISSION EXFIRES 12-97.2013)
e N Y

1n accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED........... $

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amaunt applied. Initial alf Sfigures on this

Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Lontractor named fierel. issuance, payment and acceptance ot payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION - AIA - 1592

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE.. N.W., WASHINGTON. DC 20006-5282

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET AI4 DOCUMENT G703 pact? oF2 paces  JOB# 13-0401

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 2
Contractor's signed certification is attached. TISHMAN CONSTRUCTION APPLICATION DATE: 07/18/13
Iz tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doflar. FPBECHI SCHOOL \QM\W%NN\N\E.\%Q&@&\- PERIOD TO: 07/31/13
Use Column T on Contracts where variable retainage for line items FROVECT 5 TILTON SCHOOL [18530) ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
may apply.
A B C D E F G H i
[TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDILED WORE COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NC. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G=C) TO FINISH 5%
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G)
’ (D+E) MNOTIN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
1 {SUBMITTALS $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 1 100.00% $0.00| % 250.00
2 |BOOSTER PUMP $32,500.60 $16,250.00 $16,250.00 $32,500.00 100.00% $0.0018 1,625.00
3 (WATER HEATERS $57,500.00 $28,750.00 $28,750.00 $£37,500.00 100.00% $0.00 % 2,875.00
4 ITMV VALVE $40,000.00 $20,000.60 $20,000.00 $40,000.00 100.00% $0.001 8% 2,000.00
5 [RODDING $42.500.00 $21,250.00 $21,250.00 $42,500.00 100.00% $0.00 18 2,125.00
6 [FIXTURES $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20.000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 13 1,000.00
7 JROUGH PLUMBING $£20,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 | 100.00% $0.0013 1,000.00
8 IMOBILIZATION $8,000.00 $4,000.00 54,000.00 $8,000.06 | 100.00% 500018 400.00
9 {DEMOBILIZATION $3,000.00 $4.,000.00 $4,600.00 $8,000.60 1 100.00% 30.00 | 8 400.00
10 |TRIM PLUMBING $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,600.00 $520,000.00 | 100.00% $0.006 | 8 1,000.00
1t IDEMOLITION $8,100.00 $4,050.00 $4.050.00 58,100.00 100.00% $0.00| % 405.00
12 {CO#L $1,404.48 $1,404.48 $1,404.48 106.00% $0.0018% 7022
GRAND TOTALS $263,004.48 3130,800.00 | $132,204.48 $0.00 15263,004.48 1 100.00% $0.00 $13,150.22
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesfing of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Cerlilication of Documents Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TO OWNER: Tishman Construction Corporation
18 Wacker
Suite 2300
Chicago IL 608085

FROM CONTRACTOR:  MIDWEST MEP INC

7823 Plaza Court
Willorook, Hhinois 80527
CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT:
CPS Titton
233 N Keeler
Chicago it 60624
V1A ARCHITECT:

APPLICATION NG.: 2
PERIOD TO: 08/G1/13
PROJECT NOS.:

Distribution to:
[Jowner

[ arcrrrect
[ contractor
CONTRACT DATE: ]

]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as showa below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, 15 atlached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates lor Payment were issued and pay-

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 245 £60.00 ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Netchange by Change Orders $ (210,000.00) CONTRACTOR: MIDWEST MEP INC
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1£2) $ 35,660.00 By: Date:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE k) 35,660.00 Siate of:
{Columu G on G793) County of:
5. RETAINAGE: Subscribed and sworn to before
& 500 % of Compieted Work $ 1,783.00 me this day of
(Colwnan D + £ o G703)
b. % of Stored Material $ -
{Cotumn F on G703} Motary Public:
Totwl Rewinage (Lines u+ Sb or My Commission expires:
Total in Column | of GT03) $ 1,783.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 33,877.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Ling 4 Less Line 3 Toial) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT comprising the application, the Architect certifies 10 the Owner that to the best of the
(Line 6 from prior Cenificate) $ 116.8688.50 Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
. quality of the Wark is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE S {82,811.50) is entitled 1o pavment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
(Ling 3 Jess Line 6) 3 1,783.00 {(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount auplied for. Initial
CHANGE ORDER SUNMARY ADDLTIONS DEDLCTIONS all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
- - - : conform with the amount ceriified.}
Toral changes approved in $ - $ -
previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month AN 1 0.0DD.OOV - By: Date:
TOTALS $ {210,000.00) $ - This Centificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
NET CHANGES by Change Order g 210.000.00) tracior named herein. issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DCCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NG 2

conaining Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/01/13

In wbulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 08/0%1/13

Lise Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCEITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B C D E F G H

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL

. - - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCETO RETAINAGE

Lt DESCRIPTION OF WORK Aos D | TROMEPREMOS | s pERIOD STORED ANDSTORED | .WDQ FINISH (IF VARIABLE

’ DLE (NOT IN TO DATE ) {C-G) RATE}
(D+E) D OR E) (D+E+F)
1 Pre-purchase (8) exhaust fans $ 23100001 % - S 23,100.00 $ 23,100.08 | 100.00% - $ 1,155.00
2 Pre-purchase {3} sieam coils 76.000.00 - 76,500.00 76,000.0C | 100.00% - 3,800.00
3 Pre-purcnase piping and specialties 48.0060.00 - 48,000.00 48,000.00 | 100.00% - 2,400.00
4 Insialf (9) new exhaust fan 11,860.00 - 11,800.00 11,800.0C | 180.00% - 535.00
5 install {3) sieam coils 76,000.00 78.000.00 78,000.00 { 100.00% - 3,800.00
[§] Install (2) Grille / registers 560.00 560.06 £60.00 { 100.00% - 33.00
7 MBE 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000.00 | 166.00% - 500.00
8 Deduct Change Crder sieam cuils {200,000.00) - {200,000.00) (200,000.00) - (10,000.00)
] Deduct MBE (10.000.00} - {10,000.00) (10,000.00) - {500.00)
GRAND TOTALS $ 35,660.00 1 & - $ 35,660.00 - $ 35,660.00 { 100.00% - $ 1,783.00




CONTINUATION SHEET AL4 DOCUMENT G703 Decekk Olenck 2677 page 4
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYME APPLICATION NO: 2
containing Contractor's signed certification is awtached. Tishman Construction APPLICATION DATE: 0B/ 15/13
tr tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dohar. Tihon Elementary School PERIOD TC: ca/i5/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retalnage for line items may apply. wmw North Keeler Ave
Chicago, [L
D _ 3 F G b {
N OF WORK WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STCORED AND STORED (C-QG) RATE)
(D +E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (DHE+F) 5%
Conduit - Mazerial $36,560.00 $14,560.00 $22,600.00 $36,306.00 160.00% $1,825.00
Conduit - Labor $352,140.00 $21,306.00 $30,800.00 32,104.00 100.00% 2.605.00
Wire / Cabling - Materials $34,260.00 $14,200.00 $20,060.00 $34,206.00 160.00% . $1,710.00
Wire / Cabling - Labor 49,760.00 $14,000.00 $33,700.00 $49,700.00 160.00% $2.485.00
Panels / Gear - Material $17,6806.00 $17,600.00 7.600.00 100.00% $8&80.00
Panels / Gear - Labor $24,600.00 $9,800.00 $14,806.00 $24,600.00 100.00% $1,230.00
Tele # Data - Material $19,700.00 $7,6004.00 $12,160.60 $19,700.00 160.00% $985.00
Tele 7 Data - Labor $26,706.00 $8,000.00 $18.704.00 $26,700.00 100.00% $1,335.00
Wiremold - Material $£23,400.00 $13,506.00 $9.900.00 $23,400.00 100.00% $1,170.00
Wiremold - Labor $49,600.00 $21,000.00 $28,600.00 $49,600.00 100.00% $2,480.00
Devices - Material $14,700.00 £6,400.00 $8,300.00 $14.700.00 100.60% $733.00
Devices - Labor $28,700.00 $13,200.00 $13,500.60 $28,700.00 100.00% $1,435.00
Remal/ Coring / Fireproofing $12,600.00 $12,000.60 $7,600.00 $19,600.00 100.00% $980.00
Mobilization m4 500.00 $7,500.00 $7,5300.060 100.06% $375.00
Supervision $23,450.00 $10,200.06 $13,230.00 $23,450.00 100.00% $1,172.30
ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE $428,050.00 $190,800.00 $237,250.00 $428,050.00 100% $21,402.30

A GOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1592 ECITION - AlA - ©1882
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCRITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-5232

(G703-1982




CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 Derek Olenek 2977 Page #
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION NO:
containing Contraciors sign m,o_ certification is atrched an Construction APPLICATION DATE: 08715/
In whulations below, amounts are staled 1o the neares: dollar. Tilton Elementans School 100 TO: 08/15/
Use Column [ on Contwracts where variable retainage for line iiems may apply. 223 /_o:w Keeler Ave
Chicago, [L
B C 0 E G H t
DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo RETAINAGE
VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED 15+ C) {(IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-Gj RATE)
(D+E) (NOT [N TO DATE
D OR E) (DHE+F) 5%
CHANGE ORDERS
Change Order 001 L {833,780.00) ($53,780.00) ($33,780.60) 100.00% {$2,689.00)
e
Change Order 002 P $2,039.00 $2,03%.00 $2,039.00 100.00% $101.93
o
TOTAL CHANGE ORDERS {$51,741.00) ($51,741.00) ($51,741.00) {$2,587.05)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT VALUE $376,309.00 £190,800.00 $185,509.00 $376,309.60 100% $18,815.45
AA DOCURMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1682 EDIHION - AlA - ©7982
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N U WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

G703-1992



WOO'0BIE-UeH [ 'MMM 2294-0€G (069) X4 22r-0ES (0€9) Bid 18108 1) “ied BINA Ay UUON '3 L0V

S EET LY $ UDIOANI STHL 33d TVLOL

SH'SLT6 $ UONUNIY 9§ S5
00°605°S81S JUNOWY SS0.15)
00°60£°9LES SANTVA LOVIALNOD

CI0Z ‘ST ISNSNY  YSnoay | POULIO)Idg YA 104
7 # uonpedrddy
LL6T Sqof uniLy

100Yag Arjuauwdy WonLl,  LDALONd

£0909 ) ‘08eIY)
0057 AUNE BALIF JIVAA S AU
UOIIIIISUO UBWIYST ],

SLOSY HMUWOLSAD

6Z8LOS  "ON 9d10Au]
€107 ‘S7 1snSny :0ju(] 0d10AUF

HOIOANI

DldLO414
NWLIL

s




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONME OF I PAGES

GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
Tishman Construction

SUB CONTRACTOR

Titan Electric

401 E. North Ave.

Vilia Park, IL 60181

PROJECT NAME:
Tilton Elementary School
223 North Keeler Ave
Chicago, il

VA ARCHITECT:

APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:

PERIOD TO: 08/15/13 OWNER
Titan Job # 2977 ARCHITECT
Contract Date _ |[CONTRACTOR

il

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for paymeni, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
. Net change by Change Orders
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2)
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 3% % of Completed Work
(Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material
(Column F on G703}
Total Retainage (Lines da+ 3bor
Total in Column [ of G703)
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Centificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

2 =

A L

428,050.00
(51,741 00)
376,309.00
376,309.00

L

i8,815.45

$ 18,815.45
357,4%93.55

5

&
—
2]
et
[Se)
s
(=
o]
<

il wn
haven

The undersigned Contractor ceriifies that o the best of the Contractor's knewledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Coniract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contracior for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

08/15/13

: \\ul.\u\l.
By: g\wﬂr\m\ v Date:

State of: 1llinois County of: Du Page
Subseribed and sworn to before me on August 15,2013

Notary Public:

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Archiwect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

3.5
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 18,8154

(Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. ... ... g

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation i amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and omthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified )
in previous months by Owner 56.00 $0.06 ARCHITECT:
Yotal approved this Month $2,039.00 $33,780.00 By: Date:
TOTALS $2,035.00 $53,780.00 This Certificate i3 not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contractor named heresn. Lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

NET CHANGES by Change Order (851,741.00}) prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AbA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 1992 EDITION AlA - ©1992
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20005-5292



Mr. Ryan Mahoney, First Vice-President August I, 2013
Tishman Construction Corp. of Hlinois, An AECOM Company Invoice No: 142090
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300

Chicago, IL 60606

Project 134ex11.402

For professional services rendered for the period july 01, 2013 to July 31, 2013

PROFESSIONAL FEE
Contract Fea Totals Total Amount Previous This
Description Amount Billed Billed tnvoice
S 123,600.00
BLDD Architects, Inc. 76,000.00 60,135.00 50,635.00 9,500.00
Melvin Cohen and Associates 47,600.00 39,400.00 33,400.00 6,000.00
Total Fee . 99,535.00 84,035.00
Total Fee this Invoice $15,500.00

Reimbursable Consultant Expenses
lllinois Roof Consulting Assoc. Inc. Reimb. Cons. Inv.21610 $3,600.00

Reimbursable Expenses
Blueprints & Copies

Cushing & Company v, 10174235-Owner raguested 321.75
Meals/Travel/Lodging
Zip Car Service 5/18/2013 86.24
Zip Car Service 5/21/2013 67.20
Zip Car Service 5/21/2013 78.40
Zip Car Service 5/24/2013 44.80
Zip Car Service 5/31/2013 72.80
Total Reimbursables 671.19 $671.19
TOTAL THIS INVOICE $19,771.19
100 merchant street 17 e. taylor street 201 . grave, suite 300 833 w. jackson , suite 160 5183 utica ridge road
decatur, illingis 62523 champaign, illinois 61820 bloomington, ilineis 61701 chicago, illinois 60607 davenponrt, iowa 52807
phone 217 429-5106 phone 217 355-0606 phone 309 828-5025 phone 312 825-1987 phone 563 359-5777

fax 217 429-5167 fax 217 356-8861 fax 309 828-5127 fax 312 666-8967



MELVIN COHEN and Associates, Inc.
223 W. Jackson Blvd,  Suite 820
Chicago, lllinois 60606-6913
{312) 663-3700 FAX (312) 663-4161
melcohen@xnet.com

BLDD Architects Inc.
Attn: Mr., Scott Likins
833 W. Jackson

Suite 104

Chicago, IL 60607

invoice

Tilton Schoo!
223 N. Keeler Avenue
Chicago, IL
Agreed fee = $47,600.00
Work completed = $39,400.00 less $33,400.00 previously invoiced = $6,000.00 6,000.00
$6,000.00
rm::our.rm:z FAINFIRW LS & n ‘




MecHenry, lllincis 60051-0700

(815) 385-6560 Ul 8 2013
FAX (815) 385-3581

www.irea.com bE Mo,

Elinols Roof Consulting Assoc., inc. .

RO. Box 70 . E@EEWE
j
B

DATE: 06/20/2913
INVOICE NO: 216192

» BLDD ARCHITECTS, INC,
B33 WHST JACKSON BLVD

SUITH 100 PROJECT MANAGER: JAMES GRUZBNAU

CHICAGO IL 60607 ' B3O NOt ‘
TRCA NO: 213243

ATIN: GEORGE GAUTHIER CLIENT: 10@1

FINAL INVOICHE

| RE: 223 N. KEELER CHICAGO/TILTON, IL
_ MOISTURE SURVEY AND REPORT

g 3620.00

B e L Rl o T T

INVOICE TOTAL g 3600.00

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED THROUGH 06/20/2013

ols GG
CP% Tk
I24ex . 4oz
ReiMBUesnele CSULTANT |
FOR PROPER CRE.DET, PLEASE INCLUDE INVOICE NUMBERS WITH ALL PAYMENTS. :
TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 36-3109999 " Net 30 Days - Interest Charged an Past Due Amounts of 1,59 Per Month of 18% Per Year,

This fnvalee Includes all recorded charges for time through date indicated, Where applicable, additional axpenses for which we hava not yat been billed (travel ex-
penses, long distance telephone, computer charges, supplies, consultant fees, etc.) will ba chargad to you on subsequent lnvelces, ORIGINAL



= 420 West Huron Street
QUSHWG Chicago, IL 60654
T ONE TO COPY
PH: 312-266-8228

FX:312-799-8353
www.cushingco.com

.

BLDD ARCHITECTS Invoice: 10174235
833 W JACKSON BLVD. Date: 06/12/2013
ATTN:ACCTS PAYABLE Customer: 01075
SUITE 100 Project #: 134EX11.402
CHICAGQ, IL 60607 Project CPS Tilton Elementary School
Phase:
Contact: Alex Arango Quote No: 0
Salesperson: 0703 PO Number: CPS Tilton Elementary School Terms: Net 30
No. of No. of
Prints Origs Code Total Prints  Sq.Ft. Each  Total Units Unit Price Extended
4 I 838H | 4 i 4 0.8000 3.20
Half Size Binding up to 150 Sheets
i 39 900 39 9 351 0.4300 150.93
CAD Plot - Bond Paper Print
4 39 B0OH 156 3 468 0.3400 159,12
Bond Paper Print - Half Size
! b 838F 1 1 ! £.0000 1.00
Full Size Binding up to 150 Sheets
Processing Instructions Shipping Instructions
Freight
Subtotal: 314.25
COURIER 7.50 Misc: 0.00
Freight: 7.50
Tax; 0.00
Total: 32075

Please Remit All Payments To: CreditCara: % | VA

Dept. #10161
Chicago, IL 60680-0618

Card Number:

Expiration:

10174233 81075 BLDD ARCHITECTS !



8M1M3

my statement for: May 14, 2013 - June 13, 2013 - Zipcar

i . . ; .
! May 22, Resarvation: 3 Hatch nerat 171 S Peoria i7.20 /]
| 2013 May 21, 2013, 3:00 PM- 9:0u . — Drivor; Gaoffrey Hoffrran (CPS 2013 Tilton #134EX11.402)
e e . usaga 4G o ATOUNE
Haurs: 3:00 F- 9:00 P o 8 hours | $10.00 ; $60.00
les included with reservation L ; 10_ r_njiges $0.00 $0.00
RVehclo Ronlal Tax: 5% : : §3.00
AMEATACOR e o . ;
L Cook County Vohicle Tax: 1% : ; Y
Total Charges $67.20
Billed to eredit card ending in 0333 $67.20
) ) y/
May 22, Reservation: MINI Meonckieon at 171 8 Peoria $61.60
2013 May 21, 2013, 2:30 M- B:00 P -~ Dxiver: gary HODONICKY (134EX14.403 CPS May Schaal)
et e e v o+ e dS8gR rate amount
Hours: 2:30 PM - 8:00 PA L 58hows ! stog0f _§55.00
Mies included with resarvaion .3 3000, 5000
_ELCookCounty Vehicle Tax: 1%__ o N $055
Total Gharges $61.60
Billed to credit card ending in 0333 $61.60
May 21, Reservation: 3 Finnegan at 501 S Morgan UIG Lot 8 - 18+ §78.40 v
2013 iay 20, 2013, 2:30 PM - 10:30 PYi— Driver: Geoffrey Hoffrran (CP 2013 Tilton #134EX11.400)
. usage . fate L . amount
US000:  s7o00
- . 0,00
27 milps . 5{_)_.?0
1L MPEA Tax: 6% i n
I Vehicle Rental T R IR $3.50
Tetal Charges $78.40
Bitled to credit card ending in 0333 $78.40
May 21, Resarvation: Prius Pigges af 1241 W Jackson 555,45 v
2013 May 20, 2013, 3:30 PM- 9:30 PM— Driver: Alefandro Arango (1345X11.404 OFS Haffaran
School)
Hours: 3:30 P~ 9:30 PM
kMg T
L Vehicle Rental Tax: 5% T _
icle Tax: 1% o | $0.50
Total Charges §55.45
Bilied o credit card ending in 0333 $55.45
May 20, Resarvation: Focus Ratchback Figtree at 501 § Morgan UIC Lot @ - 18+ $48.70 '
2013 May 20, 2013, 2:30 FM- 3:30 PM — Drivar; gary HODONICICY (134BX11.403 CPS May School}
et et e e e uzage rate L.amaunt
O .. i thour] U300
ation change charge \' .
LMEATax:B%
k. Vehicle Rental Tax: 5% e
! Cook County Vehiicle Tax: 1% S
Total Charges
Biled to credit card ending in 6333
) ] . L4
May 18, Reservation: Sentra Dovis at 5333 N Sheridan . 683/29 ‘1
2013 May 18, 2013, 6:30 AM- 3:00 PM— Oriver: Geoffrey Hoffran {cos bow man) (Androld e
Rasarvation) ,rle
et et e oo usaga rate . Amount
Hqurs; 6:30 AM-~ 1:30 P o

hitps:fimembers.zj pear.comblllingfinvoice/?invoice_id=1052381583&print=1

811



811713

my staterment for: May 14, 2013 - June 13, 2013 - Zipcar

{ May 22, Reservation: 3Hatch’  nerat 171 S Peoria . 7.20
* 2013 May 21, 2043, 300 M- 0L .. Dxiver; Geoffray Foffiman (CFS 2013 Titon #134EX11.402)
! usage rata amount
: OFM-G:00PM o Bhours i $10.00 } $60.00
d with reservafioq' ‘ o SO 00 ) o SO 00
K Vehicls Rental Tax: 5% i
May 22, Raservation: MINI Monckion at 171 § Pecia $61.60
2013 May 21, 2013, 2:30 M- B:00 PM~- Driver: gary HORONICKY (134EX11.403 CPS May Schoof)
Usage fate . amount
Mows:2:30 PM-BoaPM L8000 s
__Mles included with re_servatson e
L e Tax: 1%
L
L NPE&V'I"ax:lG% o
Total Charges
Billed to credit card ending in 0333
May 21, Reservation: 3 Finnegan at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ ($z§},0) v
2013 May 20, 2013, 2:30 PM- 10:30 P — Driver: Geoffrey Haffman (CP 2013 Tilon #1348¢11.400)
N R . usage ratom .. amount
“Hours: 2:30 PM~ <330 PM Thours} — $1000:  §70.00
Hours: 9:30 P« 10:30 P umur' - §0.001 .. %000
Mles zncluded w xih raservatson 27 m,es $0 OO $0 00
1L Cook Counly Velicle Taci% _ . I 5070
L WPEA Ta: 6% R N _ sazo
LVehicle Renfal Tax; §% s $3.50
Tolal Charges 5?3 40
Bifled lo credit card ending in 0333 §78.40
May 21, Reservation: Prius Piggea at 1241 W Jackson $55.45
2013 May 20, 2013, 3:30 PM- 9:30 PM — Driver: Algjandro Arango (134EX11,404 CFS Helferan
Sehool)
e e 2 = e o OAG®  rate - amount
Hotirs: 3:30 PM - 9:30 P o 6 hours $8.25 ' $44.50
i ; 50.00
I’L MPEA Tax 6%
IL Vehic?e Renial Tax 5% e
R Cook Cc_uunly \{ghlclg Tax: ?% o
Tolal Charges
Billed to credit card ending In 6333
May 20, Resarvation: Focus Hatchback Figtrae at 501 § Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $48.70
2013 Nay 20, 2013, 2:30 P~ 3:30 PM— Driver: gary HODGNICKY {1348X11.403 CPS May Schaof)
. usage rate . amoun_t_r
_Hhour? " $10.00 $10.00
L WPEA Tax: 5%
I. Vehicle Rental Tax: 5% —
. Cook Oounty_VehFc!e Tax: 1% o ) o
Total Charges
Billad to credit card ending in 0333
May 18, Raservation: Sentra Dovie at 5333 N Sheridan $86.24
2013 May 18, 2013, 6:30 AM - 3:00 PM— Drfver: Geoffray Hoffman (cos bow man} (Androl
Rasarvalion) 0 H«V[
: usage _.amaount

“Hours: 5:30 AM- om0 T W?hnurs I

https Hmembers.zipcar. com/b:umgf n\.oicef’?mwice |d"1(}52381583&prm£-‘

(=

i

&M



6111113

i
I
i
]
i
i

'
i
i

}
H
!
H
H

my statement for: May 14, 2013 - June 13, 2013 - Zipcar
i ; $4.97

L MPEA Tax: 6% i
84,14

Totat Charges
Biled to credit card ending in 0333 §a92.74
May 30, Reservation: 3 Finnegan at 501 S Morgan UiC Lot 9 - 18+ §78.40 A
2013 May 29, 2013, 2:30 P~ May 30, 2013, 11:00 Ab~— Driver: gary HODOMICKY (134EX11.403
May Schoal)
 JMsage rata amount
Hours: 2: H A 7 hours ) $70.00
Howrs: $:30 P- 1100AM . o BShourst . so00
Mles IﬂC|lIdBd}.‘_llth raservation o Vd_?rnile‘:s__ - 80.00_
1L Caok County Vehicle‘Tax: 1%
Ii: WMPEA Tax: 6%
Totat Charges
Billed fo credit card ending in 0333
May 29, Reservation: A3 Anichini at 5333 N Sheridan $69.44 4
2013 May 29, 2013, 7:00 AM- T:00 PM — Driver: Alejancro Arango {135HK01.400 Genesis Crow
Valley MOB)
et e Lusage | fate o amrouat
Business daily rate 1 F?y i $62.0 ) ‘35200
. . $3.72
. Cook Coualy Vehicls Tax: 1% b
Total Charges
Billed to credit card ending in 0333
’
May 29, Resarvation: 3 Finnegan at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot 8 - 16+ $56.00 v
2013 May 28, 2013, 3:00 P~ 8:00 PM - Driver: Georga H Gauihler {Law rence and Bow en Site Visity
e et et e e e £ 2 o et rren usage rate  _....mmnount
Hours; 3:00 PM- 8:00 PM _ Shours i $10.00 $50.00
 %mles;  $0.00. $0.00
Ik Vehiole Rantal Taxi §% _ . f $2.50
Cook County Vehicls Tax: 1% : §0.50
Total Charges $56.00
Billed to credit card ending in 0333 $56.00
May 24, Resarvation: MIN! Monckton at 171 S Peoria $33.60 Y
2013 May 24, 2013, 10:00 AM- 1:00 PM— Dxiver: Georgs M Gauthier (Carver sita visit)
BT e O O O [ — - amount
Hows: 10:00 AM-1:00FM ; $30.00
hresarvalion X $0.00
LMPRATEXO% : $1.80
1, Vehicle Rental Tax: 5% i [ $1.50
I Gock County Vahiclo Tac: 1% ’ ’ 5030
Tolal Charges $33.60
Billed to credit card ending In 0333 $33.60
) v
May 24, Reservation: Focus Hatchback Figtree at 501 $ Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $44.801
2013 May 24, 2013, 5:30 AM- $:30 AM - Driver: Geofiray Hoffiman (GPS Tilon #134EX11.402) .
RO - S rate .. .amount
: 5:30 AM- 9:30 AM dhoursi  $10001  $40.00
Mitos included with reservaon 11 milgs $0.00 ¢
L Cook County Vehicle Tax: 1% : ;
1L MPEA Tax: 6% )
iL Vehicle Rental Tax: 5% L
Total Charges

Billed {0 credit card endina in 0333

hitps:/imembers.zipoar.comvbitling/inwloe/%invice_jd= 10523815838print=1

611



G113

mystatementfor May14 2013 - June 13, 2013~ Zipcar

FUES. 70U M- 10U v

Wiles included with reservatiorll
iL Coek County Vehicle TaX' 4
lLVetucla Rental Tax 5% o
Toral Charges
Billed to credit card onding in 0333
June 4, Reservation: 3 Hatch Misener at 171 S Peoria $78.40
2013 June 3, 2013, 2:30 PM - Juna 4, 2013, 9:00 AM -~ Driver: gary HODONICKY (124ex11.403 CPS
May Sghool)
usage rate amount
Hours: 2:30 8V - 3:30 P o o Thours X
Hours: 9:30 PM- 9:00 AM I 11 Shours
iviles included w ith reservation ] 45 miles
iL Vehlcie Rental Tax: 5% . o N
‘IL Cook County Vehu:le Tax 1% R )
JIMPEATACO% o ‘ $4.20
Totaf Charges $78.40
Billed to credit card ending in 0333 $78.40
June 1, Resarvation: 3 Hatch Misener at 171 S Peoria 572.60\“
2013 May 31, 2013, 2:30 PM - 9:00 Pt — Driver: Geoffrey Hoffman (CPS Titon #1348X11. 402)
) usage am ount
”Hours: 2:30 P~ 9:00 PM 8.5 hc_L_x[f;
9 milas
Total Charges
Bitled to credit card ending In 0333
May 31, Reservation: Insight Hybrid Branning at Jacksen/Green St $44.80 v
2013 May 31, 2013, 3:00 PM- 7:00 FM— Oriver: Alejandro Arango {134EX11.404 €S Mafferan
School}
................. usago rate amaunt
Haurs: 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM o i %w00i 4000
Mles ancludedwxlh reservatlon e $0.00 _$0.00
L MPEA Ta 6% ' 5240
IL Venicla Rantal T '5% . A $2 00_
i IL Ceok Couniy Vehu:le Tax 1% o o _ )
Total Charges $44.80
Billed (o credit card ending in 0333 $44.80
May 31, Rasarvatlon: Focus Hatchbacek Figiree at 501 S Morgan UIC Lot 9 - 18+ $78.40 V|
2013 May 30, 2013, 7:00 AM - 500 M — Driver: Geoffrey Hoffman (NIU GTD 404U 2.400/CPS
Titon #134E11.402)
usage rate am ount_
Ho Thours F $1000 __sro.00
Hours: 2,00 P~ R o . e
Mlos meluded wﬂh resarvation SEmiles | $0.00)
I Cack County Vehich Tax: 1% i
quVehlcla Renlal Tax:5%
Total Charges
Billed to credit card ending In 0333
May 30, Resarvation Adjustment: A3 Anichini at 5333 N Sheridan $92.74 4
2013 May 29, 2013, 7:00 AM- 7:00 PM — Drlver: Alejandre Arango (135H0%.40G Genesfs Crow
Valley MOB)
. S ...Msage o fate amount
\-f_ith raservation - 180 miles

Extrabiles 184 mies

https Hrembers.zipcar.comvbilling A n\.olce/?m\olce tdv-1052381583&prmt-

511



GSG CONSULTANTS, INC.

855 West Adams, Suite 200
Chicago, lllinois 60607
tel: 312.733.6262 = fax: 312.733.5612

PARTIAL INVOICE
INVOICE INVOICE NO: [13-325.05

DATE: 07/09/13

BILL TO:

Lort Zetlinski

Tishman Construction Cerporation
One South Wacker Drive, Suite 2300
Chicago, itlinois 60606

Project Description: GSG provided environmental services
to include: Field Survey of Hazardous
Building Materials, Design Plans,
Specification Documentation and Environmental
Contruction and Administration for Tilto

Direct Laber - Phase I - Design Development/Construction Documents

" Job Description

‘Totak Amount.

Design Development / Construction Documents Lump Sum § 10,580.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: § 10,580.00

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS



